
POSI

ZION

E

COGNOME NOME CODICE 

PROFILO

CODICE 
ISTITUTO 
(PRESENTAZION
E DOMANDA)

INCLUSO 

CON 

RISERVA

PUNTI TOTALI INDICAT
ORE 
PREFER
ENZE

CONOS
CENZA 
LINGUA 
SLOVE

1 ORDINI FABIOLA AA PGIC85100Q 92,35 N
2 FERRONI MATTEO MARIA AA PGIC868005 67,55 S
3 DONATI SABRINA AA PGIC84900Q 61,25 S
4 OLIVETI LUCA AA PGTD11000Q 56,10 S
5 BRAGANTI CRISTINA AA PGIC838009 52,93 N
6 BALDELLI STEFANIA AA PGTF010005 52,25 S
7 DANESE DANIELA AA PGIC840009 51,77 N
8 PEVERINI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC869001 47,98 N
9 VALIERI GIOVANNA AMALIA AA PGIC85800E 46,83 S

10 ANGELETTI PAOLA AA PGPS09000X 45,75 S
11 MONTANUCCI SIMONA AA PGIC86400T 43,52 S
12 MARIANI DANIELE AA PGIC85100Q 43,25 S
13 RUPIANI STEFANIA AA PGRH01000R 42,80 N
14 BASTIANINI MANUELA MARINA AA PGRH02000B 42,07 S
15 CICIONI MARIA SERENA AA PGIS00300E 40,60 N
16 LANARI CARLA AA PGSD03000P 39,40 S
17 LILLI LORETTA AA PGIC85100Q 39 S
18 PIERANGIOLI PAOLA AA PGTF010005 38,90 S
19 CAPPELLONI CARLA AA PGIC841005 38,70 N
20 MARCUCCI STEFANO AA PGMM21300Q 38,27 S
21 CARACCHINI CRISTINA AA PGIC84800X 37,72 S
22 MILO CARMELA AA PGIC841005 37,30 S
23 ZONARIA NELLA AA PGEE03700G 36,33 N
24 MORELLI GUIDO AA PGIS034006 36,05 N
25 MARSILETTI ADELE AA PGRH01000R 35,85 N
26 MARTINELLI ADREANA AA PGIC85300B 35,55 S
27 CAMBIOTTI DANIELA AA PGIS034006 34,93 N
28 APOSTOLICO ELISABETTA AA PGIS02900P 34,92 S
29 PALUMBO ANTONIO AA PGIC868005 34,30 S
30 BALLISTRERI GIUSEPPINA AA PGTE01000A 34,12 S
31 SPIGARELLI MARIA GRAZIA AA PGEE039007 34,10 N
32 MOSCARIELLO PATRIZIA AA PGIC85900A 33,70 N
33 MOGETTI RITA AA PGPM010004 33,25 S
34 CAPRETTI SONIA AA PGIC84300R 33,23 N
35 PANGOLINO SILVIA AA PGIS02900P 33,10 S
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36 VOLPI EMANUELA AA PGEE05800L 32,73 N
37 TRAPANESE EMILIA AA PGIC85100Q 31,85 S
38 DEL MONDO SALVATORE AA PGIC817008 31,70 S
39 GLORIA GIUSEPPE AA PGIC840009 31,50 S
40 URBANI ANTONELLA AA PGEE03600Q 31,33 S
41 GOLLUSCIO MARIA TERESA AA PGEE00200L 31,03 S
42 ORLANDI ANNA RITA AA PGIC854007 30,90 N
43 CIURNELLA PAOLA AA PGIC85100Q 30,81 N
44 GRIECO TULLIA AA PGIC854007 29,65 N
45 GIACALONE ROBERTA AA PGIC840009 29,43 S
46 VIGNOLI MARTA AA PGRH02000B 29,40 S
47 VALENTINI LOREDANA AA PGIS01100D 29,30 S
48 CROCILLI O EROCILLI TIZIANA AA PGIC840009 28,97 S
49 ABRUSCIA ANGELA AA PGIC85100Q 28,50 S
50 CONTINI LINA AA PGIS02900P 28,47 S
51 VOLPI FABIO AA PGSD03000P 28,27 S
52 CARLETTI MATTEO AA PGIS034006 28 S
53 BOLDRINI MARIA RITA AA PGMM111007 27,88 S
54 BRAVI CLAUDIO AA PGIC86600D 27,75 N
55 PAPI ANDREA AA PGIC82800P 27,33 N
56 BANDITELLA NICOLETTA AA PGVC010007 26,42 S
57 MIRARCHI CARLA AA PGIC854007 26 S
58 PERTICONI DANIELA AA PGEE01700A 25,83 S
59 RECCHIA STEFANIA AA PGEE05700R 25,35 S
60 FUMI MICHELE AA PGMM23500L 25,05 S
61 TRIPPOLINI MANUELA AA PGTE01000A 24,90 S
62 PONTI FEDERICA AA PGIC854007 24,40 N
63 SPIRLI ARIANNA AA PGIS02800V 24,02 S
64 RONCA DANIELA AA PGRH01000R 23,83 N
65 VESCOVI ROSITA AA PGEE00200L 23,75 N
66 FORNETTI ANTONELLA AA PGPC04000Q 23,70 S
67 FRIZZONI ELISA AA PGTD11000Q 23,30 S
68 LOMBARDO SANTINA AA PGPS02000N 23,30 S
69 BORRIELLO VALENTINA AA PGMM21300Q 23,25 S
70 FRANCO ROSSELLA AA PGPM010004 23,25 S
71 CILIBERTO GIUSEPPE AA PGIC86600D 23,20 S
72 BELLI PAOLOBELLI CARLO AA PGTE01000A 23,10 N
73 BRACCESCHI MARIA RITA AA PGIC83100E 23,08 S
74 SFORNA FABIO AA PGTD11000Q 23 S



75 SPINI ELEONORA AA PGIC84800X 22,95 S
76 STEFANETTI DANIELA AA PGIC82300G 22,70 S
77 CECCARINI MARUSCA AA PGIS00300E 22,35 S
78 PARISI ARIANNA AA PGIC834002 22,10 S
79 MAURIZI CLAUDIA AA PGIC84300R 22,10 S
80 LUCARELLI MARTA AA PGIC854007 21,90 S
81 BROSO DOMENICO AA PGMM23500L 21,90 S
82 FERRALDESCHI DANIELA AA PGIC86400T 21,80 S
83 ANGILLIERI SILVIA CONCETTA AA PGPC01000X 21,75 S
84 MORELLI VALERIA AA PGPM010004 21,38 S
85 COLAZZA SAVINA AA PGTE01000A 21,35 S
86 DEPRETIS STEFANO AA PGMM23500L 21,20 S
87 ANTONELLI CLAUDIA AA PGIC81400R 20,90 S
88 ALLEORI TIZIANA AA PGTD11000Q 20,87 N
89 DI MARCO ERSILIA AA PGPM010004 20,70 S
90 COLUCCI ANGELA AA PGIC84300R 20,70 N
91 FALCINI EMANUELE AA PGEE05700R 20,60 S
92 CERRITO CARLA AA PGIC86500N 20,30 S
93 CAPACCI SARA AA PGIC838009 20,30 S
94 SACCUCCI LAURA AA PGEE04000B 20,20 S
95 VERRILLI LUCIA AA PGIS02900P 20 S
96 MOSCATELLI MARTA AA PGTF19000V 19,95 S
97 BONOFIGLIO TOMMASO AA PGIC841005 19,83 S
98 MARTELLI ROBERTA AA PGIC82700V 19,80 N
99 PIERAVANTI FEDERICA AA PGTD11000Q 19,70 N

100 LAGUARDIA GIOVANNA AA PGIC85900A 19,65 S
101 GABELLI GIACOMO AA PGPS09000X 19,50 S
102 EPIFANI FRIDA AA PGIC85000X 19,32 S
103 ESPOSITO ANTONIO AA PGIC85100Q 19,25 S
104 PIEROTTI FRANCESCA AA PGTD11000Q 19,17 S
105 GALVANI SILVIA AA PGTF19000V 19,17 S
106 CALVIO ANTONIO AA PGIC867009 19,12 S
107 PIRINI CASADEI LUCIA AA PGIC85100Q 19,10 N
108 PADIGLIONI VERONICA AA PGIS01100D 19 S
109 LUCIDI ANNALISA AA PGTF010005 19 S
110 IOLI GERARDINA AA PGTF010005 18,80 S
111 CORTONI FRANCESCA AA PGEE03700G 18,80 S
112 BIZZARRO CARMEN AA PGPS030008 18,80 N
113 MONTECCHIANI ANULLO PAMELA AA PGIS01100D 18,77 S



114 FORCHIA FILOMENA AA PGSD03000P 18,70 S
115 MEROLA ROSARIA AA PGIS00300E 18,70 S
116 MARGUTTI CHIARA AA PGIC85100Q 18,62 S
117 VENTURINI ERIKA AA PGTF19000V 18,50 S
118 VERGARI ILARIA AA PGIS034006 18,45 N
119 BIANCHI FRANCESCO AA PGIC868005 18,40 S
120 ANTONELLI ROBERTA AA PGEE042003 18,30 N
121 MONTANARI MARTA AA PGIS00300E 18,18 N
122 BENINCAMPI FABRIZIO AA PGVC010007 18,12 S
123 BROGIONI ALBA AA PGIC85800E 18,10 S
124 ZOCCHETTI ELISA AA PGIS02900P 18,08 S
125 GRILLO ROMINA AA PGIS01100D 18,08 N
126 CESARINI CRISTIANA AA PGIC85100Q 18,07 S
127 PAGLIACCIA ANNA AA PGMM18600L 18,02 S
128 INNOCENTI CLAUDIA AA PGIS014001 18 S
129 DE ROSA ROSANNA AA PGIS02800V 18 S
130 MALA' MICHELA AA PGTE01000A 17,95 S
131 TANZARELLA ROSSELLA AA PGPS09000X 17,90 S
132 CERQUAGLIA ROBERTO AA PGIS03300A 17,87 N
133 BECCAFICO BARBARA AA PGIC85300B 17,82 N
134 TABET SAMMY AA PGTF010005 17,75 S
135 RENZULLI ROBERTA AA PGIC86600D 17,70 N
136 TOMASSONI DONATELLA AA PGEE03700G 17,68 S
137 BARLETTA CELESTINA AA PGPM010004 17,67 S
138 PICCININ MARIA CRISTINA AA PGMM23500L 17,60 N
139 MORETTI DANIELE AA PGIC82800P 17,53 S
140 ANIELLO MARIACRISTINA AA PGIS03300A 17,42 S
141 GEORGIEVA KAPKA AA PGTE01000A 17,36 N
142 BRIZI ELISABETTA AA PGMM18600L 17,33 S
143 ROSI PAOLA AA PGIC84300R 17,33 S
144 ROVEDA CAMILLA AA PGIC85900A 17,32 N
145 CENCIARINI ILARIA AA PGEE05800L 17,30 S
146 ZECCHETTO ELENA AA PGIC85600V 17,30 S
147 PIEROTTI ANGELA AA PGTD11000Q 17,25 S
148 CHIOVINI MICHELA AA PGIC85900A 17,10 S
149 TOCCACELI FRANCESCO AA PGIC85900A 17,10 S
150 PEZZOLLA DANIELA AA PGPM010004 17 S
151 MARCHETTI MARTINA AA PGIS013005 17 S
152 ALLEGRUCCI DONATELLA AA PGIS034006 16,95 S



153 CARUCCI SILVIA AA PGIC85100Q 16,92 S
154 COCCO ILARIA AA PGRH02000B 16,90 S
155 LUPINI PATRIZIA AA PGIS034006 16,87 S
156 SERVETTINI SIMONA AA PGEE042003 16,80 S
157 FILIPPI PAOLA AA PGIS02900P 16,80 S
158 CELEPIJA MIRUSH AA PGIS014001 16,80 N
159 ZUCCHINI MILENA AA PGIS02900P 16,70 S
160 SABBATINI SABRINA AA PGIC86100A 16,70 S
161 PONTILLO LUIGI AA PGIC81500L 16,65 S
162 MONTECARLO INES AA PGIC86400T 16,60 S
163 FUCCELLI AMBRA AA PGTF040001 16,60 S
164 PAGLIACCI PAOLO AA PGIC82700V 16,50 N
165 TROTTA CLAUDIO AA PGIS03300A 16,45 S
166 LAURI ADOLFO AA PGIS034006 16,40 S
167 MATTIOLI CATIA AA PGPS09000X 16,33 N
168 MASTROIANNI ROBERTA AA PGSD03000P 16,30 N
169 SORDI MARA AA PGIS00200P 16,27 S
170 BILOTTA ROBERTA AA PGIC869001 16,25 S
171 PISTOLESI VALENTINA AA PGTF19000V 16,25 S
172 BRUNETTI MARTA AA PGEE00200L 16,25 S
173 PURGATO LUCIA AA PGIC86400T 16,25 N
174 BORRA LEONARDO AA PGTF010005 16,20 S
175 CANGIANO ANTONINO AA PGTF010005 16,20 S
176 BECCIA ANNARITA AA PGEE027001 16,15 S
177 MENICHETTI ROBERTA AA PGIC85300B 16,13 S
178 ZAPPARRATA GIULIO AA PGTF19000V 16,10 S
179 MORENO MARIA AA PGRH02000B 16 S
180 CECCOBELLI CRISTINA AA PGIC841005 16 S
181 BALDUCCI LAURA AA PGIS034006 15,95 S
182 GIOVAGNOLI MARIA IRENE AA PGIC869001 15,95 S
183 CRISCUOLO VALENTINA AA PGEE00200L 15,95 N
184 IMPROTA VALENTINA AA PGSD03000P 15,90 S
185 GRASSI ANDREA AA PGTD11000Q 15,90 S
186 MILLI LARA AA PGIS014001 15,85 S
187 BRUSCHI CHIARA AA PGIS02800V 15,80 S
188 BELIA SONIA AA PGIC867009 15,80 S
189 MATRINO VALENTINA AA PGIS03300A 15,80 S
190 GRILLI CHIARA AA PGIC840009 15,80 N
191 FERRINI MONICA AA PGIC84900Q 15,77 S



192 VENARUCCI TIZIANA AA PGPM010004 15,77 S
193 BAFFONI SILVIA AA PGIS034006 15,75 S
194 PIROLANDI LAURA AA PGPC07000G 15,75 N
195 MONTANA GABRIELLA AA PGIS00300E 15,70 S
196 AULICINO ELENA AA PGEE03700G 15,70 S
197 TYOULI ANGELETTI HALIMA AA PGRH01000R 15,70 S
198 PANFILI LUCIA AA PGIC838009 15,70 N
199 PETROSI LOREDANA AA PGEE041007 15,70 N
200 NIGRO ALESSANDRO AA PGIC84900Q 15,70 N
201 SARNATARO SILVIA AA PGPC01000X 15,65 S
202 COPPONI GIACOMO AA PGRH01000R 15,60 S
203 CANTELMO PATRIZIA AA PGPS030008 15,60 N
204 BARILE SARA AA PGIS014001 15,60 N
205 ZUCCHERINI FRANCESCO AA PGTE01000A 15,60 N
206 BUSTI MONICA AA PGPC01000X 15,57 S
207 GIOVANNINI ANTONELLA AA PGIC85100Q 15,52 S
208 D'ANDOLA LORENA AA PGIC869001 15,50 S
209 PALUMBO MICHELE AA PGPS030008 15,50 N
210 SCOCCIA NADIA AA PGTD11000Q 15,45 S
211 CARLINO VINCENZA AA PGIC868005 15,40 S
212 MENCUCCETTI MARLENE AA PGIS00300E 15,40 N
213 SPAGNOLO ANNA FEDERICA AA PGTE01000A 15,40 N
214 MACRI' ANTONIO AA PGIC86600D 15,40 N
215 MARIOTTI IRENE AA PGTE01000A 15,35 S
216 RISA ROBERTA AA PGPS030008 15,35 N
217 RAGNI FEDERICA AA PGPS02000N 15,30 S
218 RELLINI IRENE AA PGPS09000X 15,30 S
219 PEDINI LETIZIA AA PGMM23500L 15,30 S
220 COSTANTINI ELEONORA AA PGTE01000A 15,30 S
221 BERRITTO GLORIA AA PGTF19000V 15,30 N
222 LUCIONI MARIELLA AA PGIC85300B 15,27 S
223 AMATO MARIA AA PGEE021002 15,25 S
224 RICCIARDI PAOLA AA PGEE021002 15,20 S
225 BURZOTTA VALENTINA AA PGIC85300B 15,20 S
226 MUSCILLO MARCO AA PGIC84900Q 15,20 S
227 LANDI DENIS AA PGIC840009 15,20 N
228 SERAFINI CLAUDIO AA PGPC05000A 15,15 S
229 MENICHETTI SONIA AA PGIS034006 15,15 S
230 ALUNNI GIOVANNI AA PGPC07000G 15,15 N



231 BRACHELENTE MAURO AA PGIC854007 15,12 S
232 MARTINELLI ELISA AA PGMM21300Q 15,10 S
233 RAVAGLIA MICHELA AA PGIS03100P 15,10 S
234 BERNASCA LAURA AA PGIC840009 15,10 S
235 PAGANO CONCETTINA AA PGEE027001 15,10 N
236 BIANCHI ELENA AA PGIC86600D 15,07 S
237 KOZACHUK LARYSA AA PGTF19000V S 15,06 S
238 DE LUCA PASQUALINA AA PGIS03300A 15,05 S
239 MOSCARITOLO LINDA AA PGIC85900A 15,05 S
240 MONTAGNOLI TATIANA AA PGEE00200L 15,05 N
241 PASQUINI DAVIDE AA PGIC834002 15,05 N
242 BELLEZZA CRISTIANA AA PGIC840009 15 S
243 BAGLIONI ELIANA AA PGIC841005 15 S
244 PERUCCONI DANIELA AA PGEE041007 15 S
245 PASQUI ARABELLA AA PGTF19000V 15 S
246 ZANELLI ANNA AA PGTF19000V 15 N
247 SIMONETTI ANNA MARIA AA PGIS00200P 15 N
248 PAUSELLI ELENA AA PGIC840009 14,97 S
249 MINCIARELLI DAVID AA PGIC867009 14,95 S
250 MASUCCI ROSARIA ANGELA AA PGIS03300A 14,90 S
251 BELLAVEGLIA SONIA AA PGTD11000Q 14,90 S
252 PARISI GIANLUCA AA PGIC82700V 14,90 S
253 GIORDANO DANIELA AA PGIC862006 14,90 S
254 BEI MADDALENA AA PGIS014001 14,90 S
255 POMPILI ELISA AA PGIC834002 14,90 N
256 OLIVA VINCENZA AA PGPS030008 14,90 N
257 BALDASSARRE GIUSEPPE AA PGPC05000A 14,90 N
258 PELLICCIA ANNA AA PGIC85100Q 14,85 S
259 CRISANTI ANGELA AA PGIC85000X 14,85 S
260 LATTARI ANGELICA AA PGIC85100Q 14,85 S
261 POGGI LUANA AA PGEE03700G 14,85 N
262 CAPRIO LAVINIA AA PGTD11000Q 14,80 S
263 CAPASSO BERNARDO AA PGIC85300B 14,80 S
264 TARDINO DANIELE AA PGIC868005 14,80 S
265 BANI ILARIA AA PGEE05200N 14,80 S
266 DE NUBBIO STEFANIA AA PGPM010004 14,80 N
267 CASAGRANDE CHIARA AA PGIS034006 14,75 S
268 CHIARO FEDERICA AA PGEE00200L 14,75 N
269 CIRCIELLO CHRISTIAN AA PGIC840009 14,70 S



270 SIPONE AMBRA AA PGTF010005 14,70 S
271 PETTINARI ELISABETTA AA PGTD11000Q 14,70 S
272 GRECO FABIANA AA PGIC834002 14,70 N
273 PAPASIDERO SPASIMINA AA PGPM010004 14,66 N
274 DE CICCO GRETA AA PGEE05700R 14,65 S
275 ALESIANI SIMONA AA PGIC854007 14,65 N
276 ROMUALDI CARLA AA PGIC86400T 14,63 N
277 TRITONI VALENTINA AA PGIS02900P 14,60 S
278 PIETRELLI ELISA AA PGIC85900A 14,60 S
279 CHECCAGLINI CHIARA AA PGPS030008 14,60 N
280 LUCARELLI ELENA AA PGIC85900A 14,60 N
281 BOTTI SIMONE AA PGIC83700D 14,60 N
282 PICCIONI VALENTINA AA PGTF010005 14,60 N
283 LITI CARLA AA PGIS01100D 14,57 N
284 RONDELLI GERMANA AA PGIS034006 14,55 N
285 CECCONELLI ALESSANDRA AA PGSD03000P 14,53 S
286 LUPPINO SIMONA AA PGIC85900A 14,52 S
287 FLORES GIUSEPPINA AA PGIS026007 14,50 S
288 IMPRODA BARBARA AA PGEE00200L 14,50 S
289 BACCAILLE RITA AA PGIS02900P 14,50 S
290 MATTIOLI ELEONORA AA PGIC85900A 14,50 N
291 TANCINI DILETTA AA PGPS030008 14,45 S
292 SGAMBATO MARCO AA PGIC86400T 14,45 N
293 CASAGRANDE TIZIANA AA PGIS034006 14,43 N
294 NICOLOSI GIOVANNI AA PGMM21300Q 14,40 S
295 TERZO TIZIANA AA PGPC04000Q 14,40 N
296 LUCI BARBARA AA PGIC847004 14,38 N
297 PIERONI SILVIA AA PGMM21300Q 14,37 N
298 CERRINI LAMBERTO AA PGIC825007 14,35 S
299 MASTRIFORTI FRANCESCO AA PGMM21300Q 14,33 S
300 PROIETTI ROBERTO AA PGEE041007 14,33 S
301 ROSSI SARA AA PGIC82200Q 14,30 S
302 CANOSCI MARCO AA PGEE048002 14,30 S
303 SCORZA VINCENZO AA PGTD11000Q 14,30 N
304 CENTRA MICHELA AA PGIC841005 14,30 N
305 PIZZULLI IRENE AA PGMM23500L 14,30 N
306 BIZZARRI ARIANNA AA PGIC862006 14,30 N
307 BIANCHI ROBERTA AA PGIC862006 14,27 S
308 CORTONI GIUSEPPINA AA PGIS034006 14,27 N



309 ALBANO CLAUDIA AA PGTD11000Q 14,25 N
310 DE VINCENTIIS MONICA AA PGTE01000A 14,20 S
311 BANCONE ROBERTA STEFANIA AA PGPS030008 14,20 S
312 TOCCI VALERIA AA PGIC867009 14,20 S
313 AMANTI EMANUELA AA PGTD01000V 14,20 S
314 TOSTI FRANCESCO AA PGIS034006 14,20 S
315 GIORGIO DENISE AA PGSD03000P 14,20 N
316 CARDONI GIORGIO AA PGIS02400G 14,20 N
317 VITALI ANGELA AA PGIS034006 14,18 S
318 FALCINI MARCELLO AA PGIS02800V 14,17 S
319 GAGGIOLI SANTINI FRANCESCA AA PGIS034006 14,15 S
320 BERTI MARTA AA PGPC07000G 14,15 S
321 CICI GIANLUCA AA PGIS02900P 14,15 S
322 TOSTI ERIKA AA PGIC841005 14,15 N
323 FRASCARELLI GABRIELE AA PGIS03300A 14,13 N
324 SARACINO SANDRA AA PGIS02800V 14,13 N
325 BARBANERA ELISA AA PGIC833006 14,10 S
326 PIERI STEFANIA AA PGIC84300R 14,10 S
327 BIANCHI LAURA AA PGIC85800E 14,10 S
328 MARIUCCI FEDERICA AA PGEE02300N 14,10 N
329 TESSITORE UMBERTO AA PGIS00300E 14,10 N
330 SALAZAR PAREDES MONICA PATRICIA AA PGPC01000X S 14,10 N
331 VESSELLA MONICA AA PGTD11000Q 14 S
332 SELLANI ROBERTA AA PGIS00200P 14 S
333 BRILLI VALENTINA AA PGEE04000B 14 S
334 CAGIOLA SARA AA PGEE01700A 14 S
335 CASTRIOTO MARINA AA PGPC01000X 14 N
336 FABIANO VALENTINA AA PGIC854007 14 N
337 SIRCHIO ROBERTA AA PGIS03300A 14 N
338 CELLINI ILARIA AA PGPS030008 14 N
339 PALMISANO GIUSEPPINA AA PGEE01700A 14 N
340 ASSALVE MARIANGELA AA PGIC840009 14 N
341 DE MARCO ANNA TERESA AA PGIS02800V 14 N
342 SULPIZI DANIELE AA PGIC86600D 14 N
343 BERNARDO ANTONELLA AA PGPS030008 14 N
344 FRASHERI ERIS AA PGIC86600D 13,97 S
345 BOCO MICHELA AA PGIC84900Q 13,92 S
346 MORETTI ELISA AA PGIS014001 13,90 S
347 LOCCHI LAURA AA PGEE05700R 13,90 S



348 MARZA' SARA AA PGIC838009 13,90 S
349 SEBASTIANI LAURA AA PGIC868005 13,90 S
350 FALBO ANGELA AA PGTF010005 13,90 S
351 BIANCHI ANGELITA AA PGIS00300E 13,90 N
352 MIGLIARINI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC869001 13,90 N
353 CORTE BIANCAMARIA AA PGIC868005 13,90 N
354 MANASSEI DANIELE AA PGIC85800E 13,90 N
355 MARIOTTI MICHELA AA PGIC85100Q 13,85 S
356 CAPPONI SILVIA AA PGVC010007 13,82 N
357 MARIANI CATERINA AA PGIC85800E 13,80 S
358 GRELLI ELENA AA PGIS00300E 13,80 S
359 CEGLIE SAMANTA AA PGIC840009 13,80 S
360 MONACELLI VALENTINA AA PGIS034006 13,80 S
361 COSTA MARIA CONSOLAZIONE AA PGTD11000Q 13,80 S
362 FICOLA DIVINA AA PGIS00300E 13,80 N
363 CAPOCCIA MASSIMO AA PGEE042003 13,78 S
364 PANNACCI ROBERTA AA PGIS034006 13,75 S
365 GAETA SALVATORE AA PGEE00200L 13,75 S
366 LANUCARA YLENIA AA PGIC868005 13,75 N
367 OTTAVI CRISTIANA AA PGMM23500L 13,75 N
368 BALDASSARRI PAOLA AA PGIC85900A 13,73 S
369 GRASSELLI GIANNA AA PGIS034006 13,70 S
370 PECCI CRISTINA AA PGIC82300G 13,70 N
371 CIACCI ANGELA AA PGIC854007 13,70 N
372 MARCHINI GIULIA AA PGIC86400T 13,70 N
373 PIZZO ROSARIA AA PGTF010005 13,67 N
374 FUSCA GIUSEPPE WALTER AA PGIS03300A 13,65 S
375 RIGUCCI EROS AA PGTF19000V 13,65 S
376 POLONZANI RACHELE AA PGTF19000V 13,65 N
377 BRINDISI BARBARA AA PGTD11000Q 13,60 S
378 GIULIANO MARIKA AA PGIC867009 13,60 S
379 CAVALLARO MARIANNA AA PGIC840009 13,60 S
380 FORGIONE ILARIA FRANCESCA AA PGTE01000A 13,60 S
381 CASAGRANDE FIORETTI MARIKA AA PGIS034006 13,60 S
382 COCCIARI CHIARA AA PGTF010005 13,60 S
383 SELLANI ILARIA AA PGIC847004 13,60 S
384 PALLIZZI ALESSANDRA AA PGEE01700A 13,60 S
385 VENTURINI MARTA AA PGEE048002 13,60 S
386 FRANCESCANGELI ALESSIA AA PGIC85800E 13,60 S



387 BALDACCHINI LUISA AA PGEE027001 13,60 S
388 BAZZUCCHI GABRIELE AA PGIC847004 13,60 N
389 CIANCIO CATERINA AA PGIC86600D 13,60 N
390 RUGGIERO MATTIA AA PGIC85800E 13,60 N
391 RE VALENTINA AA PGPC04000Q 13,60 N
392 MAGRINI RUBINA AA PGTE01000A 13,60 N
393 CUPO LAURA PIA CELESTE AA PGTD11000Q 13,60 N
394 BUSIELLO ADELE AA PGIC85100Q 13,60 N
395 LEPRI DENISE VELIA AA PGIS013005 13,60 N
396 RUFINI ALESSANDRA AA PGIS03300A 13,60 N
397 PORTELLI FEDERICO AA PGIC840009 13,60 N
398 VESCARELLI ELEONORA AA PGIC84800X 13,60 N
399 PACELLI CARMINE AA PGIS013005 13,60 N
400 MASSARO ANNUNZIATA AA PGIS02900P 13,57 S
401 BELVISI GIUSI AA PGTF19000V 13,53 N
402 FARAMELLI ANGELA AA PGIS034006 13,52 S
403 QUARTURI ISABELLA AA PGIC869001 13,52 N
404 ONOFRI CHIARA AA PGIC825007 13,50 S
405 GALASSO MARIA TERESA AA PGTF19000V 13,50 S
406 LA POLLA PIERLUIGI AA PGTD11000Q 13,50 S
407 PIZZI ROBERTO AA PGTF040001 13,50 S
408 POSTELLI MANUELA AA PGEE042003 13,50 S
409 CECCHETTI ERICA AA PGMM23500L 13,50 N
410 DE MARTINO FRANCESCA AA PGPC01000X 13,50 N
411 FEMIANO ANIELLO AA PGTF010005 13,50 N
412 MATTIOLI SERENA AA PGTD11000Q 13,50 N
413 MONINI MARTINA AA PGEE026005 13,50 N
414 KUSHNIR IRYNA AA PGEE02300N 13,50 N
415 BONACETO FRANCESCA AA PGMM111007 13,50 N
416 RAPPORTI STEFANIA AA PGIC854007 13,47 S
417 OLMETTI CHIARA AA PGIC85300B 13,45 S
418 CORNELI CINZIA AA PGEE027001 13,43 S
419 NUCCIARELLI ELEONORA AA PGPS030008 13,40 S
420 CIACCARINI DANIELA AA PGPS030008 13,40 S
421 TORELLI DIEGO AA PGIS02800V 13,40 S
422 PELI ELENA AA PGMM18600L 13,40 S
423 VALLI JACOPO AA PGPS030008 13,40 S
424 GALLERI FEDERICA AA PGPS09000X 13,40 N
425 RICCIOLI ALESSANDRA AA PGIS026007 13,40 N



426 POMPEI JESSICA AA PGIC847004 13,40 N
427 ANGILLIERI DANIELA AA PGTF010005 13,40 N
428 LAURINO LUCIA AA PGEE03700G 13,40 N
429 IMPERIALE VINCENZA AA PGIC86400T 13,40 N
430 PRUDENZI ELVIRA AA PGIS01100D 13,37 S
431 PIRCIO ILARIA AA PGRI24000T 13,35 S
432 CORDELLI MARCO AA PGEE05700R 13,35 S
433 PERUGINI CECILIA AA PGEE03700G 13,35 N
434 BAZZUCCHI CINZIA AA PGIC85900A 13,30 S
435 SPADOLA RAFFAELLA AA PGIC862006 13,30 S
436 BENINCASA ANGELA AA PGTF010005 13,30 S
437 CHIANELLA ELISA AA PGIC862006 13,30 S
438 MANNONE GIAN BATTISTA AA PGIC81400R 13,30 S
439 ZIFFI SILVIA AA PGEE01700A 13,30 S
440 PORCARI AGNESE AA PGEE06000L 13,30 S
441 MARCANTONINI BEATRICE AA PGTE01000A 13,30 N
442 VASALLUCCI ROBERTA AA PGEE00200L 13,30 N
443 MORETTO LUANA AA PGIC840009 13,30 N
444 PAOLUCCI ANDREA AA PGTF010005 13,30 N
445 GIUGLIANO ELVIRA MARIA AA PGIC85900A 13,30 N
446 RUBECA MARIA GIULIA AA PGEE042003 13,30 N
447 CASTRINI SILVIA AA PGIS00300E 13,30 N
448 MAGRONI CHIARA AA PGIC840009 13,30 N
449 LANGELLA CARMINE AA PGIC834002 13,30 N
450 PUGLIESI GRAZIELLA AA PGIS014001 13,27 S
451 PANGRAZI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC834002 13,27 S
452 FINAURI GABRIELE AA PGPS030008 13,25 S
453 PEDINI GIULIA AA PGMM23500L 13,25 S
454 MERCORELLA MARTINA AA PGIS034006 13,25 S
455 DE LUCA DIANA AA PGPM010004 13,25 N
456 GIGLIO MATTIA AA PGIS034006 13,25 N
457 GIORGIO ELENAMARIA AA PGTE01000A 13,25 N
458 CHINA PATRIZIA MARIA AA PGIC85100Q 13,20 S
459 BUFALINI GIULIA AA PGEE03700G 13,20 S
460 CONA VERONICA AA PGMM18600L 13,20 S
461 LO BUE SAMANTA AA PGIS02900P 13,20 S
462 SIRIANNI LUDOVICA MARIA AA PGIC86400T 13,20 S
463 SANTELLI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC834002 13,20 S
464 FELICIANI NICOLA AA PGIC84900Q 13,20 N



465 BOTTINI ADRIANO AA PGIC867009 13,20 N
466 ROCCA ORIANA AA PGTF010005 13,20 N
467 FERRETTI ROBERTA AA PGIC81400R 13,20 N
468 CICCARELLI MARIAROSARIA AA PGIS01100D 13,17 S
469 LOPEZ CATERINA AA PGIC85900A 13,17 N
470 GUASTICCHI PAMELA AA PGEE03700G 13,15 S
471 FIORUCCI ARIANNA AA PGIS034006 13,15 N
472 VIGNATI LAURA AA PGIC83500T 13,15 N
473 PEDETTI FEDERICA AA PGEE042003 13,13 S
474 MANCINI ANDREA AA PGIC85900A 13,13 S
475 ROSCINI IRENE AA PGIC862006 13,10 S
476 PELLANERA FABRIZIA AA PGTE01000A 13,10 S
477 RANIERI IRENE AA PGIS00300E 13,10 S
478 LUPO MARIA EMANUELA AA PGIC85100Q 13,10 S
479 TOSTI VALENTINA AA PGIS014001 13,10 S
480 FORCONI MARIA CHIARA AA PGPS030008 13,10 S
481 COTTIN ANGELICA MARIA AA PGIC869001 13,10 S
482 INSERTI ILARIA AA PGEE01700A 13,10 N
483 CRISANTI ILARIA AA PGMM23500L 13,10 N
484 PAZZAGLIA GIOVANNA AA PGIC825007 13,10 N
485 MANFREDA ANGELA LETTERINA AA PGEE027001 13,10 N
486 FRATTO ANNA AA PGIC869001 13,10 N
487 TASSO SILVIA AA PGEE03600Q 13,10 N
488 VILLA CECILIA AA PGIC85600V 13,10 N
489 FONTANELLI SARA AA PGEE027001 13,10 N
490 BACCI PATRIZIA AA PGIS00400A 13,10 N
491 CERQUIGLINI LUISELLA AA PGIC83200A 13,10 N
492 LONGARONI MAURA AA PGIS03300A 13,05 S
493 DELLA MODESTA LAURA AA PGIS034006 13,05 N
494 MARCUCCI CAMILLA AA PGTE01000A 13,05 N
495 CENCI GIUSEPPINA AA PGEE00200L 13,03 N
496 MAZZARA ERIKA AA PGIC82300G 13 S
497 CECCHETTI LAURA AA PGIS014001 13 S
498 TARALLA ANNALISA AA PGIC817008 13 S
499 PAOLOBELLO ELISA AA PGIC82300G 13 S
500 CARDINALI ELISA AA PGIC840009 13 S
501 MANGINI EUGENIA AA PGIC869001 13 S
502 TOSTI BENEDETTA AA PGIS014001 13 N
503 TROTTOLINI SABRINA AA PGIS03300A 13 N



504 PIERGIANNI COSIMO AA PGTD11000Q 13 N
505 NOTARI EMILIANO AA PGIC82200Q 13 N
506 TOMMASIELLO GIULIA AA PGIC86600D 13 N
507 MORIEL VALENCA ELOISA AA PGIC862006 S 13 N
508 MARSELLA NADIA AA PGIC84400L 13 N
509 CERQUETELLI JESSICA AA PGPC04000Q 13 N
510 ZACCARIA MARIA AA PGTE01000A 13 N
511 CAMBIOTTI VALENTINA AA PGTF010005 13 N
512 GIACIGLIO FABRIZIA AA PGIC84900Q 13 N
513 ZANFORLIN ELENA AA PGIS014001 13 N
514 QUADRATI MARTA AA PGMM111007 13 N
515 MINELLI ILENIA AA PGIC847004 13 N
516 MAGNA SERENA AA PGIC83500T 12,95 S
517 MONACELLI ANTONELLA AA PGIS034006 12,95 S
518 GIULIANI GLORIA AA PGIC840009 12,95 S
519 TIRIDUZI RITA AA PGIC86400T 12,95 S
520 ROGARI ANNA AA PGIS034006 12,93 S
521 MANGANELLI ELISA AA PGIC86600D 12,93 S
522 BELLUCCI SARA AA PGIC86500N 12,93 N
523 NEGLIA SANDRO AA PGPS09000X 12,93 N
524 FANTONI SIMONE AA PGIS034006 12,92 S
525 AULICINO VERONICA AA PGEE03700G 12,90 S
526 D'ELIA GAIA AA PGPS09000X 12,90 S
527 MENCIOTTI STEFANIA AA PGIC81400R 12,90 S
528 CANESTRELLI ELISA AA PGSD03000P 12,90 S
529 RAVACCHIOLI CRISTINA AA PGMM111007 12,90 S
530 ROCCHI SARA AA PGEE04000B 12,90 S
531 MARTINELLI DEBORAH AA PGIS02800V 12,90 N
532 LISANDRELLI ELEONORA AA PGIC82200Q 12,90 N
533 LENZUOLO MARGHERITA AA PGRI24000T 12,90 N
534 PIZZICHINI ELISA AA PGEE041007 12,90 N
535 CAPPELLERI STEFANIA AA PGTF040001 12,90 N
536 MADEO FRANCESCA AA PGEE041007 12,90 N
537 PALOZZI SILVIA AA PGPS030008 12,90 N
538 PICI DONATELLA AA PGIC82700V 12,83 N
539 MENGONI MATTEO AA PGIS03300A 12,80 S
540 CERBELLA SILVIA AA PGEE026005 12,80 S
541 CORALLI FRANCESCA AA PGMM18600L 12,80 S
542 LANZA PATRIZIA AA PGPS030008 12,80 N



543 GILLOSI GIORGIA AA PGIC84800X 12,80 N
544 MIGNINI FILIPPO AA PGTF010005 12,80 N
545 DIANA PIETRO AA PGIC85900A 12,80 N
546 MEARELLI YLENIA AA PGTF19000V 12,80 N
547 VENTURINI VALENTINA AA PGEE048002 12,80 N
548 ORLANDI MARTINA AA PGIS00300E 12,80 N
549 LEONARDI LEONARDO AA PGEE00200L 12,80 N
550 BIANCONI SERENA AA PGIC817008 12,80 N
551 DE LAURENTIS BRUNELLA AA PGEE00200L 12,80 N
552 NATICCHIONI ELISA AA PGIC825007 12,75 S
553 TINTI MICHELA AA PGIS034006 12,72 S
554 PELUCCA ALIUSCIA AA PGTD11000Q 12,72 N
555 LA MONACA PIER PAOLO AA PGIC85900A 12,70 S
556 AMMATURO MARIACRISTINA AA PGEE048002 12,70 S
557 VENTURI CLAUDIA AA PGMM18600L 12,70 S
558 RICCI CLAUDIA AA PGIS00200P 12,70 S
559 POLCHI SUSANNA AA PGMM21300Q 12,70 S
560 VESCHINI DAYANA AA PGIC84900Q 12,70 S
561 SCURA TERESA AA PGEE00200L 12,70 S
562 CARDINALI BEATRICE AA PGEE042003 12,70 S
563 BALDASSARRI SIMONA AA PGTE01000A 12,70 S
564 TOGNOLONI ALESSIA AA PGIS034006 12,70 N
565 BRIZI YLENIA AA PGIC841005 12,70 N
566 GAMBUCCI MARTA AA PGPC07000G 12,70 N
567 MASTRINI VALENTINA AA PGPC04000Q 12,70 N
568 BASTIANELLI VALENTINA AA PGTD11000Q 12,70 N
569 IORIO VIOLA AA PGIC862006 12,70 N
570 SPINA GIUSEPPE AA PGIC86600D 12,70 N
571 MORETTI ANTONELLA AA PGEE03700G 12,70 N
572 GIORDANO GIUSEPPE AA PGEE00200L 12,70 N
573 TOSTI ANNA CHIARA AA PGRH02000B 12,70 N
574 MINCIARONI MINELLI DEBORAH AA PGIS03300A 12,70 N
575 ERCOLANONI MAURITA AA PGPC01000X 12,67 N
576 MOMMI LAURA AA PGIC817008 12,67 N
577 GRISAFI CHIARA AA PGPC01000X 12,65 S
578 BARCAROLI FEDERICA AA PGEE06000L 12,65 S
579 AMENDOLA ANNA RITA AA PGPS030008 12,65 S
580 MONSIGNORI MARIA CRISTINA AA PGIC854007 12,63 S
581 CHIARINI SILVIA AA PGEE048002 12,63 S



582 FURIANI ANGELA AA PGIC854007 12,63 N
583 RIGANELLI CHIARA AA PGTE01000A 12,60 S
584 PIERINI TIZIANA AA PGIC85600V 12,60 S
585 FUNGHI SILVIA AA PGEE027001 12,60 S
586 DINI GIADA AA PGPC01000X 12,60 S
587 FUSARO ANNA MARIA AA PGEE00200L 12,60 S
588 STOCCHI MARIKA AA PGIC834002 12,60 S
589 CAPRINI MONIA AA PGIC85900A 12,60 S
590 MENICUCCI OLIVIA AA PGIC867009 12,60 N
591 FENIELLO VIOLANDA AA PGIS03300A 12,60 N
592 BOCCALINI MARICA AA PGIS034006 12,60 N
593 SAITTA VALERIO AA PGIC86600D 12,60 N
594 CETTA ANTONELLA GIULIA AA PGPC01000X 12,60 N
595 VISPI ISOTTA AA PGIS02400G 12,60 N
596 D'ERRICO FEDERICA AA PGIC85100Q 12,60 N
597 FOCACCETTI LUCIA AA PGPS09000X 12,60 N
598 SCARANO MARGHERITA AA PGSD03000P 12,60 N
599 BELLEZZA PAOLA AA PGIC84300R 12,60 N
600 ANDREUCCI MARCO AA PGSD03000P 12,60 N
601 GIGLIONI GLORIA AA PGIC840009 12,60 N
602 LAMINCIA MARIA ANTONIETTA AA PGMM111007 12,60 N
603 URBANELLI CHIARA AA PGPC04000Q 12,60 N
604 CALLARI ILENIA ANTONIA AA PGIC862006 12,60 N
605 BIONDO VINCENZA AA PGIC82300G 12,57 N
606 LOPRETE SILVIA AA PGEE00200L 12,55 N
607 PANFILI LAURA AA PGIS02400G 12,55 N
608 SPORTOLARO MARIANNA AA PGIC854007 12,55 N
609 MAGINI ALESSANDRO AA PGTD11000Q 12,55 N
610 VITALE MARIA LUISA AA PGPC01000X 12,55 N
611 PAGLIACCIA RITA AA PGMM18600L 12,55 N
612 VALECCHI SCILLA AA PGIC82300G 12,53 S
613 BONANNO FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE AA PGTD11000Q 12,52 S
614 SCALI NELIANA AA PGTF010005 12,50 S
615 BRANCALEONI CLAUDIO AA PGTF010005 12,50 S
616 LEPRI ALBERTO AA PGEE03600Q 12,50 S
617 GIANNONE ALFREDO GIOVANNI AA PGPC01000X 12,50 S
618 BISCARINI SIMONA AA PGIC85100Q 12,50 S
619 SQUARTINI CHIARA AA PGIS014001 12,50 S
620 EUGADDI GIORGIA AA PGTD11000Q 12,50 S



621 TAMIMI SARA AA PGIC854007 12,50 S
622 ALBERGHINA SILVIA AA PGIC86600D 12,50 S
623 SCIURPA ROSALIA AA PGIS02900P 12,50 S
624 COLLELUORI MARIALUCE AA PGIS03300A 12,50 S
625 CAPPELLETTI MARIA AA PGTD11000Q 12,50 S
626 PULETTI VALERIA DINA LEONETTA AA PGTF19000V 12,50 S
627 MASSARO JESSIKA AA PGIC834002 12,50 S
628 CALZONI MARTINA AA PGSD03000P 12,50 N
629 LOMBARDO MARINA AA PGEE00200L 12,50 N
630 CASADONTE ANTONINO AA PGTF010005 12,50 N
631 TORNESELLO CHIARA AA PGPC01000X 12,50 N
632 CALABRESI MIRKO AA PGTF19000V 12,50 N
633 PASSALACQUA LIVIO MARCELLO AA PGSD03000P 12,50 N
634 FABBRUCCI BARBAGLI AMIN GINO AA PGPS09000X 12,50 N
635 ORIOLI NATALIA AA PGIC85300B 12,50 N
636 VALITUTTI MATTIA AA PGPS030008 12,50 N
637 PILLI NICOLA AA PGIS02900P 12,50 N
638 PINI GIULIA AA PGPS030008 12,50 N
639 POLIDORI ILENIA AA PGTF19000V 12,50 N
640 COLUCCI CLAUDIA AA PGIS02400G 12,50 N
641 SOLA FRANCESCA AA PGIC868005 12,50 N
642 BUCONI CHIARA AA PGEE06000L 12,50 N
643 BACIARELLI DANIEL AA PGEE00200L 12,50 N
644 PAGNOTTA LAVINIA AA PGTD11000Q 12,50 N
645 ROSATO ANTONIO AA PGTF19000V 12,50 N
646 PALOMBA SABRINA AA PGEE04000B 12,50 N
647 ANSELMI VALENTINA AA PGTF19000V 12,50 N
648 MILITO FILOMENA AA PGIS02900P 12,50 N
649 BINI BARBARA AA PGIC840009 12,48 S
650 RACANI ANNA RITA AA PGIC82800P 12,48 N
651 PERUGINI ANGELA AA PGIS01100D 12,47 S
652 TRENTINI GENNJ AA PGIC817008 12,47 S
653 TOSTI PAOLO AA PGTF19000V 12,45 S
654 BARILARI GLORIA AA PGIS034006 12,45 S
655 RANDAZZO NOEMI AA PGIC85100Q 12,45 S
656 PANNACCI LAVINIA AA PGPS030008 12,45 N
657 ESPOSITO SERGIO AA PGIC84300R 12,43 S
658 PISANI EMANUELA AA PGIS01100D 12,43 N
659 CAPIZZI NICOLA AA PGTD11000Q 12,40 S



660 ROSSI VALENTINA AA PGIS00300E 12,40 S
661 TRIVISONNO DANIELA AA PGTE01000A 12,40 S
662 BELLONI ELISA AA PGEE01700A 12,40 S
663 MOSCATO ENZAMARIA HANLEY AA PGIC85800E 12,40 S
664 MARSILI LETIZIA AA PGMM111007 12,40 S
665 BALORCHIA EVA AA PGIC867009 12,40 S
666 CONTINI GAIA AA PGTD01000V 12,40 N
667 BAIONA LUCIA AA PGPC01000X 12,40 N
668 VENTANNI LUCIA AA PGIS02800V 12,40 N
669 ALEANDRI UMBERTO AA PGIC85100Q 12,40 N
670 CIRILLO TERESA AA PGIC85100Q 12,40 N
671 RUSCIO ANNAMARIA AA PGIC869001 12,40 N
672 MENCARONI MARTA AA PGIC840009 12,40 N
673 PICCOTTI CHIARA AA PGIS034006 12,40 N
674 TARDIOLI SILVIA AA PGIC833006 12,40 N
675 LICO MARIA VITTORIA LETIZIA MICHELA AA PGIC85800E 12,40 N
676 CIUFERRI ILENIA AA PGIS034006 12,40 N
677 CECCACCI PATRIZIA AA PGIC838009 12,38 S
678 VAGNETTI AMEDEO AA PGIC854007 12,37 S
679 MARTA ALESSANDRA AA PGIS01100D 12,37 S
680 CALISTI FRANCESCO AA PGVC010007 12,37 N
681 SCHETTINO GIANPAOLO AA PGPC01000X 12,37 N
682 TESTAMIGNA MASSIMO AA PGTF19000V 12,37 N
683 RAPASTELLA IRENE AA PGIC869001 12,35 S
684 RICCI ROMINA AA PGIS014001 12,35 S
685 SABATINI FEDERICO AA PGIC868005 12,35 N
686 SPICCALUNTO SARA AA PGEE01700A 12,33 S
687 PARISI GIUSEPPINA AA PGEE01700A 12,33 S
688 MARSIGLIETTI ROBERTA AA PGMM21300Q 12,33 S
689 CARNEVALINI FRANCESCA AA PGIS01100D 12,33 N
690 PALOMBA CAMILLA AA PGIC86600D 12,30 S
691 FANALI LAURA AA PGIC86500N 12,30 S
692 MARADEI LAURA AA PGTE01000A 12,30 S
693 BERTINELLI ELEONORA AA PGIC85600V 12,30 S
694 SANTONI DANIELA AA PGIC854007 12,30 S
695 CALVANI ALESSANDRO MICHELE AA PGRI24000T 12,30 N
696 VESCOVI ANDREA AA PGEE042003 12,30 N
697 LONGOBARDO GRAZIA AA PGTE01000A 12,30 N
698 FERRARO ESTER AA PGIC842001 12,30 N



699 GROSSANO SARA AA PGIS03300A 12,30 N
700 SALVO IGNAZIO AA PGEE027001 12,30 N
701 PATERMO ELIANA MARTINA AA PGIC86600D 12,30 N
702 FOUAD AZZURRA AA PGMM21300Q 12,30 N
703 CACCIAMANI MARTA AA PGIC86100A 12,30 N
704 ALUNNO MILANI LAURA AA PGTD11000Q 12,30 N
705 PRESTA LEONARDO AA PGIC82200Q 12,30 N
706 FEDERICO MARCO AA PGPM010004 12,30 N
707 ALBANO GIULIA AA PGPM010004 12,30 N
708 POLDI MICHELE AA PGIS02900P 12,30 N
709 FERRI LETIZIA AA PGPS030008 12,30 N
710 ROSSI PAOLA AA PGIC840009 12,30 N
711 LOMBARDI SAMUELA AA PGIC84300R 12,30 N
712 FUSINI ANGIOLINA AA PGIC838009 12,30 N
713 PRUDENZI LUCA AA PGIS01100D 12,27 S
714 ARCELLI LAURA AA PGIC869001 12,27 S
715 TORRIOLI MICHELA AA PGIC838009 12,27 S
716 BRUNETTI ROBERTO AA PGMM23500L 12,27 N
717 LAZZARINI ELISA AA PGIS02900P 12,27 N
718 BEBI MADDALENA AA PGMM23500L 12,25 S
719 ITALIANI SARA AA PGPC04000Q 12,25 N
720 DELLA PIETRA SEBASTIANA AA PGIC868005 12,25 N
721 CAPPONI ELISA AA PGIS02400G 12,25 N
722 ROSI GIOVANNA AA PGPC05000A 12,22 N
723 BIZZARRI BEATRICE AA PGPM010004 12,20 S
724 CRINO' CRISTIANA AA PGIC838009 12,20 S
725 CAMINITI VERDIANA AA PGIC867009 12,20 S
726 GENTILE VINCENZA AA PGIC834002 12,20 S
727 CODIGNONI FRANCO AA PGRI24000T 12,20 S
728 PICCININI FRANCESCA AA PGTD11000Q 12,20 S
729 GIACOMETTI JESSICA AA PGIC847004 12,20 N
730 MEZZANOTTE LETIZIA AA PGTE01000A 12,20 N
731 PELLEGRINI EMMA AA PGIS02400G 12,20 N
732 CIBELLI MARGHERITA AA PGEE05700R 12,20 N
733 GALLO GIORGIA AA PGIS034006 12,20 N
734 MARIANI MARTA AA PGIS034006 12,20 N
735 IANNACE ROSARIA AA PGIC86600D 12,20 N
736 BALDONI LUCA AA PGIS02800V 12,20 N
737 SANTARPIA LAURA AA PGIC82300G 12,20 N



738 TRULLI PAOLO AA PGSD03000P 12,20 N
739 DOMINICI ROBERTA AA PGMM18600L 12,20 N
740 ALGIERI ANNA MARIA AA PGPS030008 12,20 N
741 PEPPICELLI SERENA AA PGIC84900Q 12,20 N
742 ARCIERI NADIA AA PGPM010004 12,20 N
743 TREMONTE LUCIA MARIA AA PGPC01000X 12,20 N
744 DE MARCO LUANA AA PGTD11000Q 12,20 N
745 BELLUCCI LEONARDO AA PGIC854007 12,20 N
746 SARGENTI SARA AA PGIS00300E 12,20 N
747 FIORUCCI CRISTINA AA PGIS02400G 12,20 N
748 DE MARCO FRANCESCA AA PGEE00200L 12,17 S
749 SELLANI SARA AA PGIS00200P 12,17 S
750 CARLETTI CHIARA AA PGIC86600D 12,17 S
751 BORGNINI SILVIA AA PGIS02900P 12,17 S
752 MORETTI CHIARA AA PGPC01000X 12,17 N
753 RAMAZZOTTI ROMINA AA PGTD11000Q 12,17 N
754 ANGELONI CHIARA AA PGPC04000Q 12,15 S
755 CICIONI ALESSANDRA AA PGTE01000A 12,15 N
756 LUPPARELLI LUCA AA PGIC82300G 12,15 N
757 CONTINI GIULIA AA PGIC85100Q 12,15 N
758 BELLAVITA VIVIANA AA PGTF010005 12,15 N
759 BECCIA FEDERICO AA PGIS02900P 12,13 S
760 BINAGLIA ROMINA AA PGEE041007 12,12 N
761 BRUGIATI BARBARA AA PGIC841005 12,10 S
762 PALAZZETTI GESSICA AA PGIS00300E 12,10 S
763 VERONICA SAMUELA AA PGIC85100Q 12,10 S
764 FORCHETTINO SARA AA PGMM18600L 12,10 S
765 TINI ALESSANDRA AA PGTE01000A 12,10 N
766 CAPRINI GLORIA AA PGIC817008 12,10 N
767 RIZZA MONICA AA PGIC868005 12,10 N
768 PAPIANI ELENA AA PGTF010005 12,10 N
769 PICCARDI MARTA AA PGPC07000G 12,10 N
770 MENICUCCI MICHELE AA PGTD11000Q 12,10 N
771 ARCOVIO FRANCESCA AA PGIC868005 12,10 N
772 CARDINALE FABRIZIO AA PGEE00200L 12,10 N
773 AVVENTURATO PHYLYP AA PGIC85300B 12,10 N
774 RANOCCHIA AGNESE AA PGPS030008 12,10 N
775 D ANDREA EMILIO FRANCESCO FORTUNATO AA PGVC010007 12,10 N
776 PARADISI ILARIA AA PGPC09000R 12,10 N



777 CHIUCCHIU' CLAUDIA AA PGIC82700V 12,10 N
778 MARAZITI LAURA AA PGPS030008 12,10 N
779 MORENO SARA AA PGIC85100Q 12,10 N
780 TOSTI SILVIA AA PGPC05000A 12,10 N
781 CALDARELLI VALENTINA AA PGIC869001 12,10 N
782 LA TORRE TIZIANA AA PGTD11000Q 12,10 N
783 DEMINCO BIAGIO AA PGRH02000B 12,10 N
784 GENTILI ELEONORA AA PGEE021002 12,10 N
785 BUFFONI PASCOLETTI FRANCESCA AA PGIC840009 12,10 N
786 MASSI GIADA AA PGTF19000V 12,07 S
787 FANELLO GIACOMO ROSARIO AA PGEE04000B 12,07 S
788 MARCELLI FRANCESCA AA PGIS034006 12,07 S
789 BUONFRATE FABIO AA PGMM111007 12,07 N
790 MINESTRINI SARA AA PGIC834002 12,05 S
791 PENCELLI VIRGINIA AA PGTD11000Q 12,05 N
792 CAGIOTTI FEDERICA AA PGIC870005 12,05 N
793 CIOPPA MIRIAM AA PGIC86600D 12,05 N
794 PAGNOTTA MARIA LETIZIA AA PGTD11000Q 12,03 S
795 PAOLETTI FRANCESCO AA PGIS034006 12,03 S
796 MEREU ISABELLA AA PGTF010005 12 S
797 BONUCCI ELISA AA PGIC867009 12 S
798 MILANO MARIA TERESA AA PGIC870005 12 S
799 CECCHINI SOFIA AA PGIS034006 12 S
800 MAIO GIULIA AA PGEE01700A 12 S
801 SPIROVSKA IVANA AA PGEE041007 12 S S
802 CAPOCCIA LUCIA AA PGMM111007 12 S
803 CAGIOLA JACOPO AA PGEE04000B 12 S
804 CAVATORTI SARA AA PGIC817008 12 S
805 ZAFARANA EMANUELA AA PGIC86500N 12 S
806 VALENTE MARIA AA PGIC86600D 12 S
807 SALVIO ROSA AA PGEE00200L 12 S
808 BUCCI ANDREA AA PGTF19000V 12 S
809 CERULLO DANIELA AA PGEE05200N 12 S
810 GUERRINI DIEGO AA PGIS034006 12 S
811 ROMANELLI FILOMENA AA PGIC85600V 12 S
812 SCOTTI PAOLA AA PGTE01000A 12 S
813 BUCO ELISA AA PGIC867009 12 S
814 FALLERI ELEONORA AA PGPC05000A 12 S
815 TOGNOLONI CHIARA AA PGIS034006 12 S



816 CAPOCCIA FEDERICA AA PGIC838009 12 S
817 TIBERI MARTINA AA PGEE041007 12 S
818 STERNATIVO IOLE AA PGEE00200L 12 S
819 GATTO SARA AA PGPS09000X 12 S
820 MEDINA QUESADA BRAYCE JACQUELINE AA PGEE00200L 12 S
821 TAROZZI CAROZZI SARA AA PGIC85100Q 12 S
822 ELISEI FRANCESCA AA PGIC81500L 12 S
823 GRIMALDI MARZIA AA PGPS09000X 12 S
824 GRIMALDI CAPITELLO ANTONIETTA AA PGIS014001 12 S
825 SCARABATTOLI VALENTINA AA PGIC82700V 12 S
826 BIANCO VALERIA AA PGIC83500T 12 S
827 FIGOLI DONATELLA ACHIROPITA AA PGIC85800E 12 S
828 DE PINTO EMANUELA AA PGIC86400T 12 S
829 MORI LAURA AA PGMM18600L 12 S
830 CIRIBIFERA ANNA LISA AA PGIC840009 12 S
831 FOGLIETTI FEDERICA AA PGEE06000L 12 S
832 MOTTI CRISTIANA AA PGEE027001 12 S
833 BURCHI ELISABETTA AA PGEE06000L 12 S
834 VOLPI ELISA AA PGEE026005 12 S
835 FOFI FRANCESCA AA PGEE03700G 12 S
836 DI PAOLO ANTONELLA AA PGPC04000Q 12 N
837 LEONI SARA AA PGIC85900A 12 N
838 CAVALIERE STEFANIA CONCETTA AA PGPS030008 12 N
839 GAMBUTO GAETANO AA PGPM010004 12 N
840 MARIONI ANITA AA PGMM111007 12 N
841 PALMA IRENE AA PGPC01000X 12 N
842 PAGIOTTI GABRIELE AA PGTF010005 12 N
843 DI DOMENICO GIULIA AA PGEE00200L 12 N
844 BAGNETTI LUCIA AA PGTE01000A 12 N
845 GERIA VALERIA AA PGIC85900A 12 N
846 FEDERICI FRANCESCA AA PGIC85900A 12 N
847 SCRIVA ANTONELLA AA PGPC01000X 12 N
848 GIGLIARANO SIRIA AA PGPS09000X 12 N
849 PAOLACCI GIULIA AA PGIC817008 12 N
850 FUMARUOLO GIORGIA AA PGIS014001 12 N
851 LISSI MARTINA AA PGEE00200L 12 N
852 BRUFANI CRISTIANO AA PGIS02900P 12 N
853 ANZELMO SERENA AA PGIC85100Q 12 N
854 ZUCCON GIACOMO AA PGIC85300B 12 N



855 PALTRICCIA ARIANNA AA PGPC01000X 12 N S
856 CASETI GRETA AA PGIS014001 12 N
857 MAHADURAGE SADITHI MADUSHANI AA PGIS01100D 12 N
858 SANNINO CARMELA AA PGPC01000X 12 N
859 GAGLIARDI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC85100Q 12 N
860 CIANI ILARIA AA PGMM18600L 12 N
861 VERCILLO MARA AA PGIC85100Q 12 N
862 RUSSO MARTINA AA PGEE05100T 12 N
863 PEDINI NICOLA AA PGPS030008 12 N
864 CRUCIANI CHIARA AA PGPC01000X 12 N
865 SALITURO EMILIA MARIA AA PGIC85100Q 12 N
866 ZUCCHINI ILARIA AA PGPC01000X 12 N
867 POPPITI MARIA FIDALMA AA PGEE00200L 12 N
868 BATAZZI MADDALENA AA PGIC85300B 12 N
869 CARBONI AGNESE AA PGPC05000A 12 N
870 BECCHETTI SARA AA PGIC85300B 12 N
871 FALBO CRISTIAN AA PGIC840009 12 N
872 PAPIRI VALERIA AA PGPC01000X 12 N
873 CARRABS MARTINA AA PGPS030008 12 N
874 ANGELELLI GIULIA AA PGIC82900E 12 N
875 MAMMO ZAGARELLA DEBORA AA PGEE00200L 12 N
876 SANI MICHELA AA PGEE027001 12 N
877 NARDELLI CARLA AA PGIS034006 12 N
878 BORDONI BENEDETTA AA PGPS02000N 12 N
879 PONTANI NICOLA AA PGIC85300B 12 N
880 PACIOTTI VALENTINA AA PGRH02000B 12 N
881 VALLONI LIDIA AA PGPS030008 12 N
882 CAGNONI ALICE AA PGEE048002 12 N
883 CIRILLO PALMA AA PGRH01000R 12 N
884 SIRIANNI CARMELA AA PGIC85100Q 12 N
885 MAGURNO JASMINE AA PGPM010004 12 N
886 MARCONI LAURA AA PGIC869001 12 N
887 RICCETTI VALERIA AA PGIC80800D 12 N
888 PRIOLO DARIO AA PGPM010004 12 N
889 AIELLO DOMENICO AA PGIC86600D 12 N
890 ALESSANDRI GAIA AA PGIC840009 12 N
891 BERRETTONI MARTA AA PGIC825007 12 N
892 GIUBILEI FABIANO AA PGIC86600D 12 N
893 CECCHINI LUCIA AA PGIS034006 12 N



894 ERRERA MARTA AA PGEE00200L 12 N
895 BATTISTA FRANCESCO AA PGIC85800E 12 N
896 LUPINI TANIA AA PGIS034006 12 N
897 PISELLI LARA AA PGTD11000Q 12 N
898 CONTE PALMA AA PGIC862006 12 N
899 PETROSI VALENTINA AA PGIC84300R 12 N
900 SCERRA ANGELA EMANUELA AA PGIC862006 12 N
901 PETRUZZI JESSICA AA PGIC838009 12 N
902 SCARLATO STELLA AA PGMM23500L 12 N
903 BAGLIVO FEDERICA AA PGPS030008 12 N
904 GIANNONE VALENTINA CRISTINA AA PGIC869001 12 N
905 PAZZOGNA SARA AA PGIS02900P 12 N
906 GIUSEPPINI ILARIA AA PGIC85300B 12 N
907 SPINOSA ANTONIO AA PGPC05000A 12 N
908 TONELLI GIULIA AA PGSD03000P 12 N
909 SCARAMUZZI ILARIA AA PGIC84500C 12 N
910 LUCIBELLO SARA AA PGIC834002 12 N
911 CERRONE LIBERATO AA PGPC04000Q 12 N
912 MELONI ELENA AA PGEE03200C 12 N
913 GRILLI LUCIA AA PGEE01700A 12 N
914 MIGLIOSI CECILIA AA PGIC834002 12 N
915 SCILINGO DESIRÈE AA PGTD11000Q 12 N
916 DESTITO MARIA DOMENICA AA PGIC825007 12 N
917 VALENTINI VALENTINA AA PGMM21300Q 12 N
918 BRIZIOLI SABRINA AA PGPC04000Q 12 N
919 PASSERI SCILLA AA PGIC86600D 12 N
920 MARGIOTTA BELLA BARBARA AA PGEE00200L 12 N
921 CUCCIARELLI GIULIA AA PGIC86000E 12 N
922 MARIOTTI SARA AA PGIC840009 12 N
923 BIANCONI DONA AA PGEE01700A 12 N
924 MOTTOLA GIOVANNA AA PGPM010004 12 N
925 BENVENUTI ANGELA AA PGTE01000A 12 N
926 IACHETTINI ALEX AA PGPS02000N 12 N
927 INGRIA ISABELLA ELETTRA AA PGIS01100D 12 N
928 VINCENTI MICHELA AA PGIC86500N 12 N
929 CAPPONI NICOLA AA PGTD11000Q 12 N
930 MAGI ALICE AA PGIS014001 12 N
931 CASTIELLO CATERINA AA PGPS09000X 12 N
932 CARDINALI FRANCESCA AA PGIS00300E 12 N



933 GORI GIULIO AA PGIC85300B 12 N
934 NOSSINI FEDERICA AA PGEE00200L 12 N
935 MASSETTI VALENTINA AA PGIC834002 12 N
936 D'ASTOLI ANTONIO AA PGIC85100Q 12 N
937 RONDONI MARIA DILETTA AA PGSD03000P 12 N
938 TABURCHI CRISTIANO AA PGEE027001 12 N
939 CLERINI SILVIA AA PGIS00300E 12 N
940 BENEMIO YLENIA AA PGIC862006 12 N
941 QUAGLIA STEFANO AA PGPM010004 12 N
942 PELLI ANGELA AA PGIS00300E 12 N
943 MENGHINI MARIA ERSILIA AA PGIC82200Q 12 N
944 TROVATI ILARIA AA PGTF010005 12 N
945 GAGGI FEDERICO AA PGIC86400T 12 N
946 POLLICINO ANTONELLA AA PGPC01000X 12 N
947 FASANO IRMA AA PGIC86600D 12 N
948 MIRTI MARIA SARA AA PGEE03200C 12 N
949 MONTERO LUCIA DENNY AA PGIC840009 12 N
950 MIRANDA SABRINA AA PGMM111007 12 N
951 BIZZARRI RICCARDO AA PGPS02000N 12 N
952 LAMAJ AFERDITA AA PGEE00200L 12 N
953 LUPI ANNALISA AA PGTD11000Q 12 N
954 MARIANI MONIA AA PGIC834002 12 N
955 BOSA NICOLETTA AA PGIC86400T 12 N
956 ORLANDI CRISTIANO AA PGIS034006 12 N
957 MORANI MIRIAM AA PGIC834002 12 N
958 MORICONI SILVIA AA PGIC85600V 12 N
959 PECCINI SILVIA AA PGIC854007 12 N
960 MERICO LUCA AA PGPS09000X 12 N
961 BARBAROSSA FRANCESCA AA PGIC86500N 12 N
962 BRUNETTI SONIA AA PGIS02900P 12 N
963 FREDDII MARTA AA PGIC833006 12 N
964 DOZZINI GIOVANNI AA PGPS09000X 12 N
965 MINELLI TIZIANA AA PGIC840009 12 N
966 MOCETTI MARILENA AA PGTD11000Q 12 N
967 CAVALLETTI ROSITA AA PGIC841005 12 N
968 SCHIAVO MARIA GRAZIA AA PGIC81400R 12 N
969 GERVASI MICHELA AA PGIC817008 12 N
970 BALDUCCI TULLIA AA PGEE027001 12 N
971 TAMBURRINO DOMENICA AA PGPS030008 12 N



972 MARIJAN VESNA AA PGIC85600V 12 N
973 BIANCHI SIMONETTA AA PGIS034006 12 N
974 ALUNNI ANDREA AA PGIC840009 12 N
975 MONOTTI CARMEN AA PGIC82700V 12 N
976 PARADISI CRISTIANA AA PGEE021002 11,97 S
977 FREZZINI BARBARA AA PGEE06000L 11,97 S
978 VENTURA DANIELA AA PGEE04000B 11,97 S
979 ABBATI VALENTINA AA PGTD11000Q 11,97 N
980 MASCOLO VALERIA AA PGMM21300Q 11,96 S
981 BACCARELLI ALESSANDRA AA PGMM23500L 11,95 N
982 PRELATI NICOLETTA AA PGTD11000Q 11,95 N
983 CECCARINI SABRINA AA PGEE03700G 11,93 S
984 ALFONSI ANITA AA PGIC854007 11,93 N
985 MARCONI FRANCESCA AA PGIC834002 11,92 S
986 RADU FLORENTINA ZIZI AA PGIC870005 S 11,91 N
987 CARPISASSI LUCIO AA PGIS02900P 11,90 S
988 TRANCANELLI SIMONE AA PGTD11000Q 11,90 S
989 PERUGINI SOFIA AA PGEE06000L 11,90 S
990 TIRONZELLI KATIA AA PGEE05800L 11,90 S
991 MARINELLI NICOLA AA PGSD03000P 11,90 S
992 NARDESCHI MARTA AA PGIC840009 11,90 S
993 FERRI MARIA RITA AA PGEE041007 11,90 S
994 COCJA ARIOLA AA PGIC85600V 11,90 S
995 FINOCCHI RICCARDO AA PGIC85100Q 11,90 S
996 FABOZZI MARIA CONSIGLIA AA PGIC869001 11,90 S
997 RICCI LORIS AA PGIC82700V 11,90 S
998 MICALIZIO DANIELA AA PGTF010005 11,90 S
999 JUHASZ TOMMASO AA PGTE01000A 11,90 N

1000 ROMANELLI ROSSELLA AA PGEE021002 11,90 N
1001 GALIZI VALENTINA AA PGPS02000N 11,90 N
1002 MAGNELLI EMILIANA AA PGPC01000X 11,90 N
1003 LEONARDI ARIANNA AA PGIS02800V 11,90 N
1004 ROSSI STEFANO AA PGIS013005 11,90 N
1005 TORTI PAMELA AA PGIC82900E 11,90 N
1006 MOROSI VALENTINA AA PGTD01000V 11,90 N
1007 MARINI ELISA AA PGPS030008 11,90 N
1008 STOPPINI IRENE AA PGIC847004 11,90 N
1009 RICCI ERIKA AA PGTE01000A 11,90 N
1010 FIORUCCI VALENTINA AA PGIC82200Q 11,90 N



1011 CIANELLI RICCARDO AA PGIS013005 11,90 N
1012 LUISI MONICA AA PGIC85100Q 11,90 N
1013 ANCELLOTTI LEONARDO AA PGIC84900Q 11,87 S
1014 ROSADONI STEFANO AA PGIS02800V 11,87 N
1015 VITALE GREGORIO AA PGIC85900A 11,85 S
1016 CAPUANO CARMELA GIOVANNA AA PGIC834002 11,85 N
1017 ALUNNI MAURO AA PGIC84800X 11,83 S
1018 MARTINI MICHELA AA PGEE042003 11,83 N
1019 GIRIBALDI MARIA FRANCESCA AA PGSD03000P 11,83 N
1020 SENSI SIMONA AA PGSD03000P 11,80 S
1021 COSTANTINI LAURA AA PGIC854007 11,80 S
1022 SASSI SARA AA PGEE027001 11,80 S
1023 FIORUCCI CRISTINA AA PGIS02800V 11,80 S
1024 MAZZONI LUCA AA PGTD11000Q 11,80 S
1025 MAZZUOLI MARTINA AA PGIC869001 11,80 S
1026 D'ELIA ROBERTA AA PGIC86600D 11,80 S
1027 CHIODI TIZIANA AA PGEE027001 11,80 S
1028 CRUDO MARIELLA AA PGTD11000Q 11,80 S
1029 GAROFANINI ILARIA AA PGIC85900A 11,80 S
1030 BELLONI ELEONORA AA PGEE01700A 11,80 S
1031 CRUCIANI MICHELA AA PGIC83200A 11,80 S
1032 PESCARI TANIA AA PGEE026005 11,80 N
1033 LA GAMBA MARIA TERESA AA PGPM010004 11,80 N
1034 DI BLASI SOFIA RITA AA PGPM010004 11,80 N
1035 PULETTI GIULIA AA PGIC85300B 11,80 N
1036 MASSETTI MATTEO AA PGIS02900P 11,80 N
1037 FRANZESE ALESSIA AA PGPC01000X 11,80 N
1038 BARBARO FRANCESCO MARIA AA PGPC01000X 11,80 N
1039 MEDICI VALENTINA AA PGIS014001 11,80 N
1040 PLANZO BIAGIO AA PGIS013005 11,80 N
1041 MATALONE MARTINA AA PGIC85100Q 11,80 N
1042 ASCANI MICHELA AA PGRH02000B 11,80 N
1043 ANGELUCCI LEONARDO AA PGTD01000V 11,80 N
1044 RANGHIASCI ALESSIO AA PGIS034006 11,80 N
1045 LATEANO MARIELLA AA PGIC85800E 11,80 N
1046 ALBANO ARIANNA AA PGTF010005 11,80 N
1047 STACCHIOTTI RACHELE AA PGIC847004 11,80 N
1048 CALZOLA SIMONE AA PGPC07000G 11,80 N
1049 STELLA SABRINA AA PGIC85600V 11,80 N



1050 CROVATO IRENE AA PGIC85800E 11,80 N
1051 MAIO CHIARA AA PGIS02800V 11,80 N
1052 GABURRI NICOLA AA PGEE048002 11,80 N
1053 FABOZZI LEOPOLDO AA PGIC840009 11,80 N
1054 BATTISTA PAOLA AA PGTD11000Q 11,80 N
1055 MONTELLA MARIAROSARIA AA PGIC840009 11,80 N
1056 RICCI VALERIO AA PGIS00300E 11,80 N
1057 PITTELLI ANGELO AA PGTD11000Q 11,80 N
1058 PILATO FILIPPO AA PGVC010007 11,80 N
1059 NATALIZI ROMINA AA PGIC840009 11,80 N
1060 KAPPOU KONSTANTIA AA PGIC867009 11,80 N
1061 PORTILLA GONGORA NUBIA AMPARO AA PGPM010004 11,80 N
1062 DICEMBRE GENOVEFFA AA PGTD11000Q 11,77 N
1063 MONTAGNA FRANCESCA AA PGEE027001 11,77 N
1064 PASQUINI MATTEO AA PGIC86400T 11,75 S
1065 PARRILLA ROSARIA AA PGIC862006 11,75 N
1066 SABBIONI FRANCESCA AA PGTD11000Q 11,75 N
1067 BELARDI MATTEO AA PGIS034006 11,75 N
1068 SANNIPOLI MARIA CRISTINA AA PGEE03600Q 11,72 S
1069 MARGARITELLI SONIA AA PGIC868005 11,71 N
1070 BAFTIJARI HAMITAT AA PGIC825007 11,70 S
1071 TIRIGALLI RICCARDO AA PGTF19000V 11,70 S
1072 MOSCATELLI VALENTINA AA PGIC84800X 11,70 S
1073 DENTI COSTANZA AA PGIC85800E 11,70 S
1074 TOSTI SILVIA AA PGEE026005 11,70 S
1075 PANNACCI VALENTINA AA PGTF19000V 11,70 S
1076 CERNICCHIARO FRANCESCO ANTONIO AA PGPM010004 11,70 N
1077 CODIGNONI PAOLO AA PGRI24000T 11,70 N
1078 CASALUCE GIANNI AA PGIS01100D 11,70 N
1079 CHERUBINI AZZURRA AA PGEE041007 11,70 N
1080 PERUGINI LEONARDO AA PGTF19000V 11,70 N
1081 CHIERCHIA MARIANNA AA PGEE01700A 11,70 N
1082 DISCEPOLI IRENE MARIA ANNUNZIATA AA PGIC834002 11,70 N
1083 BRACONI BENEDETTA AA PGPM010004 11,70 N
1084 PICCHIANTANO CHIARA AA PGIS01100D 11,70 N
1085 ARIDEI BENEDETTA AA PGEE026005 11,70 N
1086 CIARELLI CLAUDIA AA PGTE01000A 11,70 N
1087 LORENZI ELISA AA PGIC847004 11,70 N
1088 MELECHI' FABRIZIO AA PGPS09000X 11,70 N



1089 FILONI CECILIA AA PGMM21300Q 11,70 N
1090 RONCI STEFANIA AA PGIC862006 11,70 N
1091 TARANTINO MARIAELENA AA PGIC862006 11,70 N
1092 MARCACCI RICCARDO AA PGIS01100D 11,70 N
1093 PERONI ELIANA AA PGPM010004 11,70 N
1094 CARNEVALI LORENZO AA PGIC825007 11,70 N
1095 ROCCHI TIZIANA AA PGIC817008 11,70 N
1096 BILLI RICCARDO AA PGMM23500L 11,70 N
1097 VISCONTI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC84900Q 11,70 N
1098 CARNEVALI ELISA AA PGPS02000N 11,70 N
1099 FLAMINI DIEGO AA PGIS02900P 11,70 N
1100 ROSATI SILVIA AA PGIC85100Q 11,70 N
1101 BREGLIOZZI VALERIA AA PGIC840009 11,70 N
1102 ELISEI LUCIA AA PGEE04000B 11,70 N
1103 BRAVI GIULIA AA PGEE00200L 11,70 N
1104 PECCINI ELENA AA PGEE00200L 11,70 N
1105 MANGIALASCHE GIORDANO AA PGEE041007 11,70 N
1106 TIECCO VALENTINA AA PGIC86600D 11,70 N
1107 VENARINI GABRIELLA AA PGMM21400G 11,70 N
1108 PIETRELLA MATILDE AA PGIC840009 11,70 N
1109 LUCARONI MARTA AA PGTF010005 11,70 N
1110 TOMASSONI SARA AA PGPS030008 11,70 N
1111 FAINA ALESSIA AA PGEE00200L 11,70 N
1112 PAOLOTTI MONICA AA PGPM010004 11,70 N
1113 UMBRICO VALENTINA AA PGIS00300E 11,68 S
1114 CONSIGLI ANNA AA PGTF19000V 11,67 S
1115 PACIOTTI SIMONE AA PGIS034006 11,67 S
1116 IPPOLITI MARIA CRISTINA AA PGIS034006 11,67 S
1117 NERI ALESSIA AA PGTD11000Q 11,67 S
1118 MASSI GIORGIA AA PGTF19000V 11,67 N
1119 TRAVERSO MATHIAS AA PGIC85100Q 11,67 N
1120 CINQUINA ELENA AA PGPM010004 11,67 N
1121 RAFFAELE FRANCESCA AA PGPC07000G 11,67 N
1122 DE PAOLA ANGELA AA PGPM010004 11,67 N
1123 CHELI MIRCO AA PGIC84300R 11,67 N
1124 DANZA MARIA ANGELA AA PGIS014001 11,67 N
1125 RAVACCHIOLI MARTA AA PGIC85900A 11,67 N
1126 CASTAGNARO EMILIA AA PGTD11000Q 11,67 N
1127 BONANNO GIORGIA AA PGEE027001 11,65 S



1128 PIERGENTILI GIULIANO AA PGIS034006 11,65 S
1129 TARDUCCI LINDA AA PGMM21300Q 11,65 N
1130 BABUCCI BENEDETTA AA PGIS014001 11,65 N
1131 EFIMOVA EKATERINA AA PGEE00200L 11,65 N
1132 SCARABATTOLI SARA AA PGTE01000A 11,65 N
1133 CASTAGNARO ANTONIETTA AA PGTD11000Q 11,65 N
1134 SORCI CINZIA AA PGIC870005 11,63 S
1135 LUCHETTI SILVIA AA PGIC85300B 11,63 N
1136 FERRENTINO MAURA AA PGIC840009 11,61 S
1137 BALLABIO LUZ MARIA AA PGTF19000V 11,60 S
1138 DAVIDDI GIULIA AA PGTE01000A 11,60 S
1139 GINOCCHINI LORENZO AA PGIC83700D 11,60 S
1140 PERUGINI LAURA AA PGIS01100D 11,60 S
1141 VELLONI FRANCESCA AA PGIC86400T 11,60 S
1142 VERDINELLI SAMANTHA AA PGTD01000V 11,60 S
1143 PETRACCI STEFANO AA PGIC868005 11,60 S
1144 MATRICIANI CATERINA AA PGPS09000X 11,60 S
1145 TUZI DANIELA AA PGRH01000R 11,60 S
1146 BEVILACQUA GIANNI AA PGIS02900P 11,60 S
1147 PIPPI CHIARA AA PGIC840009 11,60 S
1148 SCARPONI ANNA MARIA AA PGTD11000Q 11,60 S
1149 MANCINI ELENA AA PGIC825007 11,60 S
1150 COLOMBO YLENIA AA PGEE021002 11,60 S
1151 SPACCINI VALENTINA AA PGEE00200L 11,60 S
1152 PALERMI ISABELLA AA PGVC010007 11,60 S
1153 DIENI GIUSEPPE ALBERTO AA PGPS030008 11,60 S
1154 MAZZOLENI IVANA AA PGEE04000B 11,60 S
1155 AUTORITA' PAOLO AA PGPS030008 11,60 S
1156 FRANCIOLI LORENZO AA PGIC862006 11,60 S
1157 ESPOSTO DANIELA AA PGTF010005 11,60 N
1158 TESTA TERESA AA PGIC85600V 11,60 N
1159 PENNICA IRENE AA PGTF010005 11,60 N
1160 CAVALLETTI ALESSIA AA PGEE042003 11,60 N
1161 LEONETTI GIORGIA AA PGTE01000A 11,60 N
1162 BORBONE VINCENZO AA PGEE00200L 11,60 N
1163 FINIZIO MIRIANA AA PGPC05000A 11,60 N
1164 BOCCHINI GIADA AA PGIS02900P 11,60 N
1165 SPROVIERI SERENA AA PGIC862006 11,60 N
1166 SIMONETTI ROBERTA AA PGEE00200L 11,60 N



1167 VURCHIO PIERLUIGI AA PGIC86600D 11,60 N
1168 PRIVITERA MARIA AA PGIC85100Q 11,60 N
1169 BRIZI FRANCESCA AA PGRH02000B 11,60 N
1170 GRASSINI GIUSEPPE AA PGIC838009 11,60 N
1171 MARINO BEATRICE AA PGEE00200L 11,60 N
1172 GENOVA SEBASTIANA SIMONA AA PGIC85100Q 11,60 N
1173 BICCHERI CHIARA AA PGIS034006 11,60 N
1174 GIOVANNINI MARTINA AA PGIC81400R 11,60 N
1175 RENNA CHRISTIAN AA PGIC869001 11,60 N
1176 MURACA ROSA AA PGEE042003 11,60 N
1177 PERRI CHIARA AA PGEE041007 11,60 N
1178 CRIVELLA FRANCESCO RUBEN AA PGTF010005 11,60 N
1179 DI SARNO FRANCESCA AA PGIC862006 11,60 N
1180 SCIARAMENTI MARTA AA PGIS01100D 11,60 N
1181 RUSSO MARIASTELLA AA PGIC840009 11,60 N
1182 CORDOVANA JESSICA AA PGPC09000R 11,60 N
1183 BASTIANELLI SARA AA PGIC85600V 11,60 N
1184 COSENTINO MARY CARMEN AA PGIC85100Q 11,60 N
1185 GIOVANNELLI CESARINI STEFANO AA PGMM23500L 11,60 N
1186 ANGELONI MARTA AA PGIC825007 11,60 N
1187 SECCHI MARIANTONIETTA AA PGIC834002 11,60 N
1188 PECCINI CHIARA AA PGIC82700V 11,60 N
1189 GUASTICCHI VALENTINA AA PGIC867009 11,60 N
1190 VERSACE GIOVANNA AA PGPC01000X 11,60 N
1191 DI CONSOLI MILENA AA PGIC841005 11,60 N
1192 FALEO MICHELE AA PGVC010007 11,60 N
1193 STAFISSO ILENIA AA PGTF010005 11,60 N
1194 TIPPOLOTTI MARZIA AA PGIC82300G 11,60 N
1195 CARDONI ROBERTA AA PGEE039007 11,60 N
1196 MISURACA ANGELA AA PGIS02900P 11,60 N
1197 LEONARDI MARIA GIULIA AA PGMM23500L 11,60 N
1198 PECETTI VALENTINA AA PGIC869001 11,60 N
1199 GIROLAMINI LAURA AA PGIS01100D 11,60 N
1200 FABRIS SARA SERENA AA PGIC84300R 11,60 N
1201 SABATTA ROBERTA AA PGIS01100D 11,60 N
1202 SURACE ROCCO AA PGTF010005 11,60 N
1203 CIPRIANI RAFFAELLA AA PGTD11000Q 11,57 N
1204 TIBO TIZIANA AA PGIC838009 11,55 S
1205 FOSSA MICHELA AA PGIS02900P 11,55 S



1206 SCIALLA ANNA MARIA AA PGIC840009 11,55 S
1207 FRAULO MARTINA AA PGEE06000L 11,55 S
1208 DI VITO VALENTINA AA PGSD03000P 11,55 N
1209 LENTI FRANCESCO JULIAN AA PGIS034006 11,55 N
1210 MASSETTI ELEONORA AA PGMM18600L 11,55 N
1211 LUCHETTI SILVIA AA PGIS00300E 11,55 N
1212 CAPOZZOLI PAMELA AA PGEE042003 11,53 N
1213 CASTRONOVO PINA AA PGEE021002 11,50 S
1214 GRANDE EMANUEL AA PGIS01100D 11,50 S
1215 MARTA ALESSIA AA PGPC04000Q 11,50 S
1216 DI GIACOMANTONIO AMBRA AA PGPC04000Q 11,50 S
1217 CORNELI CRISTINA AA PGIC85600V 11,50 S
1218 BAZZURRI ALESSIO AA PGEE03700G 11,50 S
1219 ROSATELLI LAURA AA PGIC85800E 11,50 S
1220 MASSI ROBERTA AA PGTD11000Q 11,50 S
1221 CALZOLA FRANCESCA AA PGIC841005 11,50 S
1222 DONATI KATIUSCIA AA PGIC85800E 11,50 S
1223 ORTICA SIMONA AA PGTD11000Q 11,50 S
1224 IOVINO ORNELLA AA PGEE00200L 11,50 S
1225 CAPALTI MARIA LETIZIA AA PGIS02900P 11,50 S
1226 BITONTE MARIA CRISTINA AA PGIC82700V 11,50 N
1227 RICCERI ILARIA AA PGIC838009 11,50 N
1228 MORICONI LETIZIA AA PGMM18600L 11,50 N
1229 CAPACCIONI ARIANNA AA PGIC85800E 11,50 N
1230 GAROFALO VITTORIA LUCIA AA PGIS00200P 11,50 N
1231 BERNARDINI LUCA AA PGEE01700A 11,50 N
1232 FRATINI EMANUELE AA PGEE06000L 11,50 N
1233 GIUSTI MARTINA AA PGIS00300E 11,50 N
1234 SPULCIA LAURA AA PGIC862006 11,50 N
1235 SIMONUCCI RACHELE AA PGTF19000V 11,50 N
1236 PROCOPIO DAVIDE ANTONELLO AA PGIC862006 11,50 N
1237 VISCONTI ROBERTA AA PGIC84900Q 11,50 N
1238 PARRETTA MARIA FRANCESCA AA PGIC85100Q 11,50 N
1239 ROCCAFORTE DILETTA AA PGEE04000B 11,50 N
1240 POLVERARI GLORIA AA PGIC84900Q 11,50 N
1241 PAUSELLI CLAUDIA AA PGEE026005 11,50 N
1242 CINQUILLI NOEMI AA PGIC825007 11,50 N
1243 LUCIANI ELISA AA PGIS00300E 11,50 N
1244 GIOVINO ANGELA AA PGPM010004 11,50 N



1245 STINCHI CLAUDIO ANTONIO AA PGIC85300B 11,50 N
1246 DE LUCA SARA AA PGIC862006 11,50 N
1247 TOSTI AURORA AA PGIC85900A 11,50 N
1248 MADONNINI SILVIA AA PGMM21400G 11,50 N
1249 ELISEI SERENA AA PGEE04000B 11,50 N
1250 BACCARELLI CECILIA AA PGIS01100D 11,50 N
1251 ODUM JUSTINA CHINWE AA PGEE027001 11,50 N
1252 CAPRIO ROSSELLA AA PGPS030008 11,50 N
1253 CAMPODIFIORI FLAVIA AA PGPC07000G 11,50 N
1254 BALDELLI ELENA AA PGMM21300Q 11,50 N
1255 CARDINALI NICOLA AA PGIC840009 11,50 N
1256 FERRARA NUCCIA AA PGPS09000X 11,50 N
1257 MAGGI VALENTINA ROBERTA AA PGMM23500L 11,50 N
1258 TOZZI ALESSANDRA AA PGTF010005 11,50 N
1259 COCCHIERI PAMELA AA PGEE041007 11,50 N
1260 CRESCENZO NUNZIA AA PGPS09000X 11,50 N
1261 QUADRATI SAMUELE AA PGMM111007 11,50 N
1262 CECCARELLI SILVIA AA PGEE00200L 11,50 N
1263 AGUZZI ROBERTA AA PGIC862006 11,50 N
1264 MONSIGNORI FRANCESCA AA PGIC840009 11,50 N
1265 BRIAMONTE MARIATERESA AA PGIS01100D 11,50 N
1266 COSTANTINI LUCA AA PGSD03000P 11,50 N
1267 PISPOLA DEBORAH AA PGIC86500N 11,47 S
1268 GALLI BRENDA AA PGIC86400T 11,45 S
1269 MASTRINI ELISA AA PGIC870005 11,45 N
1270 GIOVAGNONI MICHELE AA PGEE04000B 11,45 N
1271 GASPARRI VALERIA AA PGIS034006 11,45 N
1272 MONTIONI DANIELA AA PGPS030008 11,45 N
1273 AMICONE KATIA GIOVANNA AA PGIC85800E 11,43 S
1274 TROILI CHIARA AA PGIC86500N 11,43 N
1275 BENEDETTI OLGA AA PGMM21300Q 11,43 N
1276 CAPUCCELLA ELENA AA PGIC85100Q 11,42 N
1277 KARATHANASOPOULOU ARTEMIS AA PGMM21400G S 11,42 N
1278 MARSIGLIETTI ELISA AA PGEE026005 11,40 S
1279 BRILLI SILVIA AA PGIC868005 11,40 S
1280 TRIPPETTI LIANA AA PGRH02000B 11,40 S
1281 TUNNO BARBARA AA PGMM111007 11,40 S
1282 MASSETTI SARA AA PGEE05700R 11,40 S
1283 BENINCAMPI EMANUELA AA PGIS02900P 11,40 S



1284 PECETTA VALERIA AA PGPC07000G 11,40 S
1285 BARTOLETTI LUCIA AA PGIC82200Q 11,40 S
1286 DI GIOVANNI SILVIA AA PGPS09000X 11,40 N
1287 CACCIATORE ROBERTA MARIA AA PGPC01000X 11,40 N
1288 DE SANTIS EMMANUELA AA PGEE00200L 11,40 N
1289 MARCHIONNI ELISA AA PGIC869001 11,40 N
1290 LIGATO MELANIA AA PGIC862006 11,40 N
1291 DUCHI LETIZIA AA PGIC825007 11,40 N
1292 SCIUTO MICHELA AA PGIC85100Q 11,40 N
1293 GALLICCHI GIULIA AA PGIC86500N 11,40 N
1294 SBORZACCHI CHIARA AA PGEE03700G 11,40 N
1295 CESTRONE AUGUSTO AA PGPS030008 11,40 N
1296 GILI FRANCESCA AA PGIC82900E 11,40 N
1297 IERNA ROBERTA AA PGIC85100Q 11,40 N
1298 CERRINI BENEDETTA AA PGEE02300N 11,40 N
1299 CAPRINO CATERINA AA PGPS09000X 11,40 N
1300 MARRANO MATTEO AA PGIS01100D 11,40 N
1301 NOTO GABRIELE AA PGIC85100Q 11,40 N
1302 GIACOBBE SIMONA AA PGPC01000X 11,40 N
1303 CERQUIGLINI LETIZIA AA PGIC854007 11,40 N
1304 MARCOTULLI ANDREA AA PGPC01000X 11,40 N
1305 SABBA VALENTINA AA PGIC840009 11,40 N
1306 CIANCHELLA MAURIZIO AA PGPS030008 11,40 N
1307 DEL GIUDICE GIUSEPPE AA PGIC862006 11,40 N
1308 MASSUCCI FRANCESCO AA PGIC84300R 11,40 N
1309 BELLUCCI SARA AA PGIS034006 11,40 N
1310 CORALLO RAFFAELLA AA PGMM23500L 11,40 N
1311 CANESTRELLI VALENTINA AA PGPM010004 11,40 N
1312 MELANI LETIZIA AA PGIS00300E 11,40 N
1313 MARCHEI MARIKA AA PGIC868005 11,40 N
1314 BERETTONI ILENIA AA PGIS034006 11,40 N
1315 PELUSO CHIARA AA PGPC01000X 11,40 N
1316 TERMINIO MICHELE AA PGIC85100Q 11,40 N
1317 BIETTA SIMONA AA PGIS03300A 11,40 N
1318 CIABATTONI AMBRA AA PGIC840009 11,40 N
1319 GENTILI AGNESE AA PGEE041007 11,40 N
1320 MASTRINI FABIO AA PGIS00300E 11,40 N
1321 AMBROGI SILVIA AA PGIC867009 11,40 N
1322 DE FINO GIULIA AA PGPS030008 11,40 N



1323 VERDINI VITA ANNA AA PGIC862006 11,37 S
1324 BOCCIA SABRINA AA PGIC841005 11,35 S
1325 SARTI ANITA AA PGIS014001 11,35 N
1326 MARINELLI ANGELICA AA PGTF010005 11,35 N
1327 PASSERI FEDERICA AA PGIS00200P 11,35 N
1328 BARTOLINI ANNA AA PGMM21400G 11,33 S
1329 TOSTI ROBERTO AA PGIC867009 11,33 S
1330 PENNACCHI FRANCESCA AA PGIC86100A 11,33 S
1331 BRUNORI CHIARA AA PGEE00200L 11,33 S
1332 BALDASSARRI LUCIA AA PGPC01000X 11,33 S
1333 MORCIANO MARIA GABRIELLA AA PGIS00300E 11,33 S
1334 ABBATI MIRCO AA PGTD11000Q 11,33 S
1335 PONTINI ROBERTA AA PGTF010005 11,33 S
1336 FABBRI ALESSIA AA PGIC85100Q 11,33 S
1337 FICO TIZIANA AA PGIC86600D 11,33 S
1338 FRANZE' TAMARA AA PGEE041007 11,33 N
1339 TERZAROLI CRISTIANA AA PGEE04000B 11,33 N
1340 FELICIONI MARIKA AA PGIC83200A 11,33 N
1341 MEDICI BARBARA AA PGMM23500L 11,33 N
1342 LI BERGOLIS MARIA GRAZIA AA PGTD11000Q 11,33 N
1343 FLORES JOHANA MABEL AA PGVC010007 11,30 S
1344 PRESTI ROSALIA AA PGRH02000B 11,30 S
1345 MAGRO ANDREA AA PGIC85100Q 11,30 S
1346 BOLDRINI MARTINA AA PGIC85800E 11,30 S
1347 GIOMBETTI ETTORE AA PGIC85100Q 11,30 S
1348 VERNATA MARICA AA PGMM111007 11,30 S
1349 KHYTROVA NATALIYA AA PGIS034006 11,30 S
1350 BARGELLI GIULIA AA PGIC85300B 11,30 N
1351 VINCENTI GIOVANNA AA PGMM23500L 11,30 N
1352 PARRELLO RITA AA PGPS030008 11,30 N
1353 SMACCHIA MARTINA AA PGMM21300Q 11,30 N
1354 SABBATINO MARIA AA PGEE00200L 11,30 N
1355 BALDACCI SAMANTA AA PGMM21300Q 11,30 N
1356 SIRCHIO DAVIDE AA PGIC86500N 11,30 N
1357 PIPITONE DARIO AA PGPS09000X 11,30 N
1358 GUERRI GIULIA AA PGIC825007 11,30 N
1359 ROSSI FRANCESCA AA PGTF19000V 11,30 N
1360 TOCCACELI LAURA AA PGTE01000A 11,30 N
1361 FAZIO FLAVIA AA PGIS02900P 11,30 N



1362 TORRIGIANI RICCARDO AA PGVC010007 11,30 N
1363 CECCHINI GIORGIA AA PGPC04000Q 11,30 N
1364 RUSSO CARLA AA PGIC862006 11,30 N
1365 BATTAZZI MARTINA AA PGEE03700G 11,30 N
1366 TONEL MARTINA AA PGTE01000A 11,30 N
1367 STACCINI MATTEO AA PGIC840009 11,30 N
1368 FIORUCCI ROBERTA AA PGIC840009 11,30 N
1369 D'ANDOLA ANDREA AA PGPS09000X 11,30 N
1370 BALDASSARRI ROBERTA AA PGIS01100D 11,30 N
1371 TIECCO ELISA AA PGPC01000X 11,30 N
1372 PIERAVANTI DILETTA AA PGEE021002 11,30 N
1373 PETRANGELI MARTA AA PGIC80700N 11,30 N
1374 BACCAILLE SILVIA AA PGIC82700V 11,30 N
1375 SABATINI MARZIA AA PGIC84500C 11,30 N
1376 ATZORI MARIA LAURA AA PGPS09000X 11,30 N
1377 MASSA ANNA RITA AA PGMM111007 11,30 N
1378 SIENA MARINA AA PGIS03300A 11,30 N
1379 BELLUCCI MARUSCA AA PGIS034006 11,30 N
1380 BRUFANI MIKO AA PGPC07000G 11,30 N
1381 FERRISE DANIELE AA PGIC840009 11,30 N
1382 BELLONI CARLA AA PGPS030008 11,30 N
1383 VAGNETTI DANIELE AA PGSD03000P 11,30 N
1384 PIERINI LUIGI AA PGEE01700A 11,27 S S
1385 SANTONI CLAUDIA AA PGIS00300E 11,27 S
1386 CHIATTELLI CHIARA AA PGEE00200L 11,27 S
1387 TEDESCO MARIA FELICITA AA PGRH02000B 11,27 S
1388 BACCI NADIA AA PGEE06000L 11,27 S
1389 BALDASSARRI FEDERICA AA PGEE06000L 11,27 N
1390 VERGONI SONIA AA PGEE04000B 11,27 N
1391 PAPA GIULIA AA PGIC85600V 11,25 S
1392 MELELLI MONICA AA PGIS02800V 11,25 N
1393 ARCOVIO VITTORIA IMMACOLATA AA PGTE01000A 11,25 N
1394 MAMMO ZAGARELLA PATRICK AA PGIC86600D 11,25 N
1395 TACCUCCI AURORA AA PGIC86500N 11,25 N
1396 LORENZI GRAZIANO AA PGIS034006 11,25 N
1397 PAPINI ANTONELLA AA PGIC86500N 11,25 N
1398 MORLUNGHI MICHELA AA PGIC817008 11,23 S
1399 MAGLIONE PASQUALE AA PGRH02000B 11,23 N
1400 ZUCCHINI PRISCILLA AA PGIS02900P 11,20 S



1401 VISCIDO FABIOLA AA PGIC86600D 11,20 S
1402 MEGNI LORENZO AA PGIS00200P 11,20 S
1403 PITARCHINI ELISA AA PGEE041007 11,20 S
1404 PAZZAGLIA MICHELE AA PGTF19000V 11,20 S
1405 MISSO OLIMPIA MARIA AA PGPC05000A 11,20 S
1406 NORBERTI BARBARA AA PGIC838009 11,20 S
1407 ALUNNI FRANCESCA AA PGIS02800V 11,20 S
1408 BERNACCHIA ALESSIA AA PGPM010004 11,20 S
1409 BURA STEFANIA AA PGEE00200L 11,20 S
1410 CICCOLA ERICA AA PGIC840009 11,20 S
1411 CICULI FRANCESCA AA PGPS030008 11,20 S
1412 CAPORALI NICOLA AA PGPS030008 11,20 S
1413 CIUFO ELVIRA AA PGSD03000P 11,20 N
1414 BIANCHI O CICALINI ANGELA AA PGEE00200L 11,20 N
1415 DONNARUMMA ANTONIO AA PGIC840009 11,20 N
1416 TANCI LEYLA AA PGEE00200L 11,20 N
1417 BOLLETTA VIVIANA AA PGTF010005 11,20 N
1418 BOTTEGHI NOEMI AA PGIS03300A 11,20 N
1419 BRIZIOLI LUISA AA PGEE06000L 11,20 N
1420 GIGLIO RUSSO SARAH AA PGIS02900P 11,20 N
1421 CERBONE DANILO AA PGTF010005 11,20 N
1422 QIU YONG JIE AA PGIC85300B 11,20 N
1423 GIORGETTI VALENTINA AA PGPM010004 11,20 N
1424 NADI FATIMA AA PGTE01000A 11,20 N
1425 POLDI MATTIA AA PGIS02900P 11,20 N
1426 LEOMBRUNI LETIZIA AA PGTD11000Q 11,20 N
1427 GATTI GIOVANNI AA PGIS034006 11,20 N
1428 TORREGROSSA MURAYO AA PGIC862006 11,20 N
1429 SARUBBO ROSARIA AA PGIC85800E 11,20 N
1430 PROSPERINI VALERIA AA PGEE042003 11,20 N
1431 SERAFINI NICOLA AA PGIS01100D 11,20 N
1432 COSTA VIVIANA AA PGIC83200A 11,20 N
1433 BIRRITELLA GIUSEPPE AA PGIC85100Q 11,20 N
1434 BONUCCI LAVINIA AA PGPC05000A 11,20 N
1435 MASCOLO ELVIRA AA PGEE026005 11,20 N
1436 CROBE GIOVANNA AA PGEE00200L 11,20 N
1437 FANINI MARINA AA PGIC86500N 11,20 N
1438 VITERITTI ANDREA AA PGIC86100A 11,20 N
1439 SEVERINI ELOISA AA PGPS030008 11,20 N



1440 ROSSI DEBORA AA PGIC85300B 11,20 N
1441 PANICO MICHELE AA PGIS013005 11,20 N
1442 FEDERICI VANESSA AA PGEE027001 11,20 N
1443 RICCI TANIA AA PGIC86500N 11,20 N
1444 PICCOTTI CARLO AA PGEE03700G 11,20 N
1445 IELO FULVIO AA PGPS030008 11,20 N
1446 SANNINO CIRO AA PGPM010004 11,20 N
1447 CILIBERTO VALENTINA AA PGMM23500L 11,20 N
1448 SANTARELLI ISABELLA AA PGIC86600D 11,20 N
1449 ZUCCHINI BEATRICE AA PGIC86400T 11,20 N
1450 QUERINI ELEONORA AA PGEE01700A 11,20 N
1451 GIULIANI PAOLA AA PGIC840009 11,20 N
1452 OTTAVI STEFANO AA PGMM23500L 11,20 N
1453 ACETO ROSARIA AA PGIC85100Q 11,20 N
1454 DINI PAOLA AA PGTE01000A 11,20 N
1455 MINELLI MONICA AA PGIS02400G 11,17 S
1456 PANNACCI ARIANNA AA PGIS014001 11,17 S
1457 CESARINI SONIA AA PGIC80800D 11,17 S
1458 VIVENTI DANIELE AA PGIC82200Q 11,17 N
1459 BOCCI ELEONORA AA PGTD11000Q 11,17 N
1460 LORENZO VIVIANA AA PGIC869001 11,17 N
1461 PANFILI NARA AA PGEE048002 11,17 N
1462 SCALESE ANNA AA PGIC840009 11,17 N
1463 MAIOTTI NICOLETTA AA PGEE00200L 11,17 N
1464 GASPERONI LUCIA AA PGPC01000X 11,17 N
1465 GATTAFONI ALESSANDRA MARIA AA PGPM010004 11,17 N
1466 LALTRELLI CONCETTA AA PGIC85100Q 11,15 S
1467 CATALDI SAMUELA AA PGIC833006 11,15 N
1468 FIORUCCI NICOLETTA AA PGIC85600V 11,13 S
1469 PETRINI PATRIZIA AA PGIC840009 11,13 N
1470 BONTEMPI NADA AA PGIC80800D 11,13 N
1471 MARTINELLI TIZIANA AA PGPC04000Q 11,10 S
1472 DI DIA DANIELA AA PGIC867009 11,10 S
1473 MISURACA ANTONIA AA PGEE027001 11,10 S
1474 DI BITONTO LUCA AA PGPM010004 11,10 S
1475 RICCI FEDERICA AA PGEE042003 11,10 S
1476 VESCOVO ANNALISA AA PGIC841005 11,10 S
1477 CAPUTO VALENTINA AA PGEE026005 11,10 S
1478 PALUMBO MARIA JESSICA AA PGTD11000Q 11,10 S



1479 BAZZUCCHI ELENA AA PGIC85100Q 11,10 S
1480 ANGELONI MARA AA PGIS02400G 11,10 S
1481 BABENKO SVETLANA AA PGSD03000P 11,10 S
1482 ROSSI STEFANIA AA PGRH02000B 11,10 S
1483 TABARRINI CATIUSCIA AA PGIC82700V 11,10 S
1484 FONTANELLA ROSANNA AA PGIC854007 11,10 S
1485 PERGOLARI LUIGIA AA PGPC09000R 11,10 S
1486 CENNAMO CARMEN AA PGIC84300R 11,10 S
1487 DELVECCHIO ROBERTA AA PGIS014001 11,10 S
1488 PIEROTTI LEONARDO AA PGTE01000A 11,10 N
1489 FONTANA LUCIA TERESA AA PGPS09000X 11,10 N
1490 RUVO MARIA AA PGIC833006 11,10 N
1491 LOMBRICI FABIO AA PGIS00300E 11,10 N
1492 DI SANTO MELISSA AA PGIC86400T 11,10 N
1493 STELLA MARIA FRANCESCA AA PGEE00200L 11,10 N
1494 FLOTTA NATALIA MARIA AA PGIC862006 11,10 N
1495 CIANI NICOLA AA PGIS00300E 11,10 N
1496 D'ERCOLE VALERIA AA PGEE00200L 11,10 N
1497 PADIGLIONI ELEONORA AA PGIS01100D 11,10 N
1498 TARTAGLIONE ARCANGELO AA PGEE01700A 11,10 N
1499 CIRELLI FRANCESCA AA PGIC847004 11,10 N
1500 LIGUORI ANIELLO AA PGEE00200L 11,10 N
1501 MICCICHE' TINA NADIA AA PGTD11000Q 11,10 N
1502 PASCUCCI DENIS AA PGPS02000N 11,10 N
1503 AISA FRANCESCO AA PGMM23500L 11,10 N
1504 IACOMELLI ANNALISA AA PGPC05000A 11,10 N
1505 SCANDALE ESTER AA PGIC841005 11,10 N
1506 TUFARO CLAUDIA AA PGIC86600D 11,10 N
1507 COSCI TATIANA AA PGIS02800V 11,10 N
1508 TOMASSINI MARTINA AA PGEE01700A 11,10 N
1509 MATTIOLI ELISA AA PGIS026007 11,10 N
1510 CONTINI LORENZO AA PGIC841005 11,10 N
1511 VITALI ALESSANDRA AA PGEE00200L 11,10 N
1512 LAURICELLA ANDREA AA PGRH02000B 11,10 N
1513 OPPEDISANO LOREDANA AA PGIC869001 11,10 N
1514 MOIA STEFANIA AA PGPS030008 11,10 N
1515 PIERUCCI LORENA AA PGMM21300Q 11,10 N
1516 BALDICCHI KATIA AA PGEE026005 11,07 S
1517 DE LUCA CAMILLO ANTONIO AA PGPS030008 11,05 S



1518 RALLINI STEFANIA AA PGIC869001 11,05 S
1519 LORETI IRENE AA PGPC04000Q 11,05 N
1520 ANTONINI LEONARDO AA PGVC010007 11,05 N
1521 MAZZOCCHINI MATTEO AA PGMM18600L 11,05 N
1522 CACCIAMANI SILVIA AA PGIS034006 11,05 N
1523 LUPARINI LAURA AA PGIS026007 11,05 N
1524 PASCOLINI LUCIA AA PGIS034006 11,05 N
1525 CIANCABILLA SIMONETTA AA PGIC83000P 11,05 N
1526 FRONTICELLI ANNA AA PGIC840009 11,03 S
1527 SCHIPPA CHIARA AA PGIC840009 11,03 S
1528 PROCACCI MARTINA AA PGIC84800X 11 S
1529 PINTO GIUSEPPINA AA PGIS03300A 11 S
1530 TRAVERSINI DANIELA AA PGEE03700G 11 S
1531 MATTEO MARICA AA PGTD11000Q 11 S
1532 MASTROIANNI VALERIO AA PGIC841005 11 S
1533 MINCIARONI MINELLI SHEILA AA PGIC840009 11 S
1534 LOFFREDO ELEONORA AA PGIS02900P 11 S
1535 MARI FEDERICA AA PGTF19000V 11 S
1536 OLIVA MANUELA AA PGEE041007 11 S
1537 PAUSELLI ALESSIA AA PGMM111007 11 S
1538 GRANO GILDA AA PGIC862006 11 S
1539 PRUSCINI SARA AA PGTF19000V 11 S
1540 SANTORO SARA AA PGIC869001 11 S
1541 DONNINI ELISA AA PGIS00200P 11 S
1542 PIANTONI RICCARDO AA PGMM111007 11 S
1543 VITTORI ANDREA AA PGEE039007 11 S
1544 MATTEUCCI TIZIANA AA PGEE027001 11 S
1545 LOCCHI LORENZO AA PGMM21300Q 11 S
1546 MALUCELLI LAURA AA PGIC85300B 11 S
1547 SCARABATTOLI ILENIA AA PGIC85600V 11 S
1548 DELLA VEDOVA ELISA AA PGTF040001 11 S
1549 BRUSCHI MARTA AA PGEE05800L 11 S
1550 POLITO FRANCESCA AA PGIC841005 11 S
1551 ORTICA ALESSIO AA PGPS09000X 11 S
1552 COSTANZO ROSALBA AA PGIC85300B 11 S
1553 TROVATI LAURA AA PGTF010005 11 S
1554 PIPOLI ANGELA AA PGTF010005 11 S
1555 NARDI ROBERTA AA PGIS02800V 11 S
1556 FIORENZA GIUSEPPE DARIO AA PGPS09000X 11 S



1557 FUMANTI ASIA AA PGEE03700G 11 S
1558 GIACOPELLI ALICE AA PGIC869001 11 N
1559 CERQUAGLIA CINZIA AA PGPC04000Q 11 N
1560 SCARSELLETTI MARIA CRISTINA AA PGIC86500N 11 N
1561 SETTEMBRE FRANCESCO AA PGMM18600L 11 N
1562 RUGGERI ROBERTA AA PGIS014001 11 N
1563 BONVICINO EROS FULVIO AA PGIC86600D 11 N
1564 MOLINARI BENEDETTA AA PGIC867009 11 N
1565 ALUNNI JESSICA AA PGPC07000G 11 N
1566 CASESI DOMENICO AA PGPS030008 11 N
1567 CHINEA GRETA AA PGIS01100D 11 N
1568 ANASTASI MARTINA AA PGTD11000Q 11 N
1569 CESARONI ELENA AA PGIC86400T 11 N
1570 RADICCHI SARA AA PGIS034006 11 N
1571 PICANO VALENTINA AA PGIC868005 11 N
1572 MISURACA VALERIA AA PGIC840009 11 N
1573 TORRETTA ALEXANDRO VITTORIO NICOLAS AA PGIC862006 11 N
1574 DONATO ALESSANDRO AA PGEE00200L 11 N
1575 NATY FRANCESCA AA PGIC85100Q 11 N
1576 COSTABILE LAURA AA PGIC85300B 11 N
1577 TOPINI FRANCESCA AA PGEE021002 11 N
1578 COLANGELO ALESSANDRO AA PGPS030008 11 N
1579 MAGLIONI CHIARA AA PGIS00300E 11 N
1580 ISOLDI ANNA AA PGIC85900A 11 N
1581 COLAZZO MARTA AA PGPM010004 11 N
1582 DI NITTO IRENE AA PGIC86600D 11 N
1583 MUZZI LOREDANA AA PGPS02000N 11 N
1584 CONTENA SARA AA PGIC82100X 11 N
1585 GALVAN MARIA LETIZIA AA PGSD03000P 11 N
1586 MORONI ELEONORA AA PGIC86400T 11 N
1587 LANZI FEDERICA AA PGPC01000X 11 N
1588 MORETTI ALESSANDRO AA PGIC85900A 11 N
1589 PLACIDI MARIA RITA AA PGIC840009 11 N
1590 TERRADURA VALENTINA AA PGIC867009 11 N
1591 PASTORELLI ELISA AA PGIC80800D 11 N
1592 BARTOLOMUCCI ANNALISA AA PGEE01700A 11 N
1593 DATTOLO LUCA AA PGIC867009 11 N
1594 TOMARELLI SILVIA AA PGIC834002 11 N
1595 CAPOGROSSI MONICA AA PGIS01100D 11 N



1596 ABBATI SILVIA AA PGIC84900Q 11 N
1597 HALILI LINDITA AA PGIS02900P S 11 N
1598 MARTINELLI SILVIA AA PGIS03300A 11 N
1599 RULLO CARLO AA PGEE00200L 11 N
1600 FRENGUELLI MILENA AA PGIC867009 11 N
1601 DONATI DANIELA AA PGEE03600Q 11 N
1602 BURZIGOTTI DANTE AA PGIS014001 11 N
1603 PAOLONE GAETANINA AA PGIC84900Q 11 N
1604 FOGLIZZO JUAN CARLOS AA PGPC01000X 11 N
1605 CHIOCCI SILVIA AA PGIS034006 10,97 N
1606 CALDEROZZI CATERINA AA PGIC84300R 10,97 N
1607 PALEA MARIA MIRABELA AA PGIC83200A 10,95 S
1608 BALDONI ANNA RITA AA PGIC862006 10,95 N
1609 ROSCINI ELENA AA PGTD11000Q 10,95 N
1610 CODERONI IVAN AA PGIC80600T 10,93 S
1611 IEMALI CRISTIANA AA PGIC84300R 10,93 S
1612 RICCI RICCARDO AA PGTF040001 10,93 S
1613 GRASSINI MILENA AA PGEE027001 10,93 S
1614 FRATINI ALESSANDRO AA PGRH02000B 10,93 N
1615 ZUCCONI NAUSICA AA PGIC84900Q 10,93 N
1616 COSENTINO MARIA AA PGPS02000N 10,93 N
1617 ARESU ROMINA AA PGIC84900Q 10,92 S
1618 LEONI DONATELLA AA PGEE027001 10,90 S
1619 TRAMONTANO GIUSEPPE AA PGIC834002 10,90 S
1620 RUSPI RICCARDO AA PGIS02400G 10,90 S
1621 BELLAVITA ILARIA AA PGEE00200L 10,90 S
1622 GUSTINUCCI ROBERTA AA PGIS00200P 10,90 S
1623 ANGELI ROBERTA AA PGIC85300B 10,90 S
1624 GERVASI ROBERTO AA PGIC82900E 10,90 S
1625 PICASSI MASSIMILIANA AA PGPS030008 10,90 N
1626 PIOBBICO ALESSANDRO AA PGRH02000B 10,90 N
1627 DE FELICE ANNARITA AA PGIC869001 10,90 N
1628 GIAMBITTO OSCAR AA PGIC862006 10,90 N
1629 QUAGLIETTI LAURA AA PGEE00200L 10,90 N
1630 VALOIS IOLE AA PGIC84300R 10,90 N
1631 CECCHETTI SARA AA PGIC840009 10,90 N
1632 D'ALO' MARCO AA PGIC862006 10,90 N
1633 FULCO FEDERICA AA PGPC01000X 10,90 N
1634 TEMPERATO MARCO AA PGPS030008 10,90 N



1635 CAMPAGNI TOMMASO AA PGPC05000A 10,90 N
1636 CARNEVALI GIANLUCA AA PGIS01100D 10,90 N
1637 NEBBIA FEDERICA AA PGEE00200L 10,90 N
1638 DELLA BOTTE FEDERICA AA PGIS00300E 10,90 N
1639 LAZZARI GIACOMO AA PGIC86400T 10,90 N
1640 SGOMBRA MICHELA AA PGPC01000X 10,90 N
1641 TERAN KARLA EVELYN AA PGIS03300A 10,90 N
1642 RUSSOMANNO GIUSEPPE AA PGIC862006 10,90 N
1643 PASSERI ELISA AA PGIS00200P 10,90 N
1644 COSTA DARIO AA PGIC862006 10,90 N
1645 MONTALDINI CHIARA AA PGIC86500N 10,90 N
1646 CASERTA SARA AA PGIC86500N 10,90 N
1647 FUGNANESI LORETTA AA PGIS00200P 10,90 N
1648 BUCONI MARIA LUISA AA PGEE06000L 10,90 N
1649 ORBI MARIA GRAZIA AA PGIC833006 10,88 S
1650 BASTIANINI MARCO AA PGIS02900P 10,88 S
1651 DI GERONIMO MONICA AA PGEE06000L 10,87 S
1652 KIOURKA ADAMANTIA AA PGEE00200L S 10,85 S
1653 TARSIA EGIDIO AA PGTE01000A 10,85 S
1654 RIGHI CLAUDIO AA PGIS034006 10,85 S
1655 MEOZZI RICCARDO AA PGMM21300Q 10,85 N
1656 CECI ELISA AA PGIS00300E 10,85 N
1657 CONTI GIULIA AA PGTE01000A 10,85 N
1658 ORTAGGI SONIA AA PGIS02800V 10,83 S
1659 RUSSO DAMIANO AA PGIC85100Q 10,83 S
1660 SIRCHIO FRANCESCA AA PGIC867009 10,83 S
1661 CIRIGLIANO MARIATERESA AA PGTE01000A 10,83 N
1662 TASSINI VIVIANA AA PGIC854007 10,83 N
1663 LAZZARI SILVIA AA PGMM111007 10,83 N
1664 RAIMONDO CARLO AA PGPM010004 10,83 N
1665 CHIODI PAOLA AA PGIC82700V 10,83 N
1666 LOZZI GIULIA AA PGIC868005 10,83 N
1667 PANICALE RAFFAELA AA PGIC869001 10,83 N
1668 SENSI SIMONE AA PGIS02900P 10,83 N
1669 PALLINI DANIELA AA PGMM111007 10,83 N
1670 LUNGO SIMONETTA AA PGIC840009 10,83 N
1671 ZUCALLI VERONICA AA PGTE01000A 10,80 S
1672 CHINE' MIRELLA AA PGIS03300A 10,80 S
1673 BELLINI SILVIA AA PGIC86100A 10,80 S



1674 GALMACCI ANDREA AA PGEE00200L 10,80 S
1675 IANNICELLI FRANCESCA AA PGRH02000B 10,80 S
1676 PERRI VALENTINA AA PGPS030008 10,80 S
1677 SIENA MATTEO AA PGIS02900P 10,80 S
1678 TINI ELEONORA AA PGTD11000Q 10,80 N
1679 BACIUCCO ELEONORA AA PGIC83200A 10,80 N
1680 CLEMENTI GABRIELE AA PGIS034006 10,80 N
1681 CAVAZZANA PAOLA AA PGIC86600D 10,80 N
1682 IANZITI LAURA AA PGIC85100Q 10,80 N
1683 QUARINTO SARA AA PGTF010005 10,80 N
1684 CONTARDI GIOVANNI AA PGIC82700V 10,80 N
1685 TASSONE VALENTINA AA PGTD11000Q 10,80 N
1686 PELLICCIOTTA GRETA AA PGEE01700A 10,80 N
1687 SFORZA FRANCESCO AA PGIS013005 10,80 N
1688 PASCOLINI GIADA AA PGIC834002 10,80 N
1689 FAGIOLI GIULIA PAOLA AA PGIC868005 10,80 N
1690 SEBASTIANI ANGELICA AA PGPS09000X 10,80 N
1691 BASTIANELLI MICHELA AA PGIC85300B 10,80 N
1692 CERQUIGLINI GIULIA AA PGPC04000Q 10,80 N
1693 GUERRIERI ALESSANDRO AA PGIC862006 10,80 N
1694 ISLAMI ERINDA AA PGIC854007 10,80 N
1695 BARTOLINI GIULIA AA PGMM21300Q 10,80 N
1696 MIGLIORATI MICOL AA PGIS02800V 10,80 N
1697 APPOLLONI ALESSIA AA PGTD01000V 10,80 N
1698 BARBA CALOGERO AA PGIC85100Q 10,80 N
1699 BOSCHI GIULIA AA PGTF19000V 10,80 N
1700 LONGO PAOLA AA PGIC868005 10,80 N
1701 GUZZARDI ALICE AA PGPS030008 10,80 N
1702 PASCOLINI SUSANNA AA PGPM010004 10,80 N
1703 MONTALBANO ANTONELLA AA PGIC86600D 10,80 N
1704 MARCACCI MARTA AA PGEE041007 10,80 N
1705 CASTELLI ALBERTO AA PGIC85100Q 10,80 N
1706 PIERETTI MICHELA AA PGIC847004 10,80 N
1707 CASO PASQUALE AA PGEE00200L 10,80 N
1708 DI LEO VALERIA AA PGEE00200L 10,80 N
1709 ROSSI FEDERICA AA PGIC82700V 10,80 N
1710 BUCCI MATTIA AA PGEE00200L 10,80 N
1711 BRACCI PAMELA AA PGIC85300B 10,80 N
1712 MONTANINO RAFFAELE AA PGEE00200L 10,80 N



1713 CESARINI MATTEO AA PGIS014001 10,80 N
1714 GIULIANI LUCA AA PGIC840009 10,80 N
1715 DORACI MANILA AA PGIC85800E 10,80 N
1716 FALCHETTI PAOLA AA PGPC07000G 10,80 N
1717 MENICHETTI STEFANO AA PGIS00300E 10,78 S
1718 FARESE MARIA AA PGIC854007 10,77 S
1719 PAPAIANNI NICODEMO AA PGIC867009 10,77 S
1720 RENGHI MONIA AA PGIS02800V 10,77 N
1721 BISCARINI CHIARA AA PGIC868005 10,75 S
1722 CORONA ANTONIO AA PGSD03000P 10,75 N
1723 FANGACCI FEDERICA AA PGTD11000Q 10,73 S
1724 TONANNI ROBERTA AA PGPC01000X 10,73 S
1725 MORELLI CINZIA AA PGEE03600Q 10,73 N
1726 ALONGE GIUSEPPE AA PGTF010005 10,70 S
1727 MAESTRI SIMONE AA PGIS014001 10,70 S
1728 PAMPANONI FRANCESCA AA PGIS02900P 10,70 S
1729 TALLARICO ERMANZIA AA PGEE00200L 10,70 S
1730 ROSOLIA EMILIO AA PGTD11000Q 10,70 S
1731 SABA MARTA AA PGIS02900P 10,70 S
1732 MONACELLI GIORGIA AA PGEE03700G 10,70 N
1733 SILIVERI MARIA GIOVANNA AA PGIC834002 10,70 N
1734 DOLCI ELEONORA AA PGIS01100D 10,70 N
1735 RADICIONI LUCIA AA PGIC840009 10,70 N
1736 ROSSI GIULIA AA PGPC01000X 10,70 N
1737 MARIUCCI GAIA AA PGIS014001 10,70 N
1738 PALANO ANDREA AA PGIC868005 10,70 N
1739 PELLEGRINI MARCO AA PGEE02300N 10,70 N
1740 PROIETTI VERONICA AA PGEE06000L 10,70 N
1741 DE AMBROSI MATTEO AA PGIC83500T 10,70 N
1742 SPACCINI SOFIA AA PGIC82700V 10,70 N
1743 MENICHELLI THOMAS AA PGEE06000L 10,70 N
1744 FASTELLINI ILARIA AA PGIC854007 10,70 N
1745 MORELLI MATTIA AA PGIS034006 10,70 N
1746 RUBELLINI ANDREA AA PGIS02800V 10,70 N
1747 BONINTI VERONICA AA PGMM23500L 10,70 N
1748 PAZZAGLIA ARON AA PGPC01000X 10,70 N
1749 CECCARINI ILARY AA PGIC84300R 10,70 N
1750 GALTERI ANDREA AA PGIS03300A 10,70 N
1751 DI LORENZO MARIA ANTONIETTA AA PGPS030008 10,70 N



1752 SPORTOLARI VERONICA AA PGPC01000X 10,70 N
1753 BOLLONI FEDERICO AA PGIC85900A 10,70 N
1754 ROCCHETTI FRANCESCA AA PGIS00400A 10,70 N
1755 CONTE ROCCO AA PGEE00200L 10,70 N
1756 PERRONE IRENE AA PGPC01000X 10,70 N
1757 NARDI GIORGIO AA PGIS03100P 10,70 N
1758 MACCIONI CARLOTTA AA PGIC862006 10,70 N
1759 ALUNNI LUCA AA PGEE027001 10,70 N
1760 CECCARONI DAYANA AA PGIS03300A 10,70 N
1761 MARGIO FRANCESCA AA PGIC841005 10,70 N
1762 MARTINI NICOL AA PGIC82700V 10,70 N
1763 PASQUALE ALESSANDRO AA PGEE041007 10,70 N
1764 SBIRRAZZUOLI SILVIA AA PGEE027001 10,70 N
1765 POLSONI MARIA ADELAIDE AA PGTD11000Q 10,70 N
1766 SARACCA GABRIELLA AA PGIC867009 10,70 N
1767 BOSISIO FRANCESCA AA PGIC86500N 10,67 S
1768 GRASSELLI BENEDETTA AA PGIC833006 10,67 S
1769 CAPORALE ROSEMARIE AA PGPC04000Q 10,67 S
1770 FRATINI MARTA AA PGIC869001 10,67 S
1771 MATRULLO CHIARA AA PGIC868005 10,67 S
1772 FANELLI ILARIA AA PGIS034006 10,67 S
1773 BARBI MARIA CLARA AA PGIS034006 10,67 S
1774 SELLARI BARBARA AA PGIC85300B 10,67 S
1775 CANNAROZZI LIBERA AA PGIC862006 10,67 S S
1776 CALZOLARI SARA AA PGEE01700A 10,67 S
1777 ZANGARELLI MASCIA AA PGIS02800V 10,67 S
1778 CONNI ELENA AA PGVC010007 10,67 S
1779 STICCA ANGELICA AA PGEE01700A 10,67 S
1780 BOTTAI MOIRA AA PGIC817008 10,67 S
1781 MONINI MARIA CAMILLA AA PGEE05800L 10,67 N
1782 OLMETTI MICHELA AA PGIC85300B 10,67 N
1783 PASCOLINI GIANFILIPPO AA PGIS034006 10,67 N
1784 BRIZIARELLI LUCIA AA PGPS09000X 10,67 N
1785 CAPORALI SCELLONI FLAVIA AA PGIC841005 10,67 N
1786 CONSOLI PAOLA ALESSANDRA AA PGIC834002 10,67 N
1787 FEBBRONI LAURA AA PGSD03000P 10,67 N
1788 MERLI MONICA AA PGIC862006 10,67 N
1789 PESCARI VALENTINA AA PGEE02300N 10,67 N
1790 LANCETTI ROMINA AA PGIC84300R 10,67 N



1791 PROCACCI MONIA AA PGIC847004 10,67 N
1792 DUSINI LAURA AA PGIC867009 10,67 N
1793 ZAGARIA CECILIA AA PGIS00300E 10,67 N
1794 PICCOLO PAOLA AA PGPS09000X 10,67 N
1795 DI TORO ORIANA AA PGIC85300B 10,67 N
1796 PIEROTTI SARA AA PGEE03700G 10,67 N
1797 GAMBONE ROCCO AA PGTD11000Q 10,67 N
1798 GREGORI JACOPO AA PGIC86500N 10,65 S
1799 CICOGNA CHIARA AA PGVC010007 10,65 S
1800 BARAFANI MANUELA AA PGTD11000Q 10,65 S
1801 MASSINI SARA AA PGIC85100Q 10,65 S
1802 MARCHESINI CLAUDIA AA PGIS034006 10,65 N
1803 ROSCINI MARIA RITA AA PGSD03000P 10,62 S
1804 SCALI ALESSIA AA PGTF010005 10,60 S
1805 GRANCI CHIARA AA PGIC838009 10,60 S
1806 CAVALIERE PAOLO AA PGTD01000V 10,60 S
1807 CRISTINI RAFFAELLA AA PGTF19000V 10,60 S
1808 FIORUCCI LAURA AA PGMM23500L 10,60 S
1809 PIERLUIGI CLEMENTINA AA PGIS014001 10,60 S
1810 RAPAIOLI TIZIANA AA PGMM21300Q 10,60 S
1811 SERENI LUCARELLI EMANUELA AA PGEE027001 10,60 S S
1812 VINTI CLAUDIA AA PGIC85300B 10,60 S
1813 CASAVECCHIA ANTONIA GRAZIA AA PGIS014001 10,60 S
1814 VALLONI RAMONA AA PGIC84900Q 10,60 S
1815 MAGLIONE LUISA AA PGIC869001 10,60 S
1816 ROMANO VALENTINA AA PGIC86400T 10,60 S
1817 DUCA GABRIELE AA PGMM21300Q 10,60 S
1818 TEDESCHI MICHELA AA PGIC86500N 10,60 S
1819 STRANGIS GIOVANNI AA PGRI24000T 10,60 N
1820 IANNELLO MATTIA AA PGPS030008 10,60 N
1821 MINELLI SIMONA AA PGEE039007 10,60 N
1822 MEZZETTI BEATRICE AA PGTE01000A 10,60 N
1823 PELINI CECILIA AA PGTD11000Q 10,60 N
1824 LESSA JOCELINE SOLEDAD AA PGPM010004 10,60 N
1825 BARTOLINI CHIARA AA PGEE041007 10,60 N
1826 PIGNATOSI GIORGIA AA PGIC85100Q 10,60 N
1827 ROSATI RICCARDO AA PGPS02000N 10,60 N S
1828 PIANCATELLI GIOVANNI AA PGTF040001 10,60 N
1829 SCIBELLI ARIANNA AA PGIS02900P 10,60 N



1830 RONDOLINI LUCIA AA PGIC85900A 10,60 N
1831 DE VIRGILIIS CHIARA AA PGIC85100Q 10,60 N
1832 SALIERNO MARCO AA PGPS030008 10,60 N
1833 LETIZIA GIULIA AA PGIC841005 10,60 N
1834 CENNI AURORA AA PGPS030008 10,60 N
1835 PARRELLO ROSA AA PGPS030008 10,60 N
1836 KRAVCHYSHYN IRYNA AA PGTD01000V 10,60 N
1837 LISARELLI FRANCESCA AA PGEE039007 10,60 N
1838 DEIBIANCHI GIULIA AA PGEE06000L 10,60 N
1839 MENCARELLI ELISA AA PGIC867009 10,60 N
1840 BASTA FILIPPO AA PGIC85100Q 10,60 N
1841 VANNUZZI GRAZIA AA PGIC869001 10,60 N
1842 CORGNA LEONARDO AA PGIC841005 10,60 N
1843 MANFREDA MARIALAURA AA PGIC862006 10,60 N
1844 LOMBARDO FEDERICA AA PGIC85300B 10,60 N
1845 GRELLI CHIARA AA PGIC84800X 10,60 N
1846 RELLINI GESSICA AA PGIS00300E 10,60 N
1847 RUIU SILVIA AA PGIS014001 10,60 N
1848 PLOMITALLO GIOVANNA EMANUELA AA PGSD03000P 10,60 N
1849 CARISOTTO MARTINA AA PGPM010004 10,60 N
1850 CERASUOLO IVANO AA PGIC86400T 10,60 N
1851 LORENZINI ARIANNA AA PGTF010005 10,60 N
1852 CIPOLLONI ILARIA AA PGTF19000V 10,60 N
1853 PURO ANTONIO FRANCESCO AA PGSD03000P 10,60 N
1854 BOVINI SERENA AA PGIC86500N 10,60 N
1855 ROBERTO MARIA ROSARIA AA PGIC85800E 10,60 N
1856 STACCIOLI LAURA AA PGIC85300B 10,60 N
1857 FORNARINI DEBORA AA PGIC82100X 10,60 N
1858 BONIFAZI FRANCESCA AA PGPC01000X 10,60 N
1859 MARINELLI VERONICA AA PGTF010005 10,60 N
1860 SFORNA VALERIO AA PGTF010005 10,60 N
1861 MAZZUCCA MICHELE AA PGEE00200L 10,60 N
1862 MESINA SILVIA AA PGTE01000A 10,60 N
1863 PALOPOLI ANNA AA PGIC85100Q 10,60 N
1864 FRANCAVILLA ANTONELLA AA PGPS030008 10,60 N
1865 GAVAGNI ALESSIA AA PGEE026005 10,60 N
1866 HOXHA ELIO AA PGIC84800X 10,60 N
1867 BAFFI GIULIA AA PGIC817008 10,60 N
1868 LUCCI RICCARDO AA PGIS02400G 10,60 N



1869 CRUDO EDOARDO AA PGIS03300A 10,60 N
1870 CUCCI FEDERICA AA PGIC83700D 10,60 N
1871 PAOLETTI LUCIA AA PGIS034006 10,60 N
1872 BACUCCOLI ROBERTA AA PGPC01000X 10,60 N
1873 MIGLIORATI DANIELA AA PGEE01700A 10,60 N
1874 PAGLIARINI FABIANO AA PGIC82800P 10,60 N
1875 SANSONE PASQUALE AA PGPS02000N 10,60 N
1876 CAMILLI SILVIA AA PGEE027001 10,60 N
1877 BROZZI GIORDANO AA PGTE01000A 10,60 N
1878 ROSSI CIUCCI SILVIA AA PGEE041007 10,60 N
1879 TROVATI MARTA AA PGIC867009 10,60 N
1880 RUGGERI SAMANTHA AA PGEE04000B 10,60 N
1881 BROZZI ELISA AA PGIS00300E 10,60 N
1882 VENDITTI SALVATORE MARIANO AA PGPS030008 10,60 N
1883 MARTINO MARCO AA PGTE01000A 10,60 N
1884 PRIVITERA STEFANIA AA PGPC07000G 10,60 N
1885 SABBATINI VALENTINA AA PGIS00200P 10,60 N
1886 NICCHI GAIA AA PGPS030008 10,60 N
1887 DE LISIO CLOTILDE AA PGSD03000P 10,60 N
1888 CAPUANO NICOLA AA PGPS030008 10,60 N
1889 TESTA VALENTINA AA PGPM010004 10,58 S
1890 TOMARELLI LUCIA AA PGIS034006 10,58 S
1891 PAOLUCCI GIORGIO AA PGIC825007 10,57 S
1892 MATTEACCI MARTA AA PGPC05000A 10,57 N
1893 MORELLI MAURA AA PGEE039007 10,55 S
1894 CARDONI MANOLA AA PGIS02900P 10,55 S
1895 GONNELLINI GIOVANNI AA PGEE00200L 10,55 S
1896 COZZARI FABRIZIO AA PGMM23500L 10,55 N
1897 MAGADDINO EMANUELE AA PGIS034006 10,55 N
1898 BEI ELISA AA PGIS034006 10,55 N
1899 MANCINI VITTORIA AA PGPC05000A 10,55 N
1900 VENTURINI ALESSANDRO AA PGIC838009 10,55 N
1901 FORGIONE MARIO AA PGPC01000X 10,55 N
1902 TOSTI GIADA AA PGIC870005 10,53 S
1903 BORGHESI LOREDANA AA PGIC85900A 10,53 S
1904 BRUFANI MARIA TERESA AA PGEE01700A 10,53 N
1905 MARIOTTI SILVIA AA PGIS02800V 10,50 S
1906 GNAGNETTI GIULIA AA PGIC85900A 10,50 S
1907 RAGNACCI CLAUDIA AA PGIS034006 10,50 S



1908 SPICCALLUNTO MONIA AA PGEE042003 10,50 S
1909 COSTANTINI DONATELLA AA PGIC847004 10,50 S
1910 VOLPI SARA AA PGIC84800X 10,50 S
1911 MOROZZI GIULIA AA PGMM111007 10,50 S
1912 FURIANI CLAUDIA AA PGIC840009 10,50 S
1913 TARPANELLI PATRIZIA AA PGIS02900P 10,50 S
1914 CENCIARELLI LORENZO AA PGEE026005 10,50 S
1915 MAZZITELLI VALENTINA AA PGIC840009 10,50 S
1916 PUCCI SELVAGGIA AA PGIC862006 10,50 S
1917 TOMASSINI GIANNI AA PGEE039007 10,50 S
1918 GENOVESE GIOVANNI AA PGIC862006 10,50 S
1919 TERENZI CHIARA AA PGIC86400T 10,50 S
1920 BIANCIFIORI RICCARDO AA PGIC85300B 10,50 S
1921 GRAVINA MANUELA AA PGIS00300E 10,50 S
1922 BIANCARELLI SIMONETTA AA PGIS034006 10,50 S
1923 ROSSI MIRIANA AA PGIS00300E 10,50 N
1924 CAPASSO DANIELE AA PGPS030008 10,50 N
1925 ARISTEI LIBERA AA PGPC04000Q 10,50 N
1926 CAVALLINI BENEDETTA AA PGPC09000R 10,50 N
1927 CORONA MARIA ELENA AA PGIC862006 10,50 N
1928 SALTERINI ALESSIA AA PGIC82900E 10,50 N
1929 RIGUCCI ALESSANDRO AA PGEE048002 10,50 N
1930 SGOLUPPI VALERIA AA PGIS02800V 10,50 N
1931 FALCINELLI LUDOVICA AA PGPM010004 10,50 N
1932 TITTARELLI MARTINA AA PGIC847004 10,50 N
1933 PASCOLINI MICHELA AA PGIS034006 10,50 N
1934 FAVORITI DAVIDE AA PGIC85900A 10,50 N
1935 RE ELISA AA PGPC04000Q 10,50 N
1936 LIVIABELLA DILETTA AA PGIS01100D 10,50 N
1937 GRADI CRISTINA AA PGIC86400T 10,50 N
1938 CERRONI ANTONIO AA PGPS09000X 10,50 N
1939 BIAGIOLI ANDREA AA PGTD11000Q 10,50 N
1940 MERLI ILARIA AA PGIS034006 10,50 N
1941 BECCATINI SARA AA PGIC825007 10,50 N
1942 MERLI GESSICA AA PGIS014001 10,50 N
1943 ANZIDEO CRISTINA AA PGPC01000X 10,50 N
1944 SICURANZA DENISE AA PGIC86600D 10,50 N
1945 ARGENTIERO MARIA LUCIA AA PGIC86600D 10,50 N
1946 ROSSETTI CLAUDIA AA PGPC07000G 10,50 N



1947 URBANI GIORGIO AA PGEE03700G 10,50 N
1948 BOLLONI MARIE AA PGPS030008 10,50 N
1949 NATALINI GIULIO AA PGSD03000P 10,50 N
1950 CARDONI VALENTINA AA PGIS034006 10,50 N
1951 SORCI MARINA AA PGMM111007 10,50 N
1952 SANTUCCI ANDREA AA PGIC86400T 10,50 N
1953 RAGNONI CECILIA AA PGEE00200L 10,50 N
1954 ORECCHINI ILARIA AA PGIC86400T 10,50 N
1955 CAPOCCIA AMANDA AA PGEE06000L 10,50 N
1956 D'ERRICO DARIANA AA PGIC869001 10,50 N
1957 PISCIONERI VINCENZO AA PGIC869001 10,50 N
1958 BAFFA CHIARA AA PGPM010004 10,50 N
1959 UBILLUS DESPOSORIO TANIA PEGGY AA PGIS03300A 10,50 N
1960 CISCATO MARCO AA PGEE027001 10,50 N
1961 CASTELLANO CLAUDIA AA PGIC867009 10,50 N
1962 ANGELINI CECILIA AA PGIS03300A 10,50 N
1963 DE IOANNI VALENTINA AA PGPM010004 10,50 N
1964 BUDA FRANCESCO AA PGTD01000V 10,50 N
1965 BORYSENKO KRYSTYNA AA PGPS09000X 10,50 N
1966 BOCCALI OMBRETTA AA PGPC01000X 10,50 N
1967 VITALE CRISTINA AA PGTE01000A 10,50 N
1968 QUADRACCIA LUCA AA PGIC840009 10,50 N
1969 MANGIABENE STEFANO AA PGTE01000A 10,50 N
1970 CARLETTI CECILIA AA PGEE026005 10,50 N
1971 PITTARO FEDERICA AA PGIS00400A 10,50 N
1972 GIUSTO GIOVANNI AA PGPC05000A 10,50 N
1973 CONSILVIO NAZARENA AA PGEE00200L 10,50 N
1974 MARTUFI ROCCO AA PGIS013005 10,50 N
1975 DE MATTEIS SILVIA AA PGIS034006 10,50 N
1976 ANDREOZZI ROSARIO AA PGPS09000X 10,50 N
1977 COMITO IVANA AA PGIC85100Q 10,50 N
1978 PICCHIOTTI EVA AA PGIC84300R 10,50 N
1979 MIGNECO MENICACCI ANGELA-YLENIA AA PGEE00200L 10,50 N
1980 BIRETTONI MARIA CHIARA AA PGEE027001 10,50 N
1981 MANFREDI ADIMA AA PGPS030008 10,50 N
1982 BURATTI FABRIZIA AA PGEE00200L 10,50 N
1983 AFELTRA CARMINE AA PGIS00300E 10,45 N
1984 BIANCO RAFFAELLA AA PGEE041007 10,45 N
1985 STOCCHI ALESSANDRA AA PGIS03300A 10,43 S



1986 MANCINI ROMINA AA PGIS02900P 10,43 S
1987 PASSERI GIULIA AA PGIS00200P 10,43 N
1988 CANTONI FEDERICA AA PGIC841005 10,43 N
1989 MORI MARISA AA PGTF19000V 10,43 N
1990 RINALDI VALENTINA AA PGIS014001 10,40 S
1991 SOTGIA ELISABETTA AA PGIC86400T 10,40 S
1992 MARCHETTINI MARIA CRISTINA AA PGIC85600V 10,40 S
1993 GALLO FRANCESCA AA PGIS014001 10,40 S
1994 CECCHETTI NOEMI AA PGIC869001 10,40 S
1995 GAGGIA GIULIA AA PGTD11000Q 10,40 S
1996 GIAMBI ARIANNA AA PGIS02800V 10,40 S
1997 PASTENI MARTINA AA PGEE06000L 10,40 S
1998 TAMBURINI FLORIANA AA PGEE027001 10,40 S
1999 VOLPI BEATRICE AA PGIC84800X 10,40 S
2000 VITALESTA VIOLA AA PGEE027001 10,40 S
2001 LEORSINI DANIELA AA PGIC84900Q 10,40 S
2002 SAMBUCARI ALESSANDRO AA PGIS00400A 10,40 S
2003 SCALZO EUGENIA AA PGIC868005 10,40 N
2004 RUGGERI ALESSANDRA AA PGIS014001 10,40 N
2005 CARLINI GIULIA AA PGPC04000Q 10,40 N
2006 DE FELICE NICOLA AA PGTE01000A 10,40 N
2007 VITERITTI ELENA AA PGIC862006 10,40 N
2008 VINCARETI FRANCESCA AA PGIC82900E 10,40 N
2009 LUCARELLI DANILO ONORATO AA PGIC862006 10,40 N
2010 LIBRATO SIMONE AA PGPS09000X 10,40 N
2011 CASTIGLIONE VALERIA AA PGIC84900Q 10,40 N
2012 GALMACCI ELENA AA PGIS014001 10,40 N
2013 PLACENTINO VALERIA AA PGIC86600D 10,40 N
2014 COTOGNI MARTA AA PGEE041007 10,40 N
2015 MERCIAI NIRUPAMA AA PGIS02800V 10,40 N
2016 CERQUAGLIA SARA AA PGIS00300E 10,40 N
2017 BENEDETTI LEONARDO AA PGTF19000V 10,40 N
2018 DEMAJ HENA AA PGIS02800V 10,40 N
2019 SAIONI ALESSIO AA PGTE01000A 10,40 N
2020 PAPANIKOLAOU STAMOU PANAGIOTA MARIA AA PGPC01000X 10,40 N
2021 GARGIULO VALENTINA AA PGTD11000Q 10,40 N
2022 LAMBERTI CHRISTIAN AA PGIC862006 10,40 N
2023 VALOCCHIA LAURA AA PGPS030008 10,40 N
2024 COSENTINO DAVIDE AA PGIC86600D 10,40 N



2025 SERIA FLAVIA ROSARIA AA PGIC82700V 10,40 N
2026 VENTURINI ROBERTO AA PGIC85300B 10,40 N
2027 TAMPELLINI AGNESE AA PGPS09000X 10,40 N
2028 PELLEGRINO SARA AA PGIS00300E 10,40 N
2029 CACCIAMANI EMANUELE AA PGIS034006 10,40 N
2030 CECCONI LORIS AA PGEE03200C 10,40 N
2031 COSTANZI ELENA AA PGEE027001 10,40 N
2032 DENTI SARA AA PGIC84300R 10,40 N
2033 NAHID DESIRE' AA PGPC01000X 10,40 N
2034 BAZZUCCA FRANCESCA AA PGIC84400L 10,40 N
2035 VAN DER HOOFT DORIEN CELINE AA PGIS03300A 10,39 S
2036 AISA REBECCA AA PGMM18600L 10,37 S
2037 ACAMPORA ROBERTA AA PGIC84300R 10,37 S
2038 PERICOLINI LUCIA AA PGRI24000T 10,37 N
2039 MACCARI PATRIZIA AA PGIC854007 10,35 S
2040 CAPOZZA PIETRA FEDERICA AA PGIC854007 10,35 N
2041 SBRALETTA FRANCESCO AA PGPC04000Q 10,35 N
2042 CIANCA ORIANA AA PGIC85100Q 10,35 N
2043 MORETTI DILETTA AA PGIC854007 10,35 N
2044 VITALONI PAOLA AA PGIS02900P 10,33 S
2045 MAZZOLI DANIELE AA PGIS02900P 10,33 S
2046 MARCELLI ELENA AA PGIC85100Q 10,33 S
2047 TASSONE GIOSUE' AA PGIC862006 10,33 S
2048 TOMASSINI RAFFAELA AA PGIS034006 10,33 S
2049 MENCARONI SILVIA AA PGIC80800D 10,33 S
2050 MACCARRONE MARIA ANTONIA AA PGIC84900Q 10,33 S
2051 VANNOZZI LUCA AA PGIS03300A 10,33 S
2052 CARLINI CRISTINA AA PGIC84900Q 10,33 S
2053 CUZZINI NERI BARBARA AA PGIC84400L 10,33 S
2054 MANGONI LUCIA AA PGEE03600Q 10,33 S
2055 GRAZIOSI INCORONATA AA PGIC838009 10,33 S
2056 VOLPI LAURA AA PGTF19000V 10,33 S
2057 RICCI MARIAGRAZIA AA PGEE00200L 10,33 S
2058 GATTI LUCA AA PGRH02000B 10,33 N
2059 FORTUNA LUCIA AA PGVC010007 10,33 N
2060 IANNANTUONI MARIA GIOVANNA AA PGIS03300A 10,33 N
2061 BRIZI ROBERTA AA PGEE042003 10,33 N
2062 FLORIDI GAIA AA PGEE04000B 10,33 N
2063 ACOCELLA ROBERTA AA PGIC86600D 10,33 N



2064 BALDONI ELISABETTA AA PGTD01000V 10,33 N
2065 GUIDO ANTONELLA AA PGIC83100E 10,33 N
2066 CAMPAGNI CHIARA AA PGPC05000A 10,33 N
2067 CREMONA MASSIMILIANO AA PGIC867009 10,33 N
2068 PALMIERI LUCA AA PGRI24000T 10,33 N
2069 RANNO TERESA AA PGTD11000Q 10,33 N
2070 LISCIO MORENO AA PGTD11000Q 10,33 N
2071 SIENA MANUELA AA PGEE01700A 10,33 N
2072 CAVALIERI BARBARA AA PGIC869001 10,33 N
2073 MINCIARELLI LUIGI AA PGTF010005 10,33 N
2074 BO GABRIELLA AA PGPS09000X 10,33 N
2075 LENSI STEFANIA AA PGMM21300Q 10,33 N
2076 CIPRESSO MARIA GABRIELLA AA PGEE00200L 10,33 N
2077 CASACCI LUCREZIA AA PGIS014001 10,30 S
2078 GJINI SILVI AA PGIS034006 10,30 S
2079 FLORINDI ANGELA AA PGTD11000Q 10,30 S
2080 FAVACCHIO GIOVANNA AA PGEE027001 10,30 S
2081 SOMMARIO CLAUDIA AA PGPS030008 10,30 S
2082 NARDELLA ROSA AA PGEE027001 10,30 S
2083 BELLUCCI ENRICO AA PGIC82200Q 10,30 S
2084 LABATE ANTONIO AA PGTE01000A 10,30 S
2085 SILVESTRI SIMONA AA PGIS02800V 10,30 S
2086 GUASTI FEDERICA AA PGIC840009 10,30 S
2087 NESCI MARCO AA PGIC840009 10,30 S
2088 MORETTINI CHIARA AA PGIC85300B 10,30 S
2089 COSTANTINI ROBERTA AA PGIC85800E 10,30 S
2090 DIANA SILVIA AA PGIC869001 10,30 N
2091 FRONCILLO COLOMBA AA PGIC862006 10,30 N
2092 POLIDORI LAURA AA PGIS03300A 10,30 N
2093 GRILLO ALESSANDRA AA PGIC86400T 10,30 N
2094 ROSATI FEDERICA AA PGEE042003 10,30 N
2095 SICIGNANO ERIKA AA PGIC83500T 10,30 N
2096 TORCHIA ALDA AA PGTD11000Q 10,30 N
2097 FIORUCCI FRANCESCO AA PGIS02800V 10,30 N
2098 TORO MARTA AA PGIC85100Q 10,30 N
2099 MARINO SIMONA AA PGSD03000P 10,30 N
2100 ORENO CARMELA AA PGIC83000P 10,30 N
2101 CACCAVALE FRANCESCA AA PGIC841005 10,30 N S
2102 DELL'AIRA MARTINA AA PGRH02000B 10,30 N



2103 MANCINI GLORIA AA PGIC80800D 10,30 N
2104 CAPALBO FRANCESCA AA PGEE00200L 10,30 N
2105 MARTINI GIOIA AA PGIC85300B 10,30 N
2106 MARINELLI VALERIA AA PGTE01000A 10,30 N
2107 CATANIA LUCIA AA PGIC85800E 10,30 N
2108 GABRIELLI GIACOMO AA PGIC85100Q 10,30 N
2109 DE VRIJ EMILY AA PGPS09000X 10,30 N
2110 SBARBERI CAMILLA AA PGIC85800E 10,30 N
2111 CESARINI ENRICO AA PGTF010005 10,30 N
2112 GIORDANO VALERIA AA PGIC840009 10,30 N
2113 BUSTI FEDERICO AA PGIC82700V 10,30 N
2114 SILVI STEFANIA AA PGIC82700V 10,30 N
2115 SARGENI ANDREA AA PGIS01100D 10,30 N
2116 DE NUBBIO SARA AA PGIC862006 10,30 N
2117 ITALIANI GIULIA AA PGMM18600L 10,30 N
2118 MENICHELLI LEONARDO AA PGIC82300G 10,30 N
2119 MORELLI MARIA LAURA AA PGIC86600D 10,30 N
2120 CAVALLETTI ALESSANDRO AA PGIC840009 10,30 N
2121 SANTARELLI ELEONORA AA PGIC847004 10,30 N
2122 FILECCIA ANNAMARIA AA PGPM010004 10,30 N
2123 MULTINU DESIREE AA PGIC85300B 10,30 N
2124 TENCA FRANCESCA AA PGEE04000B 10,30 N
2125 FALCO MARTA AA PGIC834002 10,30 N
2126 MASSETTI FABRIZIO AA PGEE027001 10,30 N
2127 CORREALE RAFFAELA AA PGIC817008 10,30 N
2128 PASSERINI STEFANO AA PGTF010005 10,30 N
2129 GIANSANTI VALENTINA AA PGIS00300E 10,30 N
2130 VENTO ANTONELLA AA PGTD11000Q 10,30 N S
2131 CIPOLLETTA ELENA AA PGIC862006 10,30 N
2132 PORTOGHESE FRANCESCO MARIA AA PGPS030008 10,30 N
2133 KOZACHUK IRYNA AA PGPC05000A S 10,28 S
2134 SPAPPERI FEDERICA AA PGIC838009 10,27 S
2135 MEDICI MARIO AA PGIS014001 10,27 S
2136 DUCCI LOLITA AA PGTE01000A 10,27 S
2137 PETRINI STEFANO AA PGIC86000E 10,27 S
2138 SANTIONI MONIA AA PGIC833006 10,27 S
2139 VOLPI ROBERTA AA PGTD11000Q 10,27 N
2140 ROCCA NATASCIA AA PGIC86400T 10,27 N
2141 IAVARONE ANTONIO AA PGIC833006 10,27 N



2142 SACCO MARTINA AA PGIC85900A 10,25 S
2143 NATICCHIONI DANIELE AA PGIS02800V 10,23 N
2144 CIANNI ROSA AA PGIC840009 10,22 S
2145 DOTTI FRANCESCA AA PGPC04000Q 10,20 S
2146 MONACELLI SARA AA PGEE039007 10,20 S
2147 CICIONI ANDREA AA PGTE01000A 10,20 S
2148 LALONI FRANCESCA AA PGIC86500N 10,20 S
2149 PROIETTIBAVERI SARA AA PGRH01000R 10,20 S
2150 CECCHINI CHIARA AA PGPS030008 10,20 S
2151 LEONARDI CHIARA AA PGIC868005 10,20 S
2152 BREVETTO CHIARA AA PGIC85800E 10,20 S
2153 SANTINI ELEONORA AA PGTF19000V 10,20 S
2154 BACOCCHIA ROBERTO AA PGIC841005 10,20 S
2155 BONVETTI JESSICA AA PGIC84900Q 10,20 S
2156 CELLINI GIOVANNA AA PGTD11000Q 10,20 S
2157 COZZARI ROBERTA AA PGEE026005 10,20 S
2158 MUTALIPASSI JANIS AA PGTF010005 10,20 N
2159 MESOLELLA ERMANNO AA PGPC01000X 10,20 N
2160 PARRETTA PAOLA AA PGPS030008 10,20 N
2161 SEVERINI ELENA AA PGIC86400T 10,20 N
2162 D'ERCOLE ALESSIA AA PGEE00200L 10,20 N
2163 RICCI GLORIA AA PGIC83700D 10,20 N
2164 ZUCCHINI SARA AA PGPC01000X 10,20 N
2165 FIACCA ALESSANDRO AA PGIC817008 10,20 N
2166 TORTORELLI ELVIRITA AA PGPC01000X 10,20 N
2167 MORELLI CLAUDIA AA PGIC847004 10,20 N
2168 CARDINALI VERONICA AA PGPS09000X 10,20 N
2169 ETTAIR OUSSAMA AA PGPS09000X 10,20 N
2170 GAUDENZI MARTA MARIA AA PGPC07000G 10,20 N
2171 CAFERRA ANGELO AA PGEE00200L 10,20 N
2172 MASSETTI SABRINA AA PGEE041007 10,20 N
2173 ZANELLI MARIA ELENA AA PGTF19000V 10,20 N
2174 ANDREOZZI ANNALISA AA PGPC01000X 10,20 N
2175 DE CESARE PAOLO AA PGPC01000X 10,20 N
2176 RADICCHI DAMIANO AA PGIS034006 10,20 N
2177 NEVI LUDOVICO AA PGTE01000A 10,20 N
2178 SORBELLI CHIARA AA PGTD11000Q 10,20 N
2179 CIONCO SERENA AA PGMM18600L 10,20 N
2180 FAGIOLI LAURA AA PGIC86400T 10,20 N



2181 FRASCHETTONE GIOVANNI AA PGSD03000P 10,20 N
2182 TOMMASI JESSICA AA PGIC83700D 10,20 N
2183 CARBONE FLAVIA AA PGIS02900P 10,20 N
2184 MIGLIACCIO MARIA ROSARIA AA PGEE027001 10,20 N
2185 CHIARELLI MILENA AA PGIS03300A 10,20 N
2186 CAPRINI CHRISTIAN AA PGPS030008 10,20 N
2187 MONTEGIOVE BENEDETTA AA PGIC84300R 10,20 N
2188 LEZI ALICE AA PGIC85900A 10,20 N
2189 BERNARDINI ESTER AA PGPS09000X 10,20 N
2190 CARLINI SERENA AA PGMM21300Q 10,20 N
2191 STARNONI ALESSANDRA AA PGPS09000X 10,20 N
2192 LO RIGGIO ROBERTA AA PGTF010005 10,20 N
2193 COVARELLI CHIARA AA PGIC833006 10,20 N
2194 TUCCI GAETANO AA PGEE00200L 10,20 N
2195 RODRIGUEZ ISNAY AA PGIC862006 10,20 N
2196 PENNACCHI ILARIA AA PGEE041007 10,20 N
2197 FUOCO DOMENICO AA PGPC01000X 10,20 N
2198 BUONANNO GERARDINA AA PGPM010004 10,20 N
2199 DUDI VOJSAVA AA PGTD11000Q 10,20 N
2200 BALDINI IULIA MARIA AA PGIC85100Q 10,20 N
2201 BAGLIONI SARA AA PGIS00300E 10,20 N
2202 TROTTOLINI ELISA AA PGIC86400T 10,20 N
2203 GRAGNOLI LUCA AA PGTF19000V 10,20 N
2204 MARINELLI MARIA LETIZIA AA PGIS00300E 10,20 N
2205 GIACOMETTI MARIA LUISA AA PGTE01000A 10,20 N
2206 NATALI MARZIA AA PGIC867009 10,20 N
2207 MORONI SIMONA AA PGSD03000P 10,20 N
2208 BIAGETTI BIANCA AA PGIS02900P 10,20 N
2209 BAIOCCO FRANCESCO AA PGIS00300E 10,20 N
2210 MANDELLI ELISA AA PGIC82100X 10,20 N
2211 MARFORI CLAUDIA AA PGPS030008 10,20 N
2212 CORINALDESI LISA AA PGIC82700V 10,20 N
2213 TASSO MATTEO AA PGEE039007 10,20 N
2214 CUSMA' TIZIANA AA PGEE02300N 10,20 N
2215 MARSILI CLAUDIA AA PGIS034006 10,20 N
2216 SABATINI MICHELE AA PGPC07000G 10,20 N
2217 BALDASSARRI PATRIZIA AA PGSD03000P 10,20 N
2218 GOLEA IRINA AA PGIC82700V 10,17 S
2219 BISCARINI LUCIA AA PGIS02400G 10,17 S



2220 BOSI MICHELA AA PGIS02800V 10,17 S
2221 GOFFREDI BRUNELLA AA PGIC85900A 10,17 S
2222 BALDACCHINI MICHELA AA PGTD11000Q 10,17 N
2223 MANGIA ALESSANDRO AA PGMM23500L 10,17 N
2224 CASCIARI FABIO AA PGTE01000A 10,17 N
2225 MONALDI CRISTINA AA PGTE01000A 10,17 N
2226 URBANELLI MICHELA AA PGIC81500L 10,17 N
2227 CEREDA NICOLA AA PGIS02800V 10,15 S
2228 BOTTACCIOLI MICHELA AA PGIS014001 10,15 N
2229 LEOMBRUNI MICHELE AA PGIS00300E 10,15 N
2230 CAPUCCELLA ELISA AA PGPS030008 10,15 N
2231 PANCUCCI ANGELA AA PGIS00300E 10,13 S
2232 LUPIA BIANCA AA PGIC854007 10,13 N
2233 PENNONI PICCIONI GIULIA AA PGTE01000A 10,10 S
2234 PEPPOLONI GIACOMO AA PGIC82300G 10,10 S
2235 ANTERI LUCIA AA PGTE01000A 10,10 S
2236 MONACELLI CARLA AA PGMM21400G 10,10 S
2237 LO BUE IVANA AA PGEE027001 10,10 S
2238 MENICHETTI SIMONA AA PGIC85100Q 10,10 S
2239 MERCANTI CLAUDIA AA PGEE01700A 10,10 S
2240 CAPPONI ELISA AA PGPC04000Q 10,10 S
2241 CISTELLINI FEDERICA AA PGIC82700V 10,10 S
2242 SPIGARELLI MARTA AA PGIS03300A 10,10 S
2243 BUGGIANI MARTINA AA PGEE00200L 10,10 S
2244 FABBRICATORE LORIS AA PGTF010005 10,10 S
2245 ALUNNO ELISA AA PGIS034006 10,10 S
2246 LOMBARDO VIVIANA BICE AA PGIS03300A 10,10 S
2247 NICOLETTI ELENA AA PGEE06000L 10,10 N
2248 SOLIMENO CIRO AA PGEE021002 10,10 N
2249 MASSINI SAMUELE AA PGTF040001 10,10 N
2250 CASSETTA JESSICA AA PGIS01100D 10,10 N
2251 COSTANTINO LUIGI ROCCO AA PGEE00200L 10,10 N
2252 VIGLIOTTI PASQUALE AA PGIS02900P 10,10 N
2253 VENERUCCI ELENA AA PGIS02400G 10,10 N
2254 SPACCI EVA AA PGIC85100Q 10,10 N
2255 MARINO ILENIA AA PGIC868005 10,10 N
2256 LANTI ELEONORA AA PGMM18600L 10,10 N
2257 CECCHETTI GIULIA AA PGEE02300N 10,10 N
2258 ARA SILVANA AA PGIS00300E 10,10 N



2259 FRANCESCHETTI CECILIA AA PGIS034006 10,10 N
2260 TEDESCHI ELISA AA PGIC84800X 10,10 N
2261 BISOGNI MARTINA AA PGPS02000N 10,10 N
2262 MAZZARELLA CLAUDIA AA PGIC85900A 10,10 N
2263 CINQUEGRANA DEBORAH AA PGIC86600D 10,10 N
2264 CASO ORIANA AA PGIC86600D 10,10 N
2265 DELLA MODESTA CHIARA AA PGIS034006 10,10 N
2266 PETTERINI FEDERICA AA PGIC81500L 10,10 N
2267 PRESICCE CATERINA AA PGIC84800X 10,10 N
2268 CROCE TONIA AA PGIC833006 10,10 N
2269 RENGA LUCIA AA PGSD03000P 10,10 N
2270 PINCA CAROLINA AA PGMM21400G 10,10 N
2271 VISCUSO ROBERTA AA PGIC841005 10,10 N
2272 MANUALI FEDERICA AA PGIS034006 10,10 N
2273 MARZI RAMONA AA PGIC867009 10,10 N
2274 PELUSO LUIGI AA PGPS030008 10,10 N
2275 GOLIA LUCIA AA PGIS02800V 10,10 N
2276 FUSAIOLI MARTA AA PGIS01100D 10,10 N
2277 BELLIGI DANIELE AA PGPS030008 10,10 N
2278 FABIANO IRENE SAMANTHA AA PGPM010004 10,10 N
2279 SPANO' ROSARIA AA PGPS02000N 10,10 N
2280 GALLI IRENE AA PGIC809009 10,10 N
2281 GAGGIANO ROSSELLA AA PGIC82700V 10,10 N
2282 BLASIOLI SANDRA AA PGIC86600D 10,10 N
2283 CALISTI VALENTINA AA PGIC862006 10,10 N
2284 ERCOLI TATIANA AA PGTF010005 10,10 N
2285 CAPOTONDI VALENTINA AA PGIS02800V 10,10 N
2286 SPINELLI MONIA AA PGIC82700V 10,10 N
2287 PROTA LUCIA PIA AA PGEE01700A 10,10 N
2288 GUELFI BARBARA AA PGIC867009 10,10 N
2289 FONTE CATERINA AA PGIC862006 10,10 N
2290 ROSSI CECILIA AA PGIC840009 10,10 N
2291 BORRELLI EVELINA LOREDANA AA PGIC868005 10,08 S
2292 CENCIARELLI EMANUELA AA PGIC862006 10,08 N
2293 PASCOCCI MARTINA AA PGMM18600L 10,05 S
2294 TUNNO ROBERTO AA PGIC86400T 10,05 N
2295 CASTELLANI FABIO AA PGPC01000X 10,05 N
2296 TORTORINI MARINA AA PGIC82300G 10,05 N
2297 BONOCORE LUCIA AA PGIC83500T 10,03 S



2298 MANCINELLI TANIA AA PGRI24000T 10,03 S
2299 RUSPOLINI FEDERICA AA PGMM18600L 10,03 N
2300 VAGNARELLI STEFANO AA PGIS034006 10,03 N
2301 AMICI PAOLO AA PGTF040001 10,03 N
2302 MINUTOLI GAETANO AA PGIC86500N 10,02 N
2303 ALUNNO DILETTA AA PGEE05800L 10 S
2304 RIBERTI FEDERICA AA PGIS03300A 10 S
2305 BORSETTI MARIA LUCIA AA PGEE026005 10 S
2306 BOBO' MARINA AA PGEE04000B 10 S
2307 SANTANGINO MARIA LUISA AA PGTD11000Q 10 S
2308 FRATINI EMANUELA AA PGEE03600Q 10 S
2309 NIGRO MARIA AA PGIC840009 10 S
2310 ROSA FRANCESCO AA PGTF010005 10 S
2311 RITI MAILA AA PGEE06000L 10 S
2312 BELLI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC85800E 10 S
2313 PANNACCI DAIGORO AA PGMM18600L 10 S
2314 AVANA SILVIA AA PGEE027001 10 S
2315 RICCI GUIDO AA PGEE021002 10 S
2316 MASCIOTTI ELISA AA PGIC84900Q 10 S
2317 FABBRI SARA AA PGIC86500N 10 S
2318 ALLEGRUCCI MARIA CRISTINA AA PGIC85300B 10 S
2319 IANNARELLI FILOMENA AA PGIC86400T 10 S
2320 VOLPI SAMANTHA AA PGIS034006 10 S
2321 BIOLI SABINA AA PGTF19000V 10 S
2322 TIRIMAGNI MARIANO AA PGIS02800V 10 S
2323 NESTRI FRANCESCA AA PGMM21300Q 10 S
2324 FRASINETTI FABIANA AA PGTD11000Q 10 S
2325 FORTEBUONO CATERINA AA PGPS030008 10 S
2326 LA MANNA FRANCESCO AA PGSD03000P 10 S
2327 PIANTA CESARINA AA PGMM111007 10 S
2328 CORRAO ELISABETTA AA PGIS00300E 10 S
2329 TEDONE GIUSEPPINA AA PGSD03000P 10 S
2330 CENTAMORI LETIZIA AA PGEE027001 10 S
2331 EDDAMI SAFAA AA PGIS02900P 10 S
2332 PALAZZETTI ELISA AA PGIS014001 10 S
2333 PIERGENTILI VALERIO AA PGMM21400G 10 S
2334 MONSIGNORI VALENTINA AA PGIS014001 10 S
2335 MELLEA FRANCESCO ALDO AA PGEE00200L 10 S
2336 BRACCO CRISTINA AA PGTE01000A 10 S



2337 CAPORALETTI SARA AA PGIS01100D 10 S
2338 VITI LUCIA AA PGEE00200L 10 S
2339 CESARINI MARTA AA PGPM010004 10 S
2340 ROSI ANGIOLETTA AA PGTD11000Q 10 S
2341 ROSCIOLI CARLA AA PGIC85300B 10 S
2342 ROSMINI GIANCARLO AA PGTF19000V 10 S
2343 RICCI LUCA AA PGIS02800V 10 S
2344 MANNARINO FRANCESCA AA PGIC86500N 10 S
2345 PULCI DILETTA AA PGEE042003 10 S
2346 CORNA MAURO AA PGIC85300B 10 S
2347 BENDA MICHELE AA PGIC868005 10 S
2348 RONTI LORENZO AA PGSD03000P 10 N
2349 CERASA MARCO AA PGIC834002 10 N
2350 NAPOLI GIACOMA AA PGTD11000Q 10 N
2351 MARCEDULO ALESSIA NOEMI AA PGTF19000V 10 N
2352 ANTONINI ELENA AA PGPC04000Q 10 N
2353 GUSTINUCCI MARTA AA PGEE02300N 10 N
2354 ALESSANDRETTI GAIA AA PGIC833006 10 N
2355 GUASTAFERRO GIANLUCA AA PGTD11000Q 10 N
2356 PIERINI NICOLE AA PGEE01700A 10 N
2357 MOIO GIUSEPPE AA PGTF010005 10 N
2358 COZZARI ALESSIA AA PGEE042003 10 N
2359 FLORES KEVIN JOAQUIN GABRIEL AA PGPS09000X 10 N
2360 RUGGERI ELENA AA PGIC85100Q 10 N
2361 ANGELETTI ALESSANDRO AA PGIS034006 10 N
2362 GIULIANI AMEDEO AA PGPS030008 10 N
2363 BARBATI MARINA AA PGIC82900E 10 N
2364 MENICHETTI CHIARA AA PGEE042003 10 N
2365 CUMBO PIETRO EMANUELE AA PGPC01000X 10 N
2366 VENTURINI ANNA AA PGIC838009 10 N
2367 MOSCATELLI ANASTASIA AA PGTF010005 10 N
2368 MUNZI FRANCESCO AA PGIS00300E 10 N
2369 FLEMMA AURORA AA PGEE00200L 10 N
2370 GIALANELLA FRANCESCA AA PGPS09000X 10 N
2371 URBANI DAVIDE AA PGTF19000V 10 N
2372 ZERBINI MARGHERITA AA PGIC854007 10 N
2373 MARIANELLI DIEGO SIMEONE AA PGEE026005 10 N
2374 IOVINO MATILDE AA PGIC83100E 10 N
2375 GRENCI GABRIELE AA PGPC07000G 10 N



2376 PASSERI SOFIA AA PGIC847004 10 N
2377 ALUNNI KEVIN AA PGPC07000G 10 N
2378 PIEROTTI CHIARA AA PGIS02400G 10 N
2379 FICOLA JOSEPHINE AA PGPC07000G 10 N
2380 DURANTI DILETTA AA PGIC85600V 10 N
2381 BRUNI CECILIA AA PGIC84900Q 10 N
2382 CARBONE VALENTINA AA PGPC04000Q 10 N
2383 GIOIA LAVINIA AA PGEE027001 10 N
2384 TIBURZI FEDERICA AA PGPS030008 10 N
2385 MARTIRI FRANCESCA AA PGEE03700G 10 N
2386 MARCHETTI LEONARDO AA PGIC82700V 10 N
2387 TEMPERONI GIULIA AA PGIC82700V 10 N
2388 CANUTI LISA AA PGIC825007 10 N
2389 RICCI ALESSANDRO AA PGPS030008 10 N
2390 ZUPANCICH CAMILLA AA PGPM010004 10 N
2391 VOTANO FRANCESCO AA PGTF010005 10 N
2392 GIUSTI LAURA AA PGEE041007 10 N
2393 ISIDORI MARTINA AA PGIC867009 10 N
2394 CAPUTI EVELINA AA PGIC86600D 10 N
2395 MURI JESSICA AA PGEE04000B 10 N
2396 CROCIONI MARTINA AA PGIC85600V 10 N
2397 SOLANO FRANCESCA AA PGPC01000X 10 N
2398 IACHETTINI SOFIA AA PGIC84900Q 10 N
2399 LUPATELLI GIULIA AA PGIS02400G 10 N
2400 MUNZI LUCA AA PGIS00300E 10 N
2401 TORRONI CHRISTIAN AA PGEE01700A 10 N
2402 AGRI MATTIA AA PGIC825007 10 N
2403 MICCIONI LETIZIA AA PGIC854007 10 N
2404 SBRALETTA LAURA AA PGPC04000Q 10 N
2405 HYSO ARIELA AA PGIC840009 10 N
2406 GUTAN RADA AA PGTF010005 10 N
2407 CALABRESE CLAUDIO AA PGMM111007 10 N
2408 GUADALUPO IRENE AA PGIC86600D 10 N
2409 MARZOLINI SARA AA PGIC82200Q 10 N
2410 CECCHETTI MICHELE AA PGIC84900Q 10 N
2411 FRANCESCHINI ANITA AA PGIC85300B 10 N
2412 MARRAPODI SILVIA AA PGPC01000X 10 N
2413 TASCHINI RICCARDO AA PGTF19000V 10 N
2414 BARTOCCI SOFIA AA PGIS02400G 10 N



2415 GALLI LUCA AA PGIS02900P 10 N
2416 SOCCOLINI GESSICA AA PGIS00300E 10 N
2417 CATENA ANNALISA AA PGPS02000N 10 N
2418 MIGLIORATI ALESSIO AA PGIC85600V 10 N
2419 PICCOTTI LORENZO AA PGIS034006 10 N
2420 LEPERA ALESSIA AA PGEE021002 10 N
2421 FUCELLI SILVIA AA PGIC86400T 10 N
2422 FILIPPETTI NICOLETTA AA PGIS02400G 10 N
2423 MADEO ANTONIO AA PGPS09000X 10 N
2424 DE LUCA MANUELA AA PGIC862006 10 N
2425 GIAMMARRONI FEDERICA AA PGIS00300E 10 N
2426 PANNACCI ALESSANDRA AA PGIS02400G 10 N
2427 PASCOCCI VERONICA AA PGIS01100D 10 N
2428 D'AQUINO MARTINA AA PGIC85300B 10 N
2429 ROSSINI GESSICA AA PGMM111007 10 N
2430 DE PASCALE FRANCESCA AA PGPC01000X 10 N
2431 TRACCUCCI MANUEL AA PGIC86500N 10 N
2432 PIGNATARO VALERIO AA PGIC85100Q 10 N
2433 BOCCALI DEBORA AA PGEE01700A 10 N
2434 PIAGNANI CLAUDIA AA PGTE01000A 10 N
2435 BENEDETTI LUCIA AA PGIS034006 10 N
2436 MARCHETTI DIEGO AA PGEE05800L 10 N
2437 GALMACCI ALESSIA AA PGIC840009 10 N
2438 AMBROSINI AMEDEO AA PGIS02400G 10 N
2439 BRIGIARI LUCIO AA PGTF19000V 10 N
2440 FIORUCCI VERONICA AA PGIS034006 10 N
2441 CRAVANA ALESSANDRO AA PGIS03300A 10 N
2442 BROZZETTI FRANCESCA AA PGEE042003 10 N
2443 FAVILLI ELEONORA AA PGIC841005 10 N
2444 SANTUCCI LETIZIA AA PGIC854007 10 N
2445 LORUSSO VARUNA AA PGEE048002 10 N
2446 BOVINI CECILIA AA PGIC868005 10 N
2447 CATENA SERENA AA PGIS034006 10 N
2448 TREPPIEDI SERENA AA PGIC817008 10 N
2449 RENZO MARGHERITA AA PGIC85800E 10 N
2450 BISCOTTINI DARIO AA PGIS00300E 10 N
2451 DE CRISTOFARO VINCENZA AA PGIC867009 10 N
2452 FIORDI DANIELA AA PGIC82300G 10 N
2453 RICCIARDI FEDERICA AA PGIC85900A 10 N



2454 GRAPPASONNI ALESSIA AA PGIC85900A 10 N
2455 TORIELLO FILIPPO AA PGIS03300A 10 N
2456 BRANCIANI FEDERICA AA PGPC01000X 10 N
2457 MONDOVECCHIO MARCO AA PGIS013005 10 N
2458 OREFICE ALESSIA AA PGIC86500N 10 N
2459 FUCELLI ANDREA AA PGIC86400T 10 N
2460 NICOLLI MAURO AA PGIC817008 10 N
2461 RISPETTOSI ALESSIA AA PGIC84800X 10 N
2462 ROSSI VALERIA AA PGIS02900P 10 N
2463 CILIANI VALERIA AA PGIC867009 10 N
2464 CASTELLANI MARTA AA PGIC86400T 10 N
2465 CLARELLI ANGELA AA PGIC85100Q 10 N
2466 RAGNONI ALICE AA PGEE042003 10 N
2467 RIGIDO ANTONIO AA PGIC854007 10 N
2468 TOSTI GIULIA AA PGIC825007 10 N
2469 FEBBO FRANCESCA AA PGIC82300G 10 N
2470 MARINELLI MOIRA AA PGIC85300B 10 N
2471 GUGLIELMI GLORIA AA PGEE027001 10 N
2472 CAPPONI MARTINA AA PGEE021002 10 N
2473 VASSALLO LAURA AA PGPS030008 10 N
2474 TREMATERRA PASQUALE AA PGIC84300R 10 N
2475 GIORGETTI DANILO AA PGIC834002 10 N
2476 CIACCIO ROBERTA AA PGIC840009 10 N
2477 SGARAVIZZI SARA AA PGTF19000V 10 N
2478 PARRILLA FRANCESCO SERAFINO AA PGIC862006 10 N
2479 UBALDI VALENTINA AA PGIC854007 10 N
2480 LUCARELLI SILVIA AA PGIS00200P 10 N
2481 BATTISTACCI MICHELA AA PGIC86500N 10 N
2482 BARILI MONICA AA PGIC834002 10 N
2483 INNAMORATI ISABELLA AA PGEE048002 10 N
2484 VERGARO FABIO AA PGTD11000Q 10 N
2485 SALICARI LUCIA AA PGIS03300A 10 N
2486 SERRA LAURA AA PGEE027001 10 N
2487 BORGNINI LUCIA AA PGIC85600V 10 N
2488 ERCOLI MARTA AA PGIC85100Q 10 N
2489 BRUNELLI FRANCESCO AA PGIS034006 10 N
2490 GOLETZ KAMILA MARTA AA PGIC840009 10 N S
2491 BATTISTONI CHIARA AA PGIC834002 10 N
2492 RANJKHAH NINA AA PGPS030008 10 N



2493 MICHELSANTI SIMONA AA PGPS02000N 10 N
2494 PANFILI FABIO AA PGEE039007 10 N
2495 GIZZI GIULIANA AA PGIC83700D 10 N
2496 COSIMETTI LOREDANA AA PGTF010005 10 N
2497 CIARFUGLIA JOHN AA PGIC840009 10 N
2498 LEGUMI SIMONA AA PGIC85300B 10 N
2499 RICCI LARA AA PGTF010005 10 N
2500 ANTONINI RICCARDO AA PGIC868005 10 N
2501 MARSILI CLAUDIO AA PGIS034006 10 N
2502 ROSSI BEATRICE AA PGEE041007 10 N
2503 MERCURIO CATERINA AA PGIC834002 10 N
2504 FUSCO CLAUDIA AA PGPC01000X 10 N
2505 SCARPA GIROLAMO AA PGIC81500L 10 N
2506 OLIVIERI ALESSIO AA PGEE01700A 10 N
2507 RENZI SIMONA AA PGEE027001 10 N
2508 DAVERSA IOLANDA AA PGIC86600D 10 N
2509 COTOZZOLO ELISABETTA AA PGIC84300R 10 N
2510 ROSATELLI SILVIA AA PGEE042003 10 N
2511 TEI MAURO AA PGEE01700A 10 N
2512 FIORUCCI TIZIANA AA PGTF19000V 10 N
2513 ZINGALES MORENA AA PGIC868005 10 N
2514 MANNI LUCA AA PGIC80600T 10 N
2515 GUIDA ROSA AA PGEE00200L 10 N
2516 PAZZAGLIA ELEONORA AA PGEE06000L 10 N
2517 CAPORICCI VALENTINA AA PGEE042003 10 N
2518 TOZZI VALENTINA AA PGIC84800X 10 N
2519 MASSOLI ANDREA AA PGIS00300E 10 N
2520 TIRIDUZZI LORETTA AA PGTD11000Q 10 N
2521 CANONICO CINZIA AA PGPS09000X 10 N
2522 MONTAGNOLI OLIVIA AA PGEE041007 10 N
2523 RIDOLFI EMANUELA AA PGIC84300R 10 N
2524 CECCUCCI ARIANNA AA PGIS02900P 10 N
2525 SCARNATI EMILIA AA PGEE027001 10 N
2526 MERENDELLI BENEDETTA AA PGEE026005 10 N
2527 ZETTI PAOLA AA PGIC867009 10 N
2528 CILIANI NATASCIA AA PGSD03000P 10 N
2529 NATALINI CRISTIAN AA PGIS00200P 10 N
2530 PIERUCCI CRISTINA AA PGIC841005 10 N
2531 MARCACCIOLI GLORIA AA PGTD11000Q 10 N



2532 BURANI RITA AA PGIC854007 10 N
2533 ROSIGNOLI ANNARITA AA PGTF010005 10 N
2534 TINTI ROBERTA AA PGIS034006 10 N
2535 DURANTI FRANCESCA AA PGEE06000L 10 N
2536 BATTISTELLI ELGA AA PGEE03700G 10 N
2537 BACCI ROSITA AA PGPS09000X 10 N
2538 MENICHETTI ROBERTO AA PGIS034006 10 N
2539 ALUNNI RITA AA PGIC84900Q 10 N
2540 BIANCONI MARA AA PGIC838009 10 N
2541 GIUBBONI LAURA AA PGIC85300B 10 N
2542 CINCINI MARIA GRAZIA AA PGTE01000A 10 N
2543 MUGIONE CONCETTA AA PGIC86600D 10 N
2544 TOMELLERI MARINA AA PGIC847004 10 N
2545 PANSINI GIUSEPPA AA PGIC834002 10 N
2546 GAROFANI ROBERTA AA PGIC840009 10 N
2547 BARBANERA GIOVINA AA PGMM111007 10 N
2548 RICCI FLAVIA AA PGIC86500N 10 N
2549 BARTOCCETTI EMANUELA AA PGIC834002 10 N
2550 PALMERINI ORNELLA AA PGIC84300R 10 N
2551 ROSSI ILENIA AA PGIS034006 9,95 S
2552 PIERINI AZZURRA AA PGIC817008 9,95 S
2553 BORIOSI MARIA DILETTA AA PGPC01000X 9,95 N
2554 FRUSTINI LORENZO STEFANO AA PGIC82700V 9,93 S
2555 AQUILINI IRENE AA PGIC834002 9,93 S
2556 BERALDI KARIN AA PGEE05800L 9,93 S
2557 BALDONI TIBERI SONIA AA PGIS00300E 9,93 S
2558 GRANTURCHELLI BARBARA AA PGIS014001 9,93 N
2559 BAZZUCCHI FABRIZIO AA PGIS00200P 9,93 N
2560 ROGO ANNALISA AA PGIS00200P 9,93 N
2561 FRATINI STEFANIA AA PGIC825007 9,93 N
2562 DENTINI MICHELA AA PGIS02800V 9,90 S
2563 FALCINI LORENZO AA PGIS02800V 9,90 S
2564 CARACCHINI VALENTINA AA PGIC84800X 9,90 S
2565 BRISCHI DARIA AA PGEE00200L 9,90 S
2566 MORMONE FLORA AA PGTD11000Q 9,90 S
2567 EMILI STEFANO AA PGIC83000P 9,90 S
2568 CORSI CRISTIANO AA PGTD11000Q 9,90 S
2569 TORTI ANDREA AA PGIC86000E 9,90 S
2570 PIERASSA ANDREA AA PGIC82100X 9,90 N



2571 ROSCINI ELISABETTA AA PGIC868005 9,90 N
2572 SOMENZI VALENTINA AA PGPC01000X 9,90 N
2573 PARAGNANI VALENTINA AA PGRH01000R 9,90 N
2574 MOLETTIERI MICHELE AA PGIS01100D 9,90 N
2575 PRUGNOLI PAOLA AA PGPC01000X 9,90 N
2576 LUCENTE VINCENZO AA PGIC85900A 9,90 N
2577 COVELLO MANUEL AA PGIC85300B 9,90 N
2578 CASTIELLO SIMONE AA PGEE027001 9,90 N
2579 SANTINELLI MARTINA AA PGIS02400G 9,90 N
2580 LUZI GIULIA AA PGIC82800P 9,90 N
2581 MARINO SERENA AA PGIC868005 9,90 N
2582 DI CERBO MARTINA AA PGEE027001 9,90 N
2583 ABBATEMARCO VALERIA AA PGTD11000Q 9,90 N
2584 LEONE ELISABETTA AA PGIC85900A 9,90 N
2585 SQUITIERI FABIOLA AA PGIS00200P 9,90 N
2586 VADALA' FRANCESCA AA PGEE00200L 9,90 N
2587 MENICONI LETIZIA AA PGIS014001 9,90 N
2588 ALIBRICO JESSICA AA PGIC86600D 9,90 N
2589 BECCHETTI SERENA AA PGIC83200A 9,90 N
2590 SCOTACCIA MORENO AA PGIC85300B 9,90 N
2591 RAPAGNETTA TIZIANA AA PGIC86600D 9,90 N
2592 FAVA MARIACONCETTA AA PGPS030008 9,90 N
2593 BISTACCHI BEATRICE AA PGEE021002 9,90 N
2594 MERCATI GIULIA AA PGIS02800V 9,90 N
2595 BARNA FEDERICO AA PGPS030008 9,90 N
2596 DELLA MODESTA ANDREA AA PGEE03700G 9,90 N
2597 PANNACCI GLORIA AA PGIS034006 9,90 N
2598 CARPINELLI FABIO AA PGIC80800D 9,90 N
2599 FATONE ALESSIA AA PGIS02800V 9,90 N
2600 SFORZINI AGNESE AA PGIS01100D 9,90 N
2601 CORDELLA ELEONORA AA PGIC86100A 9,90 N
2602 UNGARO VITA MARIA ANTONIETTA AA PGIC862006 9,90 N
2603 PASSERI ELEONORA AA PGIC83500T 9,90 N
2604 PORCARI CLAUDIA AA PGIS00300E 9,90 N
2605 CIARDI DISMA AA PGIS034006 9,90 N
2606 COSTANTINI FRANCA AA PGTD11000Q 9,88 S
2607 TOTI ENRICO AA PGTF010005 9,87 N
2608 DI TOMMASO ANDREA AA PGEE027001 9,87 N
2609 PICCIRILLO RAFFAELLA AA PGIC840009 9,87 N



2610 MANUCCI GIULIANA AA PGIS00300E 9,87 N
2611 ROTOLONI MARICA AA PGTF010005 9,85 S
2612 VITALE MARIAGRAZIA AA PGIC85100Q 9,85 S
2613 CHIERICHINI SERENA AA PGIC869001 9,85 N
2614 BERRETTINI MONICA AA PGIS034006 9,85 N
2615 FABI SILVIA AA PGTD11000Q 9,83 S
2616 PARLANTI MARCO AA PGIC847004 9,83 S
2617 CECCARELLI ISABELLA AA PGIS02400G 9,83 S
2618 LOCCHI MONICA AA PGIC84800X 9,83 S
2619 TELLURIO SILVIA AA PGIC84900Q 9,83 S
2620 SARGENTI ARIANNA AA PGIC84900Q 9,83 S
2621 GORACCI TAMARA AA PGIS02800V 9,83 S
2622 LAGUARDIA LETIZIA AA PGIC85900A 9,83 S
2623 PECORINI VERONICA AA PGEE05800L 9,83 S
2624 CHERNIAK INNA AA PGIC85600V S 9,83 N
2625 VESCOVI VALENTINA AA PGMM23500L 9,83 N
2626 BARBAFINA ROBERTO AA PGIS02800V 9,83 N
2627 SELLARO GIUSEPPE AA PGEE021002 9,83 N
2628 COPPOLA GERARDO AA PGIS03300A 9,83 N
2629 BURATTA ANDREA AA PGIS00300E 9,83 N
2630 VITEZ ANDREA EDIT AA PGVC010007 9,83 N
2631 TIBURZI BARBARA AA PGTD01000V 9,83 N
2632 BRUSCUGLIA LAURA AA PGIC84900Q 9,83 N
2633 FARINA GINA AA PGIC82100X 9,83 N
2634 BELLUCCI NADIA AA PGIS014001 9,83 N
2635 MOSCA TIZIANA AA PGEE06000L 9,83 N
2636 PASCUCCI ANGELA AA PGEE042003 9,80 S
2637 ERRICO GAIA AA PGIC86400T 9,80 S
2638 TENERINI MARTINA AA PGTD11000Q 9,80 S
2639 FERRACCIOLI MARCO AA PGTF19000V 9,80 S
2640 COLETTI CATIUSCIA AA PGEE027001 9,80 S
2641 RENZI MIRIAM AA PGIC86400T 9,80 S
2642 GORLA DANIELE AA PGTD11000Q 9,80 S
2643 MANARA FEDERICA AA PGEE027001 9,80 S
2644 GAGGIOTTI ALESSIO AA PGIS034006 9,80 S
2645 TRUBBIANELLI TAMARA AA PGIC834002 9,80 S
2646 LANDINI BARBARA AA PGEE048002 9,80 S
2647 MATTIUCCI LUCIA AA PGIC85300B 9,80 S
2648 CURTO BRUNO AA PGIS00200P 9,80 S



2649 CRUCIANI CORINNA AA PGEE042003 9,80 S
2650 CERVELLERA TIZIANA AA PGEE00200L 9,80 S
2651 FACCHINI DOMENICA AA PGIS00200P 9,80 S
2652 VELI PATRIZIO AA PGIS00300E 9,80 N
2653 GULLIA MARTA AA PGEE01700A 9,80 N
2654 CECCARINI ASIA AA PGIC838009 9,80 N
2655 MARIUCCI SIMONE AA PGIS02400G 9,80 N
2656 CORSINI CHIARA AA PGIC82700V 9,80 N
2657 GAMBUTI GIOVANNI PASQUALE AA PGEE00200L 9,80 N
2658 PROFILI FRANCESCA AA PGEE05200N 9,80 N
2659 VIGNAROLI PATRIK AA PGEE04000B 9,80 N
2660 TERRANOVA GIULIA AA PGPM010004 9,80 N
2661 TRIPODI PAOLO AA PGEE04000B 9,80 N
2662 VALENTE ERIK AA PGTF010005 9,80 N
2663 MORI COSTANZA AA PGPM010004 9,80 N
2664 CASTRABERTI MARTINA AA PGIC85100Q 9,80 N
2665 REA ROSA AA PGPC01000X 9,80 N
2666 LIBRETTI FRANCESCA AA PGEE041007 9,80 N
2667 FABIANI ELISA AA PGRH01000R 9,80 N
2668 POMPILI GIULIA AA PGIC834002 9,80 N
2669 VALIGI LORENZO AA PGTF19000V 9,80 N
2670 MASSETTI GINO FILIPPO AA PGMM21300Q 9,80 N
2671 BAGLIONI MARCO AA PGPM010004 9,80 N
2672 MENICHETTI CECILIA AA PGIS026007 9,80 N
2673 GIAMBITTO VALERIANO AA PGPS030008 9,80 N
2674 DIMATTIA MICHELA AA PGIC867009 9,80 N
2675 DONNINI ALESSANDRO AA PGTF010005 9,80 N
2676 PARADISI LEANDRO AA PGIC82200Q 9,80 N
2677 SANNELLA ELISA AA PGIC85300B 9,80 N
2678 MECALLINI GIULIA AA PGIC870005 9,80 N
2679 MASSETTI PAOLO AA PGTF010005 9,80 N
2680 YAKUBU CARLYN OMOZE OLAMIDE AA PGIS02800V 9,80 N
2681 BORRIELLO DEBORAH AA PGIC85300B 9,80 N
2682 CASTELLANI GIOVANNI AA PGRI24000T 9,80 N
2683 PALETTA MARIA AA PGEE00200L 9,80 N
2684 FICANO AMANDA AA PGIC85900A 9,80 N
2685 VOTANO VALERIA AA PGTF010005 9,80 N
2686 PERSICHETTI FRANCESCO AA PGPS09000X 9,80 N
2687 TOSTI LUCA AA PGIS02400G 9,80 N



2688 LETO LEANDRA AA PGPS09000X 9,80 N
2689 DI GIUSEPPE ALESSIA AA PGEE026005 9,80 N
2690 LEONARDI ELISA AA PGTF19000V 9,80 N
2691 MASSARELLI EDOARDO AA PGTF010005 9,80 N
2692 TOMASELLI SARA AA PGIS01100D 9,80 N
2693 NAPOLI MANUELA AA PGIC86400T 9,80 N
2694 DE GREGORIO CLAUDIA AA PGPS09000X 9,80 N
2695 DESIDERIO SILVIO AA PGTF010005 9,80 N
2696 MOLINARI SERENA AA PGTE01000A 9,80 N
2697 CIPPICIANI NOEMIE AA PGEE03200C 9,80 N
2698 BARLETTA JOSE' AA PGPM010004 9,80 N
2699 PETTINARI VALERIA AA PGMM23500L 9,80 N
2700 BARBANERA ESTER AA PGIC867009 9,80 N
2701 ROSSETTI SIMONE AA PGIC84300R 9,80 N
2702 COMPETIELLO MARIA AA PGEE00200L 9,80 N
2703 TASSO FRANCESCA AA PGIS02400G 9,80 N
2704 MAURINO MIRIAM AA PGTD11000Q 9,80 N
2705 FAVITTA MARIALUISA AA PGIC854007 9,80 N
2706 SQUILLANTE STELLA AA PGIS026007 9,80 N
2707 SANTARELLI VALERIA AA PGIS034006 9,80 N
2708 PIRCHIO MARTA AA PGIC867009 9,80 N
2709 CERBONE BARBARA AA PGRH02000B 9,80 N
2710 SINIBALDI CRISTINA AA PGIS013005 9,80 N
2711 LANDUCCI MARIA ELENA AA PGIC838009 9,80 N
2712 LUCHETTI CLIO AA PGIC85900A 9,80 N
2713 SERENA MARIA TERESA AA PGIC82700V 9,80 N
2714 ARNEODO RITA AA PGIC85800E 9,80 N
2715 BRAVI FRANCESCA AA PGEE03200C 9,80 N
2716 GIANNINI MARIA CECILIA AA PGIS02800V 9,80 N
2717 CAPPELLETTI FRANCESCA ROMANA AA PGIC86500N 9,80 N
2718 PICCINNO SALVATORE AA PGEE00200L 9,80 N
2719 TRUPIA ELISABETTA AA PGPM010004 9,80 N
2720 VERDE ISABELLA AA PGIS034006 9,80 N
2721 PIETROVECCHIO TIZIANA AA PGEE04000B 9,80 N
2722 MILLONZI ROSALIA ANTONELLA AA PGIC84900Q 9,80 N
2723 TULLI CARLA AA PGEE01700A 9,80 N
2724 VASTA VALERIA AA PGIC817008 9,77 S
2725 SECONDI ANNALISA AA PGIC84900Q 9,77 S
2726 ANTONIELLI GRAZIA ENRICA AA PGEE03600Q 9,77 S



2727 ZECCHETTO FRANCESCA AA PGIC840009 9,77 N
2728 MENGONI MARCO AA PGIC847004 9,77 N
2729 CORRIALE ANNA AA PGEE01700A 9,77 N
2730 ATAMANYUK INNA AA PGEE048002 S 9,75 S
2731 CALABRIA LORENZO AA PGIC862006 9,75 N
2732 CASSETTA FABIO AA PGTD11000Q 9,75 N
2733 TRIPALDI FRANCESCA AA PGPS09000X 9,75 N
2734 PAOLUCCI MONICA AA PGIC81400R 9,75 N
2735 CAPPELLONI FRANCESCA AA PGIS034006 9,75 N
2736 MIZZA KATIA AA PGIC84300R 9,70 S
2737 TAGLIONI ANNA RITA AA PGIC86500N 9,70 S
2738 SGRO' IRENE AA PGIS02900P 9,70 S
2739 BRICCA BEATRICE AA PGIS034006 9,70 S
2740 PRINCIPALE STEFANIA AA PGIC85300B 9,70 S
2741 CECERE STEFANIA AA PGIC85300B 9,70 S
2742 BELLONI GABRIELE AA PGEE048002 9,70 S
2743 NEGLIA MARIA ROSARIA AA PGIS034006 9,70 S
2744 TRINCHINI FRANCESCO AA PGTF010005 9,70 S
2745 PASSERI SABRINA AA PGEE05200N 9,70 S
2746 ZAMOSHANSKAY ANASTASIA AA PGPC05000A 9,70 S
2747 SMACCHIA ALICE AA PGEE026005 9,70 S
2748 VIRECCI FANA VERONICA AA PGIC840009 9,70 S
2749 BELLI PAOLOBELLI SERENA AA PGIC833006 9,70 S
2750 MARIOTTI SILVIA AA PGEE03200C 9,70 S
2751 PESCE ANTONIETTA AA PGEE041007 9,70 S
2752 ALBINI LUANA AA PGIS034006 9,70 S
2753 ORNELLI ANTONELLA AA PGTD01000V 9,70 S
2754 FACCHINI MARIELLA AA PGIC82200Q 9,70 S
2755 D'EMANUELE CHIARA AA PGTF19000V 9,70 N
2756 LAZZARI NICOLO' AA PGTF19000V 9,70 N
2757 TESSITORE SAMUELE AA PGIS00300E 9,70 N
2758 PALERMO PANTALEO AA PGRH02000B 9,70 N
2759 BORIOSI MARTINA AA PGIS02800V 9,70 N
2760 CARLONI CHIARA AA PGTF19000V 9,70 N
2761 MERINGOLO TRESY AA PGPS09000X 9,70 N
2762 NESCI ELISA AA PGTF19000V 9,70 N
2763 ZINGARELLI MARTA AA PGEE00200L 9,70 N
2764 MARIANI CECILIA AA PGIS02400G 9,70 N
2765 CRUCIANI AGNESE AA PGEE041007 9,70 N S



2766 SCARABATTOLI BENEDETTA AA PGIS00300E 9,70 N
2767 ORTENZI SOFIA AA PGPC04000Q 9,70 N
2768 FIAMINGO GIOVANNA AA PGIS02900P 9,70 N
2769 CASSESE MARINA AA PGIS01100D 9,70 N
2770 SILLITTI ANTONINO AA PGEE048002 9,70 N
2771 BONFANTE ILARIA AA PGIC862006 9,70 N
2772 DI SANO GIORGIA AA PGPM010004 9,70 N
2773 MAGNELLI FRANCESCA AA PGPC01000X 9,70 N
2774 FRASCA GIULIA AA PGEE00200L 9,70 N
2775 ANDREANI SAMUELE AA PGIC82700V 9,70 N
2776 OTTAVIANI FILIPPO AA PGTF19000V 9,70 N
2777 MUSUMECI ILARIA AA PGPS09000X 9,70 N
2778 BOMBINO GIUSY AA PGIC85100Q 9,70 N
2779 MOROZZI FRANCESCO AA PGPC09000R 9,70 N
2780 CILIANI DANIELA AA PGPC04000Q 9,70 N
2781 POSILLIPO DEBORAH AA PGPM010004 9,70 N
2782 VINTI SAMANTA AA PGIC85600V 9,70 N
2783 RAMACCIONI SABRINA AA PGIS034006 9,70 N
2784 MIGLIARINI ARIANNA AA PGIC85100Q 9,70 N
2785 LIGI SIMONE AA PGPC05000A 9,70 N
2786 BARCACCI CRISTINA AA PGTD11000Q 9,70 N
2787 PERSAMPIERI TANIA AA PGIS02900P 9,70 N
2788 GARGAGLIA JESSICA AA PGIC85600V 9,70 N
2789 BUCCIARELLI GLORIA AA PGIC82300G 9,70 N
2790 EMANUELI ALESSANDRA AA PGEE042003 9,70 N
2791 LONGETTI SABRINA AA PGIS034006 9,70 N
2792 MOMELLI LAURA AA PGIC86400T 9,70 N
2793 FABBRETTI SILVIA AA PGIS034006 9,70 N
2794 ANASTASI VALENTINA AA PGIC847004 9,70 N
2795 BETTINI SILVIA AA PGIS00300E 9,70 N
2796 ALTERI FRANCESCA AA PGIS02900P 9,70 N
2797 BIANCHI STEFANO AA PGIC85300B 9,70 N
2798 CICOGNI SARA AA PGIC834002 9,70 N
2799 SCACCIALEPRI LUCIA AA PGTF19000V 9,70 N
2800 NATALINI MARTA AA PGMM23500L 9,70 N
2801 COLONNA FEDERICO AA PGPS09000X 9,70 N
2802 LAMPONE CRISTINA AA PGRH02000B 9,70 N
2803 DONATI SIMONA AA PGMM18600L 9,70 N
2804 ROSADONI DANIELE AA PGEE02300N 9,70 N



2805 FRASSINETTI SILVIA AA PGIC82100X 9,70 N
2806 FERRI STEFANO AA PGPS09000X 9,68 N
2807 RENZI LOREDANA AA PGIC86500N 9,67 S
2808 BARTOLINI SIMONA AA PGEE05800L 9,67 S
2809 TOMASSINI MARIA AA PGTE01000A 9,67 S
2810 CECCHETTI MARGHERITA AA PGEE00200L 9,67 S
2811 TRONA RICCARDO AA PGEE048002 9,67 S
2812 BALDONI FRANCESCO AA PGIS02900P 9,67 S
2813 PALAZZETTI MICHELA AA PGEE05700R 9,67 S
2814 FURBATTO MARIA GRAZIA AA PGIC869001 9,67 S
2815 BORRI FRANCESCA AA PGIC867009 9,67 S
2816 ANGELUCCI CATIA AA PGIS00300E 9,67 S
2817 BIGARONI ARIANNA AA PGEE042003 9,67 S
2818 CALZOLA ELENA AA PGIC86500N 9,67 S
2819 GIULIANI FEDERICO AA PGTF19000V 9,67 S
2820 CESARINI FRANCESCA AA PGIC840009 9,67 S
2821 CEPPI SABRINA AA PGIC862006 9,67 S
2822 SPAPPERI SIMONA AA PGTF19000V 9,67 S
2823 DONATI ROMINA AA PGIC82700V 9,67 S
2824 D'ERRICO ANTONELLA AA PGTF040001 9,67 S
2825 PERICOLINI CRISTINA AA PGIC841005 9,67 S
2826 PICCHETTA CRISTINA AA PGIC82200Q 9,67 S
2827 SIRCHIO PAOLA AA PGIC82700V 9,67 S
2828 ASCANI DEBORA AA PGIC81500L 9,67 S
2829 SAGRAZZINI CLAUDIO AA PGEE041007 9,67 S
2830 GUBBINI ROSAMARIA AA PGIS00200P 9,67 S
2831 FRATINI TIZIANA AA PGMM18600L 9,67 N
2832 BERNARDINI VIRGINIA AA PGIS013005 9,67 N
2833 FERRANTI ROBERTA AA PGIC82700V 9,67 N
2834 CAPACCIONI MICHELA AA PGIC825007 9,67 N
2835 VENTURI FEDERICA AA PGIC847004 9,67 N
2836 MISCHIANTI GIORGIO AA PGIS034006 9,67 N
2837 GIARRATANA SIMONA AA PGIC86500N 9,67 N
2838 RUBBIONI SARA AA PGPC01000X 9,67 N
2839 CENCI ALESSANDRO AA PGEE00200L 9,67 N
2840 FEZZIGNA TERESA AA PGEE00200L 9,67 N
2841 EPATICI SONIA AA PGIS034006 9,67 N
2842 FEDERICI NICOLA AA PGEE00200L 9,67 N
2843 CARLUCCI GIOVANNI NICOLA MARIA AA PGIC86600D 9,67 N



2844 ORTU ALESSANDRA AA PGIC85800E 9,67 N
2845 RACANICCHI SERENA AA PGEE027001 9,67 N
2846 CAVALIERE ANTONIO AA PGIC833006 9,67 N
2847 FIORUCCI ANNA LISA AA PGEE00200L 9,67 N
2848 TOSTI SUSANNA AA PGIC85300B 9,67 N
2849 TOGNELLINI CINZIA AA PGIC85100Q 9,67 N
2850 RAVACCHIOLI MONICA AA PGPC01000X 9,67 N
2851 NICOLOSI GIORGIA AA PGIC82700V 9,67 N
2852 FIORUCCI PAOLA AA PGIC85300B 9,67 N
2853 CECCARELLI PIERLUIGI AA PGTF010005 9,67 N
2854 TOMASSINI CATIA AA PGIC840009 9,67 N
2855 MATTIUZZO MICHELA AA PGIC83000P 9,67 N
2856 BARTOLINI EMANUELA AA PGIC84900Q 9,67 N
2857 FLAMINIO CARLO AA PGIC840009 9,67 N
2858 COSTA ANNA RITA AA PGIC867009 9,67 N
2859 TAFANI ALUNNO GIOVANNA AA PGTF19000V 9,67 N
2860 PALMERINI EMANUELA AA PGTD11000Q 9,67 N
2861 PANICHI GIOVANNA LEDA AA PGIC838009 9,67 N
2862 TORRISI TEA AA PGIC81400R 9,65 S
2863 MONACELLI ELENA AA PGEE03700G 9,65 N
2864 CERINO SALVATORE AA PGIC85900A 9,65 N
2865 CARLINI ANDREA AA PGEE05200N 9,65 N
2866 NATALINI FRANCESCA AA PGTD11000Q 9,65 N
2867 BRIZIOLI IRENE AA PGEE06000L 9,65 N
2868 MALARA FRANCESCA AA PGIS034006 9,65 N
2869 BRAVI SILVIA AA PGIC85300B 9,65 N
2870 GRASSIA LUCIA AA PGSD03000P 9,60 S
2871 SANTONI FRANCESCA AA PGIC84300R 9,60 S
2872 CARRIERI DOMENICA AA PGTF040001 9,60 S
2873 CARLETTI MICHELE AA PGIS00300E 9,60 S
2874 BRUGNONI MIRIAM AA PGIS034006 9,60 S
2875 MASSETTI CRISTINA AA PGMM21300Q 9,60 S
2876 FIORUCCI LUSI AA PGIC84800X 9,60 S
2877 AGOSTINI LAURA AA PGIC838009 9,60 S
2878 NERI SILVIA AA PGIC81400R 9,60 S
2879 CAMPANA PIERA AA PGIC841005 9,60 S
2880 SEBASTIANI CHIARA AA PGIC854007 9,60 S
2881 MAZZOLI MIRCO AA PGIS02900P 9,60 S
2882 MOCCALDO CLAUDIA AA PGIS02900P 9,60 S



2883 UBBIDINI ENRICA AA PGEE05800L 9,60 S
2884 PELLEGRINO ALFONSO AA PGIC868005 9,60 S
2885 BETTI CRISTIAN AA PGIC841005 9,60 S
2886 CRIVELLA BRIGIDA AA PGIS02900P 9,60 S
2887 BALDELLI SIMONE AA PGIC80800D 9,60 S
2888 PISANI GIUSEPPE AA PGEE01700A 9,60 S
2889 CECCARELLI CINZIA AA PGIS034006 9,60 S
2890 CINARDI ALESSIA AA PGIC83500T 9,60 N
2891 PERELLI DEBORAH AA PGIC867009 9,60 N
2892 PICCHIONI ELVIRA AA PGPM010004 9,60 N
2893 MAISTO CHIARA AA PGPS030008 9,60 N
2894 GENOVESE CARMELA AA PGSD03000P 9,60 N
2895 PREZIOSI PIETRO AA PGPS02000N 9,60 N
2896 SCOGNAMIGLIO MARIACHIARA AA PGEE00200L 9,60 N
2897 ROMANO ESTER AA PGPC01000X 9,60 N
2898 TELESCA MARIA AA PGPM010004 9,60 N
2899 ALBERGOTTI FEDERICA AA PGPC04000Q 9,60 N
2900 ASCANI GIACOMO AA PGIS02900P 9,60 N
2901 BRUFANI FRANCESCO AA PGPC09000R 9,60 N
2902 MEDICI MARIA FRANCESCA AA PGIS014001 9,60 N
2903 CAMMARANO LUCREZIA AA PGMM21300Q 9,60 N
2904 CARDONI LAURA AA PGIS034006 9,60 N
2905 PUGLISI VALENTINA AA PGIC86600D 9,60 N
2906 ERHARD ROSA AA PGEE042003 9,60 N
2907 TOSTI AURORA AA PGEE03600Q 9,60 N
2908 CULIERSI FEDERICA AA PGPM010004 9,60 N
2909 GALLO FEDERICA AA PGPS09000X 9,60 N
2910 ROTA BEATRICE AA PGTD11000Q 9,60 N
2911 PANNACCI GIOVANNI AA PGEE03700G 9,60 N
2912 AMMIRATI TERESA AA PGPS09000X 9,60 N
2913 DEGLI ESPOSTI LEONARDO AA PGTE01000A 9,60 N
2914 VAGNARELLI ELENA AA PGIS02400G 9,60 N
2915 RICCI SUSANNA AA PGIC86600D 9,60 N
2916 SQUEO GIUSEPPE AA PGIS02800V 9,60 N
2917 RENDO SAMUELA AA PGIC86600D 9,60 N
2918 RAO NOEMI AA PGIC85100Q 9,60 N
2919 CIACCA RACHELE AA PGIC86600D 9,60 N
2920 CICCIARELLA GIOVANNI AA PGIS014001 9,60 N
2921 CAIVANO VIRGINIA MARIALEONARDA AA PGIC81500L 9,60 N



2922 GRANCIA TERESA AA PGIC85100Q 9,60 N
2923 BRAGHELLI MARCO AA PGIS01100D 9,60 N
2924 GELSOMINO EMANUELA AA PGPS030008 9,60 N
2925 ILARDI PIETRO AA PGIC83500T 9,60 N
2926 CALIGIANA CECILIA AA PGIC869001 9,60 N
2927 PARLANTI VALENTINA AA PGIS034006 9,60 N
2928 MINICHINI GIORGIO AA PGTD11000Q 9,60 N
2929 LUCIANI MARCO AA PGTE01000A 9,60 N
2930 MANTYCKI ARTUR PATRYK AA PGPC01000X 9,60 N
2931 CHIANTESE MARCO AA PGIC86600D 9,60 N
2932 GAIBA GABRIELE AA PGEE041007 9,60 N
2933 CICOGNOLA LUCA AA PGIC86400T 9,60 N
2934 PALAZZARI NICCOLO' AA PGIS01100D 9,60 N
2935 TURRIONI CRISTINA AA PGIC85000X 9,60 N
2936 ZITO PATRIZIA AA PGIC862006 9,60 N
2937 ANGELINO TERESA AA PGEE048002 9,60 N
2938 BELLADONNA ALICE AA PGPS030008 9,60 N
2939 BRUNETTI ALBA AA PGPC01000X 9,60 N
2940 MAIOCCHI ANNALISA AA PGIC842001 9,60 N
2941 BIANCHI SERENA AA PGTD11000Q 9,60 N
2942 MOGINI CHIARA AA PGIC841005 9,60 N
2943 PASSERI CHIARA AA PGIC847004 9,60 N
2944 FRONDIZI ELENA AA PGEE03700G 9,60 N
2945 SPITA ESTER AA PGEE00200L 9,60 N
2946 TOSTI DANIELE AA PGIC841005 9,60 N
2947 PASSERI SIMONA AA PGPC01000X 9,60 N
2948 ROSIELLO MARIA AA PGEE027001 9,60 N
2949 VERO SILVIA AA PGIC85100Q 9,60 N
2950 PETRICCIUOLO ARIANNA AA PGRI24000T 9,60 N
2951 GRAMACCIA STEFANO AA PGIC85600V 9,60 N
2952 MESSINA MANUEL AA PGIC840009 9,60 N
2953 SIBILLO RENATO AA PGPS09000X 9,60 N
2954 MALTA ANTONELLA AA PGMM18600L 9,60 N
2955 MARRI BARBARA AA PGPM010004 9,60 N
2956 FERRANTI MATTEO AA PGIC841005 9,60 N
2957 D'ADAMO VIRGINIA AA PGPC05000A 9,60 N
2958 NICODEMO ANTONELLA AA PGPM010004 9,60 N
2959 BISTOCCHI ELISABETTA AA PGIC867009 9,60 N
2960 ROSI CECILIA AA PGIS013005 9,60 N



2961 VENTURINI GIULIA AA PGPC04000Q 9,60 N
2962 SILLA ANDREA AA PGIC84300R 9,60 N
2963 FERRANTI ELISA AA PGTE01000A 9,60 N
2964 ZAMPONI NARA AA PGIC825007 9,60 N
2965 MARINELLI ILARIA AA PGEE04000B 9,60 N
2966 BUDACI MARIA AA PGRH02000B 9,60 N
2967 ALFIERI CONCETTA AA PGIC869001 9,60 N
2968 BASTIOLI LIDIA AA PGIC84300R 9,60 N
2969 ORTOLANI ILARIA AA PGPS09000X 9,60 N
2970 ENZINI LIANA AA PGRH02000B 9,60 N
2971 CORNELI CINZIA AA PGIC82700V 9,60 N
2972 MARIANI MATTEO AA PGPS030008 9,60 N
2973 PAZZAGLIA CHIARA AA PGPC05000A 9,60 N
2974 SANTONI MASSIMILIANO AA PGIC817008 9,60 N
2975 MILLETTI BARBARA AA PGEE041007 9,60 N
2976 SANTUCCI PIERGIORGIO AA PGIC85900A 9,60 N
2977 TOMAIUOLO ELISABETTA AA PGIC86400T 9,60 N
2978 FAILLACE FLAVIA AUGUSTA AA PGIC868005 9,60 N
2979 QUATTROMANI BARBARA AA PGIC838009 9,55 S
2980 BARCA ELEONORA AA PGIC841005 9,55 S
2981 DI MARCO FEDERICA AA PGIC809009 9,55 S
2982 SANTOPAOLO SILVIA AA PGMM23500L 9,55 S
2983 DI MARIO VANESSA AA PGEE039007 9,55 N
2984 ROSIGNOLI ROBERTA AA PGVC010007 9,55 N
2985 LIETO DOMENICO AA PGTE01000A 9,55 N
2986 SCHISTI ILARIA AA PGIS02400G 9,55 N
2987 RUSSO ANNARITA AA PGEE00200L 9,55 N
2988 GANGI DINO LUISA ELENA AA PGIS034006 9,55 N
2989 RUGGERI GIUSEPPINA AA PGIS034006 9,53 S
2990 MENNA PAOLO AA PGTF010005 9,53 N
2991 RASPI ELISA AA PGIS00300E 9,53 N
2992 MANCINI ILARIA AA PGIC840009 9,51 N
2993 MORETTI NADIA AA PGEE042003 9,50 S
2994 BARTOLO ANTONIO AA PGTD11000Q 9,50 S
2995 BACCARELLI MANUELA AA PGIS00300E 9,50 S
2996 VALLETTI ZUCCHERINI NIRVANA AA PGIC868005 9,50 S
2997 ORBEA ALVARADO AMELIA CRISANTEMA AA PGIS02900P 9,50 S
2998 BRIZIARELLI NADIA AA PGIC86500N 9,50 S
2999 DERVISHI ERMID AA PGIC86500N 9,50 S



3000 RELLA VALENTINA AA PGIC834002 9,50 S
3001 CASTELLUCCI FRANCESCA AA PGEE026005 9,50 S
3002 BERTOLINI ELENA AA PGIC86600D 9,50 S
3003 CHIATTELLI LAURA AA PGEE00200L 9,50 S
3004 MINELLI CINZIA AA PGIC82200Q 9,50 S
3005 PETRUCCI LARA AA PGIC840009 9,50 S
3006 OLIVIERI PAOLA AA PGIC86600D 9,50 S
3007 CERRETI AGNESE AA PGIC85100Q 9,50 S
3008 MAZZONI ORIETTA AA PGIC817008 9,50 S
3009 PACIOTTI ELENA AA PGIS014001 9,50 S
3010 MARTINEZ TERRANOVA LEYLA DAYLYN AA PGEE02300N 9,50 S
3011 TIMI MARINA AA PGIC82800P 9,50 S
3012 PICCOLOTTI ELEONORA AA PGIC83000P 9,50 S
3013 VIGILANTE VINCENZO AA PGIC86600D 9,50 S
3014 PAONE FRANCESCA AA PGIC86600D 9,50 S
3015 CASTRABERTI ELISA AA PGTE01000A 9,50 S
3016 SPINELLI GIUSEPPE AA PGIC841005 9,50 S
3017 OPPIDO FRANCESCA AA PGIC86000E 9,50 S
3018 BARBANERA TANIA AA PGTD11000Q 9,50 S
3019 PECCERELLA RITA AA PGEE00200L 9,50 S
3020 MAZZATINTI ANDREA AA PGIC86400T 9,50 S
3021 PEZZELLA MASSIMILIANO AA PGTD11000Q 9,50 S
3022 ERCOLANI STEFANIA AA PGIC838009 9,50 S
3023 RIGIRACCIOLO MARIA LINA AA PGRI24000T 9,50 S
3024 MONTECCHIANI ANULLO EMILIANA AA PGIS01100D 9,50 S
3025 COLOCUCCI COSTANZA AA PGPC05000A 9,50 S
3026 NOCCHI VALERIA AA PGIC838009 9,50 S
3027 ROMETTA SARA AA PGSD03000P 9,50 N
3028 PIOPPI LUANA AA PGIC86400T 9,50 N
3029 BROZZETTI GIACOMO AA PGIC869001 9,50 N
3030 MORICONI ILARIA AA PGRH02000B 9,50 N
3031 CAPOCCIA VALENTINA AA PGIC840009 9,50 N
3032 CARBONE SONIA AA PGVC010007 9,50 N
3033 BECCHETTI LISA AA PGIS014001 9,50 N
3034 RANIERI DONATO AA PGPS030008 9,50 N
3035 BIAGINI STEFANO AA PGEE026005 9,50 N
3036 ROCCO MARCELLO EMANUELE AA PGIC85600V 9,50 N
3037 CAPECCI JESSICA AA PGTF010005 9,50 N
3038 FALASCHI BRANDO AA PGIC838009 9,50 N



3039 AMENDOLA GIULIA AA PGIC869001 9,50 N
3040 PACE ROSSELLA AA PGPC01000X 9,50 N
3041 GHIRELLI LAURA AA PGIS02400G 9,50 N
3042 CHECCAGLINI ALESSIA AA PGPC01000X 9,50 N
3043 DELLO IACOVO ALFREDO FRANCESCO AA PGIC862006 9,50 N
3044 GENCARELLI GIUSEPPE AA PGTE01000A 9,50 N
3045 PICCOTTI LEONARDO AA PGEE039007 9,50 N
3046 BERRETTA NICOLE AA PGIC85800E 9,50 N
3047 CANNINO ILARIA AA PGIS034006 9,50 N
3048 DE BERNARDI ELEONORA AA PGIS014001 9,50 N
3049 PIANCATELLI GIULIO AA PGPS02000N 9,50 N
3050 FALOCI CHIARA AA PGIS014001 9,50 N
3051 SALA DEBORA AA PGPS09000X 9,50 N
3052 SERPOLINI ILARIA AA PGEE026005 9,50 N
3053 SPACCAPANICO PROIETTI JURI AA PGEE01700A 9,50 N
3054 MOGINI SABRINA AA PGIC854007 9,50 N
3055 MATTARELLI ILARIA AA PGPC09000R 9,50 N
3056 FIORUCCI SIMONE AA PGPM010004 9,50 N
3057 MORICONI VALERIA AA PGSD03000P 9,50 N
3058 VITERITTI ORLANDO AA PGTF19000V 9,50 N
3059 MASCIOLINI GIULIA AA PGIC83500T 9,50 N
3060 PAGGI ERIKA AA PGIC82800P 9,50 N
3061 LUPI ILARIA AA PGPS030008 9,50 N
3062 CESANELLI STEFANIA AA PGTF010005 9,50 N
3063 FALLERI JESSICA AA PGTF19000V 9,50 N
3064 DI VITA GIULIA AA PGIC84300R 9,50 N
3065 SALAZAR PAREDES GINA TATIANA AA PGTD11000Q S 9,50 N
3066 PALIANI MARTINA AA PGEE041007 9,50 N
3067 SOTGIA JOONAS VILHO GIANBATTISTA AA PGIC80800D 9,50 N
3068 CHIMENTI FULVIO AA PGIC85900A 9,50 N
3069 BISELLO GAIA AA PGPC01000X 9,50 N
3070 MONTANINO CARMELA AA PGEE00200L 9,50 N
3071 AFFATICATO DOMENICO AA PGIC85300B 9,50 N
3072 MORETTI GESSICA AA PGIC854007 9,50 N
3073 STIVALA VERONICA AA PGSD03000P 9,50 N
3074 SENSI GIUSEPPE AA PGIC834002 9,50 N
3075 PELLICCIA MARIANA AA PGIC85100Q 9,50 N
3076 TRINARI MATTIA AA PGTD11000Q 9,50 N
3077 PETASECCA ALEX AA PGPC09000R 9,50 N



3078 MEFFI ENRICO AA PGIS01100D 9,50 N
3079 RAGGETTI CONSUELO AA PGTE01000A 9,50 N
3080 MARINO ANDREA AA PGPC01000X 9,50 N
3081 PANTUSA FRANCESCO MICHELE AA PGMM23500L 9,50 N
3082 BELLO IDA AA PGIC834002 9,50 N
3083 CIOCCOLONI LUCIA AA PGIC840009 9,50 N
3084 PERRUCCI SABRINA LUCIA AA PGIC85100Q 9,50 N
3085 PUCCIARINI SILVIA AA PGIC86500N 9,50 N
3086 CELLI CLAUDIA AA PGIC86100A 9,50 N
3087 MANDARINI NICCOLO' AA PGIC854007 9,50 N
3088 MOSCETTI VALENTINA AA PGIC86600D 9,50 N
3089 NORGINI ERIKA AA PGIC84300R 9,50 N
3090 BAZZUCCHI FRANCESCO AA PGIS02400G 9,50 N
3091 CILIANI GIADA AA PGIC82300G 9,50 N
3092 SAVERI FABIO AA PGIC83200A 9,50 N
3093 LONGHI ROBERTO AA PGIS014001 9,50 N
3094 SCIORIO ALESSANDRA AA PGIS03300A 9,50 N
3095 IOZZO VALERIO AA PGIC85100Q 9,50 N
3096 MILLUCCI SARA AA PGIC86500N 9,50 N
3097 TELATIN ELGA AA PGTD11000Q 9,50 N
3098 CROCIONI CATIA AA PGPC05000A 9,50 N
3099 LEOPOLDI FRANCESCO AA PGIC85900A 9,50 N
3100 GAMBINI ILARIA AA PGEE03700G 9,50 N
3101 GIOMBINI STEFANO AA PGPC05000A 9,50 N
3102 LOLLI FABIANA AA PGIS00200P 9,50 N
3103 LO SCALZO SERENA AA PGIC86500N 9,50 N
3104 TOFANELLI ROBERTA AA PGIC825007 9,50 N
3105 RAMBOTTI TATIANA AA PGTE01000A 9,50 N
3106 URAS NICOLA AA PGEE027001 9,50 N
3107 ARCANGELI NICOLA AA PGIC85300B 9,50 N
3108 ROSSI DAMIANO AA PGIC854007 9,50 N
3109 BIZZIRRI FRANCESCA AA PGMM21300Q 9,50 N
3110 LUPINI IRENE AA PGIS01100D 9,50 N
3111 TRAVERSINI ROBERTA AA PGEE03700G 9,50 N
3112 MACCHIAIOLI SARA AA PGPC09000R 9,50 N
3113 BRECCOLOTTI WALTER AA PGIC840009 9,50 N
3114 CIAMBOTTINI DANIELE AA PGPS030008 9,50 N
3115 PISANI FRANCESCA AA PGPM010004 9,50 N
3116 SPAGGIARI ALESSANDRO AA PGMM23500L 9,50 N



3117 VILLA CINZIA AA PGPM010004 9,50 N
3118 CASTRICA MARIA CHIARA AA PGIS01100D 9,50 N
3119 PEPE ANGELA AA PGPC01000X 9,50 N
3120 MARIANI RENZO AA PGEE01700A 9,50 N
3121 SORBOLINI STEFANIA AA PGIC85800E 9,50 N
3122 FAZZARI MARISA AA PGEE021002 9,50 N
3123 POTALIVO ALESSANDRA AA PGPC04000Q 9,50 N
3124 PASQUALONI MARIAELENA AA PGIC85300B 9,50 N
3125 RANCIATI GIANCARLO AA PGPS030008 9,50 N
3126 BENEDETTI ANGELA AA PGTF010005 9,50 N
3127 PICCHIONI VALENTINA AA PGIC86600D 9,50 N
3128 SALERNO ANNA AA PGIC84300R 9,50 N
3129 MOSCATELLO DINA AA PGTD11000Q 9,50 N
3130 SPIGARELLI LUCIO AA PGIS00200P 9,48 S
3131 APA ROSANNA AA PGIC869001 9,48 S
3132 D'AMICO ILARIA AA PGIC86500N 9,47 S
3133 BIANCHI CAMILLA AA PGTD01000V 9,45 N
3134 GIANFERRETTI CHIARA AA PGPC01000X 9,43 S
3135 LUCCI VALENTINA AA PGIC825007 9,43 S
3136 RAMACCI TANIA AA PGEE039007 9,43 N
3137 INGARRA GIACOMA PATRIZIA AA PGIC840009 9,43 N
3138 MANCINI ENRICO AA PGEE06000L 9,43 N
3139 COZZI BARBARA AA PGEE00200L 9,40 S
3140 SANTILLI VERONICA AA PGIC85000X 9,40 S
3141 ROSSI RICCARDO AA PGMM23500L 9,40 S
3142 LOMBARDINI CHIARA AA PGTF010005 9,40 S
3143 DURANTI ELISA AA PGIC825007 9,40 S
3144 PANNACCI RAMONA AA PGIC85300B 9,40 S
3145 SANI PAOLA AA PGIC85800E 9,40 S
3146 ROSANO LUISA AA PGEE027001 9,40 S
3147 GUARRACINO ALESSANDRO AA PGPC01000X 9,40 S
3148 MARCHI ELEONORA AA PGEE041007 9,40 N
3149 DOTTORINI MASSIMO AA PGIC825007 9,40 N
3150 CATALANO GIORGIA AA PGIC86100A 9,40 N
3151 MARTINELLI PIETROLIBERO AA PGTE01000A 9,40 N
3152 BELLUCCI JESSICA AA PGIS02400G 9,40 N
3153 TOMUTIA DENNIS ROBERT AA PGIC85300B 9,40 N
3154 MARINELLI SIMONA AA PGIC854007 9,40 N
3155 MORLUNGHI SOFIA AA PGTF010005 9,40 N



3156 TEMPESTA VANESSA AA PGEE00200L 9,40 N
3157 BARZOTTI CATERINA AA PGPC05000A 9,40 N
3158 NUZZO ANNACHIARA AA PGEE00200L 9,40 N
3159 BARDUS JONATHAN AA PGIS01100D 9,40 N
3160 CIRILLO FRANCESCA  ROMANA AA PGPC01000X 9,40 N
3161 FIORI GIULIA AA PGIC86400T 9,40 N
3162 DE GENNARO ISABELLA AA PGIC862006 9,40 N
3163 SPITALE RICCARDO AA PGIC86600D 9,40 N
3164 MARTINI GRETA AA PGIC85300B 9,40 N
3165 ORSINI ILARIA AA PGIC85900A 9,40 N
3166 AFRUNE FABIO AA PGIC85300B 9,40 N
3167 FAVA DAVIDE AA PGIS02900P 9,40 N
3168 CAMMAROTA ANGELO ALEX AA PGIC86500N 9,40 N
3169 PASCALE MARIANGELA AA PGIC862006 9,40 N
3170 MARRONI LORENZO AA PGMM21300Q 9,40 N
3171 MONTI ALESSANDRO AA PGMM111007 9,40 N
3172 GATTABRIA FABIO AA PGIC85100Q 9,40 N
3173 MARTINO FRANCESCA AA PGTD11000Q 9,40 N
3174 GIORGETTI JACOPO AA PGIC862006 9,40 N
3175 GIGLIONI VALENTINA AA PGIC841005 9,40 N
3176 CAMPISI ELENA AA PGTD11000Q 9,40 N
3177 PAOLANTONI FRANCESCA MARIA AA PGPS030008 9,40 N
3178 REGNI GIORGIO AA PGEE03700G 9,40 N
3179 CAVALAGLIO LORENZA AA PGIC854007 9,40 N
3180 VELLA GIUSTINA AA PGVC010007 9,40 N
3181 FORTE MARCO AA PGEE00200L 9,40 N
3182 CECCARINI BENEDETTA AA PGPC04000Q 9,40 N
3183 CARLUCCIO GIUSEPPE AA PGIS03300A 9,40 N
3184 ROSSI SIMONA AA PGIS01100D 9,40 N
3185 RANIERI GIUSEPPINA AA PGIC840009 9,40 N
3186 ONOFRI MICHELA AA PGTD11000Q 9,40 N
3187 DI IESO DOMENICO AA PGTD11000Q 9,40 N
3188 QUICI MARIANNA AA PGIC85100Q 9,40 N
3189 MOREIRA ORTIZ ISABEL MARITZA AA PGEE027001 9,40 N
3190 MONTEGIOVE NICOLO' AA PGIC817008 9,40 N
3191 MINELLI ROBERTO AA PGIS034006 9,40 N
3192 CHINDAMO VALENTINA AA PGIC85800E 9,40 N
3193 ROSSI ELISA AA PGIC868005 9,40 N
3194 ROSSI DANIELA AA PGIS00300E 9,40 N



3195 OLIMPIERI LUCALBERTO AA PGEE042003 9,40 N
3196 PAOLUCCI CHRISTIAN AA PGIS014001 9,40 N
3197 MATTIONI DAVID AA PGIS03300A 9,40 N
3198 PISELLI VALERIA AA PGIC840009 9,40 N
3199 CHIAVARINI SARA AA PGIC84900Q 9,40 N
3200 TETTAMANTI STEFANO AA PGEE02300N 9,40 N
3201 SHASKA AURORA AA PGEE00200L 9,40 N
3202 SEGANTINI ANNA RITA AA PGEE027001 9,40 N
3203 MASSETTI ALESSIA AA PGTD11000Q 9,35 S
3204 COZZARI MARIANNA AA PGIC841005 9,35 N
3205 AMICI SIMONETTA AA PGIC869001 9,35 N
3206 TAMBORRINO VITO AA PGIC85100Q 9,35 N
3207 DEFINA MARIA CONCETTA AA PGPS030008 9,35 N
3208 CAPOGROSSI GIADA AA PGIS00300E 9,35 N
3209 SALAMANCA RUIZ VICENTA AA PGIC854007 9,35 N
3210 ALESSANDRELLI LUCIA AA PGEE00200L 9,33 S
3211 ALESSI NATACHA AA PGPC04000Q 9,33 S
3212 CRISTARELLA ORESTANO ANNA AA PGEE00200L 9,33 S
3213 GIUGLIARELLI MELISSA AA PGTD11000Q 9,33 S
3214 DE SIMONE PIETRO AA PGIS03300A 9,33 S
3215 CAIATI GIULIA AA PGEE00200L 9,33 S
3216 SABBIONI CLAUDIA AA PGIC825007 9,33 S
3217 BALDINELLI PAOLA AA PGEE026005 9,33 S
3218 SEMERARO CARMELA LUCIA AA PGPC01000X 9,33 S
3219 CASTELLANI GABRIELE AA PGIS02900P 9,33 S
3220 CERABONA ANTONELLA AA PGEE02300N 9,33 S
3221 ANTONACCI DANIELA AA PGIC86600D 9,33 S
3222 GABRIELLI SABRINA AA PGEE01700A 9,33 S
3223 DOMIAN MASSIMILIANO AA PGIC868005 9,33 S
3224 SABEROGI RITA AA PGTF19000V 9,33 S
3225 NORCIA ALESSANDRO AA PGIS02400G 9,33 S
3226 PELLEGRINI PATRIZIA AA PGRH02000B 9,33 S
3227 STELLA FRANCESCO AA PGIC869001 9,33 S
3228 CORLETO ANTONELLA AA PGIC842001 9,33 N
3229 RUMORI MIRCO AA PGEE041007 9,33 N
3230 PATUCCA ROBERTO AA PGIC86600D 9,33 N
3231 FRANICEVIC FRANCESCA AA PGIC854007 9,33 N
3232 GULLIA DANIELE AA PGIC81500L 9,33 N
3233 TORRIOLI CATIA AA PGTF19000V 9,33 N



3234 MARCHIONE GIOVANNI AA PGMM111007 9,33 N
3235 ALLEGRUCCI VALERIO AA PGIC847004 9,33 N
3236 CIMINO STEFANIA AA PGEE00200L 9,33 N
3237 BOCUS SILVIA AA PGPC01000X 9,33 N
3238 ROVEDA ALESSANDRA AA PGIC85900A 9,33 N
3239 VENUTA MICHELA AA PGIC83000P 9,33 N
3240 BALDASSARRI ELISA AA PGEE06000L 9,33 N
3241 BRIZIARELLI FRANCESCA AA PGIC862006 9,33 N
3242 ANTICO MARIKA AA PGIC817008 9,33 N
3243 CATALANO MICHELINA AA PGIC854007 9,33 N
3244 GORGOIOLI SILVIA AA PGIC85000X 9,33 N
3245 CAPITOLINI MONICA AA PGEE041007 9,33 N
3246 ZIARELLI PAOLA AA PGTF010005 9,33 N
3247 PERNA ALFREDO AA PGVC010007 9,33 N
3248 CALIANI VALENTINA AA PGIC841005 9,33 N
3249 SASSANO RAFFAELLA AA PGTD11000Q 9,33 N
3250 MANCINI VANIA AA PGIC86400T 9,33 N
3251 BARZI TERESA AA PGPS09000X 9,33 N
3252 VISONE ANGELO AA PGPC07000G 9,33 N
3253 BIANCO ALESSIA AA PGIC85100Q 9,33 N
3254 GIGLIONI ROBERTA AA PGEE03200C 9,33 N
3255 RENZINI SILVIA AA PGEE02300N 9,33 N
3256 CAMILLONI RICCARDO AA PGIS02800V 9,33 N
3257 PALAZZETTI CHIARA AA PGIC85300B 9,33 N
3258 CECCARELLI SIMONA AA PGTF19000V 9,33 N
3259 MORETTI RAFFAELLA AA PGIC834002 9,33 N
3260 SERPOLINI KATIA AA PGIS014001 9,33 N
3261 RICCI EMANUELA AA PGSD03000P 9,33 N
3262 ALIDORI GILDO AA PGTF010005 9,33 N
3263 EPIFANI CINZIA AA PGIC86400T 9,33 N
3264 MAIETTINI CATIA AA PGIC84900Q 9,33 N
3265 ASCANI MARIA ASSUNTA AA PGIC834002 9,33 N
3266 TANTUCCI MARIA AA PGPC01000X 9,33 N
3267 TEDESCHI ANNAMARIA AA PGIS02900P 9,33 N
3268 MUSUMARRA SEBASTIANO MARIO AA PGIC83100E 9,32 S
3269 CARLETTI FABIO AA PGIS02900P 9,32 N
3270 MANCINELLI RICCARDO AA PGTF040001 9,30 S
3271 SCHIAFFELLA ALESSANDRO AA PGPS030008 9,30 S
3272 BARRERA ANTONELLA AA PGIS02400G 9,30 S



3273 CINQUE PAOLA AA PGMM111007 9,30 S
3274 BARCHERINI MONICA AA PGIC82700V 9,30 S
3275 CURTI MONICA AA PGEE027001 9,30 S
3276 REALI ELEONORA AA PGIC82700V 9,30 S
3277 GRAZIOTTI SIMONA AA PGIS02800V 9,30 S
3278 GUERCINI MARA AA PGEE00200L 9,30 S
3279 AVOLIO FLORIANA AA PGIC868005 9,30 S
3280 MARCELLI MADDALENA AA PGIS034006 9,30 S
3281 PIATTELLINI FANNY AA PGIC85100Q 9,30 S
3282 PAGLIACCIA FRANCESCO AA PGIC82100X 9,30 S
3283 MOMI ALESSANDRO AA PGIC86400T 9,30 S
3284 ANGELINI EMANUELE AA PGTD01000V 9,30 S
3285 BRUNO GIUSEPPE AA PGIC85900A 9,30 S
3286 NULLI MICHELA AA PGIC868005 9,30 S
3287 PACCADUSCIO MARICA AA PGVC010007 9,30 S
3288 SEPIACCI LAURA AA PGIS013005 9,30 N
3289 ROSSI STEFANO AA PGMM21300Q 9,30 N
3290 RUFINI PATRICIA AA PGIC854007 9,30 N
3291 CALICCHIO GIULIA AA PGPC01000X 9,30 N
3292 VANNUCCI ARIANNA AA PGIC817008 9,30 N
3293 VARRIALE ANNACHIARA AA PGEE00200L 9,30 N
3294 DEL MONTE FRANCESCO AA PGRH02000B 9,30 N
3295 MOSCAL DAVID GEORGE AA PGTF010005 9,30 N
3296 BACCHETTA DAVIDE AA PGPC05000A 9,30 N
3297 AGOSTINELLI ANDREA AA PGEE048002 9,30 N
3298 FIORENTINI ELENA AA PGIS034006 9,30 N
3299 PALAZZOTTI LAVINIA AA PGEE02300N 9,30 N
3300 FIASCHINI ASIA AA PGIS01100D 9,30 N
3301 SILVESTRI GIADA AA PGIC83100E 9,30 N
3302 SANI LUCIA AA PGIC817008 9,30 N
3303 CECCI ANDREA AA PGTF19000V 9,30 N
3304 CUSATIS MARIANNA AA PGIS03300A 9,30 N
3305 D'ADDATO IVANA AA PGPM010004 9,30 N
3306 TIBURZI LETIZIA AA PGIS00300E 9,30 N
3307 APREA LUIGI AA PGEE00200L 9,30 N
3308 PAUSINI GIORGIA AA PGEE026005 9,30 N
3309 TORTI GIORGIA AA PGIC86100A 9,30 N
3310 FRANCIONI TELEMACO AA PGMM21400G 9,30 N
3311 LOMBARDI ORLANDO FRANCESCO AA PGEE00200L 9,30 N



3312 NOVELLINO ANNA AA PGTF010005 9,30 N
3313 SORBARA BEATRICE AA PGTF19000V 9,30 N
3314 AQUILANI CLEMENTINA AA PGMM21300Q 9,30 N
3315 MEARINI LUCREZIA AA PGMM21300Q 9,30 N
3316 PUGNITOPO GIORGIA AA PGIS034006 9,30 N
3317 ANZELMO CHIARA AA PGIC85100Q 9,30 N
3318 CASALINI NOEMI AA PGTF010005 9,30 N
3319 AMICI VALERIO AA PGIC80700N 9,30 N
3320 CANUTI DAVIDE AA PGEE026005 9,30 N
3321 PALAZZETTI LUCA AA PGTE01000A 9,30 N
3322 BIANCONI GIORGIA AA PGIS00300E 9,30 N
3323 PERRONE LUDOVICA AA PGPC01000X 9,30 N
3324 PORZI DEBORA AA PGIC82700V 9,30 N
3325 ARMATI VERONICA AA PGIC82700V 9,30 N
3326 AMODIO ANNA MARIA AA PGIC85800E 9,30 N
3327 PICCHIANTANO GIADA AA PGIS01100D 9,30 N
3328 FEDELI DANIELE AA PGIC86600D 9,30 N
3329 MORICONI ERICA AA PGIC85600V 9,30 N
3330 FALZARANO ROSITA AA PGMM111007 9,30 N
3331 PRISACARIU SIMINA AA PGEE00200L 9,30 N
3332 BIANCALANA MICHELE AA PGTE01000A 9,30 N
3333 SPADERA ANTONIO AA PGVC010007 9,30 N
3334 SALICARI FRANCESCA AA PGIC85600V 9,30 N
3335 LUPI FRANCESCA AA PGIC842001 9,30 N
3336 TEDESCO ANNALISA AA PGRH02000B 9,30 N
3337 VENTANNI SILVIA AA PGTD11000Q 9,30 N
3338 MASTRINI DANIELE AA PGEE041007 9,30 N
3339 BERTINELLI RICCARDO AA PGIS034006 9,30 N
3340 PIOLI RICCARDO AA PGIC84500C 9,30 N
3341 CAPPELLETTI FEDERICA AA PGIS00300E 9,30 N
3342 MANIGLIA MARIA CARMELA AA PGIC85800E 9,30 N
3343 DELL'ERARIO FEDORA PATRIZIA AA PGTE01000A 9,30 N
3344 TUTARINI SIMONA AA PGTE01000A 9,30 N
3345 CANONICO MARINA AA PGIS03300A 9,30 N
3346 FIFI FRANCESCO AA PGIC85800E 9,30 N
3347 FERRANTI LOREDANA AA PGIS034006 9,30 N
3348 DELL'AQUILA IMMACOLATA AA PGIC85800E 9,27 S
3349 TASSI TIZIANA AA PGMM21300Q 9,27 S
3350 VERDUCCI FEDERICA AA PGIC85300B 9,27 S



3351 GRASSINI MAURO AA PGIC82800P 9,27 N
3352 CAVALLO ROBERTA AA PGEE00200L 9,27 N
3353 BIANCONI SERENA AA PGMM21300Q 9,27 N
3354 ZITO CARMELA AA PGIC83500T 9,27 N
3355 PULETTI MARCELLO AA PGTF19000V 9,27 N
3356 CHIAVARI ELENA AA PGMM18600L 9,27 N
3357 MORETTINI ANDREA AA PGSD03000P 9,27 N
3358 GIGLIO ANDREA AA PGIS034006 9,27 N
3359 GALVANI BARBARA AA PGMM21300Q 9,27 N
3360 RAO CATERINA ANTONIETTA AA PGSD03000P 9,27 N
3361 PIMPINELLI LAURETTA AA PGPC01000X 9,25 S
3362 FERRIERI DINO AA PGTF040001 9,25 S
3363 CARELLA ANNA AA PGEE00200L 9,25 N
3364 RUBINO ROBERTA AA PGIC86500N 9,25 N
3365 MERCORELLA SONIA AA PGIS034006 9,25 N
3366 ROSI SILVIA AA PGIC85300B 9,23 S
3367 RADICCHI EMANUELE AA PGIS034006 9,22 N
3368 PASCUCCI ANDREA AA PGEE041007 9,22 N
3369 TENERINI ALESSIO AA PGTD11000Q 9,20 S
3370 CAPARRUCCI MARTA AA PGPM010004 9,20 S
3371 ONGARO STEFANIA AA PGEE01700A 9,20 S
3372 ANGELI LARA AA PGIC82700V 9,20 S
3373 ROSSI DOMENICO AA PGIS02900P 9,20 S
3374 RIGA SAMANTHA AA PGIC84300R 9,20 S
3375 PASSERI CHIARA AA PGIC834002 9,20 S
3376 LALONI ANNARITA AA PGIC870005 9,20 S
3377 BERNASCONI ROMINA AA PGIC85300B 9,20 S
3378 OLIVA ARIANNA AA PGEE04000B 9,20 S
3379 TAPPERI MARTA AA PGIC85800E 9,20 S
3380 CESARINI ILARIA AA PGTD11000Q 9,20 S
3381 NICOLINI GIADA AA PGTD11000Q 9,20 S
3382 GERMANI NICOLETTA AA PGEE027001 9,20 S
3383 VIZZIELLO MARIANNA AA PGIC84300R 9,20 S
3384 BRUNO LISA AA PGIC869001 9,20 S
3385 CALLEA FRANCESCO AA PGIC841005 9,20 S
3386 PIERUCCI PAOLA AA PGIS02400G 9,20 S
3387 CESARINI LAURA AA PGIC85600V 9,20 N
3388 LOPARCO PAOLA AA PGPS030008 9,20 N
3389 DE FELICE VIVIANA RAFFAELLA AA PGIC867009 9,20 N



3390 CARLINI ELENA AA PGIC85300B 9,20 N
3391 BAZZUCCHI CATERINA AA PGIS02400G 9,20 N
3392 NJANKOUE MBENDE ANNA LUISA AA PGIS03300A 9,20 N
3393 MELILLO NICOLA AA PGEE042003 9,20 N
3394 CHIAPPAVENTO CECILIA AA PGIC833006 9,20 N
3395 CAMPONESCHI NAOMI AA PGEE021002 9,20 N
3396 BIAGIOLI ALESSIA AA PGIS014001 9,20 N
3397 ARVIA ANGELICA AA PGIS02900P 9,20 N
3398 FAZIO ROSY AA PGIC85100Q 9,20 N
3399 ALDEBRANDI LUCA AA PGIC838009 9,20 N
3400 CRUCIANI ANDREA AA PGIC83200A 9,20 N
3401 PASSERI AURORA AA PGIC847004 9,20 N
3402 PAPPONE ALESSANDRO AA PGEE00200L 9,20 N
3403 ROSATI ELENA AA PGTF010005 9,20 N
3404 RAGLIONE SARA AA PGTF010005 9,20 N
3405 SCIARROTTA TERESA AA PGIC862006 9,20 N
3406 BALBI SAMUEL AA PGIC86400T 9,20 N
3407 SORGI GIULIA AA PGPS09000X 9,20 N
3408 PAPA ANTONIO AA PGVC010007 9,20 N
3409 CASTELLANI ROBERTO AA PGIS034006 9,20 N
3410 MASCIARRI CAMILLO AA PGMM21300Q 9,20 N
3411 RUSSO ANDREA MARIA AA PGPS030008 9,20 N
3412 BUONOMO CHRISTEL AA PGIC862006 9,20 N
3413 VULCANO GIUSI AA PGIC85100Q 9,20 N
3414 DI CORRADO MARIKA AA PGIC862006 9,20 N
3415 BROCCATELLI NOEMI AA PGEE01700A 9,20 N
3416 FRASCARELLI SAMUELE AA PGEE05100T 9,20 N
3417 MARCHESIELLO MARTA SVEVA MARIA AA PGPS030008 9,20 N
3418 NIFOSI' GIUSEPPE AA PGPM010004 9,20 N
3419 BACOCCOLI MADDALENA AA PGIC86600D 9,20 N
3420 GUCCIONE MIRIAM AA PGIC862006 9,20 N
3421 FINOCCHIARO LUCA AA PGEE00200L 9,20 N
3422 PACI MARICA AA PGIC84900Q 9,20 N
3423 CORAPI VALENTINA AA PGIS013005 9,20 N
3424 ANASTASI GABRIELE AA PGIS00200P 9,20 N
3425 TOSTI ERICA AA PGTD11000Q 9,20 N
3426 TARPANI RACHELE AA PGEE01700A 9,20 N
3427 FANIZZI DANIELE AA PGIS03300A 9,20 N
3428 GALLO ROBERTO AA PGTD11000Q 9,20 N



3429 GRISOLIA DANIELA AA PGIS03300A 9,20 N
3430 GIORGI BEATRICE AA PGTF19000V 9,20 N
3431 VIGGIANI GIUSEPPE AA PGTE01000A 9,20 N
3432 DI BIASE MARIA AA PGIC862006 9,20 N
3433 COPPOLILLO ADELISE AA PGIC862006 9,20 N
3434 MANNA MARIKA AA PGPS09000X 9,20 N
3435 D'ERCOLE GIANMARCO AA PGIC862006 9,20 N
3436 MOLISSO LUIGI AA PGPS09000X 9,20 N
3437 CAVALLARO SALVATORE AA PGIC862006 9,20 N
3438 STROCCHIA LETIZIA AA PGIS03300A 9,20 N
3439 BOSSI DANIELA AA PGIS034006 9,20 N
3440 FIORUCCI MATTEO AA PGIS02400G 9,20 N
3441 SANTINELLI LEONARDO AA PGIC825007 9,20 N
3442 LANARI GAIA AA PGIC85000X 9,20 N
3443 REGNO LUANA AA PGRH02000B 9,20 N
3444 MICHELI CLAUDIA AA PGIC85300B 9,20 N
3445 PROIETTI NULLI FRANCESCA AA PGIS00300E 9,20 N
3446 MASSARELLI CLARISSA AA PGTF010005 9,20 N
3447 STACCIOLI ALESSIO AA PGIC85300B 9,20 N
3448 FRANCO ALESSANDRO AA PGPM010004 9,20 N
3449 FISCHI MARIKA AA PGPC07000G 9,20 N
3450 SECCHI MICHELA AA PGPS030008 9,20 N
3451 PINTORI FRANCESCO AA PGIS00300E 9,20 N
3452 SPALLACCIA FEDERICO AA PGPS030008 9,20 N
3453 CILIANI GIULIA AA PGSD03000P 9,20 N
3454 PANFILI ILARIA AA PGIS034006 9,20 N
3455 TOPPETTI ELEONORA AA PGIC840009 9,20 N
3456 CENCI CARLO AA PGIS02400G 9,20 N
3457 SENSI MARA AA PGIC838009 9,20 N
3458 CRIMI ANTONIO AA PGPC01000X 9,20 N
3459 PISPOLA WALTER AA PGTE01000A 9,17 S
3460 GALLI BARBARA AA PGIC85300B 9,17 S
3461 PENNACCHI MARIANNA AA PGIC82900E 9,17 S
3462 MAURO SILVANA AA PGIC84300R 9,17 S
3463 SANTARELLI ALESSIA AA PGIC841005 9,17 S
3464 FALDUTO CARMELA MARIA AA PGIC838009 9,17 S
3465 CAPORALETTI ROSANNA AA PGTD11000Q 9,17 S
3466 TAVERNISE PIETRO AA PGIC833006 9,17 S
3467 SILOS SAVINO AA PGIC867009 9,17 N



3468 BURREDDU EFISIO AA PGEE027001 9,17 N
3469 GROSSO ROSANNA AA PGEE00200L 9,17 N
3470 FUMANTI EMANUELA AA PGIC82800P 9,17 N
3471 FIERRO ROSARIO AA PGTF010005 9,17 N
3472 TAFFINI LEONARDO AA PGTF19000V 9,17 N
3473 MARCHESINI DEBORA AA PGEE041007 9,17 N
3474 LEONARDI SABRINA AA PGIC84900Q 9,17 N
3475 CECCHETTI CHIARA AA PGPM010004 9,17 N
3476 GERVASI SILVIA AA PGIC86600D 9,17 N
3477 NARDI STEFANO AA PGIS00200P 9,17 N
3478 MOROSI ORIANA AA PGIC85800E 9,17 N
3479 LUCIANI FRANCESCA AA PGEE06000L 9,17 N
3480 BASILE NATASCIA AA PGIC86500N 9,17 N
3481 RICCI VITIANI ROBERTA AA PGIS014001 9,17 N
3482 BERARDI ROSA GINA AA PGTD11000Q 9,17 N
3483 PELLEGRINI GIUSEPPE AA PGIS02900P 9,17 N
3484 LEONARDI MARIA LUISA AA PGIS02800V 9,17 N
3485 ZAMPAGNI MARISA AA PGIC847004 9,17 N
3486 DAMIANI SUSANNA AA PGEE03200C 9,15 S
3487 CASTAGNINO MARIANUNZIA AA PGTD11000Q 9,15 S
3488 ABBATI SABRINA AA PGIC84300R 9,15 S
3489 SIGNORELLO VALERIA AA PGIC862006 9,15 N
3490 BIANCONI AMEDEO AA PGTF19000V 9,15 N
3491 VALDAMBRINI NADIA AA PGIC817008 9,12 S
3492 TARPANELLI ARIANNA AA PGIC834002 9,10 S
3493 CORTESE GIANLUCA AA PGEE00200L 9,10 S
3494 VERGALLO STEFANIA AA PGEE048002 9,10 S
3495 CHIODINI STEFANIA AA PGIC825007 9,10 S
3496 BRANCA FRANCO AA PGPS09000X 9,10 S
3497 BERNARDINI ELISA AA PGIS01100D 9,10 S
3498 MAGRINI GIULIA AA PGPC07000G 9,10 S
3499 SPORTELLINI EMANUELA AA PGIS00300E 9,10 S
3500 LUONGO MOENA AA PGIC840009 9,10 S
3501 BATTISTINI GIUSEPPA AA PGIC85100Q 9,10 S
3502 SGAMMATO RENATO AA PGEE027001 9,10 S
3503 IZZO GIUSEPPE AA PGPS09000X 9,10 S
3504 ARITON GEORGIANA MADALINA AA PGIS02800V 9,10 S
3505 GONZALEZ AUQUILLA MARIA JOSE AA PGIS02800V 9,10 S
3506 ASCANI ILARIA AA PGIC84300R 9,10 S



3507 BARTOLINI ANDREA AA PGEE05700R 9,10 S
3508 BOSCHI ALESSANDRO AA PGMM111007 9,10 S
3509 DURANTI VALENTINA AA PGIS02800V 9,10 S
3510 TESTI ELENA AA PGIS02900P 9,10 S
3511 BACIANINO VIVIANA AA PGEE06000L 9,10 S
3512 SPIGARELLI SARA AA PGIC847004 9,10 S
3513 FERRIGNO SALVATORE AA PGPS09000X 9,10 N
3514 GAMMAITONI EDOARDO AA PGIC82800P 9,10 N
3515 PELLICCIA ROBERTA AA PGPS09000X 9,10 N
3516 SCACCIATELLA SARA AA PGEE021002 9,10 N
3517 D'AMICO FELICE AA PGEE00200L 9,10 N
3518 CASTRINI MARIA CARLA AA PGIS03300A 9,10 N
3519 GIRETTI ALESSIA AA PGEE03700G 9,10 N
3520 PONTICELLI IVAN AA PGIC841005 9,10 N
3521 MANCINELLI FRANCESCO AA PGTF010005 9,10 N
3522 PASTENI LUDOVICA AA PGEE06000L 9,10 N
3523 BELLONI FRANCESCA AA PGIC809009 9,10 N
3524 FIORITI BEATRICE AA PGIC80800D 9,10 N
3525 PIERINI MARIA GIADA AA PGTE01000A 9,10 N
3526 PARACUCCHI GIULIA AA PGIC83100E 9,10 N
3527 ERRICHIELLO CARLO SABATINO AA PGIC85100Q 9,10 N
3528 CAMPANILE VALENTINA AA PGVC010007 9,10 N
3529 NERI GIULIA AA PGEE021002 9,10 N
3530 CASELLA GIORGIO AA PGPS030008 9,10 N
3531 MIGLIORATI SERENA AA PGIS02800V 9,10 N
3532 CASTELLANI ALESSIO AA PGIC82200Q 9,10 N
3533 DONINI MATILDE AA PGIC825007 9,10 N
3534 CIPRIANI LUCIA AA PGEE00200L 9,10 N
3535 CHIAPPINI LUISA ALESSANDRA AA PGIC86400T 9,10 N
3536 SANTIROSI GIULIA AA PGIS026007 9,10 N
3537 CAROTENUTO ANGELA AA PGIC86100A 9,10 N
3538 VESCARELLI MARCO AA PGIS03300A 9,10 N
3539 GRELLI SERENA AA PGIS02400G 9,10 N
3540 NICCHI ELENA AA PGEE03700G 9,10 N
3541 PAPA NICOLA AA PGVC010007 9,10 N
3542 CAPASSO MAURIZIO AA PGPS030008 9,10 N
3543 FALOMI FRANCESCO AA PGEE026005 9,10 N
3544 PICCONI FEDERICO MARINO AA PGPS030008 9,10 N
3545 STUMPO VITTORIO AA PGIC86100A 9,10 N



3546 GIANCARLINI GIULIA AA PGSD03000P 9,10 N
3547 DOGANA IRENE AA PGIC868005 9,10 N
3548 BARTOLINI GIULIANO AA PGIS00300E 9,10 N
3549 D'ANTUONO ROSA AA PGEE05800L 9,10 N
3550 COLUCCI MARIO AA PGTE01000A 9,10 N
3551 MAMMOLITI ENRICO AA PGTE01000A 9,10 N
3552 PASCOLINI LETIZIA AA PGEE03700G 9,10 N
3553 DE VERGORI DAVIDE AA PGPS09000X 9,10 N
3554 CURTACCI BENEDETTA AA PGEE02300N 9,10 N
3555 DONNARUMMA ROSALIA AA PGEE00200L 9,10 N
3556 RADICCHI CHIARA AA PGIS034006 9,10 N
3557 ROSATI PAMELA AA PGEE06000L 9,10 N
3558 RADICCHIA DANIELE AA PGEE01700A 9,10 N
3559 MIGNANI VALERIO AA PGRH02000B 9,10 N
3560 PETROZZI MARIANGELA AA PGPM010004 9,10 N
3561 CONSOLI ROBERTA AA PGIC840009 9,10 N
3562 PIERONI CRISTINA AA PGMM21300Q 9,10 N
3563 CELLINI LUCIA AA PGIC86400T 9,10 N
3564 MEO VINCENZO AA PGPC01000X 9,10 N
3565 FEDERICO VIVIANA AA PGEE021002 9,10 N
3566 SALZILLO GIUSEPPE AA PGTD11000Q 9,10 N
3567 LOMBARDI MARTINA AA PGPM010004 9,10 N
3568 AVERSENTE SALVATORE AA PGPC01000X 9,10 N
3569 RESINIFERI DANIELE AA PGTE01000A 9,10 N
3570 FAGIOLI CARLO AA PGEE041007 9,10 N
3571 SINKA ANIKO AA PGIC84900Q 9,10 N
3572 OLIVA ADDOLORATA AA PGIC85100Q 9,10 N
3573 MORELLI DANIELA AA PGEE03700G 9,07 S
3574 COSTA ANGELO AA PGIC862006 9,05 S
3575 RICCIARDELLI D'ALBORE MATTEO AA PGIC870005 9,05 S
3576 PARADISI SANDRO AA PGIC84300R 9,05 S
3577 CUTINI RICCARDO AA PGIC82700V 9,05 N
3578 PATITO LORENZO AA PGTF040001 9,05 N
3579 MINCIOTTI SABRINA AA PGIS00300E 9,05 N
3580 ALBERTI FEDERICA AA PGTD11000Q 9,05 N
3581 DI STEFANO ROSANNA AA PGIC862006 9,05 N
3582 LUPATELLI ANNA AA PGPS030008 9,05 N
3583 DI DONNA PIETRO AA PGEE01700A 9,05 N
3584 CAIAZZO CATERINA AA PGIC85100Q 9,05 N



3585 STASI GIOVANNA AA PGIC868005 9,03 N
3586 VARONE GLORIA MADDALENA AA PGIS034006 9,03 N
3587 CONCARELLA GIOVANNI AA PGIS01100D 9 S
3588 MEACCI GIOVANNA AA PGIS02900P 9 S
3589 CALO' PAOLO AA PGTF010005 9 S
3590 BINACCHI KATIA AA PGIC86600D 9 S
3591 CASILLO LINDA MARZIA AA PGPC07000G 9 S
3592 CIMBALI VALENTINA AA PGIS03300A 9 S
3593 FORLUCCI GIANLUCA AA PGIC85100Q 9 S
3594 FONTEBRERA CLAUDIO AA PGIS03300A 9 S
3595 DE ROSA MARIA ASSUNTA AA PGEE02300N 9 S
3596 ZANOTTI EMANUELA AA PGIS01100D 9 S
3597 CESARI ALESSIA AA PGEE027001 9 S
3598 PANFILI MANUELE AA PGIS034006 9 S
3599 SABELLA BARTOLO ANTONIO AA PGEE04000B 9 S
3600 BURZACCHI LUCIA AA PGEE00200L 9 S
3601 ALCHERIGI DANIELA AA PGTF19000V 9 S
3602 TOLA IRENE AA PGIC86400T 9 S
3603 GIROLMONI FULVIO AA PGIC841005 9 S
3604 ROSSI RICCARDO AA PGIC838009 9 S
3605 PROCACCIOLI RITA AA PGIC80700N 9 S
3606 PANNACCI ELISABETTA AA PGIS034006 9 S
3607 COSTANTINO SIMONA AA PGIC82700V 9 S
3608 GNAGNI ELISA AA PGIS02400G 9 S
3609 TRIPPONI ERIKA AA PGIC84800X 9 S
3610 BRONZI VALERIA AA PGEE021002 9 S
3611 ZEPPARELLI VALERIA AA PGIC86400T 9 S
3612 CAPODAIO BONIFAZI MANOLA AA PGIC847004 9 S
3613 SLOPIECKA KATARZYNA LUIZA AA PGIC840009 9 S
3614 VAGNUCCI DONATELLA AA PGEE042003 9 S
3615 SACCHINELLI NICOLINA AA PGIC84300R 9 S
3616 BACCI GLORIA AA PGEE026005 9 S
3617 SARACENO ANGELA AA PGIC85800E 9 S
3618 VALENTINI VALERIA AA PGIC847004 9 S
3619 NOCCHI GIANNA AA PGIC82100X 9 S
3620 SCIUTTINI LAURA AA PGIC85100Q 9 S
3621 VALENTE ISABELLA AA PGIC862006 9 S
3622 CRISTIANO MARIA AA PGIC868005 9 S
3623 PADIGLIONI VALERIA AA PGIC854007 9 S



3624 NATICCHIONI SILVIA AA PGIC854007 9 S
3625 CAVALIERE FEDERICO AA PGIC840009 9 S
3626 GUIDA BENEDETTA AA PGMM111007 9 S
3627 COSTA SIMONA AA PGIC841005 9 S
3628 ANDERINI VALTER AA PGTF19000V 9 S
3629 ALUNNI ENRICA AA PGIS02800V 9 S
3630 BALZAMO JACOPO AA PGRH01000R 9 S
3631 RIMOLI GIORGIO AA PGIC842001 9 N
3632 NEVE COSTANZA AA PGPC01000X 9 N
3633 MOCAN OANA MARIA AA PGIC85100Q 9 N
3634 GIACENTE ANTONELLA AA PGIC85600V 9 N
3635 PASSAMONTI ANDREA AA PGEE03700G 9 N
3636 CARLETTI IRENE AA PGIS00300E 9 N
3637 CALIGIANA PIETRO AA PGIC86400T 9 N
3638 PEDINI ROBERTO AA PGIS034006 9 N
3639 BERTUZZI SARA AA PGIS02800V 9 N
3640 BELLUCCI ANDREA AA PGIS034006 9 N
3641 CAMILLONI NICOLO' AA PGIS02800V 9 N
3642 PERRELLA MARTA AA PGPS09000X 9 N
3643 OSTUNI ILENIA AA PGIC862006 9 N
3644 VANONI FRANCESCA AA PGEE021002 9 N
3645 ALFIERI ROSSANA AA PGEE00200L 9 N
3646 CACCAMO SALVATORE AA PGEE00200L 9 N
3647 MARTINA ELISABETTA AA PGIC862006 9 N
3648 FANTARELLA MICHELANGELO AA PGIS01100D 9 N
3649 GIAMMARIOLI LAURA AA PGIS02400G 9 N
3650 SICOLI MICHELE AA PGPS02000N 9 N
3651 CASTELLANI MATTIA AA PGIC82800P 9 N
3652 PIREDDA MARTINA AA PGIS03300A 9 N
3653 OROLOGIO AGNESE AA PGIC854007 9 N
3654 ROSATI GABRIELE AA PGRH02000B 9 N
3655 PERFETTI ANDREA AA PGPC05000A 9 N
3656 BOEZIO SILVIA AA PGIC85100Q 9 N
3657 PANZA MARIO AA PGEE027001 9 N
3658 VIGNOLA BIANCA LUCIA AA PGTE01000A 9 N
3659 GARZIONE MARIASOLE AA PGIC862006 9 N
3660 LONGO TOMMASO AA PGIC82700V 9 N
3661 CATALDI SAVINO AA PGTE01000A 9 N
3662 MENCARINI MATTEO AA PGIC86500N 9 N



3663 D'ERRICO FELICIANO AA PGIC869001 9 N
3664 GENTILE LORENZA AA PGIC825007 9 N
3665 FANIZZI ANDREA AA PGIS03300A 9 N
3666 CALZONE PIERLUIGI AA PGEE00200L 9 N
3667 MARQUEZ ANTONIO AA PGIS02900P 9 N
3668 MELI GIANMARIA AA PGIC85100Q 9 N
3669 MICILLO ITALIA AA PGPS09000X 9 N
3670 TOMASSINI LUCA AA PGIS034006 9 N
3671 CAVARGINI ELEONORA AA PGIC838009 9 N
3672 BARTOLINI GIORGIA AA PGIC870005 9 N
3673 SCELFO GIACOMO AA PGIC841005 9 N
3674 GALLUCCIO MARTINA AA PGPS09000X 9 N
3675 VELASQUEZ MORAN MADELANNE MARILIN AA PGMM111007 9 N
3676 RUBINO CATERINA ALESSIA AA PGIC85100Q 9 N
3677 MORICI MORGANA AA PGEE03200C 9 N
3678 MISURACA EMANUELA AA PGPM010004 9 N
3679 BACCARELLI RICCARDO AA PGIS01100D 9 N
3680 MORETTI CHIARA AA PGEE03700G 9 N
3681 PORRETTI CHIARA AA PGEE00200L 9 N
3682 PAGLICCIA ELEONORA AA PGIS00400A 9 N
3683 MOSCETTI LUCIA AA PGEE03700G 9 N
3684 SAVARINO GIANLUCA AA PGIC86600D 9 N
3685 LUCIDI STEFANO AA PGIC85100Q 9 N
3686 ARCALENI ALESSANDRO AA PGIC85600V 9 N
3687 CADDEO MATTIA AA PGRH02000B 9 N
3688 GIUNTA IRENE AA PGIC86600D 9 N
3689 LEONE GABRIELE AA PGIC85900A 9 N
3690 POCHINI MARCO AA PGIS00300E 9 N
3691 PINNA FABRIZIA AA PGPM010004 9 N
3692 TULIPANI NATASCIA AA PGIC834002 9 N
3693 GIAMBELLUCA MARCO AA PGIC867009 9 N
3694 SANTINI FEDERICA AA PGPS030008 9 N
3695 DI PAOLA VALENTINA AA PGIC840009 9 N
3696 GRELLI GIULIA AA PGIC854007 9 N
3697 CECCACCI ERIKA AA PGIS034006 9 N
3698 TOSTI REGINA AA PGIC840009 9 N
3699 MONACELLI MATTIA AA PGIS034006 9 N
3700 TITTA GIAN LUCA AA PGEE05100T 9 N
3701 TIBIDO' IRENE AA PGPS030008 9 N



3702 BAZZUCCHI CRISTINA AA PGPM010004 9 N
3703 RUBELLINI CAMILLO AA PGIS02800V 9 N
3704 CARDELLINI FABRIZIO AA PGEE06000L 9 N
3705 CATOGGIO ALESSANDRO AA PGIC85300B 9 N
3706 PULINO SALVATORE AA PGTF010005 9 N
3707 MASTROCOLA VALENTINA AA PGPC01000X 9 N
3708 POSATI SARA AA PGEE06000L 9 N
3709 PARRINI OXANA AA PGIC854007 9 N
3710 TOMASSOLI TIZIANA AA PGEE03700G 9 N
3711 SORBINI GIACOMO AA PGIC840009 9 N
3712 APPELLA ALESSANDRO LUIGI AA PGTD11000Q 9 N
3713 TEODORI PAMELA AA PGIC847004 9 N
3714 GATTI MICHELE AA PGIC86600D 9 N
3715 TRIMARCHI VITTORIA AA PGIC85900A 9 N
3716 BACHINI ANGELA AA PGIC854007 9 N
3717 BONUCCI GIULIA AA PGEE027001 9 N
3718 CARVELLI DANIELA AA PGIC85100Q 9 N
3719 FAZIO AMABILE AA PGTD11000Q 9 N
3720 FORCUCCI GEMMA AA PGIC817008 9 N
3721 CASSETTA LETIZIA AA PGIC82700V 9 N
3722 BARTOLINI BERNARDO AA PGMM23500L 9 N
3723 CENCI ELENA AA PGIC85100Q 9 N
3724 NICOLETTI GAETANO AA PGPS09000X 9 N
3725 BIOLI ALESSANDRO AA PGTF19000V 9 N
3726 MARTELLI PAOLA AA PGIC86600D 9 N
3727 RIOCCI FABIO AA PGPS09000X 9 N
3728 ANDERLINI FILIPPO AA PGIC847004 9 N
3729 FIENGO VALENTINA AA PGPS030008 9 N
3730 GRASSO ELENA AA PGEE041007 9 N
3731 GIAQUINTO ROSA AA PGPC05000A 9 N
3732 TOMASSONI MICHELE AA PGTE01000A 9 N
3733 MENICHELLI ELISA AA PGIC809009 9 N
3734 IANNONE SABRINA AA PGPM010004 9 N
3735 MASSETTI CHIARA AA PGIS02800V 9 N
3736 AGNELLO DAVIDE AA PGIC854007 9 N
3737 CALIGIANI MARTA AA PGIC85300B 9 N
3738 BOTTEGHI ALESSIO AA PGIS014001 9 N
3739 NIMBI LARA AA PGIC862006 9 N
3740 MATTEUCCI MARTA AA PGEE01700A 9 N



3741 GALLETTI MARIA FRANCESCA AA PGIC867009 9 N
3742 CANTARINI DOMENICO AA PGTD11000Q 9 N
3743 BORDELLINI FEDERICO AA PGIC817008 9 N
3744 LIPPARONI DIEGO AA PGEE041007 9 N
3745 MACCHIONE CAROLE AA PGIC85300B 9 N
3746 ALUNNI KATIA AA PGIC840009 9 N
3747 LOMBARDINI LAURA AA PGEE03700G 9 N
3748 ROSSINI FEDERICA AA PGMM111007 9 N
3749 STAGNO GIUSEPPINA AA PGIC85600V 9 N
3750 ESPOSITO CARMELA AA PGIC869001 9 N
3751 SQUADRITO ANGELA AA PGEE05100T 9 N
3752 MEZZASOMA DANIELA AA PGEE00200L 9 N
3753 MARCAGNANI MANUELA AA PGSD03000P 9 N
3754 PETTINARI MONIA AA PGEE042003 9 N
3755 PAPALEO ROSSANA AA PGIC86400T 9 N
3756 ROSATI SAMANTA AA PGIC867009 9 N
3757 SALDI BARBARA AA PGIS034006 9 N
3758 MATTIELLO SILVANA AA PGEE027001 9 N
3759 ANGELUCCI SILVIA AA PGIS00200P 9 N
3760 BURZIGOTTI SIMONE AA PGEE02300N 9 N
3761 TORRINI ROMINA AA PGIC867009 9 N
3762 DI FLORIO ROSITA AA PGIC867009 9 N
3763 BONANNI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC869001 9 N
3764 BALLETTO LORETTA AA PGMM18600L 9 N
3765 STAGNARI SIMONA AA PGMM18600L 9 N
3766 RENZINI UGO AA PGIC85300B 9 N
3767 NIGRO ANTONIA AA PGIC869001 9 N
3768 GENTILI NICOLETTA AA PGIC85800E 9 N
3769 RESIA MARINELLA AA PGIC862006 9 N
3770 LOMBARDO ANGELICA AA PGEE02300N 9 N
3771 GIORGI PAOLA AA PGSD03000P 9 N
3772 STAFFA MARIA FELICE AA PGIC85100Q 9 N
3773 SOLDATI ELEONORA AA PGPC09000R 9 N
3774 GREPPELLINI FABIOLA AA PGIC85100Q 9 N
3775 ALUNNO CORBUCCI MONICA AA PGIC841005 9 N
3776 MANCUSO ROSA AA PGMM23500L 9 N
3777 CERQUIGLINI DORIS AA PGEE042003 9 N
3778 ROMANI MONIA AA PGIC825007 9 N
3779 CAPONI PATRIZIA AA PGIS01100D 9 N



3780 GRAZIANO SERAFINA AA PGEE00200L 9 N
3781 DELL'AQUILA TERESA AA PGIC854007 9 N
3782 VEDDA SILVIA ALESSANDRA AA PGEE00200L 9 N
3783 BORDONI ROBERTO AA PGIC854007 9 N
3784 VINCI GIUSEPPE ALDO AA PGTD11000Q 9 N
3785 DI SIMONE ROBERTA AA PGIS03300A 9 N
3786 ORSINI ELISABETTA AA PGIC85300B 9 N
3787 BORDINI CLAUDIA AA PGIS00400A 9 N
3788 CAPPONI PATRIZIA AA PGEE00200L 9 N
3789 INNOCENZI LETIZIA AA PGTD01000V 9 N
3790 ZUCCHINI MARCELLO AA PGIC817008 9 N
3791 PENCHINI ANTONELLA AA PGIC833006 9 N
3792 AGOSTINELLI DONATELLA AA PGIC867009 8,97 S
3793 BADII LAURA AA PGMM111007 8,95 S
3794 PELAGALLI ELISA AA PGIC869001 8,95 N
3795 STACCHIOTTI ROBERTO AA PGIC82200Q 8,95 N
3796 CASUCCI CHIARA AA PGEE021002 8,93 S
3797 GATTINI ERICA AA PGTF19000V 8,93 S
3798 PIERINI SIMONE AA PGMM21300Q 8,93 S
3799 GENTILE LUIGI AA PGIC862006 8,93 S
3800 VERDELLI FABIO AA PGPC01000X 8,93 S
3801 FANALI LUCA AA PGIS00300E 8,93 N
3802 DRAGONI FRANCESCO AA PGIC86600D 8,93 N
3803 CIAVARELLA SONIA AA PGIC86400T 8,93 N
3804 TARDUCCI ROMINA AA PGIC838009 8,93 N
3805 BIZZARRI CATERINA AA PGIS013005 8,93 N
3806 VALENTINI MARCO AA PGIS034006 8,93 N
3807 CETRA MARUSCA AA PGPM010004 8,92 N
3808 VANNINI CLAUDIA AA PGIS00200P 8,92 N
3809 PAVONE FRANCESCO AA PGEE00200L 8,90 S
3810 RAPONI VALENTINA AA PGIC82200Q 8,90 S
3811 GUBBINI GIORGIA AA PGIS034006 8,90 S
3812 CAROSATI SARA AA PGIS034006 8,90 S
3813 GRECCHI FRANCESCO AA PGIC869001 8,90 S
3814 CERQUINI SARA AA PGIC834002 8,90 S
3815 MICHELI CHIARA AA PGIC85300B 8,90 N
3816 SANTI SOFIA AA PGPC04000Q 8,90 N
3817 ROBERTI CRISTIAN AA PGIS03300A 8,90 N
3818 CECCHETTI ALESSIA AA PGIS034006 8,90 N



3819 TEMPESTA ERIKA AA PGIS03300A 8,90 N
3820 RICCIOLI LORENA AA PGPC01000X 8,90 N
3821 STRAMACCIA ELISA AA PGEE027001 8,90 N
3822 RUSSO DARIO AA PGIC86600D 8,90 N
3823 SOTTANI GIULIA AA PGEE03700G 8,90 N
3824 COFFARELLI MARIA AA PGIC841005 8,90 N
3825 BANDINELLI MONICA AA PGIC83500T 8,90 N
3826 CURCIO ARIANNA ISABELLA AA PGIC840009 8,90 N
3827 ASLLANI ALMINA AA PGIC82200Q 8,90 N
3828 GIOVENALI VALENTINA AA PGPC04000Q 8,90 N
3829 GENEROTTI FRANCESCA AA PGIC82200Q 8,90 N
3830 GIUSTI ILENIA AA PGEE00200L 8,90 N
3831 CANNIZZARO CIRO AA PGIC862006 8,90 N
3832 BAZZANTI ELEONORA AA PGIS00300E 8,90 N
3833 BENVENUTI LUCIA AA PGIS02800V 8,90 N
3834 MENNA IMMACOLATA AA PGTD11000Q 8,90 N
3835 COLTRIOLI VANESSA AA PGMM21300Q 8,90 N
3836 ARSENI OLGA AA PGIC840009 8,90 N
3837 CORBUCCI LUCIA AA PGIC868005 8,90 N
3838 LUCACCIONI SIMONETTA AA PGEE026005 8,90 N
3839 SCOCCIA CHIARA AA PGIC85100Q 8,90 N
3840 VERZINI MARILENA AA PGTD11000Q 8,90 N
3841 LUPI ELISABETTA AA PGIC847004 8,90 N
3842 PASTORELLI MONIA AA PGEE03700G 8,88 N
3843 CALZOLA STEFANO AA PGPC01000X 8,88 N
3844 GALOFARO SANTINA ILENIA AA PGRH01000R 8,87 S
3845 GALEAZZI ANDREA AA PGIC82300G 8,87 S
3846 ALBANI TIZIANO AA PGEE04000B 8,87 N
3847 GUASTICCHI CECILIA AA PGIS034006 8,85 N
3848 GALLETTI DANIELA AA PGMM18600L 8,83 S
3849 SONAGLIA SARA AA PGIC85100Q 8,83 S
3850 BERTOLDI MICHELA AA PGIC81500L 8,83 S
3851 AFANI ROMINA AA PGMM21400G 8,83 S
3852 LUCARELLI ALESSIA AA PGIC86500N 8,83 S
3853 CARVELLI SALVATORE AA PGPS09000X 8,83 S
3854 VAGNARELLI RAFFAELA AA PGIS034006 8,83 S
3855 PALLADINO MICHELE AA PGEE00200L 8,83 S
3856 PELI MONICA AA PGMM21300Q 8,83 N
3857 TORINO CONCETTA AA PGPC01000X 8,83 N



3858 BERIOLI DANIELE AA PGMM111007 8,83 N
3859 ROSSI BARBARA AA PGEE042003 8,82 S
3860 MARGARITELLI BARBARA AA PGIC840009 8,81 N
3861 TORRIGIANI GLORIA AA PGMM18600L 8,80 S
3862 TACCOMALDI ELENA AA PGEE00200L 8,80 S
3863 DI PERNA MANUELA AA PGEE041007 8,80 S
3864 BALDASSARRI LIDIA AA PGEE04000B 8,80 S
3865 BRACHI YLENIA AA PGIC86400T 8,80 S
3866 GUIDANTONI MARZIA AA PGIC82100X 8,80 S
3867 TOGNELLINI CLAUDIA AA PGIC85300B 8,80 S
3868 SERFILIPPI CLAUDIO AA PGPS09000X 8,80 S
3869 MENGANNA MICHELE AA PGIS02900P 8,80 S
3870 FIORONI MATTIA AA PGIC82300G 8,80 N
3871 PELLEGRINO MIRYAM AA PGEE00200L 8,80 N
3872 GAUDENZI GIULIA MARIA AA PGIC83500T 8,80 N
3873 LEPORE RAOUL AA PGIS014001 8,80 N
3874 COSTANZO MARIA ANTONIETTA AA PGIC862006 8,80 N
3875 MORELLI AGNESE AA PGIS034006 8,80 N
3876 CARDINALI NICOLA AA PGPM010004 8,80 N
3877 CATANIA SARA AA PGIC862006 8,80 N
3878 SCATENA EMMA AA PGIC85600V 8,80 N
3879 CHIAVARINI TOMMASO AA PGTD01000V 8,80 N
3880 GELOSIA SARA AA PGIS00300E 8,80 N
3881 BELLUCCI MARIA CHIARA AA PGIS034006 8,80 N
3882 SCALZO GIOVANNI AA PGIS03300A 8,80 N
3883 PALAZZETTI GIULIA AA PGTE01000A 8,80 N
3884 DI GRAZIA NUNZIA AA PGIC85900A 8,80 N
3885 FRANGIONE ELISABETTA AA PGTD11000Q 8,80 N
3886 BOTTIGLI ALESSANDRO AA PGMM111007 8,80 N
3887 MARIOTTINI GIOVANNI AA PGEE042003 8,80 N
3888 DI BIASE EMANUELA AA PGIC862006 8,80 N
3889 FALCINELLI VALENTINA AA PGPC01000X 8,80 N
3890 GIULIVI NOEMI AA PGIC854007 8,80 N
3891 SCURRIA ROBERTO AA PGIC862006 8,80 N
3892 LOSCO ADELE AA PGIC85100Q 8,80 N
3893 SABATINO TONIA AA PGEE00200L 8,80 N
3894 MARINELLI LUCREZIA AA PGTF010005 8,80 N
3895 MARCHI AURORA AA PGIS034006 8,80 N
3896 CHECCARINI CHIARA AA PGEE041007 8,80 N



3897 LASAGNA GIOVANNI AA PGIC867009 8,80 N
3898 FIORETTI AURORA AA PGRH02000B 8,80 N
3899 PASCOLINI FRANCESCO AA PGIS034006 8,80 N
3900 ERCOLANI CHIARA AA PGIC86600D 8,80 N
3901 CAPUTO DOMENICO AA PGTD11000Q 8,80 N
3902 TARQUINI URSULA AA PGIC85900A 8,80 N
3903 PALANO LETIZIA AA PGIC85100Q 8,80 N
3904 DE MARCO CARMEN AA PGIS02800V 8,80 N
3905 MAZZA SIMONA AA PGVC010007 8,80 N
3906 NUTI CHIARA AA PGIS034006 8,80 N
3907 BARTOLONI SERENA AA PGTD01000V 8,80 N
3908 BARILI MARTINA AA PGPC07000G 8,80 N
3909 COMEZ GUGLIELMO AA PGPM010004 8,80 N
3910 MARINELLI GIORGIA AA PGTE01000A 8,80 N
3911 LONGO ALESSANDRA AA PGIC85100Q 8,80 N
3912 PUGLIESE VINCENZO AA PGTE01000A 8,80 N
3913 MILO CLAUDIO AA PGEE027001 8,80 N
3914 MARIANI CRISTIANO AA PGVC010007 8,80 N
3915 CARDESI ANDREA AA PGTF19000V 8,80 N
3916 RAGNACCI TERESA AA PGEE03700G 8,80 N
3917 VESCARELLI FRANCESCA AA PGIS03300A 8,80 N
3918 PROIETTI MELISSA AA PGPC09000R 8,80 N
3919 BALDINELLI LORENZO AA PGIS034006 8,80 N
3920 LAMETTA SIMONA AA PGEE00200L 8,80 N
3921 LIGAS FABIANA AA PGIC862006 8,80 N
3922 SEBASTIANI MATTIA AA PGIS02400G 8,80 N
3923 ELISEI ERIKA AA PGIC834002 8,80 N
3924 MARTINELLI ANNA AA PGIS02800V 8,80 N
3925 AMERICO FRANCESCO AA PGPC01000X 8,80 N
3926 CORBUCCI MARIA LORENZA AA PGIC86400T 8,80 N
3927 FRENGUELLOTTI LAURA AA PGEE01700A 8,80 N
3928 CARDINALI LORENZO AA PGIS026007 8,80 N
3929 LAZZARO ROSA AA PGEE01700A 8,80 N
3930 CRUCCOLINI ENRICO AA PGTF010005 8,80 N
3931 ALBERTINI ELEONORA AA PGIC868005 8,80 N
3932 PROFICE JOHANNA AA PGMM23500L 8,80 N
3933 MANCINI EMMA AA PGVC010007 8,80 N
3934 GRATTERI DOMENICO DAVIDE AA PGIS02400G 8,80 N
3935 LONGO ANGELA AA PGIC86600D 8,80 N



3936 MORETTI LUCA AA PGIC841005 8,80 N
3937 PIETRACCINI MARCO AA PGRI24000T 8,80 N
3938 BELFIORE NOEMI AA PGEE00200L 8,80 N
3939 ARRENI GIORGIO AA PGIC817008 8,80 N
3940 COMMODI NICOLA AA PGIS00200P 8,80 N
3941 LOMBARDI SARA AA PGIC869001 8,80 N
3942 AYROLDI CHIARA AA PGPC07000G 8,80 N
3943 CAPRINI DIEGO AA PGIC817008 8,80 N
3944 DE FINA ROSSELLA AA PGIC86600D 8,80 N
3945 SAVERI TIZIANA AA PGTD01000V 8,80 N
3946 STRATI GRAZIA AA PGEE00200L 8,80 N
3947 SAMMARTINO GIUSY AA PGIC85800E 8,80 N
3948 TASSINI CLAUDIA AA PGIC86600D 8,80 N
3949 AGLIECO ANDREA AA PGPS09000X 8,80 N
3950 BRUNETTINI MARCO AA PGEE039007 8,80 N
3951 NARDO ROSSELLA AA PGIC85600V 8,80 N
3952 APOSTOLICO SILVIA AA PGIC84300R 8,80 N
3953 AQUINO EMILIO AA PGPS030008 8,80 N
3954 CONTI MICHELE AA PGIS03300A 8,80 N
3955 CUCCARINI STEFANIA AA PGIC84800X 8,77 S
3956 FORTUNATO SABINA AA PGIC86600D 8,77 S
3957 MACCHERANI FEDERICA AA PGTE01000A 8,77 S
3958 HAZNEDARI EMANUELE AA PGIS02900P 8,77 S
3959 PESCA CARLA AA PGIC81400R 8,77 N
3960 BARTOLUCCI SARA AA PGIC867009 8,77 N
3961 ZIONI PAOLO AA PGPC09000R 8,77 N
3962 MARINO BARBARA AA PGIC85800E 8,77 N
3963 MARCUCCI FABRIZIO AA PGIS03300A 8,77 N
3964 FARRIS NICOLINA GRAZIA AA PGEE039007 8,77 N
3965 FIORILLO RAFFAELE GIULIANO AA PGTF010005 8,75 S
3966 MEOZZI MARTINA AA PGTF19000V 8,75 N
3967 BENEDETTI ALESSIO AA PGIS034006 8,75 N
3968 PALUMBO SARA AA PGIC862006 8,75 N
3969 GIORDANO FRANCESCO AA PGIS03300A 8,75 N
3970 BISCARINI ALESSIA AA PGIS00300E 8,75 N
3971 TERRADURA ROBERTO AA PGIS034006 8,72 N
3972 SCOGNAMIGLIO MARIANNA AA PGIC86400T 8,70 S
3973 BORGHINI FABIO AA PGIS02800V 8,70 S
3974 FREDDII LUCIA AA PGIC80800D 8,70 S



3975 PROCACCI ANNALISA AA PGIC85800E 8,70 S
3976 CANCELLOTTI LETIZIA AA PGTD11000Q 8,70 S
3977 SCATOLETTI JESSICA AA PGIS02800V 8,70 S
3978 CORGNA ALESSANDRO AA PGIC841005 8,70 S
3979 CALABRETTA MARIA STELLA AA PGIC83500T 8,70 S
3980 CHECCARELLI MICHELA AA PGIC83000P 8,70 S
3981 MIGLIACCIO ROSA AA PGTF010005 8,70 S
3982 LOPORTO CIRO AA PGIC854007 8,70 S
3983 CARULLI STEFANO AA PGEE026005 8,70 S
3984 SARACINI PAMELA AA PGPS02000N 8,70 S
3985 LANZILOTTO CHIARA AA PGIC85100Q 8,70 S
3986 ERCOLES ELISA AA PGEE00200L 8,70 S
3987 BOCCHINI PAMELA AA PGSD03000P 8,70 S
3988 AULICINO FRANCESCA AA PGIS034006 8,70 S
3989 NITTI PAOLA MARIA AA PGIS026007 8,70 S
3990 IERARDI BRUNO AA PGIC862006 8,70 N
3991 MASSA ANGELA AA PGIS00300E 8,70 N
3992 D'AMICO RAFFAELE CIRO AA PGEE00200L 8,70 N
3993 SHATULAJ MARIA AA PGIC83500T 8,70 N
3994 LAMINCIA VALENTINA AA PGIC82700V 8,70 N
3995 BRUSCHI MARIA AA PGEE026005 8,70 N
3996 BATTISTA ALESSANDRO AA PGTF010005 8,70 N
3997 CIURNELLI LUNA AA PGIC86500N 8,70 N
3998 TOSCANO ILENIA AA PGIC862006 8,70 N
3999 PASSAMONTI CHIARA AA PGEE03600Q 8,70 N
4000 BACCHI RACHELE AA PGEE02300N 8,70 N
4001 GENOVESE PASQUALE AA PGPS09000X 8,70 N
4002 SINIGAGLIA ANTONIETTA AA PGIS03300A 8,70 N
4003 BALDI RICCARDO AA PGRH01000R 8,70 N
4004 ROSMINI MARTINA AA PGIC838009 8,70 N
4005 STELLA PAOLA AA PGIC869001 8,70 N
4006 EMILI LEONARDO AA PGIC83200A 8,70 N
4007 NAPOLETANO PIERPAOLO AA PGTF19000V 8,70 N
4008 ANTONELLI GIULIA AA PGIS034006 8,70 N
4009 DE NAPOLI STEFANO AA PGIC85900A 8,70 N
4010 VISCONTI FEDERICA AA PGRH02000B 8,70 N
4011 SAPUPPO FEDERICA AA PGPS09000X 8,70 N
4012 BAGIACCHI MARCO AA PGIS034006 8,70 N
4013 FERRO GIOVANNA AA PGPM010004 8,70 N



4014 PARADISI NATASCIA AA PGIC84500C 8,70 N
4015 BAGLIONI DILETTA LODOVICA AA PGIS014001 8,70 N
4016 BURATTINI JESSICA AA PGTD11000Q 8,70 N
4017 SACHET EMILIE AA PGIC86400T 8,70 N
4018 DE PASCALE SIMONA AA PGEE042003 8,70 N
4019 PALAZZOTTO GIUSY AA PGPC07000G 8,70 N
4020 LEOTTA GIULIA AA PGIS00300E 8,70 N
4021 BURCHIELLA VALENTINA AA PGIC82700V 8,70 N
4022 ZACCARIELLO CARMEN AA PGIC840009 8,70 N
4023 FASTELLINI JACOPO AA PGPS02000N 8,70 N
4024 DRAGONI ELISA AA PGIC840009 8,70 N
4025 MORCELLINI ALESSIO AA PGTF010005 8,70 N
4026 AGNONE ANNA ANTONIETTA AA PGIC81500L 8,70 N
4027 TADDEI MIRKO AA PGEE041007 8,70 N
4028 BARBERINI LUCIA AA PGVC010007 8,70 N
4029 MASTROLORENZO MARIA GIOVANNA AA PGIC86600D 8,70 N
4030 CECCHINI GIADA AA PGPC04000Q 8,70 N
4031 COSTA ORAZIO AA PGEE00200L 8,70 N
4032 ABATE CLAUDIO AA PGTD11000Q 8,70 N
4033 MELIS ILENIA AA PGIC86600D 8,70 N
4034 PARISI LUCA AA PGTD11000Q 8,70 N
4035 TERRADURA ALESSIO AA PGPS09000X 8,70 N
4036 PETTINARI ILARIA AA PGIC825007 8,70 N
4037 MARIANI CATERINA AA PGIC85800E 8,70 N
4038 PUGLIESE PAOLO AA PGPS09000X 8,70 N
4039 GIAGGIOLO ANGELICA AA PGPM010004 8,70 N
4040 TROMBETTONI VALENTINA AA PGIS02900P 8,70 N
4041 SANDI MIRO AA PGIC838009 8,70 N
4042 PIEROTTI ILARIA AA PGIC85600V 8,70 N
4043 BALANI ILARIA AA PGIC85000X 8,70 N
4044 CIARAVOLO ALESSIO AA PGIC85100Q 8,70 N
4045 FEDELE LUCA AA PGIC85100Q 8,70 N
4046 BRUNETTI VALENTINA AA PGIS034006 8,70 N
4047 NICOLA SONIA AA PGIC838009 8,70 N
4048 RAFFICONI NICOLETTA AA PGEE027001 8,70 N
4049 DENARO GABRIELE AA PGPS09000X 8,70 N
4050 SIRCHIO SIMONE AA PGPM010004 8,70 N
4051 UGOLINI FRANCESCA AA PGIC86500N 8,70 N
4052 CECCHINI LEONARDO AA PGEE06000L 8,70 N



4053 BENEDETTI ALICE AA PGTF19000V 8,70 N
4054 BARTOLINI SIMONA AA PGIC870005 8,70 N
4055 ESTER PIETRANGELO AA PGIC854007 8,70 N
4056 TOMASSOLI ROBERTA AA PGIC854007 8,70 N
4057 GRANDE ADRIANO AA PGEE042003 8,70 N
4058 CECCAGNOLI NICOLA AA PGIS014001 8,70 N
4059 SILEMPA HELENE DORA AA PGMM18600L 8,70 N
4060 ANTONOPOULOU VASILIKI AA PGPM010004 8,70 N
4061 MARGUTTI LORENA AA PGEE02300N 8,70 N
4062 BELLONI MARIA LAURA AA PGEE03200C 8,67 S
4063 ROMILDO SARA AA PGIC867009 8,67 S
4064 COLTELLINI FRANCESCA AA PGTF19000V 8,67 S
4065 AMURA MARIAROSARIA AA PGIC84900Q 8,67 S
4066 GAMBACORTA MARA AA PGIC833006 8,67 S
4067 PAOLONE TERESA AA PGIC84900Q 8,67 S
4068 MANCINELLI RAFFAELLA AA PGIC84300R 8,67 S
4069 BRESCIA FRANCESCO AA PGIS014001 8,67 S
4070 AMODIO SONIA AA PGIC85900A 8,67 S
4071 PASCOLINI PAOLA AA PGIS034006 8,67 S
4072 MAZZERIOLI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC85800E 8,67 S
4073 PECCIOLONI SABRINA AA PGIC825007 8,67 S
4074 GREGORI STEFANIA AA PGEE048002 8,67 S
4075 VIGNAROLI SILVIA AA PGEE00200L 8,67 S
4076 BARCACCIA VALENTINA AA PGIC82700V 8,67 S
4077 FILOIA SILVIA AA PGMM18600L 8,67 S
4078 BATTISTINI FRANCESCA AA PGIC809009 8,67 S
4079 BIGI GIANLUCA AA PGEE021002 8,67 S
4080 PANFILI PAOLA AA PGEE02300N 8,67 S
4081 TOSTI NICOLETTA AA PGPM010004 8,67 S
4082 MAZZOLA SALVATORE AA PGIC840009 8,67 S
4083 GUERCINI BARBARA AA PGEE00200L 8,67 S
4084 DELLAMASSA ENRICA AA PGIC817008 8,67 S
4085 VILLANI ANNA AA PGIC85100Q 8,67 S
4086 RICCI DANIELA AA PGIC86500N 8,67 S
4087 RUSSO VALENTINO AA PGPS09000X 8,67 N
4088 TIMIO ELISABETTA AA PGPC01000X 8,67 N
4089 DI NOIA NUNZIA AA PGIC833006 8,67 N
4090 DOTTORINI FRANCESCA AA PGIS00300E 8,67 N
4091 FOLIGNOLI ROBERTA AA PGIC86100A 8,67 N



4092 MAURIZI FRANCESCA AA PGIC82200Q 8,67 N
4093 FICHELLI PATRIZIA AA PGIC85100Q 8,67 N
4094 GIULIANI PATRIZIA AA PGIS00300E 8,67 N
4095 TIBURZI STEFANO AA PGTF040001 8,67 N
4096 TOPPETTI SIMONA AA PGEE06000L 8,67 N
4097 ROSSI ROBERTO AA PGIC84900Q 8,67 N
4098 PASSERI ELEONORA AA PGIS00200P 8,67 N
4099 PALLOTTA ELISA AA PGIC86500N 8,67 N
4100 BURA ALESSIA AA PGSD03000P 8,67 N
4101 CAPPUCCINELLO SARA AA PGIC85800E 8,67 N
4102 BICCHI LAURA AA PGEE021002 8,67 N
4103 CIUCHICCHI DEBORA AA PGEE01700A 8,67 N
4104 MANFRONI MILENA AA PGEE00200L 8,67 N
4105 MEI DANIELA AA PGIC862006 8,67 N
4106 BURCHIELLA MARIELLA AA PGMM18600L 8,67 N
4107 BRACHINI MARTA AA PGPC07000G 8,67 N
4108 BARBIERI BARBARA AA PGIC82700V 8,67 N
4109 ROMAGNOLI SAMANTA AA PGIC85000X 8,67 N
4110 MANTOVANI MARTA AA PGIC86600D 8,67 N
4111 SORDINI BARBARA AA PGEE06000L 8,67 N
4112 MERLI MARIA CRISTINA AA PGIS014001 8,67 N
4113 MASTROPIERRO EMILIA AA PGPM010004 8,67 N
4114 SANTILLI ANNALISA AA PGIC85100Q 8,67 N
4115 GUERCINI BARBARA AA PGPM010004 8,67 N
4116 MOROSI SIMONE AA PGTD11000Q 8,67 N
4117 LONZINI ROBERTO AA PGIC862006 8,67 N
4118 NICCACCI SIMONE AA PGIC82700V 8,67 N
4119 CASACCI SIMONETTA AA PGIS02800V 8,67 N
4120 CLERISSI FRIDA AA PGIC867009 8,67 N
4121 MATERAZZI BARBARA AA PGIC847004 8,67 N
4122 MALTINTI EDOARDO AA PGIC868005 8,67 N
4123 ALESSANDRO DARIO AA PGTD11000Q 8,67 N
4124 VALECCHI PATRIZIA AA PGEE03200C 8,67 N
4125 CECCARELLI FABRIZIA AA PGMM21300Q 8,67 N
4126 DAL CORNO ANGELA AA PGIC862006 8,67 N
4127 BALDICCHIA LUCA AA PGIC869001 8,67 N
4128 BETTELLI LORENA AA PGEE039007 8,67 N
4129 MASCIOLINI PATRIZIA AA PGIC854007 8,67 N
4130 PLATONI CINZIA AA PGIC86500N 8,66 S



4131 ANTINORI MARIA GRAZIA AA PGTF19000V 8,66 N
4132 PARRETTA CHIARA AA PGEE027001 8,65 N
4133 BELLONI KELLY AA PGEE041007 8,65 N
4134 PIEROTTI DEBORA AA PGMM21400G 8,65 N
4135 BUCCHI MARTINA AA PGIC80700N 8,65 N
4136 SCARABATTOLA MARA AA PGTE01000A 8,63 N
4137 BONCOMPAGNI LETIZIA AA PGIS02800V 8,61 N
4138 GRISAFI MARCO AA PGPC01000X 8,60 S
4139 ROSSETTI ALESSANDRO AA PGIS02900P 8,60 S
4140 DI NALLO FABIO AA PGIC854007 8,60 S
4141 BUONDONNO FRANCESCO AA PGIS00400A 8,60 S
4142 FRANCESCANGELI ARIEL AA PGIC85800E 8,60 S
4143 DEL MORO ILARIA AA PGRH02000B 8,60 S
4144 DI LELLO SARA AA PGIC86400T 8,60 S
4145 NERI LORENA AA PGIC81400R 8,60 S
4146 BOCCALINI JESSICA AA PGIS034006 8,60 S
4147 CASTELLINI CRISTINA AA PGTF040001 8,60 S
4148 CECCARELLI MASSIMO AA PGIS02800V 8,60 S
4149 PASSERI VERONICA AA PGIC840009 8,60 S
4150 BIANCONI LORENZO AA PGPC05000A 8,60 S
4151 SULLA FRANCESCA AA PGTE01000A 8,60 S
4152 SIBILLE BARBARA AA PGTF19000V 8,60 S
4153 SGAMMATO LUIGI AA PGEE027001 8,60 S
4154 STACCHIOTTI VALENTINA AA PGIC84300R 8,60 S
4155 CALIFANO MELANIA AA PGEE00200L 8,60 S S
4156 CIACCI LAURA AA PGIC82700V 8,60 S
4157 ANGELUCCI ROBERTA AA PGEE042003 8,60 S
4158 FIORUCCI WIVIANA AA PGIC841005 8,60 S
4159 BALDONI SARA AA PGIC867009 8,60 N
4160 ARCANGELI JANA AA PGIC840009 8,60 N
4161 DE MARTINO MARIA ELENA AA PGSD03000P 8,60 N
4162 NARDI ANDREA AA PGIC85900A 8,60 N
4163 ROMANO ROBERTO AA PGIC85600V 8,60 N
4164 PERNI LORENZO AA PGEE041007 8,60 N
4165 GIARDINO-TORCHIA ANTONIO AA PGIC85100Q 8,60 N
4166 BARBACCI ALESSIA AA PGIC867009 8,60 N
4167 DI DOMENICO ANTONIO AA PGPC07000G 8,60 N
4168 RUBINI RICCARDO AA PGMM111007 8,60 N
4169 POGGI ELENA AA PGIS02400G 8,60 N S



4170 VANNONI VICTOR AA PGTD11000Q 8,60 N
4171 HUMENYUK IRYNA AA PGIS00200P 8,60 N
4172 NICCHI GIUSEPPE AA PGIS034006 8,60 N
4173 ILLIANO MARIANNA AA PGIC817008 8,60 N
4174 DE PALMA ADOLFO AA PGIC825007 8,60 N
4175 PARADISI DEVIS AA PGIC83200A 8,60 N
4176 PRIMIERI GIULIA AA PGMM18600L 8,60 N
4177 DI BENEDETTO CLAUDIO AA PGIC85100Q 8,60 N
4178 MERLI LUCA AA PGIS014001 8,60 N
4179 FABI CHIARA AA PGIC840009 8,60 N
4180 PARISI FEDERICA AA PGIC862006 8,60 N
4181 CICCARELLI MIRANDA MARIATERESA AA PGEE05100T 8,60 N
4182 RENZI ENRICO NAZZARENO AA PGIC86400T 8,60 N
4183 QENDRO PRAJLA AA PGIS01100D 8,60 N
4184 PANCIONI STEFANO AA PGMM21300Q 8,60 N
4185 BELLOMO ANDREA AA PGIC83500T 8,60 N
4186 MENCACCI FRANCESCO AA PGTD11000Q 8,60 N
4187 PAZZI LUIGI AA PGIS03300A 8,60 N
4188 PRESCIUTTI GLORIA AA PGPC01000X 8,60 N
4189 BETTI GAIA AA PGIC84900Q 8,60 N
4190 LUZI FRANCESCA AA PGIS034006 8,60 N
4191 PINCA ELENA AA PGEE03600Q 8,60 N
4192 TURCO FILOMENA AA PGIC82200Q 8,60 N
4193 MAGI GIACOMO AA PGTF19000V 8,60 N
4194 PICCHIO' EMANUELA AA PGPC01000X 8,60 N
4195 BIANCHINI MICHELA AA PGMM111007 8,60 N
4196 TINNIRELLO MARIANGELA AA PGIC86400T 8,60 N
4197 BERARDI VANESSA AA PGSD03000P 8,60 N
4198 TELLINI FRANCESCA MARIA AA PGEE02300N 8,60 N
4199 PALAZZOTTO VANESSA AA PGIS02900P 8,60 N
4200 TARDIOLI MARTA AA PGIS02900P 8,60 N
4201 CINQUEGRANA MICHELINA AA PGTF010005 8,60 N
4202 ANDRIANI ESTER AA PGIC868005 8,60 N
4203 MIGLIACCIO MARCELLA AA PGEE00200L 8,60 N
4204 MINELLI LETIZIA AA PGMM21400G 8,60 N
4205 BIANCHI FEDERICA AA PGIC85300B 8,60 N
4206 MIRABELLI BEATRICE AA PGIC868005 8,60 N
4207 MUCCIFORI CHIARA AA PGIC84900Q 8,60 N
4208 TRAVAGLINI DEBORAH AA PGIC82800P 8,60 N



4209 IUBATTI ALESSANDRO AA PGPC01000X 8,60 N
4210 ALESSANDRI GIULIA AA PGIC840009 8,60 N
4211 ZIVKOVIC IVANA AA PGMM23500L 8,60 N
4212 PINI VALENTINA AA PGIS00300E 8,60 N
4213 PETTINARI MARCO AA PGIS00300E 8,60 N
4214 LAZZERINI ELISA AA PGPS09000X 8,60 N
4215 ROGARI LUCA AA PGIS034006 8,60 N
4216 CITARELLI PAMELA AA PGMM23500L 8,60 N
4217 CECCHETTI SARA AA PGEE042003 8,60 N
4218 CASSATA ANTONINA AA PGIC86600D 8,60 N
4219 DATTOLO FRANCESCA AA PGIC86500N 8,60 N
4220 ABU TALEB RASHA AA PGEE027001 8,60 N
4221 PANTALLA ANDREA AA PGIC82900E 8,60 N
4222 ACRI ANNA AA PGPS09000X 8,60 N
4223 GRANOCCHIA LUISA AA PGMM23500L 8,60 N
4224 BUZZI BENEDETTA AA PGSD03000P 8,60 N
4225 AGOSTINI GUIDO AA PGSD03000P 8,60 N
4226 FORTE ANTONIO AA PGTD11000Q 8,60 N
4227 BONAVITA LUCIA AA PGPS030008 8,60 N
4228 GUELPA LORENZO AA PGPM010004 8,60 N
4229 STRAPPAGHETTI DIEGO AA PGMM111007 8,60 N
4230 MASSETTI FEDERICA AA PGIS02800V 8,60 N
4231 OTTAVI CLAUDIO AA PGEE027001 8,60 N
4232 SACCARELLI ANNA ROSA AA PGEE041007 8,60 N
4233 AGNELONI ANNAMARIA AA PGIC85900A 8,58 N
4234 MARIOLI LUCIA AA PGEE026005 8,55 S
4235 CANNELLI VANESSA AA PGIC834002 8,55 S
4236 MARTELLI PATRIZIA AA PGIS034006 8,55 N
4237 GARBINI AURORA AA PGIS01100D 8,55 N
4238 MAURIZI LUCIA AA PGPC04000Q 8,55 N
4239 PIEROTTI MARTA AA PGIS014001 8,55 N
4240 PASSAGRILLI ANDREA AA PGEE06000L 8,55 N
4241 NITTI STEFANIA AA PGEE04000B 8,55 N
4242 TUTELLO SONIA AA PGEE027001 8,55 N
4243 PAOLINI STEFANIA AA PGIC870005 8,55 N
4244 GIAMBI ALESSANDRA AA PGTF19000V 8,53 N
4245 PREDA DANIELA AA PGIC834002 8,53 N
4246 GALLO PASQUALE AA PGSD03000P 8,50 S
4247 SCIAMANNA MICHELA AA PGIC85300B 8,50 S



4248 RUPE NUNZIO AA PGTF010005 8,50 S
4249 CLEMENT MICHEL DAMIAN AA PGIC86400T 8,50 S
4250 GATTI FRANCESCA AA PGIC84900Q 8,50 S
4251 PISTERZI SERENA AA PGEE027001 8,50 S
4252 GRILLI NICOLETTA AA PGIS02400G 8,50 S
4253 BETTELLI MARIA ELENA AA PGIS034006 8,50 S
4254 PORZI ROSA AA PGIC86500N 8,50 S
4255 BRAVI PAOLA AA PGIC84800X 8,50 S
4256 GHIGI MARTINA AA PGEE05700R 8,50 S
4257 BOGHETTO MARIA PAOLA AA PGIC854007 8,50 S
4258 MAURIZI SIMONA AA PGIS034006 8,50 S
4259 FURIA ELISABETTA AA PGIS03300A 8,50 S
4260 SIRCHIO LAURA AA PGRH02000B 8,50 S
4261 CARLONI FABIANA AA PGMM18600L 8,50 S
4262 BRUNETTI CARLO AA PGIC847004 8,50 S
4263 ROTINI MARCO AA PGMM111007 8,50 S
4264 IMPROTA MARIKA AA PGIC84300R 8,50 S
4265 PAOLUCCI GIADA AA PGEE01700A 8,50 S
4266 GHIRGA GIULIA AA PGIC868005 8,50 S
4267 FIORUCCI ROBERTA AA PGIC854007 8,50 S
4268 STINCHI GIANMARCO AA PGIC86600D 8,50 S
4269 PERRI MARIA STELLA AA PGIC85100Q 8,50 S
4270 VADALA' MARIA LUISA AA PGIC841005 8,50 S
4271 COMODI JESSICA AA PGIS03300A 8,50 S
4272 CIPOLLA ALESSANDRO AA PGIC81500L 8,50 S
4273 PASCOLINI FEDERICA AA PGIS034006 8,50 S
4274 GRIMALDI IVANO AA PGPC04000Q 8,50 S
4275 BICCHERI SILVANA AA PGTF010005 8,50 S
4276 BIANCONI RICCARDO AA PGEE03700G 8,50 S
4277 FATTORINI ANNALISA AA PGIS00300E 8,50 S
4278 MAGGIORI FABIO AA PGPS030008 8,50 S
4279 ARCELLI MICHELE AA PGIC85800E 8,50 S
4280 ERCOLANI VALERIANO AA PGIC838009 8,50 S
4281 DOMINICI CECILIA AA PGPC04000Q 8,50 N
4282 PALMISCIANO MATTEO GIUSEPPE AA PGPC04000Q 8,50 N
4283 LALLERONI MICHELE AA PGEE027001 8,50 N
4284 SARACA MARCO AA PGTF010005 8,50 N
4285 DI CLEMENTE GAIA AA PGIC85600V 8,50 N
4286 SCONTRINO MATTEO AA PGIC840009 8,50 N



4287 ANGELONI LORENZO AA PGIS034006 8,50 N
4288 MINCIARELLI DANIELE AA PGTE01000A 8,50 N
4289 ALUNNO ALESSIO AA PGTF19000V 8,50 N
4290 PATUTO MARIAGRAZIA AA PGPS09000X 8,50 N
4291 TASSI CHIARA AA PGTF19000V 8,50 N
4292 LAVILETTA VIVIANA AA PGIS03300A 8,50 N
4293 GIANCOLA GRETA AA PGPC01000X 8,50 N
4294 CIPRESSA FILIPPO AA PGIC86400T 8,50 N
4295 BORDONARO DELIA AA PGIC85900A 8,50 N
4296 RADICCHI LUCA AA PGMM21300Q 8,50 N
4297 MARESCA NUNZIATA AA PGRH02000B 8,50 N
4298 DAMASO ALESSANDRA AA PGIS014001 8,50 N
4299 SIANI MARIA MICHELA AA PGEE042003 8,50 N
4300 SANTISI ALESSANDRO AA PGSD03000P 8,50 N
4301 VAGNARELLI ELENA AA PGIS034006 8,50 N
4302 PIROZZI DOMENICO AA PGEE00200L 8,50 N S
4303 HOMONCIK ANITA KRYSTYNA AA PGIS02800V 8,50 N
4304 TOGNI SARA AA PGIC840009 8,50 N
4305 CAMPISI GIULIA AA PGIC85800E 8,50 N
4306 FRANCIOSI SOFIA LINA GIUSEPPINA AA PGIS01100D 8,50 N
4307 GARRASI GIUSY ANGELA AA PGTD11000Q 8,50 N
4308 RAFFAELE IRENE AA PGIS03300A 8,50 N
4309 OLIVIERI FRANCESCA AA PGIC83500T 8,50 N
4310 BISCONTINI VALERIA AA PGIC82200Q 8,50 N
4311 PALAZZARI ANDREA AA PGIS00200P 8,50 N
4312 ROSSETTI GIULIA AA PGIS00300E 8,50 N
4313 COPERNICO VERONICA AA PGEE039007 8,50 N
4314 BAZZUCCHI NICOLAS AA PGIC80800D 8,50 N
4315 BRUNETTI MICHELA AA PGIC854007 8,50 N
4316 FAINA ALESSANDRA AA PGIC85100Q 8,50 N
4317 CRINO' GIACOMO GIUSEPPE AA PGEE00200L 8,50 N
4318 VACCARO MARY AA PGIC85100Q 8,50 N
4319 COSTANTINI ELEONORA AA PGTD11000Q 8,50 N
4320 MARIANI SERENA AA PGTD01000V 8,50 N
4321 BRUNI SIMONA AA PGPC04000Q 8,50 N
4322 ANTONELLI NICOLA AA PGMM18600L 8,50 N
4323 DI GENNARO ARIANNA AA PGIC83500T 8,50 N
4324 ANTONINI LINDA AA PGIS014001 8,50 N
4325 CECCHETTI DILETTA AA PGIC84900Q 8,50 N



4326 BILLERA LAURA AA PGIS01100D 8,50 N
4327 COLANTONIO ELEONORA AA PGIC85100Q 8,50 N
4328 LATTERINI GIULIA AA PGIC869001 8,50 N
4329 MICELI FRANCESCA AA PGEE04000B 8,50 N
4330 RENGA ALESSANDRO AA PGIC854007 8,50 N
4331 BELLI LAURA AA PGIC870005 8,50 N
4332 COZZARI FILIPPO AA PGEE00200L 8,50 N
4333 RAVIDA' MONICA AA PGIS02400G 8,50 N
4334 FERRARO VINCENZO ANGELO AA PGIS03300A 8,50 N
4335 MAUCIONE NICOLA AA PGIC86600D 8,50 N
4336 MARINO MARIAENZA AA PGIC85800E 8,50 N
4337 CARUBINI JESSICA AA PGIS014001 8,50 N
4338 VENTURA FILIPPO AA PGIC85600V 8,50 N
4339 BURA FROIS BRANDAO SOUZA TAMIRIS DAIARA AA PGPS030008 8,50 N
4340 PROIETTI ROMINA AA PGIC83200A 8,50 N
4341 ROSATI DIMITRI AA PGTF010005 8,50 N
4342 ALUNNO VALERIA AA PGIS034006 8,50 N
4343 BEVACQUA VALERIA AA PGIS014001 8,50 N
4344 SERINO SAVERIO AA PGPS09000X 8,50 N
4345 COCO GIANMARCO AA PGIS02900P 8,50 N
4346 IAMMATTEO JESSICA AA PGTE01000A 8,50 N
4347 ANTOLINI VALENTINA AA PGIC870005 8,50 N
4348 GARGAGLIA LAURA AA PGMM23500L 8,50 N
4349 NAPOLI FRANCESCA AA PGPC07000G 8,50 N
4350 CECCHINI LAURA AA PGEE01700A 8,50 N
4351 GIROLAMINI FRANCESCA AA PGEE041007 8,50 N
4352 QUATTROMINI PIERDOMENICO AA PGRH02000B 8,50 N
4353 PASCOLETTI SIMONE AA PGIC840009 8,50 N
4354 CANCILA VINCENZO AA PGIC862006 8,50 N
4355 SUSTA JONATAN AA PGIS02900P 8,50 N
4356 TAVOLONI MICHELE AA PGIS01100D 8,50 N
4357 TORNUSCIOLO VALENTINA AA PGPC07000G 8,50 N
4358 SFURIO MARIA ROSA AA PGEE042003 8,50 N
4359 CIARNIELLO GIOVANNA AA PGIC86600D 8,50 N
4360 PIETRANTUONO FRANCESCA AA PGIC862006 8,50 N
4361 FRONDUTI GIACOMO AA PGIC86600D 8,50 N
4362 CHIAPPETTA LUCA AA PGTF010005 8,50 N
4363 MEO FRANCESCA AA PGPS030008 8,50 N
4364 FETTA NICOLA AA PGIC840009 8,50 N



4365 GENTILI LIBERA AA PGIS00300E 8,50 N
4366 SCHETTINI LUIGI IVAN AA PGIC85100Q 8,50 N
4367 GIALLINI KATIA AA PGEE026005 8,50 N
4368 ROTTI COSTANZA AA PGEE041007 8,50 N
4369 MOLINARI MASSIMILIANO AA PGEE026005 8,50 N
4370 SIGISMONDI BARBARA AA PGIC86000E 8,50 N
4371 COVINO ROBERTA AA PGIC82300G 8,50 N
4372 MARCACCIOLI ILENIA AA PGIC840009 8,50 N
4373 GIORDANO NUNZIA AA PGIC85900A 8,50 N
4374 MINELLI LAURA AA PGIS034006 8,50 N
4375 MESCHINI MARCO AA PGIC86600D 8,50 N
4376 ROSSI VALENTINA AA PGIC80800D 8,50 N
4377 LUPINI VALERIA AA PGTF19000V 8,50 N
4378 MARINACI VALENTINA AA PGIC84300R 8,50 N
4379 KRACZKOWSKA BOZENA AA PGIC85300B 8,50 N
4380 ISACCO CINZIA AA PGIC840009 8,50 N
4381 BAIOCCO LAURA AA PGIC847004 8,50 N
4382 STACCINI MICHELA AA PGIC85800E 8,50 N
4383 ABETE ANNA AA PGIC84300R 8,50 N
4384 BONCOMPAGNI SIMONA AA PGIC838009 8,50 N
4385 CIPRIANI MASSIMILIANO AA PGIS014001 8,50 N
4386 PECETTA SONIA AA PGIC847004 8,50 N
4387 CAPPIELLO IGOR AA PGEE00200L 8,50 N
4388 MARCHESINI DANIELA AA PGIS013005 8,50 N
4389 SPINELLI SILVIA AA PGIS02800V 8,50 N
4390 MARIANI GIORDANO AA PGIS034006 8,50 N
4391 CACCIAMANI DANIELA AA PGEE03700G 8,50 N
4392 LUCCHETTI PATRIZIA AA PGPM010004 8,50 N
4393 CIARINI RICCARDO AA PGIC868005 8,50 N
4394 MIGNINI MARCO AA PGPM010004 8,50 N
4395 TONDINI PAOLO AA PGIS02900P 8,48 N
4396 TOMASSINI PAOLA AA PGIC86600D 8,48 N
4397 BARTOLUCCI SARA AA PGEE00200L 8,47 S
4398 BIANCONI STEFANO AA PGIC83000P 8,47 S
4399 CENTINARO LUDA AA PGTD11000Q 8,45 N
4400 PAPI STEFANO AA PGIC85300B 8,42 S
4401 FIORUCCI ENRICO AA PGIC84800X 8,40 S
4402 CENERI DEBORA AA PGIC84800X 8,40 S
4403 PALMIERI GIUSEPPE AA PGTD11000Q 8,40 S



4404 FORMISANO ALESSIA AA PGMM111007 8,40 S
4405 FIORETTI LUCIA MICHELINA AA PGIC862006 8,40 S
4406 RIGHETTI DANIELA AA PGIC869001 8,40 S
4407 PASSERI SIMONA AA PGVC010007 8,40 S
4408 PINCA MICHELA AA PGIC82200Q 8,40 S
4409 CHIASSERINI ELISA AA PGIC838009 8,40 S
4410 LEONARDI MARTA AA PGIC86400T 8,40 S
4411 BONANNO GUERINO AA PGIS02900P 8,40 S
4412 MONTI LAURA AA PGIC868005 8,40 S
4413 PUCA LUIGI AA PGIC85900A 8,40 S
4414 IORI CHRISTIAN EFREM AA PGIC82700V 8,40 S
4415 LUPI FEDERICA AA PGPC01000X 8,40 S
4416 SARGENTI SILVIA AA PGEE01700A 8,40 S
4417 RICCI LORENZO AA PGIS01100D 8,40 N
4418 LONGETTI ROBERTA AA PGIC85300B 8,40 N
4419 CAPUANO LUIGI AA PGIC869001 8,40 N
4420 MARTELLI CAMILLA AA PGIC83200A 8,40 N
4421 CHONG CASTELLANO FRANCESCA AA PGTD11000Q 8,40 N
4422 SPOSATO MARCO AA PGIC834002 8,40 N
4423 MICHELI GIULIA AA PGPC07000G 8,40 N
4424 TESTA GIUSEPPE AA PGTD11000Q 8,40 N
4425 ZACCARIA MARTINA AA PGTF010005 8,40 N
4426 BIANCHINI LIVIA AA PGIC84800X 8,40 N
4427 DELFA DAIANA AA PGSD03000P 8,40 N
4428 SALVO GIUSEPPE AA PGEE027001 8,40 N
4429 D'ANNOLFO AURORA AA PGTF010005 8,40 N
4430 ESPOSITO ESTER AA PGEE00200L 8,40 N
4431 SCASSELLATI GIADA AA PGIC847004 8,40 N
4432 FASTELLINI FILIPPO AA PGTD11000Q 8,40 N
4433 DI SALVO GESSICA AA PGEE026005 8,40 N
4434 VOLPI VICTORIA AA PGPS09000X 8,40 N
4435 FALOCI SOFIA AA PGEE05700R 8,40 N
4436 ROSSI ASIA MARIA AA PGTF19000V 8,40 N
4437 LAURETTA EMANUELE AA PGIC862006 8,40 N
4438 PETTIROSSI REBECCA AA PGTD11000Q 8,40 N
4439 PACIOSELLI SARA AA PGIC82700V 8,40 N
4440 GRELLI LORENZO AA PGRH02000B 8,40 N
4441 PACIOTTI ELISABETTA AA PGEE03700G 8,40 N
4442 VIGNAROLI CHIARA AA PGEE04000B 8,40 N



4443 GRIECO LUIGI AA PGIS03300A 8,40 N
4444 CANONI FRANCESCA AA PGIC84300R 8,40 N
4445 TANI CAMILLA AA PGIS01100D 8,40 N
4446 BIANCHI ALESSIA AA PGTE01000A 8,40 N
4447 BONELLI MARTINA AA PGEE026005 8,40 N
4448 PICCIO MARTINA AA PGEE021002 8,40 N
4449 BIANCONI ENRICO MATTIA AA PGIS00200P 8,40 N
4450 MARCHETTI GIADA AA PGEE041007 8,40 N
4451 GIAMMARIOLI MARTA AA PGPS09000X 8,40 N
4452 SBERNA ILARIA AA PGIC86100A 8,40 N
4453 FLORIDI MICHELA AA PGPS09000X 8,40 N
4454 ARDONE ALESSANDRO AA PGEE03700G 8,40 N
4455 CANNAROZZO KATIA AA PGEE01700A 8,40 N
4456 VENDEMIA TERESA AA PGEE05100T 8,40 N
4457 PIERSANTI FABIO AA PGPS030008 8,40 N
4458 SCHIMBATOR ROMINA AA PGRI24000T 8,40 N
4459 PIERINI LUCIA AA PGIS014001 8,40 N
4460 BORCHIELLINI FRANCESCA AA PGIS02800V 8,40 N
4461 FIORITI MANUEL AA PGMM23500L 8,40 N
4462 FRASCHETTI MATTEO AA PGIC838009 8,40 N
4463 SALARI JESSICA AA PGTD01000V 8,40 N
4464 MORELLI MICHELA AA PGPC01000X 8,40 N
4465 PASQUALE CHIARA AA PGTE01000A 8,40 N
4466 SCIURPA BENEDETTA AA PGIS013005 8,40 N
4467 TASSI MASSIMO AA PGIC84800X 8,40 N
4468 MEDIATI SERGIO AA PGIC86600D 8,40 N
4469 TERRACCIANO STEFANO AA PGIC85800E 8,40 N
4470 MARIUCCI LETIZIA AA PGIC86600D 8,40 N
4471 TANINI SIMONA AA PGEE021002 8,40 N
4472 FRATINI PAMELA AA PGEE06000L 8,40 N
4473 MILANO RAFFAELE AA PGSD03000P 8,40 N
4474 BROCCATELLI FRANCESCA AA PGIC833006 8,40 N
4475 NATALINI EDY AA PGIC82200Q 8,40 N
4476 CIZICENO IRENE AA PGIC85900A 8,40 N
4477 INSERRA MARIO AA PGIC840009 8,40 N
4478 VASTURZO GIANLUCA AA PGIC85100Q 8,40 N
4479 MATTIACCIO ALESSIA AA PGPS030008 8,40 N
4480 NOFRINI MONICA AA PGIC85900A 8,40 N
4481 LESSA ANDREA ALEJANDRA AA PGSD03000P 8,35 S



4482 PIERANTOZZI STEFANO AA PGIS034006 8,35 S
4483 UCCELLANI MATTEO AA PGIS034006 8,35 N
4484 TADDEI MONICA AA PGIS00300E 8,35 N
4485 MANCINI ARIANNA AA PGIC85100Q 8,35 N
4486 ALUNNO SELLERI FRANCESCO AA PGTF19000V 8,35 N
4487 FABRIS TATJANA AA PGIC84300R 8,33 S
4488 SIGNA MONIA AA PGIC84900Q 8,33 S
4489 LOVISOLO ILARIA AA PGIC86500N 8,33 S
4490 BECCHETTI PAOLA AA PGMM21400G 8,33 S
4491 GUSTINELLI EUGENIO AA PGIC838009 8,33 S
4492 PIERINI MASSIMO AA PGIC841005 8,33 S
4493 FERRONI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC85600V 8,33 S
4494 BARTOLINI LUCIA AA PGIS01100D 8,33 S
4495 LONGETTI TATIUCCIA AA PGPC07000G 8,33 S
4496 ARTEGIANI ANGELA AA PGEE042003 8,33 S
4497 ANGELUCCI MICHELA AA PGTD01000V 8,33 S
4498 BONI CHIARA AA PGEE03600Q 8,33 S
4499 LAMBORGHINI LOREDANA AA PGIS034006 8,33 S
4500 CERRITO GEMMA AA PGIC867009 8,33 S
4501 BRUNO TERESA AA PGIC840009 8,33 S
4502 BAGAGLI STEFANO AA PGEE039007 8,33 S
4503 MASTRIFORTI STEFANO AA PGIS02800V 8,33 S
4504 MECOZZI ENRICO AA PGIS03300A 8,33 S
4505 PALAZZOLI RENEE AA PGIC84800X 8,33 S
4506 VENTURA LAURA AA PGEE042003 8,33 S
4507 ROSSINI ALESSANDRA AA PGEE00200L 8,33 S
4508 RONCONI DANIELA AA PGIS02900P 8,33 S
4509 BONSERVIZI PAOLO AA PGTD11000Q 8,33 S
4510 ANTONINI LOREDANA AA PGIC82300G 8,33 S
4511 BAZZICA D O BERNINI MONICA AA PGTD11000Q 8,33 S
4512 AMBROSI AGNESE AA PGIC840009 8,33 S
4513 FIFINO DANIELA AA PGIS01100D 8,33 S
4514 TESTI LORELLA AA PGEE04000B 8,33 S
4515 ROMANO ANNA MARIA AA PGIC854007 8,33 S
4516 FORENZA MADDALENA AA PGIC86600D 8,33 N
4517 MENCARELLI ELISABETTA AA PGEE01700A 8,33 N
4518 BIAGIONI COSTANZA AA PGPC01000X 8,33 N
4519 COMODINI ELEONORA AA PGIC81400R 8,33 N
4520 MORELLI VALENTINA AA PGEE041007 8,33 N



4521 CORNELI DANIELA AA PGIC82700V 8,33 N
4522 ZANNINI LUCIA AA PGEE04000B 8,33 N
4523 STILO SONIA AA PGIS00200P 8,33 N
4524 MANDOLONI SILVIA AA PGIC86500N 8,33 N
4525 SCUOTTO CONCETTA AA PGSD03000P 8,33 N
4526 PANNACCI DEBORA AA PGIC85300B 8,33 N
4527 NESTA LAURA AA PGRH02000B 8,33 N
4528 RUBECA MONIA AA PGIC833006 8,33 N
4529 TANCI CATIA AA PGIS02800V 8,33 N
4530 MAZZONI CHIARA AA PGIS02800V 8,33 N
4531 CECCOBELLI EMILIANO AA PGIS00300E 8,33 N
4532 ANASTASI MARA AA PGIC847004 8,33 N
4533 MARCELLI MICHELA AA PGEE06000L 8,33 N
4534 PANNACCI MARA AA PGIC85600V 8,33 N
4535 GRANDINELLI FABIOLA AA PGTF010005 8,33 N
4536 CARLETTI MARIA AA PGMM21400G 8,33 N
4537 BALLARANI GUIDO AA PGTF040001 8,33 N
4538 COLADONATO GIOVANNI AA PGIS034006 8,33 N
4539 MARZANO VINCENZA AA PGEE00200L 8,33 N
4540 SLAVIERO SIMONE AA PGTD11000Q 8,33 N
4541 FRATINI DANIELA AA PGEE06000L 8,33 N
4542 MENCARONI SABRINA AA PGIS014001 8,33 N
4543 MIGNANELLI MARGHERITA AA PGTE01000A 8,33 N
4544 DI MICHELE ROMINA AA PGSD03000P 8,33 N
4545 FARNETI DANIELA AA PGIS034006 8,33 N
4546 FARIELLO LARA AA PGIC854007 8,33 N
4547 CECCONI FRANCESCA AA PGTE01000A 8,33 N
4548 GEMMA ROMINA AA PGPC09000R 8,33 N
4549 CECCAGNOLI BARBARA AA PGTF19000V 8,33 N
4550 MILANO FRANCESCA AA PGTD11000Q 8,33 N
4551 ORTOLANI ISABELLA AA PGIS034006 8,33 N
4552 TUTELLO MARA AA PGEE027001 8,33 N
4553 LAZZARINI LUCIA AA PGIS02900P 8,33 N
4554 PROIETTI TESTI ILARIA AA PGPC07000G 8,33 N
4555 SERRI ERMANNO AA PGIC825007 8,33 N
4556 LESMO KATIA AA PGIC841005 8,33 N
4557 SFORNA FRANCESCO AA PGIC840009 8,33 N
4558 VERGONI MARTA AA PGSD03000P 8,33 N
4559 TOGNOLONI STEFANIA AA PGIC85100Q 8,33 N



4560 ZANOTTI LORIANA AA PGIS01100D 8,33 N
4561 NESPOLETTI MARIA ELISABETTA AA PGEE02300N 8,33 N
4562 PAOLONI PALMA AA PGIS02900P 8,33 N
4563 SANTI CINZIA AA PGEE00200L 8,33 N
4564 MORICONI SERGIO AA PGIC862006 8,33 N
4565 RUSTICI CINZIA AA PGEE027001 8,33 N
4566 BROZZETTI NICOLETTA AA PGEE027001 8,33 N
4567 TARPANI MARIA ASSUNTA AA PGIC86600D 8,33 N
4568 MENICONI MARTINA AA PGIC85600V 8,31 N
4569 MARTINO VALENTINA AA PGEE00200L 8,30 S
4570 AIELLO CATERINA EMANUELA AA PGIS02900P 8,30 S
4571 GAGGIANO STEFANIA AA PGTF010005 8,30 S
4572 RIZZI ANGELO AA PGTD11000Q 8,30 S
4573 PETTIROSSI SARAH AA PGIC834002 8,30 S
4574 SASSONIA CRISTINA AA PGIS01100D 8,30 S
4575 DELLA CROCE LIDIA AA PGEE04000B 8,30 S
4576 PASSERI RAFFAELA AA PGIS034006 8,30 S
4577 PUMPO DANILO AA PGIC868005 8,30 S
4578 PALANGA MARIA GIULIA AA PGEE00200L 8,30 S
4579 FILANNINO STEFANIA AA PGPC01000X 8,30 S
4580 ALU' FILIPPO AA PGIC86400T 8,30 S
4581 PETRINI STEFANO AA PGIS03100P 8,30 S
4582 BIANCHINI ALESSIO AA PGIS02400G 8,30 S
4583 CARBONE GIUSEPPE AA PGIC85100Q 8,30 S
4584 CALAGRETI MICOL AA PGMM21300Q 8,30 N
4585 CAPASSO DOMENICO AA PGPS030008 8,30 N
4586 MARIANI RICCARDO AA PGIC869001 8,30 N
4587 VICECONTE CLAUDIA AA PGIC840009 8,30 N
4588 BRACHETTI CHIARA AA PGIC817008 8,30 N
4589 ADDIS GIULIA AA PGPM010004 8,30 N
4590 SCIARRA ANNALISA AA PGIC84300R 8,30 N
4591 STORTI GIORGIA AA PGIC85900A 8,30 N
4592 CRISPINO SOSSIO AA PGPC05000A 8,30 N
4593 CARLINI NICCOLO' MARIA AA PGTF19000V 8,30 N
4594 BATTAZZI MATTEO AA PGIS034006 8,30 N
4595 D'ALESSANDRO ALESSIA AA PGIC81500L 8,30 N
4596 BALDONI LUCA AA PGIC84500C 8,30 N
4597 SCATTINI SARA AA PGPS09000X 8,30 N
4598 MONACELLI LETIZIA AA PGIC847004 8,30 N



4599 CREOFINI RICCARDO AA PGIS02800V 8,30 N
4600 GIOVENALI ELEONORA AA PGMM18600L 8,30 N
4601 BERRETTINI EMANUELE AA PGIS00200P 8,30 N
4602 DI NARDO FABIO AA PGPC01000X 8,30 N
4603 BISOGNO LORENZO AA PGIC817008 8,30 N
4604 RAMAGLIA ANTONELLA AA PGIC85100Q 8,30 N
4605 DI MARO ASSUNTA AA PGPC01000X 8,30 N
4606 RONDONI ELISA AA PGIC84800X 8,30 N
4607 MONTELLA CONCETTA AA PGIC840009 8,30 N
4608 COZZALI LAVINIA AA PGIC80800D 8,30 N
4609 MASSIMILIANI LEONARDO AA PGSD03000P 8,30 N
4610 FAZIO ANDREA AA PGIS02900P 8,30 N
4611 SABBATINI JESSICA AA PGIS00200P 8,30 N
4612 ZETTI AGNESE AA PGPC01000X 8,30 N
4613 FOGLIA MARCELLA AA PGIC81500L 8,30 N
4614 CARLONI LORENZO AA PGTD11000Q 8,30 N
4615 GRECO VALENTINA AA PGIC83100E 8,30 N
4616 MECE MEGI AA PGIC862006 8,30 N
4617 BERTOLINI LETIZIA AA PGIC867009 8,30 N
4618 ROCCONI STELLA AA PGIC84900Q 8,30 N
4619 ZAMBRI ALESSANDRO AA PGTF19000V 8,30 N
4620 MOMMI ARIANNA AA PGTD11000Q 8,30 N
4621 LUCIANI CECILIA AA PGTE01000A 8,30 N
4622 FRATELLINI CAMILLA AA PGEE01700A 8,30 N
4623 FIORENTINI ALICE AA PGIC85100Q 8,30 N
4624 MARIOTTI GIADA AA PGIC82200Q 8,30 N
4625 MARIOTTI FRANCESCA AA PGEE05700R 8,30 N
4626 STANCIU IULIA GEORGIANA AA PGRH02000B 8,30 N
4627 DE ANGELIS IRENE AA PGIS02900P 8,30 N
4628 FILIPPUCCI DANIELE AA PGPS030008 8,30 N
4629 ROSSASTRI SARA AA PGIC82700V 8,30 N
4630 DE PASCALE ANGELA AA PGEE042003 8,30 N
4631 MARCHETTI GIORDANO AA PGEE041007 8,30 N
4632 LATRONICO VINCENZO AA PGIC85100Q 8,30 N
4633 CIROCCHI NICOLA AA PGTD01000V 8,30 N
4634 ERCOLI ELISA AA PGIS034006 8,30 N
4635 BLASIO CARMELA ELITA AA PGIC834002 8,30 N
4636 FAINA FEDERICA AA PGEE027001 8,30 N
4637 CALDERINI ANDREA AA PGRH02000B 8,30 N



4638 GIACALONE MARIANGELA AA PGIC84300R 8,30 N
4639 BRACAGLINI DIEGO AA PGPS09000X 8,30 N
4640 FRANCHI MARTA AA PGPC05000A 8,30 N
4641 PIERASSA CHIARA AA PGIC82700V 8,30 N
4642 TOSTI MARCO AA PGIS03100P 8,30 N
4643 SCACCIATELLI CLAUDIA AA PGIC867009 8,30 N
4644 BASTIANINI CRISTINA AA PGIS02900P 8,30 N
4645 SCHETTINO FRANCESCO AA PGIC85100Q 8,30 N
4646 BONUGLIA ALESSIA AA PGEE01700A 8,27 S
4647 CACCIAPUOTI RITA AA PGVC010007 8,27 S
4648 CAPRA LORENZO AA PGVC010007 8,27 S
4649 EMIDI STEFANIA AA PGIC854007 8,27 S
4650 PACINI LICIA AA PGTF010005 8,27 N
4651 CUPPOLONI MICHELA AA PGPC07000G 8,27 N
4652 SINISCALCO CRISTIANO AA PGRH02000B 8,27 N
4653 CECCACCI MAURO AA PGIS034006 8,27 N
4654 AGNELETTI SILVIA AA PGIC85900A 8,26 N
4655 BOCCIOLINI ILARIA AA PGIC825007 8,25 S
4656 CUTULLE' FRANCESCA PIA AA PGIC86400T 8,25 N
4657 TITTARELLI PAOLA AA PGIC85900A 8,25 N
4658 CORDELLA SONIA AA PGIC85000X 8,22 N
4659 PASCU LACRAMIOARA COSMINA AA PGIS014001 8,21 S
4660 BARTOLINI MARTINA AA PGEE042003 8,20 S
4661 RIGO EDOARDO AA PGTE01000A 8,20 S
4662 PIERINI KATIA AA PGIC854007 8,20 S
4663 CECCONI CRISTIAN AA PGTF19000V 8,20 S
4664 CRESCENTINI FRANCESCA AA PGIC85800E 8,20 S
4665 DIAMANTINI PAMELA AA PGMM21400G 8,20 S
4666 GRECO BENIAMINO AA PGIC86400T 8,20 S
4667 MARGINEANU NATALIA AA PGEE06000L 8,20 S
4668 PACOLINI KATIUSCIA AA PGPS030008 8,20 S
4669 CARDINALI MARGHERITA AA PGPM010004 8,20 S
4670 POGGINI LUCIA AA PGEE048002 8,20 S
4671 PICCINI CHIARA AA PGEE01700A 8,20 S
4672 RASPA MADDALENA AA PGIC834002 8,20 S
4673 TOMASI ELISA AA PGEE05800L 8,20 S
4674 PACINELLI LAVINIA AA PGIC854007 8,20 S
4675 OTTAVINI CHIARA AA PGIS01100D 8,20 S
4676 MEARELLI GREGORIO AA PGEE02300N 8,20 S



4677 BIZZARRO ANNA AA PGTE01000A 8,20 S
4678 SOTGIA AMELIA AA PGPS09000X 8,20 N
4679 ALLEGRUCCI ANGELICA AA PGIS034006 8,20 N
4680 CAMPISI VALERIA AA PGIC840009 8,20 N
4681 PEPE GIORGIA AA PGIC868005 8,20 N
4682 BAGAGLIA ANASTASIA AA PGIC85100Q 8,20 N
4683 PAVICIC MARTINA AA PGEE06000L 8,20 N
4684 MARCELLINO MARCELLO AA PGIC85100Q 8,20 N
4685 BEVILACQUA CAMILLA AA PGIC82700V 8,20 N
4686 NARDI VINCENZO AA PGIC85900A 8,20 N
4687 VASCELLO NICOLINA AA PGEE00200L 8,20 N
4688 MASINI ALICE AA PGIC825007 8,20 N
4689 ROSSI RICCARDO AA PGTE01000A 8,20 N
4690 BONTEMPO GIUSEPPE AA PGTD11000Q 8,20 N
4691 SENSINI GIULIO AA PGEE041007 8,20 N
4692 PACE ARCANGELO AA PGIC85100Q 8,20 N
4693 PETTURITI CHIARA AA PGPC05000A 8,20 N
4694 GALATA' MELISSA AA PGIC85800E 8,20 N
4695 TORTORA FRANCESCO AA PGIS03300A 8,20 N
4696 CARPENTIERO VINCENZO AA PGPC07000G 8,20 N
4697 ROMETTI LORENZO AA PGIC825007 8,20 N
4698 SENSI FRANCESCO AA PGPM010004 8,20 N
4699 BILELLO ALESSANDRA AA PGIC868005 8,20 N
4700 SCARALE GIOVANNA AA PGEE021002 8,20 N
4701 GUERRI LISA AA PGIC825007 8,20 N
4702 SCRIVO PATRICK SALVATORE AA PGEE02300N 8,20 N
4703 PIPPARONI FILIPPO AA PGPS030008 8,20 N
4704 PELLICCIA DANIELE AA PGTD11000Q 8,20 N
4705 BRILLO NICOLO AA PGEE027001 8,20 N
4706 MARCUCCI GIORGIA AA PGTE01000A 8,20 N
4707 BIANCALANA SOFIA AA PGTE01000A 8,20 N
4708 GERALDI PIER CALOGERO AA PGPM010004 8,20 N
4709 TRAVERSINI LETIZIA AA PGEE03600Q 8,20 N
4710 ESPOSITO LETIZIA AA PGIC85800E 8,20 N
4711 PETRELLI MARTA AA PGSD03000P 8,20 N
4712 PASSAGRILLI PERLA AA PGEE06000L 8,20 N
4713 DE MARTINO IRENE AA PGSD03000P 8,20 N
4714 BARTOCCETTI ALICE AA PGIS00400A 8,20 N
4715 CALAMIA RAFFAELLA AA PGIC854007 8,20 N



4716 ROSSI ALESSIO AA PGEE041007 8,20 N
4717 SOTTANI ELENA AA PGEE03700G 8,20 N
4718 SERVELLO MARIA PATRIZIA AA PGIC82700V 8,20 N
4719 FERRARA SERENA AA PGTF19000V 8,20 N
4720 RANOCCHIA CAROLINA AA PGTF010005 8,20 N
4721 VESIGNA FILIPPO AA PGEE01700A 8,20 N
4722 RAPETTI CLAUDIO AA PGIS00300E 8,20 N
4723 SAGRAZZINI ARIANNA AA PGEE06000L 8,20 N
4724 BENVENUTO MARIA AA PGIC82700V 8,20 N
4725 VICARIO ANDREA AA PGIS03300A 8,20 N
4726 FRATINI FABIOLA AA PGTF19000V 8,20 N
4727 FUCELLI SARA AA PGEE00200L 8,20 N
4728 DELLA RAGIONE ALESSIO AA PGSD03000P 8,20 N
4729 CAPASSO RAFFAELE AA PGIC83500T 8,20 N
4730 MEOLA ANNAMARIA AA PGEE048002 8,20 N
4731 FARAGHINI LETIZIA AA PGIC82700V 8,20 N
4732 HAZNEDARI LUCREZIA AA PGMM111007 8,20 N
4733 MECHELLI FRANCESCA AA PGIS00400A 8,20 N
4734 FERRANTI SILVIA AA PGEE00200L 8,20 N
4735 CRISTADORO LUCIANA AA PGEE00200L 8,20 N
4736 BAGAGLI RICCARDO AA PGEE00200L 8,20 N
4737 FILIPPETTI YENIFER AA PGIS01100D 8,20 N
4738 PASSERINI GIULIA AA PGIC862006 8,20 N
4739 GINORI ELISA AA PGIC838009 8,20 N
4740 PASCOLETTI FRANCESCA AA PGIC840009 8,20 N
4741 MASSINI MONICA AA PGPC01000X 8,20 N
4742 BELLONI MARTA AA PGIC862006 8,20 N
4743 EZ ZAHAR SALAH AA PGIC85900A 8,20 N
4744 RAGGI GIULIA AA PGIC85800E 8,20 N
4745 PARENTE EMANUELA AA PGIS03300A 8,20 N
4746 DE GIOVANNI ANDREA AA PGIS02900P 8,20 N
4747 PIZZI ALESSIA AA PGEE01700A 8,20 N
4748 COSTANZI LAURA AA PGEE01700A 8,20 N
4749 ROMAGNA DANIELA AA PGPS030008 8,20 N
4750 TORRESI GIULIA AA PGEE042003 8,20 N
4751 PRIORESCHI LICIA AA PGIC870005 8,20 N
4752 GIULIANI ILARIA AA PGIS00200P 8,20 N
4753 GAROFALO CIRO AA PGIC834002 8,20 N
4754 STRAMACCIONI FABIO AA PGIC85000X 8,20 N



4755 CORRADO ROSARIA AA PGIC86600D 8,20 N
4756 MONTELLA ROSA AA PGIC840009 8,20 N
4757 RONCONI SARA AA PGIC817008 8,20 N
4758 VALIA MICHELA AA PGIC85100Q 8,20 N
4759 MESCHINI FEDERICA AA PGIC86000E 8,20 N
4760 ROTINO MARIA LAURA AA PGEE042003 8,20 N
4761 BRACCESCHI LAURA AA PGIC86600D 8,20 N
4762 LISETTI FRANCESCA AA PGIC85600V 8,20 N
4763 GIACCHE' GIACOMO AA PGPS030008 8,20 N
4764 DEGLI ESPOSTI ELISA AA PGIS02900P 8,20 N
4765 NOSSINI ALESSANDRO AA PGTE01000A 8,20 N
4766 CECCARELLI GABRIELE AA PGIC86400T 8,20 N
4767 CALZONI LAURA AA PGPC01000X 8,17 S
4768 BERTI ILARIA AA PGPM010004 8,17 S
4769 BARONI CHIARA AA PGEE027001 8,17 S
4770 CARAVAGGI LAURA AA PGIC86400T 8,17 S
4771 BARBATO LUCIA AA PGTF040001 8,17 S
4772 BUSO ANNA AA PGIC870005 8,17 S
4773 RASIMELLI ELENA AA PGMM111007 8,17 S
4774 LANDRINI CINZIA AA PGIC84900Q 8,17 S
4775 MARTINI CRISTINA AA PGIC840009 8,17 S
4776 FERONE SEBASTIANO AA PGRH02000B 8,17 S
4777 APOLLIO GIULIO AA PGPC07000G 8,17 S
4778 RICHIERI CLAUDIA AA PGEE027001 8,17 S
4779 CAPODICASA GIOVANNA AA PGIS00300E 8,17 S
4780 SIRAGUSA GIUSEPPE AA PGRH02000B 8,17 N
4781 CICERONI MARISA AA PGIC80800D 8,17 N
4782 CARANDENTE SARA AA PGIC84300R 8,17 N
4783 UGOLINI MOIRA AA PGIC84500C 8,17 N
4784 PIRO FABRIZIO AA PGIS03300A 8,17 N
4785 ROSATI ELISA AA PGEE042003 8,17 N
4786 GUIDA ELISABETTA AA PGIC85100Q 8,17 N
4787 LORENZI LUCIA AA PGIC85800E 8,17 N
4788 CARIANI RAFFAELE AA PGTF010005 8,17 N
4789 VERNI STEFANIA AA PGEE05700R 8,17 N
4790 TESTI NHARE AA PGMM111007 8,17 N
4791 DRAGONI FEDERICA AA PGIC847004 8,17 N
4792 TARAMELLA SERENA AA PGIC870005 8,17 N
4793 DORE MARTINA AA PGIC85600V 8,17 N



4794 PIGHINI ALFIA TIZIANA AA PGIC83500T 8,17 N
4795 CICI ALESSANDRO AA PGTF040001 8,17 N
4796 BATTISTELLI ANGELA AA PGIC82700V 8,17 N
4797 ANDREOZZI FRANCESCO AA PGIS02900P 8,17 N
4798 ANGELINI ANDREA AA PGIC80600T 8,17 N
4799 ASCANI NICOLETTA AA PGRH02000B 8,17 N
4800 FARACO GIUSEPPE AA PGIC84300R 8,17 N
4801 FANTINATO ROBERTO AA PGIC85300B 8,17 N
4802 D'AMBROSIO ROSA AA PGEE027001 8,17 N
4803 GABUSI ANNA AA PGEE06000L 8,17 N
4804 CASELLI GIUSEPPINA AA PGTF19000V 8,17 N
4805 BIANCONI LUCILLA AA PGSD03000P 8,17 N
4806 KARANIKOLA IRINI AA PGTE01000A 8,15 S
4807 DI SIMONE SILVIO AA PGEE041007 8,15 S
4808 CASCONE VALERIO AA PGIS01100D 8,15 S
4809 ORSINI LEONARDO AA PGIS034006 8,15 N
4810 FIORIO FRANCESCA AA PGTD11000Q 8,15 N
4811 NANNICINI GIULIANA AA PGEE03700G 8,10 S
4812 BOMBINO GIUSY AA PGTE01000A 8,10 S
4813 LUCIDI LARA AA PGIC834002 8,10 S
4814 VALERI SARA AA PGIC840009 8,10 S
4815 CENTINARO TIZIANA AA PGEE027001 8,10 S
4816 CIABATTA SERENA AA PGIC86500N 8,10 S
4817 TONGIANI ILARIA AA PGPS030008 8,10 S
4818 ROBELLINI CARLO AA PGPS030008 8,10 S
4819 BIANCHI O CICALINI GIULIA AA PGIC862006 8,10 S
4820 RASTELLI CRISTIAN AA PGIC83200A 8,10 S
4821 DE FELICE AGOSTINO AA PGTF010005 8,10 S
4822 BITI SILVIA AA PGIC825007 8,10 S
4823 MANCI RICCARDO AA PGEE039007 8,10 S
4824 SORBELLI ANDREA AA PGIS02900P 8,10 S
4825 PAZZAGLIA VALERIO AA PGTF19000V 8,10 S
4826 PANNACCI PATRIZIO AA PGIS034006 8,10 S
4827 BASTIANELLI GIORDANO AA PGTF040001 8,10 S
4828 PERGOLESI ELISA AA PGIC83700D 8,10 N
4829 CRUCIANI SARA AA PGIC86000E 8,10 N
4830 PACIOTTI ALESSANDRO AA PGIC847004 8,10 N
4831 BRAMINI GORETTI LUCREZIA AA PGIC82700V 8,10 N
4832 BITTARELLI LEONARDO AA PGTE01000A 8,10 N



4833 MUSCIO MARTINA AA PGIC862006 8,10 N
4834 VENTURINI RAOUL AA PGIS02900P 8,10 N
4835 IMPERATO ANNA AA PGEE00200L 8,10 N
4836 MINOTTI ALESSANDRO AA PGIC85100Q 8,10 N
4837 PITORRI LORENZO AA PGTF010005 8,10 N
4838 GNONI GIULIA MARIA AA PGIC825007 8,10 N
4839 GIAPPICHINI MICHELANGELO AA PGIC85600V 8,10 N
4840 DAGOSTINO AGNESE AA PGPS09000X 8,10 N
4841 CASTIGLIEGO GREGORIO AA PGPM010004 8,10 N
4842 CRUCIANI ILENIA AA PGTE01000A 8,10 N
4843 RUNCI ROMINA AA PGPC01000X 8,10 N
4844 PADOVANO ANDREA AA PGTD11000Q 8,10 N
4845 LUCARELLI ALESSANDRA AA PGEE03200C 8,10 N
4846 GRILLO VERONICA AA PGPC01000X 8,10 N
4847 LEORDEAN ALEXANDRA IOANA AA PGIS02800V 8,10 N
4848 TRASTULLI RACHELE AA PGEE00200L 8,10 N
4849 VESCHINI NICOLA AA PGIC82700V 8,10 N
4850 STILO MANUELA LETIZIA AA PGIC841005 8,10 N
4851 ERMENEGILDI ALESSIA AA PGEE01700A 8,10 N
4852 MARINI AMBRA AA PGTF19000V 8,10 N
4853 PIRO CARMELO AA PGSD03000P 8,10 N
4854 MELI VIRGINIA AA PGIC85100Q 8,10 N
4855 FREGNELLA PAOLO AA PGMM18600L 8,10 N
4856 DI PUMPO LEONARDO AA PGTF010005 8,10 N
4857 CHIASSERINI LUCIA AA PGEE048002 8,10 N
4858 PASQUI GIULIO AA PGPC05000A 8,10 N
4859 PERARI ALESSANDRA AA PGPS030008 8,10 N
4860 MUNICCHI EDOARDO AA PGIC85300B 8,10 N
4861 TOMEI RICCARDO AA PGPS09000X 8,10 N
4862 PASSERI CELESTE AA PGIS02800V 8,10 N
4863 MARCHEGGIANI NICOLA AA PGIS034006 8,10 N
4864 IMPARATO VALERIA AA PGIC840009 8,10 N
4865 SPARACIO SARA AA PGPM010004 8,10 N
4866 VESCHINI CHIARA AA PGRH02000B 8,10 N
4867 ORLANDINI MATTEO AA PGEE048002 8,10 N
4868 SARAVALLE CARLOTTA AA PGIC82100X 8,10 N
4869 CORGNA RICCARDO AA PGIC85100Q 8,10 N
4870 BETTUCCI ERICA AA PGEE05800L 8,10 N
4871 SIMONE GENNARO AA PGIC838009 8,10 N



4872 CARDINALI ELISA AA PGEE01700A 8,10 N
4873 SPOLIDORO MARGHERITA AA PGIC82700V 8,10 N
4874 SABATI JESSICA AA PGIS00300E 8,10 N
4875 BIZZARRI SIMONE AA PGIC809009 8,10 N
4876 VARONE ANTONIO MARIA AA PGPS030008 8,10 N
4877 GRANIERI CHIARA AA PGIS01100D 8,10 N
4878 CAPRIGLIONE VALENTINO AA PGIC862006 8,10 N
4879 GIOMBETTI MICHELA AA PGIS02400G 8,10 N
4880 ORLANDI FABIO AA PGIS02400G 8,10 N
4881 SPARACINO SIMONA AA PGIC80600T 8,10 N
4882 COLLERONE VERONICA AA PGTF010005 8,10 N
4883 FOSSI FRANCESCO AA PGIS014001 8,10 N
4884 CASORIA ANTONIO AA PGIC862006 8,10 N
4885 MARCHETTI AMEDEO AA PGMM23500L 8,10 N
4886 BELMONTE FERNANDO AA PGPC01000X 8,10 N
4887 TEMPERONI ISABELLA AA PGTD11000Q 8,08 N
4888 CARDINALI MATTIA AA PGIC825007 8,05 S
4889 COZZARI RICCARDO AA PGEE042003 8,05 N
4890 FILOMENO FRANCESCA AA PGIC840009 8,05 N
4891 SEPE RAFFAELE AA PGPS09000X 8,05 N
4892 CESARINI EMILIANO AA PGTD11000Q 8,05 N
4893 PASQUINI VALERIA AA PGTF010005 8,05 N
4894 RANUCCI ILARIA AA PGIC833006 8,05 N
4895 SALSI LORELLA AA PGIS034006 8,05 N
4896 AMMENDOLA DORIANA AA PGIC862006 8 S
4897 NUZZI MARCO AA PGIC85100Q 8 S
4898 MENCUCCINI FABIO AA PGMM23500L 8 S
4899 CINGOLANI SABRINA AA PGIC84500C 8 S
4900 FLORIDI MAURA AA PGIC825007 8 S
4901 NOTARI BEATRICE AA PGIS00200P 8 S
4902 FECCHI TAMARA AA PGIS034006 8 S
4903 ELEFANTE MARCO AA PGIS01100D 8 S
4904 SANTONI BASILI ELEONORA AA PGPS030008 8 S
4905 MONTANARI LETIZIA AA PGIC86500N 8 S
4906 MONTANUCCI VALENTINA AA PGEE042003 8 S
4907 BONCI FRANCESCA AA PGIS02900P 8 S
4908 DE MARCO MANUELA AA PGIC85800E 8 S
4909 GIORGETTI ALESSIA AA PGIC834002 8 S
4910 PRIORETTI SARA AA PGIC82300G 8 S



4911 GATTI FRANCESCA AA PGIC847004 8 S
4912 MORVIDONI MATTEO AA PGEE026005 8 S
4913 SABATINI MANUEL AA PGIC83500T 8 S
4914 BOATTELLI VALENTINA AA PGIC85000X 8 S
4915 PIGNATTINI NICOLETTA AA PGIC817008 8 S
4916 APOSTOLICO VALENTINA AA PGIC84300R 8 S
4917 SANTINI FABIO AA PGIC81400R 8 S
4918 TEDESCO MICHELINA AA PGIC83000P 8 S
4919 TRIBOLATI GIAN LUCA AA PGIC833006 8 S
4920 MAIALETTI SIMONA AA PGRH02000B 8 S
4921 LANDI CARLO AA PGVC010007 8 S
4922 MACCARRONE ANGELO AA PGIC840009 8 S
4923 LIONE GIUSEPPE AA PGIC868005 8 S
4924 GUSTINELLI LARA AA PGEE05800L 8 S
4925 GIORDANO ANNA DEBORAH AA PGIC834002 8 S
4926 DI MAIO KATRIN AA PGIC833006 8 S
4927 MASSARI SILVIA AA PGIC869001 8 S
4928 BALUCANI SILVIA AA PGSD03000P 8 S
4929 PISCITELLI LAURA AA PGPS09000X 8 S
4930 MARTINETTI HELGA AA PGIC841005 8 S
4931 LUPPARELLI GIULIA AA PGPS02000N 8 S
4932 DE CHIARA ANDREA AA PGPS09000X 8 S
4933 TORREGROSSA CINZIA MARIA CONCETTA AA PGIC85300B 8 S
4934 PIERAVANTI ROBERTO AA PGIS00300E 8 S
4935 OCCHIONERO ELVIRA AA PGEE027001 8 S
4936 PRESCIUTTINI VIOLETTA AA PGIC82700V 8 S
4937 PERELLA FEDERICO AA PGIC84900Q 8 S
4938 PODERINI MARIA CRISTINA AA PGIC86400T 8 S
4939 BRILLI VALERIA AA PGIC84800X 8 S
4940 FIORITI LUCIA AA PGMM21400G 8 S
4941 FIORUCCI KATIA AA PGIC854007 8 S
4942 ONOFRI FRANCESCO AA PGRH01000R 8 S
4943 LOMBARDI MARIA AA PGPM010004 8 S
4944 TODINI ARIANNA AA PGIC84900Q 8 S
4945 MASCIOTTI ROBERTO AA PGIC86500N 8 S
4946 PAGLIARI FRANCESCO AA PGTD11000Q 8 S
4947 BARILARI VALENTINA AA PGIC869001 8 S
4948 CHIURULLA LAURA AA PGIC841005 8 S
4949 MOSCONI CATIA AA PGSD03000P 8 S



4950 PALIANI ROSELLA AA PGEE041007 8 S
4951 PINO ROSARIA AA PGIC82200Q 8 S
4952 NOVALI CLAUDIA AA PGIC82200Q 8 S
4953 LAURENZI FRANCESCO AA PGTD01000V 8 S
4954 CALISTI SIMONA AA PGPS09000X 8 S
4955 DI LALLA MAURO LORENZO AA PGTD11000Q 8 N
4956 ZUCCARO GIORGIO AA PGPC01000X 8 N
4957 PASSARINI LORENZO AA PGIC80700N 8 N
4958 LIGUORI NICOLO' AA PGIS03300A 8 N
4959 LUCERTINI CECILIA AA PGEE048002 8 N
4960 BEI ALESSIO AA PGIS034006 8 N
4961 DIPIETRO GIULIA AA PGIC862006 8 N
4962 CERAMI DAVIDE AA PGIC862006 8 N
4963 GALLI LEONARDO AA PGIC838009 8 N
4964 CIVALE MARCO AA PGIC85100Q 8 N
4965 ARCANGELI SIMONE AA PGIS01100D 8 N
4966 SPERDUTO SARA PIA AA PGPS09000X 8 N
4967 PIGNATTA GIORGIA AA PGIC817008 8 N
4968 DOMENICHINI IRENE AA PGIC85300B 8 N
4969 ZIPPO FRANCESCO AA PGRH02000B 8 N
4970 SUSTA FRANCESCA AA PGEE01700A 8 N
4971 GIORNI ARIANNA AA PGPS09000X 8 N
4972 PIEROTTI MADDALENA AA PGIS034006 8 N
4973 ROSSI BARILOZZI GIULIA AA PGIC840009 8 N
4974 LUISI FRANCESCO AA PGPS030008 8 N
4975 INCREMONA LAURA AA PGEE00200L 8 N
4976 STACCINI ENRICO AA PGIS034006 8 N
4977 MOROSI ALESSANDRA AA PGTE01000A 8 N
4978 SPENA LUIGI AA PGIS014001 8 N
4979 RAUCCI MARIA AA PGTD11000Q 8 N
4980 MERICO BEATRICE AA PGIC840009 8 N
4981 BELIBANI GIULIO AA PGIS01100D 8 N
4982 POMPILI ARIANNA AA PGEE04000B 8 N
4983 CANUTI MARCO AA PGTF19000V 8 N
4984 MANGIALASCHE JESSICA AA PGSD03000P 8 N
4985 ROMASCO PIETRO AA PGPC01000X 8 N
4986 BAZZUCCHI DIEGO AA PGIS034006 8 N
4987 BARBANERA SARA AA PGIC834002 8 N
4988 GIUGLIANO ENRICO AA PGRH01000R 8 N



4989 LICCIARDI MARIANNA AA PGIC85100Q 8 N
4990 SALVATO SARA AA PGIC840009 8 N
4991 RUGGIO ANDREA AA PGPC01000X 8 N
4992 DATTILO ROBERTA AA PGEE027001 8 N
4993 FIORUCCI EDOARDO AA PGTF19000V 8 N
4994 ARESU DENISE AA PGVC010007 8 N
4995 BELLAVEGLIA ROBERTA AA PGIC817008 8 N
4996 BRUFANI MARCO AA PGTF010005 8 N
4997 MEOZZI LEONARDO AA PGTF19000V 8 N
4998 FIORUCCI SIMONE AA PGIS034006 8 N
4999 NARDI CHIARA AA PGIS02800V 8 N
5000 CROCIONI NICOLO' AA PGIC85600V 8 N
5001 SCARNATI YLENIA AA PGIC85300B 8 N
5002 GIARDINIERI MARCO AA PGEE06000L 8 N
5003 PACIOTTI NADIA AA PGPS030008 8 N
5004 FRANCO ANTONIO AA PGPS09000X 8 N
5005 LILLI MICHELE AA PGIC867009 8 N
5006 RADHIMA ILIRA AA PGIC862006 8 N
5007 FLAMINIO MARIA AA PGIC840009 8 N
5008 SAGGESE FRANCESCO AA PGTF010005 8 N
5009 ARTALE ALESSIA AA PGIC862006 8 N
5010 SCIPIONE ALFREDO AA PGIC86600D 8 N
5011 RASPA FABIO AA PGSD03000P 8 N
5012 RONDINI JESSICA AA PGEE042003 8 N
5013 FRONDIZI YLENIA AA PGEE03600Q 8 N
5014 VAGNARELLI LAURA AA PGIS034006 8 N
5015 CHIODINI FABIANA AA PGIC825007 8 N
5016 FARINA ANNALISA AA PGEE06000L 8 N
5017 ALUNNO NOEMI AA PGIC825007 8 N
5018 BIANCHI STEFANO AA PGTF010005 8 N
5019 TACCUCCI DANIEL AA PGMM111007 8 N
5020 BIANCONI FRANCESCA AA PGIS00200P 8 N
5021 CENCI ILARIA AA PGIC85100Q 8 N
5022 MACCARRONE GIORGIO AA PGIS01100D 8 N
5023 FLORA BIAGIO AA PGIC868005 8 N
5024 FELIZIANI CLAUDIA AA PGTE01000A 8 N
5025 AMABILE FIORENZO AA PGIC862006 8 N
5026 BRUNETTI EDOARDO AA PGIS00200P 8 N
5027 SIMONCINI GIACOMO AA PGEE02300N 8 N



5028 TOMAO ANNA AA PGIC86400T 8 N
5029 CARDINALI LORENZO AA PGIS01100D 8 N
5030 PETRUZZI GIULIO AA PGIS013005 8 N
5031 ASCOSI ELISA AA PGMM21300Q 8 N
5032 ZOLFAROLI VALERIA AA PGIC85600V 8 N
5033 MASTROPIERRO DONATELLA SANTINA AA PGIS03300A 8 N
5034 MAESTRINI PAOLA AA PGSD03000P 8 N
5035 SICA CARMELA AA PGEE06000L 8 N
5036 CINTI IRENE AA PGIC86600D 8 N
5037 ZAMBRINO GRAZIELLA AA PGPC04000Q 8 N
5038 SETTONCE COSTANZA AA PGEE00200L 8 N
5039 GENNAIOLI ELISA AA PGIC838009 8 N
5040 HAESSE ERIKA AA PGIC85300B 8 N
5041 AVERSA LORENZIANA AA PGIC85600V 8 N
5042 PERRONE CONSIGLIA AA PGEE021002 8 N
5043 POSATI DEBORA AA PGMM18600L 8 N
5044 SAUZULLO FIORELLA AA PGEE042003 8 N
5045 PISCO MAURO AA PGIS01100D 8 N
5046 NATALICCHI ANASTASIA AA PGIC85600V 8 N
5047 TALARICO LORENA AA PGEE00200L 8 N
5048 MEZZASOMA ELISA AA PGEE027001 8 N
5049 FIASCHINI LUCIA AA PGEE06000L 8 N
5050 CELLINI ERIKA AA PGMM18600L 8 N
5051 TOMASSINI SARIO AA PGIS00200P 8 N
5052 LENSI MARIA VITTORIA AA PGEE02300N 8 N
5053 QUARTUCCI LUCA AA PGMM18600L 8 N
5054 RAGAINI REGINA AA PGIC80800D 8 N
5055 BARBANERA GLORIA AA PGIC85300B 8 N
5056 MENICHELLI LUCIANA AA PGPS09000X 8 N
5057 DI MAURO ILARIA AA PGEE027001 8 N
5058 NICODEMO LUISA AA PGPM010004 8 N
5059 CENCIARELLI MARTINA AA PGIC825007 8 N
5060 TABURCHI NICCOLO' AA PGTD11000Q 8 N
5061 MILLETTI VALERIA AA PGSD03000P 8 N
5062 BICONNE BENEDETTA AA PGIC86500N 8 N
5063 COLLARINI EDOARDO AA PGIC847004 8 N
5064 NADIANI ROBERTO AA PGIC85100Q 8 N
5065 CORBUCCI MARIA ELENA AA PGIC86400T 8 N
5066 PENNINO STEFANIA AA PGIC869001 8 N



5067 D'EPISCOPO PAOLO GRAZIANO AA PGTE01000A 8 N
5068 TRIPPOLINI FABIO AA PGIC85900A 8 N
5069 PENSABENE SERAFINA SERENA AA PGPS030008 8 N
5070 MIGLIORATI BIANCA AA PGIC84800X 8 N
5071 LESSI LAURA AA PGEE048002 8 N
5072 FEBRARO CHIARA AA PGEE01700A 8 N
5073 CONSALVI ENRICO AA PGTF010005 8 N
5074 MILIOCCHI ALESSANDRO AA PGPS030008 8 N
5075 BELLONI ALESSANDRO AA PGIC838009 8 N
5076 PAPETTI SILVIA AA PGPM010004 8 N
5077 MONTAGNOLI MARTINA AA PGIC86400T 8 N
5078 LAMURAGLIA CARMELA AA PGPS030008 8 N
5079 ZICHELLA LAURA AA PGIC862006 8 N
5080 CARLI CATERINA AA PGVC010007 8 N
5081 FONTANI FILIPPO AA PGIC838009 8 N
5082 GIULIANI CLARISSA AA PGEE06000L 8 N
5083 BRUNETTI ANDREA AA PGEE00200L 8 N
5084 ZATARI ALLIA AA PGPC01000X 8 N
5085 BALDACCHINI ELEONORA AA PGEE027001 8 N
5086 DI BELLO VINCENZA AA PGIC85100Q 8 N
5087 PAVIGLIANITI FABIO AA PGIC840009 8 N
5088 LENTI FLORIANA AA PGIC867009 8 N
5089 CARREA ANNA MARIA AA PGRH01000R 8 N
5090 PISAPIA STEFANO AA PGIC862006 8 N
5091 ROSSI PLACILLA AA PGIS02900P 8 N
5092 AL ARMALY JIHANE AA PGPC07000G 8 N
5093 LUCHETTI ATTILIO AA PGIS034006 8 N
5094 LAEZZA VINCENZA AA PGEE01700A 8 N
5095 PERSICHETTI MONICA AA PGEE06000L 8 N
5096 GIGLIONI ARIANNA AA PGIC85100Q 8 N
5097 SHESHORI ENKELEDA AA PGIC854007 8 N
5098 ANDREANI CHIARA AA PGIC82700V 8 N
5099 MANUCCI VALENTINA AA PGEE042003 8 N
5100 TIRRIA ERNESTINA AA PGPS09000X 8 N
5101 MORO PAOLA AA PGIS02900P 8 N
5102 RINALDINI CHIARA AA PGIS00200P 8 N
5103 MASERATI FRANCESCA AA PGIS01100D 8 N
5104 PIERANGELI ERIKA AA PGIC82100X 8 N
5105 PANFILI PAOLA AA PGIC847004 8 N



5106 NOBILE ANTONIO AA PGEE00200L 8 N
5107 BOSSI ANGELA AA PGIC82200Q 8 N
5108 CINIGLIO GIOVANNA AA PGEE00200L 8 N
5109 CERNICCHI FRANCESCO AA PGIC84300R 8 N
5110 CALI' CRISTINA AA PGIC840009 8 N
5111 AIELLO SUSANNA AA PGIC85900A 8 N
5112 VESCOVI LAURA AA PGSD03000P 8 N
5113 TOMASSI ROBERTO AA PGIS00300E 8 N
5114 BETTI MARCELLA AA PGIC85300B 8 N
5115 CROCIONI MAURO AA PGIC840009 8 N
5116 BARDANI FEDERICA AA PGIC86400T 8 N
5117 MARINELLI BARBARA AA PGEE00200L 8 N
5118 AGOSTINI ANGELA AA PGPS09000X 8 N
5119 DORI MARICA AA PGEE041007 8 N
5120 BARUFFI RAFFAELA AA PGEE05700R 8 N
5121 TOTI CATIA AA PGTF010005 8 N
5122 BACIOTTI FRANCESCA AA PGIS034006 8 N
5123 BERTANI CASSETTA MICHELA AA PGEE042003 8 N
5124 MATTIOLI CARLA AA PGIC862006 8 N
5125 SPADACCIA VERUSCA AA PGMM21300Q 8 N
5126 BIGOTTI LUCA AA PGEE02300N 8 N
5127 CICIONI SIMONE AA PGTD11000Q 8 N
5128 BARTOLINI GABRIELLA AA PGIS00300E 8 N
5129 TESTI MOHAN AA PGIC869001 8 N
5130 FRATINI ROSANNA AA PGIS02800V 8 N
5131 ANASTASI DANIELA AA PGIC847004 8 N
5132 MARINACCI SELENIA AA PGEE041007 8 N
5133 CAPPONI NATASCIA AA PGIC867009 8 N
5134 CUMBO SILVIA AA PGMM21300Q 8 N
5135 ROSALEN MARTA AA PGTD11000Q 8 N
5136 PASCOLINI GIORGIO AA PGIS034006 8 N
5137 ALUNNI BARBAROSSA FRANCESCA AA PGVC010007 8 N
5138 FRANCO SALVATORE AA PGTF010005 8 N
5139 ROSSI ELISABETTA AA PGIS02900P 8 N
5140 PARASECOLI CINZIA AA PGEE042003 8 N
5141 ZAMPAGLIONE FILOMENA ANNAMARIA AA PGEE02300N 8 N
5142 LUCACCIONI LIANA AA PGIS014001 8 N
5143 MARCONI LAURA AA PGEE04000B 8 N
5144 CAPITANUCCI ANDREA AA PGVC010007 8 N



5145 ROMAGNOLI SILVIA AA PGTD11000Q 8 N
5146 BASSETTI MARIA RITA AA PGIC868005 8 N
5147 BUSSI BARBARA AA PGIC86600D 8 N
5148 DE SANCTIS PAOLA AA PGPS09000X 8 N
5149 SCRICCIOLO FRANCA AA PGIS013005 8 N
5150 PACINI MANUELA AA PGMM18600L 8 N
5151 SPOLETINI ROBERTA AA PGTD01000V 8 N
5152 PAGNOTTA PAOLA AA PGIC82700V 8 N
5153 FARNESI CRISTINA AA PGIC81500L 8 N
5154 TOCCACELI FABRIZIO AA PGIS013005 8 N
5155 COLLETTA GIUSEPPE AA PGIC840009 8 N
5156 CARBONE ALFREDO AA PGIS02900P 8 N
5157 BALESTRINI ORIANA AA PGEE01700A 8 N
5158 OLIGARCHI LOREDANA AA PGRH02000B 8 N
5159 GAGLIANO MASSIMO AA PGMM111007 8 N
5160 FRENGUELLI MARA AA PGIC85000X 8 N
5161 DASTOLI FRANCESCA AA PGIC869001 7,97 N
5162 VALDAMBRINI SILVIA AA PGEE05800L 7,95 S
5163 LEANDRI GIULIA AA PGIC86500N 7,95 N
5164 LIMONI MARTINA AA PGIC82700V 7,95 N
5165 ALUNNI ANDREA AA PGIC817008 7,95 N
5166 LAMANNA GIUSEPPINA AA PGPS09000X 7,93 S
5167 FIORUCCI MARCO AA PGIS034006 7,93 S
5168 REA ANGELA AA PGIC867009 7,93 S
5169 CIONCO LUCA AA PGEE06000L 7,93 S
5170 PAUSELLI SERGIO AA PGIS034006 7,93 S
5171 GIORNI ANDREA AA PGEE048002 7,93 N
5172 SIENA SCEILA AA PGIC854007 7,93 N
5173 DARDANELLI MONICA AA PGIC85300B 7,93 N
5174 FERRO FABIANA AA PGEE05700R 7,93 N
5175 GUERRIERI ROSSANA AA PGEE00200L 7,93 N
5176 MIGLIORATI ALESSANDRA AA PGEE05800L 7,90 S
5177 PINAGLIA VALENTINA AA PGIC83100E 7,90 S
5178 PIERGIOVANNI MARIA AA PGIC83500T 7,90 S
5179 PROIETTI MANILA AA PGRH02000B 7,90 S
5180 MENICHETTI RITA AA PGIS034006 7,90 S
5181 PUCCIARINI VALENTINA AA PGIS03300A 7,90 S
5182 SFORNA DANIELA AA PGIC84900Q 7,90 S
5183 PAOLETTI FRANCESCO AA PGIS00300E 7,90 S



5184 ROSCINI EDOARDO AA PGEE042003 7,90 S
5185 VANGHETTI ELENA AA PGTF19000V 7,90 N
5186 IAVARONE CARMINE AA PGIS014001 7,90 N
5187 BOLLETTA GIULIA AA PGPS09000X 7,90 N
5188 MARTINO MARIA AA PGIC86600D 7,90 N
5189 MICHELI ANNA AA PGIC862006 7,90 N
5190 CASAGRANDE BERZILLI LORENZO AA PGIC84900Q 7,90 N
5191 BERELLINI FRANCESCA AA PGIS03300A 7,90 N
5192 CORRADI GABRIELE AA PGEE041007 7,90 N
5193 ESPOSITO FRANCESCO AA PGMM23500L 7,90 N
5194 GAMBELUNGHE CLAUDIA AA PGIC840009 7,90 N
5195 FALINI VALENTINA AA PGEE06000L 7,90 N
5196 GIULIACCI GIANMARCO AA PGIC869001 7,90 N
5197 ITALIANO CRISTINA AA PGIC85300B 7,90 N
5198 BENVENUTI MATTEO AA PGTD01000V 7,90 N
5199 TINICA IULIA CRISTINA AA PGPS030008 7,90 N S
5200 RICCI MANUEL AA PGIC84500C 7,90 N
5201 AIELLO CONSUELO AA PGIC840009 7,90 N
5202 CELLETTI ALESSIA AA PGIC82700V 7,90 N
5203 MARRA CARLA AA PGEE04000B 7,90 N
5204 BEI CLEMENTI MARGHERITA AA PGIS034006 7,88 S
5205 CORRIALE LUISA AA PGTF040001 7,85 S
5206 ORSINI GIORGIA AA PGIS034006 7,85 S
5207 PLACIDO ALESSANDRA AA PGIC840009 7,83 S
5208 TREPIEDI STEFANO AA PGPC05000A 7,83 S
5209 MARINO DEMETRIO AA PGIC85800E 7,83 S
5210 BRUGNONI TIZIANA AA PGIS034006 7,83 S
5211 FORMUSA MARCELLA AA PGIS03300A 7,83 S
5212 FAVARONI ROBERTO AA PGRH02000B 7,83 S
5213 CALDARELLI DANIA AA PGPM010004 7,83 S
5214 BERTOLINI MASSIMILIANO AA PGMM18600L 7,83 N
5215 BALDACCI LUCIA AA PGIS014001 7,83 N
5216 PUCCI MARCO AA PGIS02900P 7,83 N
5217 TAMBURINI VALENTINA AA PGEE01700A 7,83 N
5218 PUZZO FRANCESCA AA PGEE042003 7,83 N
5219 FELICIONI MICHELANGELO AA PGIC854007 7,83 N
5220 MASSETTI FRANCESCA AA PGEE026005 7,83 N
5221 SION ELISABETH AA PGIC85900A 7,83 N
5222 PECORARO ANNA MARIA AA PGIC869001 7,83 N



5223 POLITO ISABELLA AA PGIC83500T 7,83 N
5224 GAROFANINI CATERINA AA PGIS02400G 7,83 N
5225 BEI ANGELONI DEBORA AA PGEE03700G 7,82 S
5226 TURCHI STEFANIA AA PGIC867009 7,82 S
5227 ROSELLI ELENA AA PGIC85600V 7,81 N
5228 VISCIDO STEFANO AA PGIC86600D 7,80 S
5229 MENICHETTI MARIANNA AA PGEE03600Q 7,80 S
5230 TIFI FABIANA AA PGIC841005 7,80 S
5231 ORSINI LAURA AA PGIC85300B 7,80 S
5232 PALAZZINI ELENA AA PGTF19000V 7,80 S
5233 DIARENA PAMELA AA PGIS014001 7,80 S
5234 BACCHETTI PATRIZIA AA PGEE05800L 7,80 S
5235 FUSO DARIA AA PGEE05700R 7,80 S
5236 BALDUCCI GIULIA AA PGRI24000T 7,80 S
5237 PRETOLANI CAMILLA AA PGEE021002 7,80 S
5238 CANONICO EROS AA PGIC817008 7,80 S
5239 ALES FRANCESCA LUCIA AA PGIC867009 7,80 S
5240 FIORUCCI MARCO AA PGIS00200P 7,80 S
5241 PASCOLINI PAMELA AA PGEE03600Q 7,80 S
5242 PARLANTI ROBERTO AA PGIC847004 7,80 S
5243 RUSSO MILENA AA PGPC07000G 7,80 S
5244 BRENCI ANGELICA AA PGTE01000A 7,80 S
5245 BARTOLOCCI MANILA AA PGEE027001 7,80 S
5246 MALANGA FRANCESCO PIO AA PGPM010004 7,80 N
5247 SCHIAVONI MARCO AA PGIC82700V 7,80 N
5248 BATTISTONI NICOLO' AA PGIC838009 7,80 N
5249 BOVIENZO MARIO AA PGIC85100Q 7,80 N
5250 ANTONINI GIULIA AA PGPC04000Q 7,80 N
5251 COSENTINO SERENA AA PGIC85100Q 7,80 N
5252 PERIOLI TERESA AA PGEE02300N 7,80 N
5253 BITONTO MARIA PIA AA PGIC862006 7,80 N
5254 LOCCO LORENZO AA PGEE04000B 7,80 N
5255 BIZZOCO LORENZO AA PGTF010005 7,80 N
5256 LILLI BENEDETTO MARIA AA PGTE01000A 7,80 N
5257 FIORITI LORENZO AA PGPM010004 7,80 N
5258 BEFFANINI JACOPO AA PGIS014001 7,80 N
5259 NAPOLITANO GIOVANNA AA PGEE00200L 7,80 N
5260 PICCHI GAIA AA PGIS02800V 7,80 N
5261 VENTURINI MARIKA AA PGIC82200Q 7,80 N



5262 COZZARI MARTINA AA PGTF010005 7,80 N
5263 SABATINO DOMENICO AA PGEE00200L 7,80 N
5264 MITI SOFIA AA PGIC847004 7,80 N
5265 MARONGIU LAVINIA AA PGPC04000Q 7,80 N
5266 LATTAIOLI ALICE AA PGTD11000Q 7,80 N
5267 CAROSSINO MARTINA AA PGEE042003 7,80 N
5268 PIRILLO SUSANNA AA PGIC862006 7,80 N
5269 STERLINI ALINA AA PGIS00200P 7,80 N
5270 SANTORO CLARISSA AA PGEE00200L 7,80 N
5271 CIOCCOLONI GIULIA AA PGIS00200P 7,80 N
5272 GIUDICE CLAUDIA ISABEL AA PGIC840009 7,80 N
5273 MERLI ALESSIA AA PGIS034006 7,80 N
5274 VAGNUZZI LUCIA AA PGIS014001 7,80 N
5275 MUSIELLO MATILDE PIA BERNARDETTE AA PGIC834002 7,80 N
5276 CALDERINI GIUSEPPE AA PGEE03200C 7,80 N
5277 ODOARDI DANIELE AA PGTD11000Q 7,80 N
5278 MARINO GIAMPIERO AA PGIC868005 7,80 N
5279 ZINGARETTI BENEDETTA AA PGIC847004 7,80 N
5280 ALTIERI FABIANA AA PGIS00400A 7,80 N
5281 MASSETTI MARTA AA PGEE026005 7,80 N
5282 SISANI MARIKA AA PGEE04000B 7,80 N
5283 DURAS CRISTINA AA PGIC86100A 7,80 N
5284 BOLOGNINO DANIELA AA PGPS030008 7,80 N
5285 SORBI SOFIA AA PGIC854007 7,80 N
5286 MARTINOVICOVA VIKTORIA AA PGIS034006 7,80 N
5287 MASSETTI GIULIA AA PGIS02800V 7,80 N
5288 MARCOMIGNI SARA AA PGEE04000B 7,80 N
5289 PASQUALINI ANDREA AA PGTF19000V 7,80 N
5290 INNELLA GENNY AA PGTE01000A 7,80 N
5291 BELLINI BALDELLA MARTA AA PGIC833006 7,80 N
5292 FURINO MARA AA PGEE03600Q 7,80 N
5293 BELLABARBA SARA AA PGIC840009 7,80 N
5294 CONSIGLI DAVIDE AA PGIS02800V 7,80 N
5295 SAUZULLO MARIANNA AA PGEE042003 7,80 N
5296 POSILLIPO DANILO AA PGPM010004 7,80 N
5297 MOROSI NICCOLO' AA PGIC85800E 7,80 N
5298 TOGNOLONI ALESSIO AA PGIS034006 7,80 N
5299 FUSETTI ELISA AA PGIC85600V 7,80 N
5300 LUCACCIONI GLORIA AA PGMM21300Q 7,80 N



5301 CIAVAGLIA MATTEO AA PGIC834002 7,80 N
5302 COSTANTINI FRANCESCO AA PGIS034006 7,80 N
5303 ANGERAME ANGELA AA PGRH02000B 7,80 N
5304 SIRACUSA GIANNA AA PGIC85900A 7,80 N
5305 PERNA VALENTINA AA PGEE05700R 7,80 N
5306 CAVICCHI SILVIA AA PGEE03700G 7,80 N
5307 PALMIERI ALESSANDRO AA PGVC010007 7,80 N
5308 PARASECOLI MARTINA AA PGIC840009 7,80 N
5309 OLIVIERI LIBERATO AA PGIS013005 7,80 N
5310 GRAMAGLIA GIUSEPPINA AA PGIC85100Q 7,80 N
5311 CASTELLI LORENA AA PGEE048002 7,80 N
5312 BICCHI LEONARDO AA PGEE06000L 7,77 S
5313 BRUSCONI MONICA AA PGIC870005 7,77 N
5314 TUFI EMILIANA AA PGEE021002 7,77 N
5315 PROIETTI PESCI STEFANIA AA PGIC868005 7,77 N
5316 FIORI DAVID AA PGIC86500N 7,75 S
5317 TOMMASI VALENTINA AA PGEE048002 7,75 S
5318 FALBO ANGELO AA PGIC840009 7,75 S
5319 BELLI FABIO AA PGIC862006 7,75 N
5320 CHACON PAZ ESTELLE AA PGIC862006 7,75 N
5321 DESTITO ROSANNA AA PGTD11000Q 7,75 N
5322 PROIETTI CRISTINA AA PGPC07000G 7,70 S
5323 BASILE VALENTINA AA PGIC85100Q 7,70 S
5324 RUBERTO GIUSEPPE AA PGIC85100Q 7,70 S
5325 TAMIR YASMIN AA PGTD11000Q 7,70 S
5326 BALBA LORIS AA PGIS02800V 7,70 S
5327 VITIELLO ANNATERESA AA PGIC85100Q 7,70 S
5328 PROFIDIA ILARIA AA PGIS03300A 7,70 S
5329 MONTANARI MATTEO AA PGIS00300E 7,70 S
5330 CHIOCCHINI MARTA AA PGIC83100E 7,70 S
5331 CARUBINI ISABELLA AA PGEE05800L 7,70 S
5332 SGARAVIZZI MARCO AA PGIS02800V 7,70 S
5333 POZZO VALENTINA AA PGPC01000X 7,70 N
5334 MORINI ALICE AA PGIC825007 7,70 N
5335 BARBANERA ALESSANDRO AA PGIC834002 7,70 N
5336 BRAVETTI GIUSEPPE AA PGEE03700G 7,70 N
5337 BAFFONI STEFANO AA PGIS02400G 7,70 N
5338 SCARABATTOLI ELENA AA PGIC82700V 7,70 N
5339 BENCIVENGA GIUSEPPE PIO AA PGEE00200L 7,70 N



5340 ANSELMI YARI AA PGIC85800E 7,70 N
5341 FRANCESCHETTI TOMMASO AA PGIS034006 7,70 N
5342 GALFANO LUANA AA PGTE01000A 7,70 N
5343 GIORDANO ADELE MARIA AA PGIC862006 7,70 N
5344 DE CHIARA GUIDO AA PGPS030008 7,70 N
5345 BROCCATELLI DANIELE AA PGTF040001 7,70 N
5346 DE SANTIS CLELIA AA PGIC862006 7,70 N
5347 MARCHETTI LORENZO AA PGIC82700V 7,70 N
5348 PERRONE LUCA AA PGIC869001 7,70 N
5349 ZUCCACCIA GIULIA AA PGPM010004 7,70 N
5350 BRAVI ALESSIO AA PGIS03300A 7,70 N
5351 GIONTELLA FRANCESCA AA PGIS01100D 7,70 N
5352 BIANCO GIUSEPPE AA PGEE04000B 7,70 N
5353 MURIANNI MATTIA AA PGEE00200L 7,70 N
5354 PAGANO VERONICA AA PGTD11000Q 7,70 N
5355 NESCI ALESSANDRO AA PGTF19000V 7,70 N
5356 LUPATELLI ANDREA AA PGIS034006 7,70 N
5357 DEL PRETE ANTONIETTA AA PGSD03000P 7,70 N
5358 BAZZOFFIA VIRGINIA AA PGIC834002 7,70 N
5359 PASCOLINI FRANCESCO AA PGTD11000Q 7,70 N
5360 VATIERI ANTONIA AA PGIS03300A 7,70 N
5361 LUCIANI ELENA AA PGIC82200Q 7,70 N
5362 MONTAGNINI SILVIA AA PGTF19000V 7,70 N
5363 BUCCOLIERO VALENTINA AA PGIC84300R 7,70 N
5364 DE BERNARDO MARIA PINA AA PGIC85100Q 7,70 N
5365 GERARDI FRANCESCO AA PGTF010005 7,70 N
5366 PUGLIESE FLAVIA AA PGIC867009 7,70 N
5367 TERRANOVA FABIOLA AA PGIS02900P 7,70 N
5368 LEPRI VALERIO AA PGIS01100D 7,70 N
5369 MENCARONI ANDREA AA PGPC01000X 7,70 N
5370 MENCARONI ANGELO AA PGIS03300A 7,70 N
5371 PINZAGLIA MARTA AA PGIC84800X 7,70 N
5372 TOMASSINI GIORDANA AA PGEE027001 7,70 N
5373 LANDRINI GLORIA AA PGIS02900P 7,70 N
5374 TALLARICO FRANCESCA AA PGEE00200L 7,70 N
5375 FROSI ALESSIA AA PGIC83100E 7,70 N
5376 BRUNETTI KATJUSCIA AA PGMM21400G 7,70 N
5377 POSILLIPO GIUSEPPE AA PGPM010004 7,70 N
5378 SALVUCCI ELISA AA PGIC83100E 7,70 N



5379 MANFREDI ANNALISA AA PGIC86600D 7,70 N
5380 CILIANI SILVIA AA PGMM18600L 7,70 N
5381 MAZZI LUISA AA PGIC854007 7,70 N
5382 BRAVI ALLESSANDRA AA PGIC854007 7,70 N
5383 MANDANICI NUNZIATINA AA PGIC86600D 7,70 N
5384 BELLASTELLA LUCIA AA PGEE04000B 7,70 N
5385 PAOLOTTI ELISABETTA AA PGTD11000Q 7,70 N
5386 CAMPANELLI MIRKO AA PGMM23500L 7,67 S
5387 PIERINI GIOVANNA AA PGMM23500L 7,67 S
5388 VALENTE TIZIANA AA PGIC84800X 7,67 S
5389 FERRETTI ANTONIO AA PGPC01000X 7,67 S
5390 GUERRI MARCO AA PGIS02800V 7,67 S
5391 FALCINELLI MAURIZIO AA PGIS02900P 7,67 S
5392 GALLI LAURA AA PGVC010007 7,67 S
5393 MONACELLI ELISABETTA AA PGEE03700G 7,67 S
5394 BONI ALESSANDRA AA PGEE01700A 7,67 S
5395 LUCHETTI LUANA AA PGEE05700R 7,67 S
5396 BRUSCOLI CHIARA AA PGTF19000V 7,67 S
5397 GRAZIANI BARBARA AA PGEE027001 7,67 S
5398 SERVIDIO ANGELINA SAVERIA AA PGIS01100D 7,67 S
5399 BOSA CHIARA AA PGIC854007 7,67 S
5400 PASSERI CATIA AA PGEE05200N 7,67 S
5401 MASSINI MARIA AA PGTE01000A 7,67 S
5402 BARTOLOMEI CRISTINA AA PGEE05700R 7,67 S
5403 RIGHI ERICK AA PGEE04000B 7,67 S
5404 GIACCHE' CRISTINA AA PGIC86400T 7,67 S
5405 DONZELLO CONCETTINA AA PGTE01000A 7,67 S
5406 SPADA MARIA CONCETTA AA PGPC05000A 7,67 S
5407 MONTARANI MARIA ASSUNTA AA PGIS03300A 7,67 N
5408 URBANELLI LUCIA AA PGIS034006 7,67 N
5409 MORETTI FEDERICA AA PGIC84300R 7,67 N
5410 CIAVAGLIA FEDERICO AA PGIC80800D 7,67 N
5411 CAMPOSANO CATERINA AA PGEE00200L 7,67 N
5412 PASTORELLI ELISABETTA AA PGEE03700G 7,67 N
5413 BELLI LEONARDO AA PGTF010005 7,67 N
5414 BINI MARCO AA PGTF19000V 7,67 N
5415 MISCHIANTI CRISTINA AA PGSD03000P 7,67 N
5416 LIPPO MARIA ANTONIETTA AA PGIC867009 7,67 N
5417 MATTEUCCI ANNAMARIA AA PGIC84900Q 7,67 N



5418 TORPEI OMAR AA PGIC825007 7,67 N
5419 LOMBANI MARIA AA PGIC867009 7,67 N
5420 PULCIONI MARTA AA PGIS01100D 7,67 N
5421 AMANTEA BARBARA AA PGIS00300E 7,67 N
5422 VALLONI ALESSIA AA PGIC84900Q 7,67 N
5423 BILLERA FEDERICA AA PGIS00300E 7,67 N
5424 MUROLO MARIA AA PGEE00200L 7,67 N
5425 PALAFRENI VIOLETTA AA PGPC05000A 7,67 N
5426 BRONZO ROSITA AA PGEE042003 7,67 N
5427 CANENSI FRANCESCA AA PGPM010004 7,67 N
5428 LAISE ALBERTO AA PGPC07000G 7,67 N
5429 SALTALIPPI SARA AA PGIC85800E 7,67 N
5430 CORONA SIMONA AA PGIC80700N 7,67 N
5431 SOCCOLINI TANIA AA PGIC82700V 7,67 N
5432 URSINI ANTONIO AA PGIC867009 7,67 N
5433 BIGI BARBARA AA PGIS03300A 7,67 N
5434 BENEDETTI MARIA RITA AA PGTD01000V 7,67 N
5435 PENNACCHI PATRIZIA AA PGPS02000N 7,67 N
5436 BINUCCI SONIA AA PGIC85000X 7,67 N
5437 SEPICACCHI ANNA AA PGIC85900A 7,67 N
5438 BACOCCOLI SABRINA AA PGIC80800D 7,67 N
5439 BALDUCCI PAOLA AA PGMM21400G 7,67 N
5440 ARBATO FERNANDO AA PGEE00200L 7,67 N
5441 SCAVIZZI GABRIELE FABIO AA PGIS034006 7,67 N
5442 ESPOSITO LUCIA AA PGIS02800V 7,67 N
5443 LOMBARDI ANTONELLA AA PGTD11000Q 7,67 N
5444 ANSUINI GIUSEPPINA AA PGIC834002 7,67 N
5445 MINELLA MARIA TERESA AA PGEE00200L 7,67 N
5446 BELLUCCI ROBERTA AA PGTE01000A 7,67 N
5447 MERLI SILVANA AA PGIC85600V 7,67 N
5448 ANDREUCCI LAURA AA PGIS01100D 7,67 N
5449 MARGARITA ANTONIO AA PGEE00200L 7,67 N
5450 PETRUZZI PATRIZIA LICIA AA PGTF19000V 7,67 N
5451 CELLETTI SILVANA AA PGIC82700V 7,67 N
5452 SPOLETI LUCIANA AA PGEE042003 7,67 N
5453 SAGRAZZINI NICOLETTA AA PGIS00300E 7,67 N
5454 ZUROLO ROSARIO AA PGIC85100Q 7,67 N
5455 IRRERA AGOSTINO AA PGEE00200L 7,66 N
5456 GIALLINI GIACOMO AA PGTF19000V 7,65 N



5457 MATERNI ANDREA AA PGIS00300E 7,62 S
5458 MIRABELLA CARMELINA AA PGTD11000Q 7,60 S
5459 ANELLI CINZIA AA PGMM21400G 7,60 S
5460 FIORETTI DAVIDE AA PGRH01000R 7,60 S
5461 TENDA MARCO AA PGIC85600V 7,60 S
5462 CAPITANUCCI SARA AA PGTF040001 7,60 S
5463 ORTICA NICOLETTA AA PGIC840009 7,60 S
5464 MENNEAS TORA AA PGIC85600V 7,60 S
5465 MAESTRI CATIA AA PGIS034006 7,60 S
5466 ANTOGNONI MARCO AA PGTF010005 7,60 S
5467 ROSI LUCA AA PGTE01000A 7,60 S
5468 VECCHIONE MIRIAM AA PGTF010005 7,60 S
5469 SPERA FRANCESCA AA PGIC84900Q 7,60 S
5470 BERELLINI RACHELE AA PGIC80800D 7,60 S
5471 FUSARO ROBERTA AA PGIC86400T 7,60 S
5472 ROSSI ISABELLA AA PGEE01700A 7,60 S
5473 SCESI MONICA AA PGIC82200Q 7,60 S
5474 CECERE ANNA AA PGEE00200L 7,60 S
5475 BISTACCHI CHIARA AA PGEE021002 7,60 S
5476 DE ROSA SALVATORE AA PGTE01000A 7,60 S
5477 MEMO ALBANA AA PGTE01000A 7,60 S
5478 IACONI ROBERTA AA PGIC85800E 7,60 S
5479 BERNARDINI MARINA AA PGEE05100T 7,60 S
5480 MORTINI CHIARA AA PGIS014001 7,60 S
5481 CHECCAGLINI GIACOMO AA PGTF19000V 7,60 S
5482 ROSA ARJUNA MARCO AA PGIC82900E 7,60 S
5483 GIANVINCENZI VINCENZO AA PGTF19000V 7,60 S
5484 TANCREDI FABRIZIA AA PGIC86400T 7,60 S
5485 IACHINI CATIA AA PGIC82700V 7,60 S
5486 BELARDINELLI CATIA AA PGIS034006 7,60 S
5487 CENNAMO ARCANGELO AA PGIC85900A 7,60 N
5488 RONCONI DARIO AA PGIS014001 7,60 N
5489 BATAZZI SOFIA AA PGTF010005 7,60 N
5490 SOTGIA ALBERTO MARIA AA PGPM010004 7,60 N
5491 TITTARELLI ELENA AA PGPS02000N 7,60 N
5492 NAPOLI ANTONELLA AA PGTD11000Q 7,60 N
5493 CAMBIOTTI ALESSANDRO AA PGIS034006 7,60 N
5494 MACCARELLI ELEONORA AA PGIC84900Q 7,60 N
5495 ITALIANI FRANCESCO AA PGIS01100D 7,60 N



5496 MARINO GILDA AA PGMM111007 7,60 N
5497 MATTEO CARMELO AA PGTD11000Q 7,60 N
5498 VESCOVO FRANCESCA AA PGEE042003 7,60 N
5499 GIAMMARINARO SALVATORE AA PGTF010005 7,60 N
5500 CAFEO CRISTINA AA PGIC85600V 7,60 N
5501 FRASCHETTONE SALVATORE AA PGEE027001 7,60 N
5502 CATTERINI PRISCILLA AA PGIC85900A 7,60 N
5503 ANASTASIO ANDREA AA PGPS09000X 7,60 N
5504 GRISTINA MIRELLA AA PGIS00300E 7,60 N
5505 SANTALUCIA GIORGIA AA PGIC862006 7,60 N
5506 DI PIETRO MARCO AA PGTF010005 7,60 N
5507 MOLES NICOLA AA PGIC85100Q 7,60 N S
5508 VITTORI MATTIA AA PGIC83200A 7,60 N
5509 FILIPPUCCI CARMEN AA PGEE00200L 7,60 N
5510 MINGIONE ANTONIETTA AA PGIC840009 7,60 N
5511 PALOPOLI CATERINA LUCIA AA PGIC85100Q 7,60 N
5512 IERARDI EMANUEL AA PGIC85100Q 7,60 N
5513 MARTINETTI FEDERICO AA PGPS030008 7,60 N
5514 SCAGLIONE ILENIA AA PGEE00200L 7,60 N
5515 ROSSI FEDERICO AA PGIC80800D 7,60 N
5516 BAGLIERI MARCO AA PGEE05100T 7,60 N
5517 GAROFALO GIOVANNI AA PGTE01000A 7,60 N
5518 VACCARO GIANLUCA BENEDETTO AA PGIS00300E 7,60 N
5519 BRAGANSE LORENZO AA PGIS01100D 7,60 N
5520 PIERINI ADELE AA PGIC85600V 7,60 N
5521 CECCONI NICOLO' AA PGEE026005 7,60 N
5522 ARMIENTO ALICE ROSA AA PGIC86600D 7,60 N
5523 ESPOSITO GIANLUCA AA PGEE048002 7,60 N
5524 PALMI RICCARDO AA PGTD11000Q 7,60 N
5525 MARINACCI GIULIA AA PGIS00300E 7,60 N
5526 MINICHINI FRANCESCO AA PGPC04000Q 7,60 N
5527 GASPERINI MICHELE AA PGTF010005 7,60 N
5528 TAZZA ERIKA AA PGIC854007 7,60 N
5529 NOTTOLI GLORIA AA PGMM18600L 7,60 N
5530 CRISANTEMI MATTEO AA PGIC867009 7,60 N
5531 D'ANGELO VALENTINA AA PGIC869001 7,60 N
5532 BASILE ANTONIO AA PGTF010005 7,60 N
5533 PANNACCI ALESSIA AA PGIC85300B 7,60 N
5534 TOGNOLONI FRANCESCA AA PGIS02400G 7,60 N



5535 STRANO GIACOMO AA PGEE01700A 7,60 N
5536 MOSCATELLO CARLOTTA AA PGEE042003 7,60 N
5537 PALLINI LUANA AA PGIC84800X 7,60 N
5538 MILLUCCI FEDERICO AA PGRH02000B 7,60 N
5539 FIORUCCI ALESSIA AA PGIS00200P 7,60 N
5540 ACACIA LUCIA AA PGIS034006 7,60 N
5541 GRANATA ALESSIA AA PGIC85600V 7,60 N
5542 STOPPINI ELEONORA AA PGEE01700A 7,60 N
5543 FREGNELLA ROMINA AA PGPC04000Q 7,60 N
5544 CECCARINI ROBERTA AA PGIS034006 7,60 N
5545 LESTINI SILVIA AA PGIC840009 7,60 N
5546 MORETTI MARCO AA PGEE042003 7,60 N
5547 COSTANTINI ILENIA AA PGTD11000Q 7,60 N
5548 PASCOLINI CLAUDIA AA PGIS034006 7,60 N
5549 PARISI IDA AA PGIC840009 7,60 N
5550 CIMINO JOLANDA AA PGPS09000X 7,60 N
5551 CRISTIANO GIUSEPPINA AA PGEE041007 7,60 N
5552 BARILI ALESSIO AA PGIC833006 7,60 N
5553 BIGIO FEDERICA AA PGIC869001 7,60 N
5554 CIMADOMO ANNA ROSA AA PGPM010004 7,60 N
5555 CICIONI ROSALBA AA PGIC834002 7,60 N
5556 PETROVA LYUBA ATANASOVA AA PGIS034006 7,60 N
5557 MAZZEI GIOVANNA AA PGIC833006 7,60 N
5558 CAPPONI STEFANO AA PGIS034006 7,60 N
5559 VARATTA RENATO AA PGPS09000X 7,60 N
5560 AMENDOLA NICCOLO' AA PGTD01000V 7,55 N
5561 ZIBETTI MATTIA AA PGTD01000V 7,55 N
5562 PROSPERI NICOLA AA PGIS02800V 7,55 N
5563 BAGIACCHI MARIA TERESA AA PGIS034006 7,55 N
5564 BRUNETTI FRANCESCO AA PGIC85900A 7,53 S
5565 MAZIERI STEFANO AA PGTD11000Q 7,53 N
5566 SORRENTINO VINCENZO AA PGIC842001 7,52 S
5567 TORNESI LORENZA AA PGTF19000V 7,50 S
5568 COPPETTA STEFANO AA PGIS02900P 7,50 S
5569 FIORUCCI ULIANA AA PGIS02800V 7,50 S
5570 GIANFERRETTI AZZURRA AA PGPC01000X 7,50 S
5571 PAGNOTTA ROBERTA AA PGTE01000A 7,50 S
5572 SCATTINI VALENTINA AA PGIS00300E 7,50 S
5573 BAGALA' DOMENICO AA PGIS02900P 7,50 S



5574 NANTI MATTIA AA PGIC82700V 7,50 S
5575 PANICHI CRISTINA AA PGIS034006 7,50 S
5576 STOMPANATO CLARA AA PGPC01000X 7,50 S
5577 PALLOTTA SOFIA AA PGIS02900P 7,50 S
5578 BORSELLINI FRANCESCO AA PGIS034006 7,50 S
5579 ZANELLI SERENA AA PGEE026005 7,50 S
5580 RAGONESE ANNINA AA PGTE01000A 7,50 S
5581 PETTIROSSI ANDREA AA PGIC834002 7,50 S
5582 MOSCATELLI ALESSIO AA PGIC847004 7,50 S
5583 LACALENDOLA LEONARDA AA PGIS014001 7,50 S
5584 PENNA ELISA AA PGIC84800X 7,50 S
5585 BELINTENDE GIUSEPPE AA PGIC86500N 7,50 S
5586 CHIANESE ELENA AA PGEE041007 7,50 S
5587 CARINI MARIA TERESA AA PGIS02800V 7,50 S
5588 PETRUZZI MARCO AA PGIS02800V 7,50 S
5589 BERNARDINI IVANO AA PGIS02800V 7,50 S
5590 GRAZIANO MARINA AA PGIC85600V 7,50 S
5591 TENERINI DANIELA AA PGTD11000Q 7,50 S
5592 SPACCINI ANNA RITA AA PGIS03300A 7,50 S
5593 CECCOLI ALESSIA AA PGEE042003 7,50 S
5594 DOTTORI MARIA AA PGTF010005 7,50 S
5595 FORTE PAOLA AA PGIC869001 7,50 S
5596 DE SENSI ALLEGRA AA PGSD03000P 7,50 S
5597 CECCHETTI GIADA AA PGIC85800E 7,50 S
5598 MORETTI LUCIA AA PGEE05700R 7,50 S
5599 FOGGIA ANTONINO AA PGTF010005 7,50 S
5600 DI CARLUCCIO GIANFRANCO AA PGIC869001 7,50 S
5601 CAPARRA ALESSANDRO AA PGIC86500N 7,50 S
5602 ADRIANI SERENA AA PGIS014001 7,50 S
5603 KILIM KORNELIUSZ ZDZISLAW AA PGIS014001 7,50 S
5604 URBANI ELISABELLA AA PGIS034006 7,50 S
5605 PELLEGRINO NICOLA AA PGIC868005 7,50 S
5606 BISSOLA GIANCARLO AA PGIS03100P 7,50 S
5607 RAMPINI CINZIA AA PGMM21400G 7,50 S
5608 FRUTTINI FRANCESCA AA PGTE01000A 7,50 S
5609 BARBONI ISABELLA AA PGIC86400T 7,50 S
5610 FRATE FRANCO AA PGIC82800P 7,50 S
5611 GRILLO ORIANA AA PGEE06000L 7,50 S
5612 RICCI LORENZO AA PGIS034006 7,50 S



5613 PISATI CHRISTIAN AA PGEE04000B 7,50 S
5614 SAVIGNANI GIULIO AA PGIS014001 7,50 S
5615 TURCO PASQUALE AA PGIC82200Q 7,50 S
5616 GELOSIA GIADA AA PGIS00300E 7,50 S
5617 BACCHETTI MARTINA AA PGEE05800L 7,50 S
5618 CORBUCCI MATTEO AA PGEE026005 7,50 S
5619 SILVESTRI MASSIMILIANO AA PGIC85800E 7,50 S
5620 TRASACCO GERARDO AA PGIS02900P 7,50 S
5621 PIEVAIOLI GRAZIELLA AA PGIS013005 7,50 S
5622 SBRALETTA SAMUELE AA PGIC86100A 7,50 N
5623 SORDINI CONSUELO AA PGEE06000L 7,50 N
5624 MILITO GEREMIA AA PGIC834002 7,50 N
5625 D'AURIA PASQUALE AA PGIC86600D 7,50 N
5626 DI LALLA SOFIA AA PGIC854007 7,50 N
5627 BACCHI LUCA AA PGTF19000V 7,50 N
5628 FOUAD ASIA AA PGEE02300N 7,50 N
5629 CHIOSSI EDGARD AA PGTD01000V 7,50 N
5630 VALENCIA ORBEA NALLELY NARCISA AA PGIS02900P 7,50 N
5631 MORELLI AURORA AA PGIS00200P 7,50 N
5632 DI STEFANO DOMENICO AA PGIC82800P 7,50 N
5633 PURI GIAN LUCA AA PGEE00200L 7,50 N
5634 MECARELLI VINCENZO AA PGIC841005 7,50 N
5635 LUPINI ALESSIO AA PGIC82200Q 7,50 N
5636 MARRA RAFFAELLA AA PGIC85300B 7,50 N
5637 TOSI ALISSIA AA PGIC868005 7,50 N
5638 PANE CARMELA AA PGIC85100Q 7,50 N
5639 GALMACCI PENELOPE AA PGTE01000A 7,50 N
5640 ROMANO ROSA AA PGPS030008 7,50 N
5641 MANNA MARIAROSARIA AA PGIC834002 7,50 N
5642 VENTIMIGLIA ILENIA AA PGTF010005 7,50 N
5643 PAGNOTTA LORENZO AA PGMM111007 7,50 N
5644 BARTOLINI ANGELICA AA PGRH02000B 7,50 N
5645 LILLI LAURA AA PGIS034006 7,50 N
5646 LOMBARDI CHIARA AA PGSD03000P 7,50 N
5647 VRENNA LUIGI AA PGIC862006 7,50 N
5648 TINARELLI MARIANNA AA PGEE00200L 7,50 N
5649 ZAMPOGNA YLENIA AA PGIC85300B 7,50 N
5650 MANCINELLI JACOPO AA PGTE01000A 7,50 N
5651 BANDIERA FEDERICO AA PGPS030008 7,50 N



5652 PERICOLI MILENA AA PGIC82200Q 7,50 N
5653 CAPPELLONI PAOLO AA PGIC82200Q 7,50 N
5654 BARBIERI SALVATORE AA PGTF010005 7,50 N
5655 ZACCHEO TRESY AA PGEE041007 7,50 N
5656 MORNAGUI BECHIR AA PGIC83500T 7,50 N
5657 PASSERI CHIARA AA PGIS00200P 7,50 N
5658 PERONULLO SIMONE AA PGRH02000B 7,50 N
5659 GAMBINI LUCIA AA PGIS034006 7,50 N
5660 MIGLIORATI MIRKO AA PGIS02800V 7,50 N
5661 BONACA LUCA AA PGEE042003 7,50 N
5662 BELLUCCI NICOLA AA PGIC847004 7,50 N
5663 MARCACCI VERONICA AA PGRH02000B 7,50 N
5664 BESTIACCIA MICHAEL AA PGTF010005 7,50 N
5665 MANNA FRANCESCA AA PGPS09000X 7,50 N
5666 FIORUCCI BRENDA AA PGIC85300B 7,50 N
5667 SMACCHIA ALESSIO AA PGTF19000V 7,50 N
5668 MANZO CARLO AA PGIC840009 7,50 N
5669 FARAMELLI LUCIA AA PGEE03600Q 7,50 N
5670 FLORIDI JESSICA AA PGIS014001 7,50 N
5671 BALDONI GAIA AA PGIC841005 7,50 N
5672 FANCELLI MATTEO AA PGEE048002 7,50 N
5673 ELISEI ALESSIA AA PGIC834002 7,50 N
5674 BANELLA MARCO AA PGPM010004 7,50 N
5675 BARTOLUCCI VANESSA AA PGIS02900P 7,50 N
5676 MOTISI GAETANO AA PGIS00300E 7,50 N
5677 POSCA MARIA GRAZIA AA PGIC854007 7,50 N
5678 GALLINA LUCA AA PGMM23500L 7,50 N
5679 RADICCHI ANDREA AA PGIS014001 7,50 N
5680 IANNUCCI VINCENZO AA PGIC867009 7,50 N
5681 COSTIN GEORGIANA MARIA AA PGIS00300E 7,50 N
5682 TOSTI GIORGIA AA PGIC834002 7,50 N
5683 FUMANTI MARILENA AA PGIC854007 7,50 N
5684 MARIANESCHI FRANCESCO AA PGEE042003 7,50 N
5685 PIEROTTI STEFANO AA PGEE03700G 7,50 N
5686 DEMAJ ALMA AA PGIS014001 7,50 N
5687 RICCI ILARIA AA PGEE027001 7,50 N
5688 CAPPONI LUCA AA PGIS034006 7,50 N
5689 BRIZI MARTINA AA PGIS01100D 7,50 N
5690 CATANA LEONARDO AA PGIC869001 7,50 N



5691 SANSONE CONCETTA AA PGPM010004 7,50 N
5692 PORRICELLI PATRIZIA AA PGIC840009 7,50 N
5693 SONAGLIA SUSANNA AA PGIC840009 7,50 N
5694 TRONCI CHIARA AA PGIC86500N 7,50 N
5695 BATOCCHIONI BARBARA AA PGRH02000B 7,50 N
5696 PINCHI ARIANNA AA PGIC84300R 7,50 N
5697 CERQUETELLI DANIELE AA PGIS01100D 7,50 N
5698 PETRUZZI MARCO AA PGPC05000A 7,50 N
5699 GRASSINI ALESSANDRO AA PGIS034006 7,50 N
5700 RISPOLI ADELE AA PGIC85900A 7,50 N
5701 MACCHIAIOLO DEBORA AA PGIC82100X 7,50 N
5702 MARIANI FEDERICO AA PGIC817008 7,50 N
5703 FRATINI AZZURRA AA PGEE06000L 7,50 N
5704 FIORENTINI BRUNO AA PGIC847004 7,50 N
5705 GASPARRI LUCA AA PGIC840009 7,50 N
5706 CARLETTO ELEONORA AA PGMM18600L 7,50 N
5707 SDEI ELEONORA AA PGEE03200C 7,50 N
5708 PAZZAGLIA ALBERTO AA PGIC82800P 7,50 N
5709 MILLI DAVID AA PGIS034006 7,50 N
5710 VISONE CIRO AA PGEE00200L 7,50 N
5711 CASSIANI FRANCESCA AA PGEE06000L 7,50 N
5712 COTRONEO MARCO AA PGIS034006 7,50 N
5713 BRUNO NICOLETTA AA PGIC85900A 7,50 N
5714 MARIANI BEATRICE AA PGEE041007 7,50 N
5715 ORLOTTI GAETANO AA PGIC86400T 7,50 N
5716 CAGLIESI GABRIELE AA PGTD11000Q 7,50 N
5717 GAGGIA ELDA AA PGIS00300E 7,50 N
5718 SFORNA ALESSIO AA PGIS02900P 7,50 N
5719 D'ERRICO FRANCESCO AA PGIS02900P 7,50 N
5720 SQUARTINI LAURA AA PGIC838009 7,50 N
5721 VENARUCCI DANIELA AA PGIS02900P 7,50 N
5722 BELLIZZI SIMONA AA PGIC868005 7,50 N
5723 MERLINI ELENA AA PGEE027001 7,50 N
5724 BONCI FEDERICA AA PGIS02900P 7,50 N
5725 PAOLUCCI LEONARDO AA PGIC86500N 7,50 N
5726 PONTREMOLI MICHELA AA PGIC82100X 7,50 N
5727 FIORAVANTI CARLA AA PGEE01700A 7,50 N
5728 BRAGANTI VALERIO AA PGEE026005 7,50 N
5729 INNOCENZI NADA AA PGEE042003 7,50 N



5730 CROCI EMANUELA AA PGMM23500L 7,50 N
5731 PICCHIARELLI MONIA AA PGPC09000R 7,50 N
5732 ZAFFERAMI ISABELLA AA PGEE027001 7,50 N
5733 MANGONI CRISTINA AA PGMM18600L 7,50 N
5734 PETRINI ANNARITA AA PGEE042003 7,50 N
5735 GAGLIARDI SABINA AA PGEE00200L 7,50 N
5736 LORENZINI ANTONELLA AA PGIS00300E 7,50 N
5737 FARINELLI KATIA AA PGIC84400L 7,50 N
5738 PETRICCIOLI JANE AA PGIC85000X 7,50 N
5739 BRACCHINI FEDERICO AA PGIS014001 7,50 N
5740 PRONTERA GIULIANO AA PGIC82700V 7,50 N
5741 LAMPASI ILARIO FERNANDO AA PGIC81500L 7,50 N
5742 FABBRI ELENA OLGA AA PGIS013005 7,50 N
5743 TUFANO ANTONIO AA PGIC85100Q 7,50 N
5744 CHIOSTRI NICOLETTA AA PGIC854007 7,50 N
5745 FRONGILLO CLAUDIO AA PGTD11000Q 7,50 N
5746 PUCCI STEFANIA AA PGEE06000L 7,50 N
5747 CACCIAVILLANI MOIRA AA PGIC834002 7,50 N
5748 BEACCI SONIA AA PGIS014001 7,50 N
5749 FORNARO CARMELA AA PGIC867009 7,50 N
5750 CAFASSO MARIA LUISA AA PGPS09000X 7,50 N
5751 FRUSCIANTE FRANCESCO AA PGMM23500L 7,50 N
5752 PACCHIAROTTI PAOLA AA PGIC825007 7,50 N
5753 TONDI SABINA AA PGIC86400T 7,50 N
5754 FIORANI PAOLA AA PGIC82200Q 7,50 N
5755 CRISTIANO GIUSEPPINA AA PGIS00300E 7,50 N
5756 CECCHETTI GIANLUCA AA PGPS030008 7,50 N
5757 BUONO GIACOMO AA PGIC83500T 7,47 S
5758 MARINI LORENA AA PGIC85300B 7,43 S
5759 MOHANEA MIOARA AA PGIC83100E 7,43 S
5760 MARIANELLI CLAUDIO AA PGIS02800V 7,43 N
5761 BRUGNONI FRANCESCO AA PGPS09000X 7,43 N
5762 BOCCIA RAFFAELLA AA PGIC840009 7,43 N
5763 MARSALA FILIPPO AA PGIC84300R 7,43 N
5764 SAAVEDRA CASTRO LADY KATHERINNE AA PGSD03000P 7,40 S
5765 MOSCA VALENTINA AA PGEE039007 7,40 S
5766 BELLINI BALDELLA MARIKA AA PGIC833006 7,40 S
5767 DANIELE SANTA AA PGIC867009 7,40 S
5768 COLANTUONO ORNELLA AA PGIC86500N 7,40 S



5769 FERRETTI FEDERICA AA PGRH02000B 7,40 S
5770 RAINONE WALTER AA PGIS03300A 7,40 S
5771 RAGNACCI DANIELA AA PGEE039007 7,40 S
5772 NUCIFORA GENNY AA PGEE027001 7,40 S
5773 GUSTINELLI NICOLO' AA PGIS02800V 7,40 S
5774 ROSSI ALESSIO AA PGIS02800V 7,40 S
5775 CERQUIGLINI ALESSIA AA PGIC84900Q 7,40 S
5776 INNOCENZI VERONICA AA PGEE03200C 7,40 N
5777 DI MARSILIO NATALIA AA PGIC86500N 7,40 N
5778 LENTINI MATTEO AA PGEE048002 7,40 N
5779 MENGONI UBALDO AA PGIS034006 7,40 N
5780 GOLYK ADELINA AA PGIS034006 7,40 N
5781 VALENTINI GIANMARCO AA PGIS03300A 7,40 N
5782 SCAVIZZI CHIARA AA PGIC80800D 7,40 N
5783 CETTA ADRIANA GIORGIA AA PGPC01000X 7,40 N
5784 CANDELORO MARTINA AA PGIC85100Q 7,40 N
5785 MARCIANO VALENTINA AA PGIC840009 7,40 N
5786 ARCELLI GABRIELE AA PGIS03300A 7,40 N
5787 MENICONI ROBERTO AA PGIS02400G 7,40 N
5788 ARDITI ELENA AA PGIC83000P 7,40 N
5789 BRUNELLI ELIA AA PGTE01000A 7,40 N
5790 DIANA GIULIANO AA PGPS09000X 7,40 N
5791 DIONISI PIETRO AA PGEE03600Q 7,40 N
5792 ADDABBO DONATELLO AA PGIC86600D 7,40 N
5793 BUDLLA GLEDISA AA PGRI24000T 7,40 N
5794 MANCINI ALESSANDRA AA PGEE03700G 7,40 N
5795 TAFFINI CHIARA AA PGTE01000A 7,40 N
5796 BARBANERA LORENZO AA PGPC04000Q 7,40 N
5797 GORINI GIULIA AA PGRI24000T 7,40 N
5798 BROCCUCCI GABRIELE AA PGPC04000Q 7,40 N
5799 SABBATINI SARA AA PGIS034006 7,40 N
5800 MARTINO GIOVANNI AA PGIS013005 7,40 N
5801 CENCIARINI VERONICA AA PGIS02800V 7,40 N
5802 GAROFALO MARIA AA PGEE00200L 7,40 N
5803 BEATO VINCENZO AA PGIC840009 7,40 N
5804 URBANI NICOLO' AA PGTF19000V 7,40 N
5805 CATALANO INES AA PGEE021002 7,40 N
5806 COMPARINI STEFANIA AA PGIC85300B 7,40 N
5807 PARISI SALVATORE AA PGTF010005 7,40 N



5808 PIERINI ERICA AA PGEE02300N 7,40 N
5809 BELLI PAOLOBELLI ANTHONY AA PGIS02900P 7,40 N
5810 BERNACCHIA FEDERICA AA PGIS00400A 7,40 N
5811 IORIO SERENA AA PGPS09000X 7,40 N
5812 GIANNATTASIO MAURO AA PGTF010005 7,40 N
5813 DOTTORINI MICHELA AA PGIS013005 7,40 N
5814 DI PIETRO MANUEL AA PGRI24000T 7,40 N
5815 GNAGNETTI ANDREA AA PGEE00200L 7,40 N
5816 ROMANI SUSANNA AA PGEE05700R 7,40 N
5817 CORGNA ELEONORA AA PGIC85100Q 7,40 N
5818 VENTRA CARMELO AA PGIC86600D 7,40 N
5819 NATICCHIONI FEDERICO AA PGIC825007 7,40 N
5820 SCHINTU ANDREA AA PGIC85600V 7,40 N
5821 BIANCO GIUSEPPE AA PGTF010005 7,40 N
5822 FARNESELLI ELISA AA PGTD11000Q 7,40 N
5823 CINTIA SUSY AA PGIS00300E 7,40 N
5824 FINIZIO MARIANNA AA PGTE01000A 7,40 N
5825 CASSALIA MATTIA SILVANA AA PGIC85100Q 7,40 N
5826 CHIOCCI ALBERTO AA PGIC85100Q 7,40 N
5827 CAVALLARO LOREDANA AA PGIC84900Q 7,38 S
5828 VERDE ANTIMO AA PGEE00200L 7,37 S
5829 DI ROSA ANDREA AA PGIC83500T 7,35 N
5830 BARBARELLI ANTONIO AA PGRH02000B 7,35 N
5831 BATTISTELLI TIZIANO AA PGIC82700V 7,33 S
5832 SANTUCCI MAURIZIO AA PGTF010005 7,33 S
5833 BRUNI FRANCESCA AA PGIC86500N 7,33 S
5834 CASTELLANI ALESSANDRA AA PGIS034006 7,33 S
5835 DRINI DANIELA AA PGIS014001 S 7,33 S
5836 UMBRICO FABIOLA AA PGEE042003 7,33 S
5837 FIORETTI CAROLINA AA PGIC81500L 7,33 S
5838 GIAMMARIOLI MICHELA AA PGIC84800X 7,33 S
5839 MARINELLI FRANCESCA AA PGTF19000V 7,33 S
5840 ARNONE MARIA AA PGIC84800X 7,33 S
5841 RAGNACCI VIVIANE AA PGEE00200L 7,33 S
5842 PULITI TIZIANO AA PGIC82700V 7,33 S
5843 PASSERI PATRIZIA AA PGIC85800E 7,33 S
5844 GRIECO MARIA AA PGEE00200L 7,33 S
5845 MEONI CINZIA AA PGIC838009 7,33 S
5846 BISCARINI STEFANIA AA PGPC05000A 7,33 S



5847 PIEROTTI ANNA MARIA AA PGIC82200Q 7,33 S
5848 PERUZZI ILARIA AA PGIC867009 7,33 S
5849 FIORONI FRANCESCA AA PGIS034006 7,33 S
5850 MULE' ANTONIO AA PGTD11000Q 7,33 S
5851 SCOTA SILVIA AA PGEE04000B 7,33 S
5852 BELLI PAOLOBELLI CLAUDIA AA PGIC81500L 7,33 S
5853 VILLANI VINCENZO AA PGEE01700A 7,33 N
5854 FIORUCCI MELANIA AA PGIS02900P 7,33 N
5855 CECCARELLI STEFANIA AA PGMM18600L 7,33 N
5856 PROFILI ALBERTO AA PGIS026007 7,33 N
5857 BRIZIARELLI MARCO AA PGIC870005 7,33 N
5858 BOCCALI MATTEO AA PGIC82700V 7,33 N
5859 FRATINI FRANCESCA AA PGSD03000P 7,33 N
5860 FONTI LORENZO AA PGTF19000V 7,33 N
5861 ZUPICICH FRANCESCA AA PGIC862006 7,33 N
5862 CAPPELLINI GIOVANNA AA PGIC870005 7,33 N
5863 BIAGIOTTI ELIANA AA PGIC869001 7,33 N
5864 GAGGIOTTI ROMINA AA PGIS034006 7,33 N
5865 CANDORI PAOLA AA PGPC01000X 7,33 N
5866 CALO' FRANCESCA AA PGIC86600D 7,33 N
5867 MENOZZI CLAUDIA AA PGIC840009 7,33 N
5868 PARADISI ROBERTA AA PGTD11000Q 7,33 N
5869 PRUSCINI STEFANO AA PGTF19000V 7,33 N
5870 TAFURI FATIMA AA PGIS034006 7,33 N
5871 ESPOSITO IMMACOLATA AA PGIS02800V 7,33 N
5872 PUCCIARINI MARIA CRISTINA AA PGTD11000Q 7,33 N
5873 BACCELLINI PATRIZIA AA PGIC838009 7,33 N
5874 MANCINI MONICA AA PGIC82700V 7,33 N
5875 BELGIOVANNI MASCIOLINI MARISA AA PGIC854007 7,33 N
5876 COZZARI VALTER AA PGEE042003 7,33 N
5877 BOGNA GABRIELA AA PGIC841005 7,33 N
5878 BAMBINI CRISTINA AA PGIS02900P 7,33 N
5879 BORDICHINI SARA AA PGIC840009 7,31 N
5880 LIBERATI MANUELE AA PGTD11000Q 7,30 S
5881 DIONIGI FRANCESCO AA PGIS02900P 7,30 S
5882 MOGINI VALENTINA AA PGPS030008 7,30 S
5883 PANNACCI SILVIA AA PGSD03000P 7,30 S
5884 ZAMPELLA CLAUDIO AA PGIC840009 7,30 S
5885 PERARI GIULIA AA PGEE042003 7,30 S



5886 BURIOLI GRETA AA PGTF010005 7,30 S
5887 MICHELINI SARA AA PGPC05000A 7,30 S
5888 BENEDETTI TOMMASO AA PGPM010004 7,30 S
5889 SCIABACUCCHI ALESSIO AA PGEE00200L 7,30 S
5890 FRATINI ROBERTA AA PGIS01100D 7,30 S
5891 MAGLIOCCHETTI VINCENZO AA PGPC01000X 7,30 S
5892 COSENTINO FRANCESCO AA PGIC862006 7,30 N
5893 SANTONOCITO RAFFAELE AA PGIC83100E 7,30 N
5894 SABBATINI LUCREZIA AA PGIC847004 7,30 N
5895 DEL DUCA LORENZA CLARA AA PGIC862006 7,30 N
5896 PACINI MARZIA AA PGIS014001 7,30 N
5897 DROGO SHARON AA PGPS09000X 7,30 N
5898 LACQUANITI MARTINA AA PGPS09000X 7,30 N
5899 CARONNA LORENZO AA PGRH02000B 7,30 N
5900 SCARFIGLIERI LUCA AA PGMM111007 7,30 N
5901 AIUTI LEONARDO AA PGIC84900Q 7,30 N
5902 AGOSTA DAVIDE AA PGPS09000X 7,30 N
5903 PAGANO GIUSY AA PGIS00400A 7,30 N
5904 LA GATTA FABIOLA AA PGPM010004 7,30 N
5905 BARTOCCI TOMMASO AA PGIS034006 7,30 N
5906 COLUCCI SIMONE AA PGIC85100Q 7,30 N
5907 OSSO MARIAPIA AA PGPS09000X 7,30 N
5908 SCESI IGOR AA PGIS034006 7,30 N
5909 FRANGIONE DELFINA AA PGTD11000Q 7,30 N
5910 SARRITZU NICOLO' AA PGPC01000X 7,30 N
5911 BOCCHINO RITA AA PGIC85100Q 7,30 N
5912 MARIANI FEDERICA AA PGVC010007 7,30 N
5913 INGARGIOLA FABRIZIO VITTORIO AA PGEE00200L 7,30 N
5914 LUCARONI GIORGIA AA PGPS09000X 7,30 N
5915 SERIA DARIO AA PGIC85100Q 7,30 N
5916 LOIACONO ILARIA AA PGIC862006 7,30 N
5917 FALCONE LORENZO AA PGIC85100Q 7,30 N
5918 CESARINI ANDREA AA PGRH02000B 7,30 N
5919 FASTELLINI SIMONE AA PGIS02900P 7,30 N
5920 ALBANO FRANCESCO ANTONIO AA PGSD03000P 7,30 N
5921 GAMBINI ROBERTO AA PGIS034006 7,30 N
5922 MORELLI MANUEL AA PGIS034006 7,30 N
5923 ORRICO MARIANNA AA PGIS02900P 7,30 N
5924 NEGOZIANTI NICOLA AA PGIS02900P 7,30 N



5925 SALEMI MARGHERITA AA PGTE01000A 7,30 N
5926 PICCHI MARCO AA PGIS034006 7,30 N
5927 SELVAGGI DEBORA AA PGIC825007 7,30 N
5928 BONO FRANCESCO AA PGTD11000Q 7,30 N
5929 CUCCHIARINI ANDREA AA PGIS00200P 7,30 N
5930 FOCACCETTI LUCA AA PGPS09000X 7,30 N
5931 GATTI ERICA AA PGTE01000A 7,30 N
5932 CARMETI LAURA AA PGTF19000V 7,30 N
5933 PIATTELLINI GIACOMO AA PGTD11000Q 7,30 N
5934 DIOSONO SARA AA PGIC867009 7,30 N
5935 MEZZASOMA MONICA AA PGIS03300A 7,30 N
5936 BURNELLI ANGELICA AA PGTE01000A 7,30 N
5937 SANTONI ELEONORA AA PGIS00400A 7,30 N
5938 MARIOTTI ANDREA AA PGIS034006 7,30 N
5939 DE LORENZO CATERINA AA PGEE027001 7,30 N
5940 VELI LETIZIA AA PGEE042003 7,30 N
5941 CATALANO ARMANDO GAETANO ALDO AA PGPC07000G 7,30 N
5942 GOBBI MICHELE AA PGEE048002 7,30 N
5943 ALFISI LAURA AA PGIC84300R 7,30 N
5944 CAMORRI CATIA AA PGEE021002 7,30 N
5945 PASCOLINI ELISA AA PGIS034006 7,30 N
5946 BELLETTI AMBRA AA PGMM21300Q 7,30 N
5947 GABRIELE MIRELA AA PGPC09000R 7,30 N
5948 VICENTINI MATTEO AA PGIS014001 7,30 N
5949 ROSSI VALENTINA AA PGEE041007 7,30 N
5950 ASCANI GABRIELE AA PGIC82800P 7,30 N
5951 GIOVANNINI NICOLA AA PGIC825007 7,30 N
5952 MASSACCESI ROBERTA AA PGIC84300R 7,30 N
5953 NICACCI MARCO AA PGIC84900Q 7,30 N
5954 NOTARI FABIOLA AA PGIC847004 7,30 N
5955 BAZZURRI MILENA AA PGIS02400G 7,30 N
5956 TOSTI AZZURRA AA PGIS03300A 7,30 N
5957 LIPPARELLI LUCA AA PGPS030008 7,30 N
5958 COZZALI SABRINA AA PGIC85100Q 7,30 N
5959 PANDOLFO PATRIZIA AA PGEE027001 7,30 N
5960 PERFETTO BELLISARIO AA PGIC81500L 7,27 N
5961 BROZZETTI GINA AA PGIC834002 7,27 N
5962 PERUGINI ANDREA AA PGIC809009 7,27 N
5963 PURI VALTER AA PGEE00200L 7,27 N



5964 ANTONELLI SANDRO AA PGMM21300Q 7,27 N
5965 GRAZI GIANNI AA PGEE021002 7,25 S
5966 CRAGNOLIN SILVIA AA PGIC840009 7,25 N
5967 CREA BARBARA AA PGVC010007 7,22 N
5968 FELICI MARCO AA PGIC86600D 7,22 N
5969 LOMBRICI EMANUELA AA PGEE041007 7,20 S
5970 GARZI MARCO AA PGTF19000V 7,20 S
5971 GIANSANTI CINZIA AA PGIC840009 7,20 S
5972 TERRANOVA ANTONIO AA PGIC80800D 7,20 S
5973 BUCIGNO GIULIA AA PGIC86500N 7,20 S
5974 DI MATTEO MARIO AA PGIC85100Q 7,20 S
5975 ERCOLANONI SIMONA AA PGEE042003 7,20 S
5976 PICCIONNE ELENA AA PGIC86500N 7,20 S
5977 TACCUCCI FRANCESCA AA PGIC82300G 7,20 S
5978 SANTI MONICA AA PGIS00300E 7,20 S
5979 CAPPONI ILARIA AA PGSD03000P 7,20 S
5980 BALDACCI DAVID AA PGIS02800V 7,20 S
5981 CIRILLO ANGELO ANTONIO AA PGTF010005 7,20 S
5982 ADOBBATO LUISELLA ROSALIA AA PGIC869001 7,20 S
5983 TEDESCHI PAMELA AA PGIC809009 7,20 S
5984 MARIONNI MICHELA AA PGIS02400G 7,20 S
5985 MERCANTI CATIA AA PGIC870005 7,20 S
5986 COLTRIOLI SAMANTA AA PGIS02800V 7,20 S
5987 PALLADINO GIULIO AA PGPS030008 7,20 S
5988 MERCIARI ELSA AA PGIS014001 7,20 S
5989 TASCINI MARIANNA AA PGEE042003 7,20 S
5990 FONDACCI VALENTINA AA PGIS034006 7,20 S
5991 BRUGIATI FEDERICA AA PGIC841005 7,20 S
5992 DI DONATO GIUSEPPE AA PGIS00300E 7,20 S
5993 FABBRI ELISA AA PGIC82200Q 7,20 S
5994 TORNESI BARBARA AA PGIS02800V 7,20 S
5995 SOLITRO ANTONELLA AA PGIC85100Q 7,20 S
5996 CICCARELLI ALESSANDRO AA PGEE00200L 7,20 N
5997 VALENTE DARIO AA PGIC85100Q 7,20 N
5998 CAMACHO GUNTHER AA PGTE01000A 7,20 N
5999 MORICONI MARGHERITA AA PGIS01100D 7,20 N
6000 PANNACCI MICHELE AA PGTF010005 7,20 N
6001 GHIANDONI VANESSA AA PGIS014001 7,20 N
6002 FIORETTI SOFIA AA PGEE027001 7,20 N



6003 FAGIANI LORENZO AA PGIS034006 7,20 N
6004 PINZAGLI LETIZIA AA PGIS03300A 7,20 N
6005 FAGIOLI ELISA AA PGIC85900A 7,20 N
6006 SANTONOCITO MATTIA AA PGIC83100E 7,20 N
6007 PERSICHILLI ELISA AA PGPS09000X 7,20 N
6008 TESTI JACOPO AA PGEE048002 7,20 N
6009 NUTI MATTIA AA PGIS034006 7,20 N
6010 BRUFANI SERENA AA PGIS02900P 7,20 N
6011 CIAMPOLETTI ALESSIA AA PGIC82700V 7,20 N
6012 RONCHI MICHELE AA PGIS034006 7,20 N
6013 ROSSI MICHELE AA PGIS034006 7,20 N
6014 GALLO FEDERICO AA PGIC854007 7,20 N
6015 RUSHITI KISJANA AA PGTD11000Q 7,20 N
6016 BARBERA CHRISTIAN AA PGIC85300B 7,20 N
6017 CATENA ALESSANDRA AA PGEE03700G 7,20 N
6018 SCORCINI LETIZIA AA PGIC841005 7,20 N
6019 SODANO ANNA AA PGIS03300A 7,20 N
6020 CHIAPPINI IRENE AA PGIS01100D 7,20 N
6021 LOCCHI ALESSANDRO AA PGIS02800V 7,20 N
6022 CISNEROS FLORES ARNALDO ANDREE AA PGEE00200L 7,20 N
6023 CATALANO GIORGIO AA PGIC862006 7,20 N
6024 SARGENTINI MARIA FRANCESCA AA PGTD11000Q 7,20 N
6025 IACCHELLI DANIELE AA PGIC85600V 7,20 N
6026 PALAZZARI GAIA AA PGIS034006 7,20 N
6027 AMOROSO FEDERICA AA PGIC85900A 7,20 N
6028 GENNARI FRANCESCO AA PGIS02800V 7,20 N
6029 DI TULLIO ROBERTA AA PGIC85100Q 7,20 N
6030 LALONI CHIARA AA PGIC86500N 7,20 N
6031 CUDEMO VALENTINO AA PGPS030008 7,20 N
6032 FALLERI GIUSEPPE AA PGIS02800V 7,20 N
6033 PECORARI LUCA AA PGIC825007 7,20 N
6034 ROBLES VITE MARJORIE MELISSA AA PGIC840009 7,20 N
6035 FERRI CHIARA AA PGIC870005 7,20 N
6036 TRANCANELLI ELISA AA PGPS09000X 7,20 N
6037 SIMONELLI FRANCESCO AA PGVC010007 7,20 N
6038 MURGIA ELIA AA PGEE039007 7,20 N
6039 TINARELLI GIACOMO AA PGIC86400T 7,20 N
6040 GIULIANO MARTA AA PGIC825007 7,20 N
6041 MANCINI FLAVIO AA PGIS034006 7,20 N



6042 CECCARELLI JACOPO AA PGTF010005 7,20 N
6043 BEVACQUA RAFFAELE AA PGIC840009 7,20 N
6044 FORI FRANCESCA AA PGIS01100D 7,20 N
6045 CALIENDO RITA AA PGIC840009 7,20 N
6046 SILVI MATTIA AA PGIS01100D 7,20 N
6047 GIORDANO SERENA AA PGPS030008 7,20 N
6048 CECCONI ANDREA AA PGSD03000P 7,20 N
6049 ALUNNI ILARIA AA PGTD11000Q 7,20 N
6050 TERPINO JONATHAN AA PGIC840009 7,20 N
6051 LAPETINA ANNA AA PGIC868005 7,20 N
6052 PASSERINI FEDERICA AA PGIC840009 7,20 N
6053 RADICIONI ALICE AA PGIC82700V 7,20 N
6054 MAGLIE PROIETTI SIMONA AA PGIS02900P 7,20 N
6055 DI GREGORIO ANNA AA PGIC86600D 7,20 N
6056 CAVALEIRO DANIELE AA PGIS034006 7,20 N
6057 SIMONETTI VALENTINA AA PGIC854007 7,20 N
6058 ANSELMI DIEGO AA PGIC86400T 7,20 N
6059 PULCIONI ALESSIO AA PGIS01100D 7,20 N
6060 MENICONI MICHELE AA PGIC85300B 7,20 N
6061 CARDINALI ALESSANDRO AA PGEE00200L 7,20 N
6062 BASILI LUCA AA PGTF19000V 7,20 N
6063 MOMELLI ELENA AA PGIC86400T 7,20 N
6064 DI BRISCO PASQUALE AA PGIC85300B 7,20 N
6065 BARONE GENEROSO AA PGEE04000B 7,20 N
6066 LOCCHI RAFFAELLA AA PGIS034006 7,20 N
6067 MARIANI LORENA AA PGIS00400A 7,20 N
6068 VAGNARELLI ROSITA AA PGIS034006 7,17 S
6069 LIGUORO ANGELA AA PGIC86500N 7,17 S
6070 CENTO MONICA AA PGIC840009 7,17 S
6071 PRESUTTO EDVIGE AA PGPS09000X 7,17 S
6072 VENARUCCI NADA AA PGIC847004 7,17 S
6073 SABBIONI MONICA AA PGTF19000V 7,17 S
6074 MINATI ERWIN AA PGTF010005 7,17 S
6075 MAMUSA MICHELE AA PGIC85800E 7,17 S
6076 CERQUAGLIA LIDIA AA PGIS00300E 7,17 S
6077 RANGONI PAOLA AA PGIS034006 7,17 S
6078 BERETTONI ADUA AA PGEE039007 7,17 S
6079 FAGIOLI ANDREA AA PGTD11000Q 7,17 S
6080 GNONI MICHELA AA PGIC825007 7,17 S



6081 PECCETTI ANNA AA PGIC85300B 7,17 S
6082 PETILLO GIULIO CESARE AA PGSD03000P 7,17 N
6083 GAUDINO ANNUNZIATA AA PGEE01700A 7,17 N
6084 MINCIARONI CRISTINA AA PGIC867009 7,17 N
6085 SURIANI CLAUDIO AA PGEE04000B 7,17 N
6086 BRAVI FEDERICA AA PGEE03200C 7,17 N
6087 FELCI ALESSANDRO AA PGIS02800V 7,17 N
6088 SABATINO MARIA TERESA AA PGEE027001 7,17 N
6089 BOCCIARELLI VALENTINA AA PGIC86500N 7,17 N
6090 SPOGLI STEFANO AA PGIS034006 7,17 N
6091 BENEMIO VALERIA AA PGIC86400T 7,17 N
6092 SCHIANTELLA SILVIA AA PGVC010007 7,17 N
6093 PASCOLINI PATRIZIA AA PGIC833006 7,17 N
6094 RIBIGINI ANNA LISA AA PGIC82700V 7,17 N
6095 CORALLO TIZIANA AA PGSD03000P 7,17 N
6096 CRISPOLTI MARTA AA PGTF010005 7,17 N
6097 DOMINICI FRANCESCO AA PGPM010004 7,17 N
6098 CENNI PATRIZIA AA PGTD11000Q 7,17 N
6099 BASTIANONI LUCIA AA PGIC825007 7,17 N
6100 PASQUETTI SONIA AA PGIC825007 7,17 N
6101 SANTUCCI SABRINA AA PGIC85900A 7,17 N
6102 PAIANO FABIO AA PGIC854007 7,17 N
6103 GUIDUCCI FABIANA AA PGIC86500N 7,17 N
6104 ORLANDI STEFANIA AA PGTD11000Q 7,17 N
6105 CLEMENTI MANUELA AA PGIC834002 7,17 N
6106 GRANDINETTI MICHELE AA PGIC833006 7,17 N
6107 MANUALI LUCIA AA PGIS034006 7,15 S
6108 BARTOCCI MICHAEL AA PGIS034006 7,15 S
6109 ADIUTO GIANLUCA AA PGIS034006 7,15 N
6110 ULIVI DAVIDE AA PGTF19000V 7,15 N
6111 MINCIOTTI CATIA AA PGIC82700V 7,15 N
6112 MANCINI RICCARDO AA PGIC840009 7,11 N
6113 D'ANDREA VINCENZA AA PGPS030008 7,10 S
6114 SCALI ILARIA CANDIDA AA PGTF010005 7,10 S
6115 TAMBONE GIUSEPPE AA PGTD11000Q 7,10 S
6116 ROSI ALAN AA PGIS02800V 7,10 S
6117 ESPOSITO ROSARIA AA PGIS02400G 7,10 S
6118 FRATINI STEFANO AA PGTF19000V 7,10 S
6119 BASTIANELLI FABIO AA PGPS09000X 7,10 S



6120 GIUSTI ALESSIA AA PGIC84500C 7,10 S
6121 BOTTEGHI FABIO AA PGEE027001 7,10 S
6122 PONTICELLI FEDERICA AA PGIC867009 7,10 S
6123 PICCHIO' FRANCESCO AA PGPS02000N 7,10 S
6124 GOSPODARCZYK AMBRA AA PGIC85100Q 7,10 N
6125 PICCHIO VITTORIO AA PGEE05700R 7,10 N
6126 SCOGNAMIGLIO CARLA AA PGIC84800X 7,10 N
6127 DI TOMMASI CORRADO AA PGIS01100D 7,10 N
6128 PROIETTI AURORA AA PGIS00300E 7,10 N
6129 BONDI ARIANNA AA PGTF19000V 7,10 N
6130 FRIJIA ELISABETTA AA PGEE00200L 7,10 N
6131 AGOSTINI ANDREA AA PGRI24000T 7,10 N
6132 SUGAMELI PIETRO MICHAEL AA PGIS00300E 7,10 N
6133 ROGARI SIMONE AA PGIC80800D 7,10 N
6134 SARACINI AURORA AA PGIC847004 7,10 N
6135 CIACCI SARA AA PGIC82700V 7,10 N
6136 CARACCIOLO LUCIANO FRANCESCO AA PGEE00200L 7,10 N
6137 MOSCHINI MATTEO AA PGTD11000Q 7,10 N
6138 SANTI LORENZO AA PGIC85300B 7,10 N
6139 BORGHINI IRYNA AA PGEE048002 7,10 N
6140 PETRINI VALENTINA AA PGIC86000E 7,10 N
6141 HERNANDEZ MERA ALISON MARIAN AA PGRH02000B 7,10 N
6142 RAGNONI ELEONORA AA PGIC841005 7,10 N
6143 CARDONE GAIA SVEVA AA PGIC86600D 7,10 N
6144 BENEDETTI LAURA AA PGPM010004 7,10 N
6145 BOLI PAMELA AA PGIC84800X 7,10 N
6146 RADICCHI MARCO AA PGEE03700G 7,10 N
6147 BORGOGNI ALESSANDRO AA PGIS034006 7,10 N
6148 FRENGUELLOTTI SIMONE AA PGEE039007 7,10 N
6149 ROSI FRANCESCO AA PGIC847004 7,10 N
6150 DI CICCO ANGELA AA PGIC86400T 7,10 N
6151 MATTIACCI MARTINA AA PGIC85300B 7,10 N
6152 PARLANI BARBARA AA PGTF19000V 7,10 N
6153 LAZZARINI SARA AA PGIS01100D 7,10 N
6154 VENTURINI VALENTINA AA PGIC825007 7,10 N
6155 MORI EROS AA PGIC82700V 7,10 N
6156 BRUNETTI SARA AA PGIS03300A 7,10 N
6157 GASPARRI ELISA AA PGEE02300N 7,10 N
6158 MOLITIERNO CARLO AA PGEE05700R 7,10 N



6159 GIOMMARONI NICOLETTA AA PGEE021002 7,10 N
6160 FILICE SANTINA AA PGEE027001 7,10 N
6161 MARCHETTI DANIELE AA PGIC81400R 7,10 N
6162 BOTTEGHI IRENE AA PGIS03300A 7,10 N
6163 DELLE LENTI ANDREA AA PGIS02900P 7,10 N
6164 MARCHI VALENTINA AA PGTF010005 7,10 N
6165 FULMINI GLORIA AA PGIC86600D 7,10 N
6166 GORETTI VALENTINA AA PGIC841005 7,10 N
6167 AGOSTINI ALESSIO AA PGTF040001 7,10 N
6168 MARA GIUSEPPE AA PGIS03300A 7,10 N
6169 MENCARELLI CHIARA AA PGIC86500N 7,10 N
6170 GIOMMI EMANUELA AA PGVC010007 7,10 N
6171 GAGGI FILIPPO AA PGIC840009 7,10 N
6172 FIORUCCI SILVIA AA PGEE03200C 7,10 N
6173 PETRINI ERICA AA PGIS02900P 7,10 N
6174 FRUGANTI SARA AA PGEE041007 7,10 N
6175 PISANELLI FABIO FABRIZIO AA PGPS030008 7,10 N
6176 CECCHINI GIANLUCA AA PGIS034006 7,10 N
6177 ZANGARELLI CINZIA AA PGTF19000V 7,10 N
6178 GIROLAMINI ELENA AA PGIS00300E 7,10 N
6179 SANNINO SANTINA AA PGIC840009 7,10 N
6180 CAPONI PAOLA AA PGEE027001 7,10 N
6181 BARONE MARIA ANGELA AA PGEE04000B 7,05 S
6182 CAVALLONE DOMENICO AA PGIC840009 7,05 N
6183 FRENGUELLOTTI DANIELE AA PGEE00200L 7,05 N
6184 BURINI ANNA MARIA AA PGIC825007 7,05 N
6185 BLASI SIMONETTA SONIA AA PGIC869001 7,03 S
6186 DINO SALVATORE AA PGIC81400R 7,03 N
6187 CURTI BURZIGOTTI STEFANIA AA PGPS030008 7 S
6188 CIACCINI ARIANNA AA PGMM23500L 7 S
6189 CASANO GIUSEPPE AA PGPS09000X 7 S
6190 VISPI MARTA AA PGIS034006 7 S
6191 MUCCI MIRIAM AA PGIC86500N 7 S
6192 MERLI MICHELA AA PGIC85300B 7 S
6193 BOLI CASSANDRA AA PGEE05700R 7 S
6194 PITTOLA LAURA AA PGIC86400T 7 S
6195 BATTAGHINI ILARIA AA PGIC86400T 7 S
6196 CARLONI ALDO AA PGEE042003 7 S
6197 MENICHETTI TIZIANA AA PGIS034006 7 S



6198 CHIAVARINI VANESSA AA PGIC841005 7 S
6199 CERBELLA CHIARA AA PGIS034006 7 S
6200 MORONI MARTINA AA PGIC862006 7 S
6201 ALUNNI RITA AA PGEE01700A 7 S
6202 SELVI ALESSIA AA PGTF19000V 7 S
6203 ROSSI ALESSANDRO AA PGEE042003 7 S
6204 BALDACCI ROBERTA AA PGIS034006 7 S
6205 SOLDATI SARA AA PGIC84900Q 7 S
6206 GRANATA ANTONIO AA PGTE01000A 7 S
6207 CASSICCI ROBERTA AA PGIC86400T 7 S
6208 DI SANO ELISABETTA AA PGIC86500N 7 S
6209 SANTI EMANUELA AA PGEE00200L 7 S
6210 GREGORI FABIANA AA PGTF19000V 7 S
6211 FALOCI LORENZO AA PGIS014001 7 S
6212 ACACIA DIEGO AA PGIS034006 7 S
6213 FERRARA GAETANO AA PGIC868005 7 S
6214 ALUNNI EMANUELE AA PGIS03300A 7 S
6215 CAMBIOTTI FRANCESCA AA PGIS034006 7 S
6216 SCARPATO ANNA AA PGIC82200Q 7 S
6217 MURASECCHI CLAUDIA AA PGIC83100E 7 S
6218 BOCCI SABRINA AA PGIC85300B 7 S
6219 PROIETTI SABRINA AA PGIC86100A 7 S
6220 CESARETTI CLARISSA AA PGVC010007 7 S
6221 MONALDI MANUELA AA PGIS014001 7 S
6222 TOSTI FABIO AA PGTF010005 7 S
6223 PAMMELATI ROBERTO AA PGIC817008 7 S
6224 FUMANTI ELEONORA AA PGIC847004 7 S
6225 GIORGESCHI CLAUDIO AA PGEE026005 7 S
6226 CALDEROZZI SABRINA AA PGIC84300R 7 S
6227 BELLAVITA LUCA AA PGMM111007 7 S
6228 TARDOCCHI UMBERTO AA PGRH01000R 7 S
6229 ROCCO ROSALBA AA PGIC817008 7 S
6230 NOTTOLI CLAUDIA AA PGMM18600L 7 S
6231 FLAUTO CARMELA AA PGEE021002 7 S
6232 DORILLO ELISABETTA AA PGEE04000B 7 S
6233 BERELLINI MARA AA PGIC80800D 7 S
6234 MARTINI MARA AA PGIS034006 7 S
6235 CALZONI VERONICA AA PGIS00300E 7 S
6236 FERRANTI MATTIA AA PGIC85600V 7 S



6237 SUSTA DILETTA AA PGIC84300R 7 S
6238 PETTI SANTINA AA PGIC85900A 7 S
6239 CERAFISCHI CLAUDIA AA PGIS034006 7 S
6240 MEREU GIORGIO AA PGEE01700A 7 S
6241 ROSATELLI SABRINA AA PGMM23500L 7 S
6242 PALLADINO FRANCESCO AA PGEE027001 7 S
6243 DI BLASI ISMAELE AA PGIC86000E 7 S
6244 GIUBILEI MARCO AA PGPC05000A 7 S
6245 MARCHESI ALESSIA AA PGIC867009 7 S
6246 MINELLI ANNA AA PGIS034006 7 S
6247 BRUNETTI FRANCESCA AA PGIS034006 7 S
6248 RADICCHI SILVIA AA PGEE03700G 7 S
6249 FASULO GIOVANNA AA PGIC84900Q 7 S
6250 PIERUCCI RITA AA PGIC834002 7 S
6251 LUCREZI KATY AA PGIC847004 7 S
6252 ANGELELLI NADIA AA PGIC82900E 7 S
6253 CATANA MICHELE AA PGIS03300A 7 S
6254 POLIDORI FEDERICO AA PGIS02800V 7 S
6255 BRUNI CLAUDIA AA PGIC840009 7 S
6256 COSIMETTI PAOLO AA PGIC80800D 7 S
6257 MARINELLI DANIELA AA PGIC82700V 7 S
6258 VINCIOTTI VALENTINA AA PGMM21400G 7 S
6259 TONI LORIANA AA PGIS00200P 7 S
6260 SPIGARELLI LOREDANA AA PGIC82200Q 7 S
6261 CENCETTI PAOLA AA PGIC847004 7 S
6262 GATTO ELISABETTA AA PGEE06000L 7 S
6263 GIULIACCI ROBERTA AA PGIS00400A 7 S
6264 SAVI LEONARDO AA PGPS02000N 7 S
6265 BROZZI LEONARDO AA PGIC825007 7 S
6266 MORO LUISA AA PGIS02900P 7 S
6267 DONATI SILVIA AA PGIC84900Q 7 S
6268 MONNI MARINELLA AA PGIC86400T 7 S
6269 BRUSTENGHI SILVIA AA PGIC867009 7 S
6270 MATTOLI DANTE AA PGPS030008 7 S
6271 LENA ROBERTA AA PGIC86400T 7 S
6272 ROSSI SUSANNA AA PGTF010005 7 S
6273 CHIALLI MAURO AA PGIC854007 7 S
6274 SALVATI LAURA AA PGIC83000P 7 S
6275 VERDI MARCO AA PGTF040001 7 S



6276 CIARINI MARCO AA PGIC869001 7 N
6277 MARINUCCI VINCENZINO AA PGIC862006 7 N
6278 CECCHETTI CHIARA AA PGIS034006 7 N
6279 MONTAGNOLI VALENTINA AA PGEE041007 7 N
6280 BAZZUCCHI DANIELE AA PGIS034006 7 N
6281 ARMATI ANGELA AA PGEE026005 7 N
6282 PULLARA DOMENICO AA PGPS09000X 7 N
6283 CHERUBINI VIRGINIA AA PGEE041007 7 N
6284 ABBATI LUCA AA PGIC847004 7 N
6285 SAVIANO RAFFAELA AA PGIC840009 7 N
6286 CASAGRANDE CONTARDI ALESSANDRO AA PGPC07000G 7 N
6287 BRISCESE FRANCESCO AA PGPS030008 7 N
6288 RONDINI CHIARA AA PGEE041007 7 N
6289 RUSCIO NAPOLEONE AA PGPS09000X 7 N
6290 COSTA MICHELE AA PGPS09000X 7 N
6291 RUSSO GAETANO AA PGIC81500L 7 N
6292 RADICCHI DANIELE AA PGIS034006 7 N
6293 LEPRI AURORA AA PGTE01000A 7 N
6294 ACCIARI GAIA AA PGIS02400G 7 N
6295 RIZZI GIUSEPPE AA PGIS02400G 7 N
6296 TORRICELLI GIORGIA AA PGEE06000L 7 N
6297 MUSCO CORRADO AA PGIC862006 7 N
6298 CIANCIO SARA AA PGTF19000V 7 N
6299 BIRASCHI AGNESE AA PGEE03700G 7 N
6300 GRIGORIADIS MARIA LEA AA PGTE01000A 7 N
6301 BERTRAMI AZZURRA AA PGIC86400T 7 N
6302 BOVA GIUSEPPE AA PGEE02300N 7 N
6303 LAORETI IVAN AA PGIC862006 7 N
6304 MORELLI ELENA AA PGIS034006 7 N
6305 FORMISANO SOFIA AA PGIC841005 7 N
6306 TULIPANI ALICE AA PGIC85300B 7 N
6307 TIBERI YURI AA PGEE06000L 7 N
6308 MINOPOLI ALESSIA AA PGTE01000A 7 N
6309 BECCHETTI GIAMMARCO AA PGEE05700R 7 N
6310 DI VITO MATTEO AA PGPC01000X 7 N
6311 SANTINI ALESSIO AA PGIS00200P 7 N
6312 ASCIONE EDOARDO AA PGIC85800E 7 N
6313 ROSSI BENEDETTA AA PGIS00300E 7 N
6314 PERROTTA SALVATORE AA PGEE027001 7 N



6315 RENGA NOEMI AA PGIC80800D 7 N
6316 RANIERI LORENZO AA PGIS01100D 7 N
6317 BARTOLINI GIULIA AA PGEE05700R 7 N
6318 SCAFFIDI ANTONINO AA PGIS03300A 7 N
6319 PELLICCIA ALESSIA AA PGIC862006 7 N
6320 ZISA DONATA AA PGTD11000Q 7 N
6321 TEMPERONI MARTINA AA PGIC82700V 7 N
6322 ARRESTA ASIA AA PGIS013005 7 N
6323 MESSINEO DAVIDE AA PGIS00300E 7 N
6324 RICCI MARTINA AA PGIS03300A 7 N
6325 IANNONE ANNA AA PGEE00200L 7 N
6326 NARDINI LORENZO AA PGIC817008 7 N
6327 RANIERI FEDERICA AA PGIC862006 7 N
6328 MENGONI LORENZO AA PGEE03700G 7 N
6329 FIORUCCI MARTINA AA PGEE03700G 7 N
6330 BICCHIERARI MARTINA AA PGEE042003 7 N
6331 ROSSI LORIS AA PGIC82200Q 7 N
6332 BALDONI CHIARA AA PGIS02900P 7 N
6333 STIPO FRANCESCO AA PGEE00200L 7 N
6334 BINAGLIA MARYLOU AA PGSD03000P 7 N
6335 BORTONE GIUSEPPE AA PGIC86500N 7 N
6336 BINI ELISA AA PGIC838009 7 N
6337 ONESTO CARMELA AA PGEE05100T 7 N
6338 GAROFALO SAMUELE AA PGIC85100Q 7 N
6339 MORA NICOLA AA PGTD11000Q 7 N
6340 ALUNNO DEBORAH AA PGIS034006 7 N
6341 FRICANO MARIANNA AA PGPS09000X 7 N
6342 FIORUCCI MARIANNA AA PGIS034006 7 N
6343 SONAGLIA LORENZO AA PGMM21300Q 7 N
6344 PASSERI MATTIA AA PGIS02400G 7 N
6345 CAVALIERI SERENA AA PGIC825007 7 N
6346 PULEIO ALESSANDRO AA PGIC85100Q 7 N
6347 NORVETTA LUIGI AA PGPC01000X 7 N
6348 MESSINEO AURORA AA PGIS00300E 7 N
6349 SISTONI FRANCESCO AA PGIS01100D 7 N
6350 FERRAIOLI SALVATORE AA PGTF010005 7 N
6351 CAPOCCIA FABIANA AA PGEE06000L 7 N
6352 BERTOLDI MARTINA AA PGIC83500T 7 N
6353 ARONNE MARCO AA PGTE01000A 7 N



6354 GATTO GIUSEPPE AA PGIC85300B 7 N
6355 TARDIOLI LORENZO AA PGIS03300A 7 N
6356 SAMADI ADELA AA PGIS01100D 7 N
6357 NAPOLEONI LUCA AA PGIC83100E 7 N
6358 BALDASSARRI MARCO AA PGIS01100D 7 N
6359 GIOMBINI LUCA AA PGIC84300R 7 N
6360 VIGILANZI SILVIA AA PGMM23500L 7 N
6361 COVARELLI MARTINA AA PGIS03300A 7 N
6362 FRUSCINI ELEONORA AA PGEE05800L 7 N
6363 MORONI MONICA AA PGSD03000P 7 N
6364 PECCIA ILENIA PIA AA PGPS030008 7 N
6365 ROSSINI SARA AA PGIC867009 7 N
6366 TANGANELLI ANDREA AA PGIS013005 7 N
6367 SEGOLONI SERENA AA PGVC010007 7 N
6368 LANDRINI LAURA AA PGIC82300G 7 N
6369 PULEIO MIRKO AA PGIC85100Q 7 N
6370 PILESSI MARTINA AA PGIS03300A 7 N
6371 AGOSTINELLI FRANCESCA AA PGPS02000N 7 N
6372 ROSSI STEFANIA AA PGIS02800V 7 N
6373 RICCIARDI ANDREA AA PGEE026005 7 N
6374 PRESCIUTTINI MARCO AA PGIC84900Q 7 N
6375 MEOLI ADRIANA AA PGPC01000X 7 N
6376 MARESCA ANNA AA PGIC85300B 7 N
6377 BORZACCHIELLO LILIANA AA PGIC867009 7 N
6378 ARGALIA LUCA AA PGIC840009 7 N
6379 UCCHEDDU CRISTINA AA PGIC86400T 7 N
6380 TRIPPETTA DESIRE' AA PGIS02900P 7 N
6381 PONTI MANUELA AA PGIC86000E 7 N
6382 LUPINI ELENA AA PGIS01100D 7 N
6383 LOPILATO FRANCESCO AA PGEE04000B 7 N
6384 PARISI FELICIA AA PGVC010007 7 N
6385 CALZONI GIACOMO AA PGIC85800E 7 N
6386 CIPRIANO ALESSANDRO AA PGEE03700G 7 N
6387 MARCONI DANIELE AA PGIS014001 7 N
6388 MANNI LAURA AA PGIC85900A 7 N
6389 TOSCANO FRANCESCO AA PGPS030008 7 N
6390 CASETI NICOLA AA PGIC84800X 7 N
6391 RICCI RAFFAELLA AA PGTF19000V 7 N
6392 LUPETTI ELISABETTA AA PGIS03300A 7 N



6393 GRASSINI ERIKA AA PGIS014001 7 N
6394 CECCHETTI MARTA AA PGIC825007 7 N
6395 VIGNAROLI THOMAS AA PGIC862006 7 N
6396 RELLINI NICOLA AA PGEE041007 7 N
6397 STIRATI CECILIA AA PGIS034006 7 N
6398 GUIR AYOUB AA PGIS03300A 7 N
6399 MOROSI ELENA AA PGTD01000V 7 N
6400 MINELLI CHIARA AA PGEE03700G 7 N
6401 CENTINI MICHELE AA PGTE01000A 7 N
6402 FAVIA ANTONIO AA PGTF010005 7 N
6403 PAOLUCCI LUISA AA PGIC84900Q 7 N
6404 SIGNORELLI SIMONA AA PGIC84900Q 7 N
6405 CORBA CARMEN AA PGIC840009 7 N
6406 TRAVETTI ALBERTO AA PGIC85900A 7 N
6407 MARIOTTI ALESSIA AA PGIC867009 7 N
6408 ALUNNI SOLESTIZI SILVIA AA PGIC85300B 7 N
6409 PESCIAIOLI ALESSANDRO AA PGIC847004 7 N
6410 GALLO ANTONIETTA AA PGIC842001 7 N
6411 MILLOTTI SIMONE AA PGIC817008 7 N
6412 CICCARELLI MARIA ROBERTA AA PGTF010005 7 N
6413 ERCOLI LINDA AA PGEE039007 7 N
6414 GAGLIARDINI LUCA AA PGIC870005 7 N
6415 ARCANGELETTI VALENTINA AA PGIS034006 7 N
6416 FOFI CHIARA AA PGIS034006 7 N
6417 PROCOPE BIAGIO AA PGIS01100D 7 N
6418 WOJCICKI JANUSZ AA PGIS03300A 7 N
6419 BANI MONICA AA PGTF19000V 7 N
6420 QUINTAVALLI SAMUELA AA PGIS00300E 7 N
6421 RICOTTA MICHELA AA PGIC85600V 7 N
6422 PASCOLINI GIORGIO AA PGIC854007 7 N
6423 BERTOLDI EMANUELA AA PGEE01700A 7 N
6424 BASIGLI MARTA AA PGIC841005 7 N
6425 CALABRESE ANNALISA AA PGSD03000P 7 N
6426 LUCCI ANDREA AA PGEE03700G 7 N
6427 ROGARI LEONIA AA PGIS034006 7 N
6428 D'AVOLIO MARCELLA AA PGIC85300B 7 N
6429 FAGIOLI SARA AA PGEE041007 7 N
6430 LATINI RAFFAELLA AA PGIC869001 7 N
6431 LEOMBRUNI MATTEO AA PGEE00200L 7 N



6432 SOTGIA MARIA MADDALENA AA PGIC85100Q 7 N
6433 CAPPANNELLI FILIPPO AA PGIC840009 7 N
6434 GATTI SONIA AA PGIC84900Q 7 N
6435 BARONTINI MARIACATERINA AA PGIC85000X 7 N
6436 GERVASI SARA AA PGEE01700A 7 N
6437 FABBRI SANDRA AA PGPC01000X 7 N
6438 BRIZIARELLI ILARIA AA PGIS00200P 7 N
6439 ORSINI MONIA AA PGIC84300R 7 N
6440 GAGGIOTTI MARTA AA PGIS034006 7 N
6441 RICCI MONIA AA PGMM23500L 7 N
6442 STACCIOLI ANTONELLA AA PGTD11000Q 7 N
6443 ALOIA FEDERICO AA PGIC82800P 7 N
6444 PUTTI GABRIELE AA PGIC867009 7 N
6445 CAPRETTA FRANCESCA AA PGEE027001 7 N
6446 BOCCALI KETTI AA PGIC84300R 7 N
6447 SABATINI LOREDANA AA PGTF040001 7 N
6448 TOBIA MICHELA AA PGTD11000Q 7 N
6449 LUCARONI FRANCESCA AA PGPC01000X 7 N
6450 BISELLI TIZIANO AA PGTE01000A 7 N
6451 FECCHI ALESSANDRO AA PGIS034006 7 N
6452 SPORTOLETTI NICOLA AA PGEE04000B 7 N
6453 SERPERICCI FRANCO AA PGIS01100D 7 N
6454 CAIANI DIMITRI AA PGIS03300A 7 N
6455 ONIDA MANUELA AA PGIC854007 7 N
6456 ALBAMONTE BARBARA AA PGEE05700R 7 N
6457 BRACALENTI BEATRICE AA PGIC825007 7 N
6458 MEGLIO ROSANNA AA PGIC86500N 7 N
6459 PESCE MARIANTONELLA AA PGIC847004 7 N
6460 MENICHETTI MARCO AA PGEE03700G 7 N
6461 PODDI LARA AA PGTE01000A 7 N
6462 GRANDOLINI MARCO AA PGIS03300A 7 N
6463 DEGLI ESPOSTI PAOLO AA PGIC84300R 7 N
6464 TASSIERI DAVIDE AA PGIC86600D 7 N
6465 BELLONI ANTONIO AA PGTD01000V 7 N
6466 ZAPPI ISABELLA AA PGIC85300B 7 N
6467 BONACA ELISABETTA AA PGEE01700A 7 N
6468 MERLI RITA AA PGSD03000P 7 N
6469 BUINI SABRINA AA PGIC84900Q 7 N
6470 BARILI TIZIANA AA PGIC833006 7 N



6471 MICHELUCCI EMMA AA PGIC85900A 7 N
6472 BERTOLOTTI LUISA AA PGIS01100D 7 N
6473 GIAPPESI MIRCO AA PGTD11000Q 7 N
6474 MANNI PAOLA AA PGMM18600L 7 N
6475 GALLI NICOLETTA AA PGIS01100D 7 N
6476 POLISTINA MARIA NICOLINA AA PGIC86500N 7 N
6477 CARDINALI ARABELLA AA PGEE01700A 6,97 S
6478 ARENA CARMEN AA PGEE00200L 6,95 S
6479 SCAVELLI FRANCESCO AA PGPS09000X 6,93 S
6480 MONTEDORI MARCO AA PGIC825007 6,93 S
6481 DOTTI CLAUDIO AA PGPC04000Q 6,93 N
6482 BRUSCHINI GUSMANO AA PGIS00300E 6,93 N
6483 ANSUINI PAOLA AA PGIC847004 6,93 N
6484 BARLETTA ANNA MARIA AA PGIC85800E 6,93 N
6485 CUCINA DANIELE AA PGIC867009 6,90 S
6486 DE GIGLIO PIERLUIGI AA PGRH02000B 6,90 S
6487 LILLOCCI CLAUDIA AA PGIC84300R 6,90 S
6488 VENTIMIGLIA EPIFANIO AA PGEE00200L 6,90 S
6489 URBANI ELISA AA PGIS02800V 6,90 S
6490 MARINI ILARIA AA PGIS034006 6,90 S
6491 MELE DONATELLO AA PGTF010005 6,90 S
6492 VICINO GIUSEPPE AA PGPC01000X 6,90 N
6493 BILOTTI PAOLO AA PGIS03300A 6,90 N
6494 CARELLI EMIRA AA PGEE00200L 6,90 N
6495 LAGUARDIA ROCCO AA PGIC840009 6,90 N
6496 RUSSO ANNUNZIATA AA PGIC84300R 6,90 N
6497 GAMBINI GIOVANNI AA PGIS034006 6,90 N
6498 PALAZZARI MATTEO AA PGIS034006 6,90 N
6499 DI LISIO LUNA AA PGIC862006 6,90 N
6500 TYKHOLAZ VADYM AA PGIS00300E 6,90 N
6501 DRAGONI FEDERICA AA PGIC840009 6,90 N
6502 DI MARSILIO GIUSEPPE AA PGRH01000R 6,90 N
6503 GASPARDI GIULIA AA PGIC834002 6,90 N
6504 MARCHESE ROSA ROSSELLA AA PGEE01700A 6,90 N
6505 CALABRETTA VIVIANA AA PGIC85300B 6,90 N
6506 FIORENTINO FRANCESCO AA PGIC841005 6,90 N
6507 ANSELMI GIULIO AA PGTF010005 6,90 N
6508 MACCHIONI DEBORA AA PGIC84300R 6,90 N
6509 MAZZOLI VALENTINA AA PGIC85300B 6,90 N



6510 BOTTAUSCI LAURA AA PGIC85100Q 6,90 N
6511 PONTICELLI ANDREA ROSARIO AA PGIC817008 6,90 N
6512 BIANCHI DIEGO AA PGEE06000L 6,90 N
6513 CAPITINI LAURA AA PGPM010004 6,90 N
6514 GAGGIA ERICA AA PGIC847004 6,90 N
6515 TESTI VALENTINA AA PGIC85100Q 6,90 N
6516 NICCHI MARZIA AA PGIS02400G 6,90 N
6517 SABBIONI LAURA AA PGEE026005 6,88 S
6518 BOLOGNINI PAOLO AA PGIS034006 6,88 N
6519 IMBERGAMO ANTONIO AA PGPC01000X 6,88 N
6520 GUASTICCHI SAMUELE AA PGIS034006 6,85 S
6521 DIMITROVA GABRIELA TODOROVA AA PGTF19000V 6,85 N
6522 DI BARTOLOMEO SALVATORE AA PGIC84900Q 6,83 S
6523 AGOSTINELLI SILVIA AA PGIC833006 6,83 S
6524 MINELLI CRISTINA AA PGIC85300B 6,83 S
6525 TUSILLAGINE KATIUSCIA AA PGIS034006 6,83 S
6526 BOBO' VALENTINA AA PGEE04000B 6,83 S
6527 PETRIGLIERI NANCY AA PGEE02300N 6,83 S
6528 CECCAGNOLI FLORIANO AA PGTF19000V 6,83 S
6529 MAGNALASCHE ALESSANDRO AA PGIC85800E 6,83 S
6530 BILLOROSSO LAURA AA PGIC840009 6,83 S
6531 TORRETTA ANTONINO AA PGTF010005 6,83 S
6532 SULLO LAURA-ANTONELLA AA PGIC80800D 6,83 S
6533 DEIBIANCHI GIANNI AA PGIS01100D 6,83 S
6534 FIORUCCI FRANCESCA AA PGTF010005 6,83 S
6535 PESCARI LUCA AA PGTF19000V 6,83 S
6536 DE MATTEIS STEFANO AA PGIC862006 6,83 S
6537 CERBINI LUCA AA PGEE00200L 6,83 S
6538 SGRIGNANI ELISABETTA AA PGIS02800V 6,83 N
6539 CUTINO ALESSIO AA PGPS09000X 6,83 N
6540 SBORZACCHI ISABELLA AA PGIC847004 6,83 N
6541 FALZETTI FRANCESCA AA PGIC82700V 6,83 N
6542 CANNONI LUCA AA PGIC854007 6,83 N
6543 VELLONI CHIARA AA PGEE041007 6,83 N
6544 SANCHIRICO ALESSIO AA PGTD11000Q 6,83 N
6545 MIGLIARINI ANNARITA AA PGTE01000A 6,83 N
6546 SCIARRA TERESA AA PGPS09000X 6,83 N
6547 TURCHI NICOLA AA PGIC825007 6,83 N
6548 ISIDORI FEDERICA AA PGIC867009 6,83 N



6549 NOTARANGELO ELENA AA PGIC85300B 6,83 N
6550 BARILARI ELENA AA PGIC869001 6,83 N
6551 GENEROSI BEATRICE AA PGIC841005 6,83 N
6552 SERENI ELENA AA PGIC80600T 6,83 N
6553 URBANI MICHELE AA PGIC82800P 6,83 N
6554 ESPOSITO MARIA AA PGIC83000P 6,83 N
6555 PONTREMOLI ANDREA AA PGIS00400A 6,83 N
6556 REA CUONO AA PGRI24000T 6,83 N
6557 VALLONI ROBERTA AA PGIC86500N 6,83 N
6558 COCO GIUSEPPA AA PGEE02300N 6,83 N
6559 MARROCOLO PAOLA AA PGEE06000L 6,83 N
6560 BIANCHI ISABELLA AA PGIC82700V 6,82 N
6561 STRANO GABRIELE AA PGEE03200C 6,81 N
6562 IANNELLO ILARIA AA PGTF19000V 6,80 S
6563 FILIPPETTI FRANCESCA AA PGIS00300E 6,80 S
6564 BARBAROSSA CRISTINA AA PGIC86500N 6,80 S
6565 GUERCINI ELISA AA PGIC833006 6,80 S
6566 FODALE GIUSEPPE AA PGTD11000Q 6,80 S
6567 DOGANA SARA AA PGTE01000A 6,80 S
6568 MUTARIELLO ANTONIO AA PGMM23500L 6,80 S
6569 STAFISSI ELENA AA PGIC84900Q 6,80 S
6570 BERETTINI PAMELA AA PGIS034006 6,80 S
6571 LIGUORO VINCENZO AA PGIC834002 6,80 S
6572 GIULIANI CHIARA AA PGEE06000L 6,80 S
6573 PEDUTO MARIO AA PGIC85100Q 6,80 S
6574 BATTISTELLI LUCA AA PGRH02000B 6,80 S
6575 RADICCHI ELISA AA PGIS034006 6,80 S
6576 TADDEI VERONICA MARIA AA PGPC04000Q 6,80 S
6577 CALAGRETI CRISTINA AA PGTF19000V 6,80 S
6578 CARDINALI CRISTINA AA PGEE027001 6,80 S
6579 MASCIA LUIGI AA PGIC84300R 6,80 S
6580 GIANSANTI NICOLO' AA PGEE027001 6,80 S
6581 RAGNACCI SAMANTHA AA PGIS034006 6,80 S
6582 LA MANTIA ROSANNA ROCCA AA PGIS014001 6,80 S
6583 FERRANTI PACHISIO AA PGIC82700V 6,80 S
6584 ZANGARELLI ALDA AA PGIC867009 6,80 S
6585 MAZZOCCA CRISTINA AA PGEE04000B 6,80 N
6586 PERNA BRUNO AA PGIC82700V 6,80 N S
6587 PUCCI LEONARDO AA PGRH02000B 6,80 N



6588 SCATENA NICOLA AA PGIC85600V 6,80 N
6589 MAGIONAMI DANIEL AA PGIS013005 6,80 N
6590 ZAMPINI ELISABETTA AA PGIC867009 6,80 N
6591 SINIGAGLIA MARIO AA PGIS03300A 6,80 N
6592 FANTINI SIMONA AA PGIS02900P 6,80 N
6593 ROSSI EMANUELE AA PGIS034006 6,80 N
6594 ADORNETTI ANGELA AA PGEE00200L 6,80 N
6595 PIACENTE AURORA AA PGEE01700A 6,80 N
6596 NADI BILLAL AA PGIC85800E 6,80 N
6597 COCCIA MICHELE AA PGTD01000V 6,80 N
6598 CASIELLO ALICE AA PGPC01000X 6,80 N
6599 ZANON MATTIA AA PGPS09000X 6,80 N
6600 LA ROCCA MARIACHIARA AA PGRH02000B 6,80 N
6601 RUFFOLO ALEX AA PGIC817008 6,80 N
6602 MACCIONI VIOLA AA PGIS03300A 6,80 N
6603 MILLUCCI TOMMASO AA PGPS09000X 6,80 N
6604 CERBELLA MADDALENA AA PGIS034006 6,80 N
6605 BONCRISTIANO CAMILLA AA PGPC01000X 6,80 N
6606 ROSADINI LINDA AA PGEE027001 6,80 N
6607 MINCIGRUCCI ALESSIA AA PGTD11000Q 6,80 N
6608 IACARELLA FILIPPO AA PGIS026007 6,80 N
6609 CIOCCOLONI FILIPPO AA PGTF010005 6,80 N
6610 PASQUINI ILENIA AA PGEE03700G 6,80 N
6611 CHIERCHIA RITA AA PGTF19000V 6,80 N
6612 CASINI ELEONORA AA PGMM21400G 6,80 N
6613 FIORUCCI EDOARDO AA PGIS034006 6,80 N
6614 BARONE CRISTIAN AA PGPC09000R 6,80 N
6615 GRAZIANO GIOVANNI AA PGIC85800E 6,80 N
6616 PULCI FRANCESCO AA PGIC862006 6,80 N
6617 BARACCHINI ENRICA AA PGPC05000A 6,80 N
6618 FANTI ROSA AA PGEE00200L 6,80 N
6619 LICATA ALESSIA MARIA AA PGTF010005 6,80 N
6620 IACHETTINI ARIANNA AA PGEE03200C 6,80 N
6621 RANGHIASCI GABRIELE AA PGIS034006 6,80 N
6622 PASTORELLI GIACOMO AA PGEE03600Q 6,80 N
6623 GUIR AMINA AA PGIS03300A 6,80 N
6624 CRUCIANI VITTORIA AA PGIS00300E 6,80 N
6625 MIELE PASQUALE AA PGIC82700V 6,80 N
6626 DIAMANTI LETIZIA AA PGEE05800L 6,80 N



6627 ROSSI MARCO AA PGEE00200L 6,80 N
6628 RONCA MARIKA AA PGIS00300E 6,80 N
6629 PODERINI LINDA AA PGIS02800V 6,80 N
6630 MANCINELLI ILENIA AA PGSD03000P 6,80 N
6631 TORRACO PAOLA FRANCESCA AA PGIC85100Q 6,80 N
6632 PEDROTTI VIRGINIA AA PGIC82700V 6,80 N
6633 CASCINO EMANUELE AA PGIC840009 6,80 N
6634 MACCIONI MICHELE AA PGIS03300A 6,80 N
6635 DE MATTIA ALESSANDRO AA PGEE00200L 6,80 N
6636 MONINI MANUELA AA PGEE026005 6,80 N
6637 ANGELERI ANDREA AA PGIC86500N 6,80 N
6638 BENVENUTO VIGILANTE AA PGMM23500L 6,80 N
6639 ROSATINI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC870005 6,80 N
6640 FERRARO ATTILIO AA PGEE00200L 6,80 N
6641 MASINI DESIREE AA PGEE048002 6,80 N
6642 SILVESTRELLI ELISA AA PGIS02800V 6,80 N
6643 PAGLIARI MARIA MARGHERITA AA PGPC01000X 6,80 N
6644 ESPOSTO VITA MARIA AA PGIC86400T 6,80 N
6645 PIFFERI LUCA AA PGIC85300B 6,80 N
6646 LUCHETTI MARTINA AA PGEE042003 6,80 N
6647 GASPARINI CLAUDIA AA PGIS02800V 6,80 N
6648 ALBERI ANNA AA PGIC825007 6,80 N
6649 MOLLAROLI MICHELE AA PGTD11000Q 6,80 N
6650 RIZZO DAMIANO AA PGSD03000P 6,80 N
6651 TREVANI MICHELE AA PGIS02800V 6,80 N
6652 D'ANCICCO ANNA AA PGIC84300R 6,80 N
6653 GATTUSO CATERINA AA PGIC868005 6,80 N
6654 MARINACI WILMA AA PGIC862006 6,80 N
6655 MONTALTO EMANUELA AA PGTF010005 6,80 N
6656 PAGANA ELISA AA PGIC840009 6,80 N
6657 CASTRICHINI ANDREA AA PGIC85100Q 6,80 N
6658 RADICCHIA BARBARA AA PGEE042003 6,80 N
6659 RUGGERI MARIA ELISA AA PGMM18600L 6,80 N
6660 VOLPINI LUCA AA PGIS03300A 6,80 N
6661 CARRANO ANGELA AA PGTD11000Q 6,80 N
6662 SISTI MARINA AA PGPS09000X 6,80 N
6663 MINO' ANNA AA PGIS03300A 6,80 N
6664 FISCONE RAFFAELE AA PGEE00200L 6,80 N
6665 BURANI MARINELLA AA PGIC86500N 6,78 S



6666 PIRCHI VERONICA AA PGIS014001 6,77 S
6667 MASSINI ALUNNI NAZZARENO AA PGIS02800V 6,77 S
6668 COLOMBO NICOLA AA PGIS014001 6,77 S
6669 GORACCI MICHELE AA PGIS02800V 6,77 N
6670 CESENA ROCCO AA PGTF010005 6,77 N
6671 UNGARI LUCIANA AA PGIC85100Q 6,77 N
6672 VENTRE GIUSEPPE AA PGIC840009 6,77 N
6673 SERRI ROMANO AA PGIC825007 6,77 N
6674 CARINI EMANUELE AA PGEE02300N 6,77 N
6675 RINALDUCCI CHIARA AA PGEE01700A 6,75 N
6676 RIZZO DOMENICO AA PGIS02800V 6,75 N
6677 SABBATI GIACOMO AA PGIC86100A 6,75 N
6678 ATTILI JENNIFER AA PGIC82300G 6,72 S
6679 AMBROSINO RAFFAELLA AA PGIC85900A 6,72 N
6680 SFORNA SABRINA AA PGEE01700A 6,70 S
6681 SGARAVIZZI VERONICA AA PGEE02300N 6,70 S
6682 ISERNIA FRANCESCA AA PGIC817008 6,70 S
6683 FRANCESCHINI GLORIA AA PGIC85300B 6,70 S
6684 MONTANELLI GAIA AA PGEE00200L 6,70 S
6685 CAPACCIONI LUCIA AA PGIS02800V 6,70 S
6686 CUGNOLI LIVIA AA PGIC84900Q 6,70 S
6687 BISTOCCHI STEFANIA AA PGIC833006 6,70 S
6688 CASO GIUSEPPINA AA PGIC86600D 6,70 S
6689 VESCERA ROMINA AA PGRH02000B 6,70 S
6690 MONACELLI RICCARDO AA PGIS034006 6,70 S
6691 SANGERMANO FRANCESCO AA PGTD11000Q 6,70 S
6692 TAGLIAFERRI VINCENZO AA PGEE00200L 6,70 S
6693 CHIOCCI NICOLA AA PGIC84300R 6,70 S
6694 BOZZI MAURIZIO AA PGIC847004 6,70 N
6695 MADHI DRISELA AA PGIC82700V 6,70 N
6696 SCARPONI FEDERICO AA PGSD03000P 6,70 N
6697 MARTINELLI FEDERICO AA PGIS02800V 6,70 N
6698 FIORUCCI GIACOMO AA PGIS034006 6,70 N
6699 FREGNELLA AZZURRA AA PGPC09000R 6,70 N S
6700 GATTI VERONICA AA PGTE01000A 6,70 N
6701 MARINELLI ALICE AA PGIS034006 6,70 N
6702 NUTI GIOVANNI AA PGIS02400G 6,70 N
6703 VITALI LEONARDO AA PGTF19000V 6,70 N
6704 PALAZZO LORENZO AA PGIC847004 6,70 N



6705 IMPERATO LINA AA PGTE01000A 6,70 N
6706 MIGLIORATI LORENZO AA PGIC85600V 6,70 N
6707 OROFINO MELANIA AA PGIC85900A 6,70 N
6708 BOCCIOLINI TATIANA AA PGMM111007 6,70 N
6709 PERNICE ANTONIO AA PGIC86400T 6,70 N
6710 ORBI CAMILLA ROMANA AA PGEE026005 6,70 N
6711 POLIDORO MATTEO AA PGIC86600D 6,70 N
6712 BELLUCCI CLAUDIA AA PGIC82200Q 6,70 N
6713 PROCINO FABIO AA PGEE03200C 6,70 N
6714 RADICIONI CLARISSA AA PGIS01100D 6,70 N
6715 LEPRI BEATRICE AA PGIC80800D 6,70 N
6716 POMPEI DEBORA AA PGIC854007 6,70 N
6717 LOPEZ CHAGNE GRECIA ANNELLISSE AA PGEE00200L 6,70 N
6718 FUMANTI SARA AA PGIC854007 6,70 N
6719 BISCARINI LAURA AA PGIC85300B 6,70 N
6720 BONIFACIO ERNESTO MARIA AA PGRH01000R 6,70 N
6721 ALUNNI SILVIA AA PGIC869001 6,70 N
6722 SENSI SEBASTIANO AA PGIC84900Q 6,70 N
6723 ESPOSITO FRANCESCO AA PGTF19000V 6,70 N
6724 PALMISANO PIETRO AA PGEE00200L 6,70 N
6725 BENEDETTI FLORIANA AA PGEE03200C 6,70 N
6726 BALDUCCI AZZURRA AA PGIC80800D 6,70 N
6727 LAMINAFRA CRISTINA AA PGIC84300R 6,70 N
6728 MANUCCI VALENTINA AA PGIC85100Q 6,70 N
6729 TESTAMIGNA STEFANO AA PGIS02800V 6,70 N
6730 BRAVI LORIS AA PGIS03300A 6,70 N
6731 MORI ELISABETTA AA PGIC838009 6,70 N
6732 MELELLI RUDI AA PGTF19000V 6,70 N
6733 ASSEDIATO SIMONA AA PGEE027001 6,70 N
6734 AMICO GIROLAMO AA PGIC840009 6,70 N
6735 CALZUOLA ILARIA AA PGEE06000L 6,70 N
6736 SETTE PIERINA AA PGIC862006 6,70 N
6737 ALCINI ELENA AA PGIS01100D 6,70 N
6738 BASTIANONI SARA AA PGIS02800V 6,70 N
6739 RADICCHI PAOLA AA PGMM21300Q 6,70 N
6740 CANESTRELLI CHIARA AA PGIS00300E 6,70 N
6741 SCARSELLI ELENA AA PGEE048002 6,70 N
6742 MARIOTTI LINDA AA PGIC86400T 6,70 N
6743 ZANGARELLI SARA AA PGIC825007 6,70 N



6744 MONSIGNORI SARA AA PGIC869001 6,70 N
6745 MARINI MASSIMILIANO AA PGIC85300B 6,70 N
6746 MALTESI MONICA AA PGIS03300A 6,70 N
6747 CAVALIERE SIMONA AA PGEE00200L 6,67 S
6748 MENZOLINI GIUSEPPE AA PGIS02900P 6,67 S
6749 LOLLI LUCA AA PGIC85000X 6,67 S
6750 BIANCALANA DANIELE AA PGIS00300E 6,67 S
6751 GIACCHE' TATIANA AA PGIC86500N 6,67 S
6752 FAINA FABRIZIO AA PGTF010005 6,67 S
6753 BASTIANELLI SARA AA PGIC86500N 6,67 S
6754 PANNACCI DANIELA AA PGIS034006 6,67 S
6755 CARILLO MARIA ROSARIA AA PGTE01000A 6,67 S
6756 FELICI MASSIMO AA PGRH02000B 6,67 S
6757 ANGUILANO PONZIANO AA PGIC862006 6,67 S
6758 MOSCATELLI FABRIZIA AA PGTF19000V 6,67 S
6759 PAZZAGLIA MARTA AA PGEE041007 6,67 S
6760 BUDELLI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC86400T 6,67 S
6761 FRANCESCHINI ELISABETTA AA PGIC86400T 6,67 S
6762 BONCIO ELISABETTA AA PGMM18600L 6,67 S
6763 CARLETTI SIMONA AA PGIC82200Q 6,67 S
6764 MASTROIANNI BARBARA AA PGTE01000A 6,67 S
6765 CARAMELLI ANDREA AA PGIC854007 6,67 S
6766 PIERMARINI ANTONELLA AA PGIC86400T 6,67 S
6767 BACHIORRI ROBERTA AA PGPM010004 6,67 S
6768 CACCIARAICHI DENIS AA PGIS02800V 6,67 S
6769 SEPIACCI STEFANIA AA PGMM111007 6,67 S
6770 RIDOLFI VALENTINA AA PGIC84300R 6,67 S
6771 RUBINI FRANCESCA AA PGPC05000A 6,67 S
6772 BETTELLI ALBERTO AA PGEE039007 6,67 S
6773 SCANDURRA SILVANA AA PGIC862006 6,67 S
6774 OTTAVI MARA AA PGIC862006 6,67 S
6775 MARCHITTI GIOVANNI AA PGIC85100Q 6,67 N
6776 BUZZETTI LORENA AA PGIC870005 6,67 N
6777 FUMANTI LEONARDO AA PGIS034006 6,67 N
6778 BINDELLA ANDREA AA PGIS02900P 6,67 N
6779 BACCHI OLIVIERO AA PGMM18600L 6,67 N
6780 IANNOTTA BENIAMINO AA PGPS09000X 6,67 N
6781 LUPINI GIAN MARCO AA PGIC84800X 6,67 N
6782 GAGLIANO NATALE AA PGIC84900Q 6,67 N



6783 FELICI GIADA AA PGIC834002 6,67 N
6784 MUCCI TANIA AA PGIC86500N 6,67 N
6785 BURATTI CHIARA AA PGIC85900A 6,67 N
6786 SURACI NADIA AA PGSD03000P 6,67 N
6787 LITTLER FRANCESCA AA PGIC869001 6,67 N
6788 BALDUCCI NICOLETTA AA PGEE04000B 6,67 N
6789 FELICETTI LORENA AA PGTD01000V 6,67 N
6790 MANCINI FEDERICA AA PGMM21400G 6,67 N
6791 GORACCI LAURETTA AA PGEE041007 6,67 N
6792 PORRICELLI ANNARITA AA PGIC82700V 6,67 N
6793 PATUCCA ILARIA AA PGIC869001 6,67 N
6794 SCHIANO CARMINE AA PGRH02000B 6,67 N
6795 BURIOLI LAURA AA PGEE06000L 6,67 N
6796 VITALI MONIA AA PGEE027001 6,67 N
6797 ANTONINI GIULIANA AA PGEE01700A 6,67 N
6798 ALESI FRANCESCA PIETRA AA PGEE01700A 6,67 N
6799 PULIMANTI VALERIA AA PGIC86500N 6,67 N
6800 VINCIARELLI MICHELA AA PGIC868005 6,67 N
6801 RICCARDINI LOREDANA AA PGIC85300B 6,67 N
6802 TANCREDI GIORGIO AA PGMM18600L 6,67 N
6803 BISCOTTINI LUANA AA PGIC867009 6,67 N
6804 PAUSELLI MARZIA AA PGIC825007 6,67 N
6805 PASSERI ANTONELLA AA PGPS09000X 6,67 N
6806 BENVENUTI NADIA AA PGIC85600V 6,67 N
6807 DI BERARDINO MILENA AA PGEE01700A 6,67 N
6808 COCCIA LUCIANA AA PGIC80700N 6,67 N
6809 STELLA MARIA PIA AA PGIC86100A 6,67 N
6810 CORBOLI FABIOLA AA PGIS00300E 6,67 N
6811 GIACOMETTI PHILIPPE AA PGEE03600Q 6,67 N
6812 STAGNARI GIANLUCA AA PGIS01100D 6,67 N
6813 DIANA LUCIA AA PGIC85100Q 6,67 N
6814 MORELLI FABIOLA AA PGEE042003 6,67 N
6815 MANCINELLI AURELIO AA PGPC07000G 6,67 N
6816 CAPPELLETTI CRISTINA AA PGEE00200L 6,67 N
6817 GILIBERTI FILOMENA ANNA AA PGEE03600Q 6,67 N
6818 PALLARACCI ANNA MARIA AA PGIC83500T 6,67 N
6819 COVARELLI RITA AA PGIC840009 6,67 N
6820 CUCCHIARARO NICOLA AA PGIS03300A 6,67 N
6821 CUCCHIARINI MARILENA AA PGIS014001 6,67 N



6822 MAGRINI ANNA MARIA AA PGEE048002 6,67 N
6823 BRUNETTI TIZIANA AA PGIC82200Q 6,67 N
6824 BENEDETTI ANTONELLA AA PGIC825007 6,67 N
6825 CECCARELLI GIACOMO AA PGIS02800V 6,67 N
6826 VAI GIORGIO AA PGEE00200L 6,67 N
6827 FORINO MARIA IMMACOLATA AA PGIC840009 6,67 N
6828 INGLESE MARIA AA PGIC86600D 6,67 N
6829 ALCHERIGI ANTONELLA AA PGTF19000V 6,66 S
6830 VOCI SABINA LIBERATA AA PGIC86500N 6,66 N
6831 POMPILI RENATA AA PGEE00200L 6,65 N
6832 GAGGIOLI LUCA AA PGIS02800V 6,60 S
6833 OROLOGIO PASQUALE AA PGIC840009 6,60 S
6834 CARELLI ADELINA AA PGIC869001 6,60 S
6835 COLTRIOLI AGNESE AA PGIS02800V 6,60 S
6836 GUASTICCHI SILVIA AA PGTE01000A 6,60 S
6837 PASTORELLI FRANCESCO AA PGIC854007 6,60 S
6838 MERCURIO LOREDANA MARIA AA PGTE01000A 6,60 S
6839 DI VITO MARILENA AA PGTE01000A 6,60 S
6840 CASTELLANI GIULIA AA PGIC86400T 6,60 S
6841 TOMASSOLI DIEGO AA PGIS034006 6,60 S
6842 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ RAQUEL AA PGIC841005 S 6,60 S
6843 VOLPI ELEONORA AA PGIC869001 6,60 S
6844 SARNELLI MARCO AA PGIC80700N 6,60 S
6845 PERRI GIANMARCO AA PGIC85100Q 6,60 S
6846 QUINTI MATTIA AA PGIC847004 6,60 S
6847 SPADOLA LUIGINA ANASTASIA AA PGIC862006 6,60 N
6848 FELICE GIOELE AA PGTF010005 6,60 N
6849 PINI SIMONE AA PGMM18600L 6,60 N
6850 PIRRO MARTINA AA PGPC07000G 6,60 N
6851 DESIDERIO ANTONELLA AA PGEE00200L 6,60 N
6852 COCOZZA FRANCESCO AA PGTD11000Q 6,60 N
6853 BALDONI GIULIA AA PGRH02000B 6,60 N
6854 MUCCIACITO ALBERTO AA PGTD11000Q 6,60 N
6855 BECCERICA ALESSIA AA PGIC862006 6,60 N
6856 MARINI MACY AA PGIC841005 6,60 N
6857 SAIJA SALVATORE AA PGRH01000R 6,60 N
6858 SCELFO DAVIDE AA PGEE021002 6,60 N
6859 GHIGNONI MATTIA AA PGIC838009 6,60 N
6860 PALUMBO FABIANA AA PGIC84900Q 6,60 N



6861 SANTINI FEDERICA AA PGIS01100D 6,60 N
6862 FLAH SAMY AA PGPC04000Q 6,60 N
6863 COTA CHIARA PIA AA PGTD11000Q 6,60 N
6864 PELUSO VINCENZO AA PGPC01000X 6,60 N
6865 MARIOTTI EMANUELE AA PGEE03200C 6,60 N
6866 CERASSINI CHIARA AA PGIC869001 6,60 N
6867 DI PIETRANTONIO LUCA AA PGIS02900P 6,60 N
6868 LUZI PAVLO AA PGIS00200P 6,60 N
6869 MINELLI MICHELE AA PGIS00200P 6,60 N
6870 FELICIANI FEDERICA AA PGIS00300E 6,60 N
6871 MERLI RICCARDO AA PGEE03700G 6,60 N
6872 COSENZA CARLO AA PGIC869001 6,60 N
6873 GALASSO MATTIA AA PGPS09000X 6,60 N
6874 TORSIELLO IVANA AA PGTE01000A 6,60 N
6875 PARISI CARLO AA PGIS026007 6,60 N
6876 BRUNO ELEONORA AA PGTD11000Q 6,60 N
6877 PATALEO GIOVANNI AA PGIC85100Q 6,60 N
6878 LOMBARDELLI FEDERICO AA PGIS03100P 6,60 N
6879 SERAFINI MATTIA AA PGIS01100D 6,60 N
6880 SILVESTRELLI MATTIA AA PGMM21300Q 6,60 N
6881 BATTISTA CRISTINA AA PGTD11000Q 6,60 N
6882 FERRONI GIADA AA PGIC854007 6,60 N
6883 ROSATI ELENA AA PGIC854007 6,60 N
6884 ALLEGRETTI MARCO AA PGIC838009 6,60 N
6885 MARIOTTI FEDERICO AA PGIS014001 6,60 N
6886 GIUNTI CRISTINA AA PGTD01000V 6,60 N
6887 MERLI ELEONORA AA PGIC85600V 6,60 N
6888 ALUNNI ALESSANDRA AA PGIS00300E 6,60 N
6889 DI TARSIA VERONICA AA PGPC01000X 6,60 N
6890 PAPIANI EDOARDO AA PGTF010005 6,60 N
6891 IANNUCCI LUCIA AA PGIC85100Q 6,60 N
6892 BAZZUCCHI DILETTA AA PGIC80800D 6,60 N
6893 CARDINALI KATIA AA PGIC854007 6,60 N
6894 BERETTA MATTIA AA PGIS034006 6,60 N
6895 ANDREANI CATERINA AA PGIC86500N 6,60 N
6896 TACCHI GIULIA AA PGRI24000T 6,60 N
6897 CASCIARRI ANNALISA AA PGPC09000R 6,60 N
6898 CIAMPICA LUISA AA PGIS01100D 6,60 N
6899 CHIERICI DANIELE AA PGTF19000V 6,60 N



6900 MARCHETTI ALESSANDRO AA PGEE01700A 6,60 N
6901 BARONE PAOLO AA PGIC85100Q 6,60 N
6902 DE FRANCO GAETANO AA PGIS00300E 6,60 N
6903 PERRONE MARIA CHIARA AA PGPC01000X 6,60 N
6904 COPPARONI ELISA AA PGIC82800P 6,60 N
6905 MARGUTTI MATTIA AA PGMM21300Q 6,60 N
6906 PECCIARELLI FEDERICO AA PGIC840009 6,60 N
6907 MANCINI ALESSANDRO AA PGIS034006 6,60 N
6908 ALLEGRUCCI FEDERICA AA PGIS034006 6,60 N
6909 FELLA PIETRO AA PGIC840009 6,60 N
6910 MASTRONARDO GIOVANNA AA PGEE00200L 6,60 N
6911 FIORUCCI SUSI AA PGIC85600V 6,60 N
6912 EUCALYPTUS DANIELE AA PGIS014001 6,60 N
6913 DONGARRA' PIERO AA PGIS00400A 6,60 N
6914 RONCONI SARA AA PGRI24000T 6,60 N
6915 DEL PRETE GELSOMINA AA PGEE01700A 6,60 N
6916 ADAMO SEBASTIANO AA PGPS09000X 6,60 N
6917 ROSSINI CRISTINA AA PGIC86400T 6,60 N
6918 PAGANO MARIA AA PGEE01700A 6,60 N
6919 PARADISI ILENIA AA PGEE042003 6,60 N
6920 PEVERINI CRISTIANO AA PGIC82700V 6,60 N
6921 GIAMETTA DANIELA AA PGIC84300R 6,60 N
6922 GIACOMETTI FRANCESCA AA PGSD03000P 6,60 N
6923 MININNI STEFANIA AA PGPS030008 6,60 N
6924 GENCO RITA AA PGIC840009 6,60 N
6925 BENNI STEFANO AA PGEE05800L 6,60 N
6926 MASTROLIA POMPEO AA PGPC01000X 6,60 N
6927 CONCETTI STEFANO AA PGIS00200P 6,60 N
6928 PUGLISI SEBASTIANO AA PGIC868005 6,60 N
6929 PAGANO MARIA ROSARIA AA PGIC83100E 6,60 N
6930 ROSI MARIO AA PGIC854007 6,58 N
6931 CAVARGINI LUCIANO AA PGTF19000V 6,55 S
6932 BRUSCHINI NICOLA AA PGIS00300E 6,55 N
6933 STRAPPAGHETTI CLAUDIA AA PGIC847004 6,55 N
6934 PEDUTO MARCELLO AA PGTD11000Q 6,55 N
6935 MANCINI MARILENA AA PGIS034006 6,55 N
6936 URBANI MONIA AA PGIS034006 6,50 S
6937 NANA RICHARD AA PGIC82200Q 6,50 S
6938 BRUSCHINI CAMILLA AA PGEE042003 6,50 S



6939 MAURINI ELEONORA AA PGEE042003 6,50 S
6940 LORENZINI GLORIA AA PGEE06000L 6,50 S
6941 SPONTINA ELENA AA PGIC833006 6,50 S
6942 FLORIDI NOEMI AA PGIC841005 6,50 S
6943 TIBURZI ALESSANDRA AA PGTD01000V 6,50 S
6944 CAVORSI COSTANZO AA PGIC841005 6,50 S
6945 MAGGIO TIZIANA AA PGIC840009 6,50 S
6946 ERRICO ANTONIETTA AA PGIC840009 6,50 S
6947 CECCHINI BARBARA AA PGEE03700G 6,50 S
6948 MANONI SONIA AA PGIS00300E 6,50 S
6949 VAGNARELLI LUCA AA PGIS034006 6,50 S
6950 NARDI FRANCESCA AA PGIC83100E 6,50 S
6951 CANCELLI VALENTINA AA PGIS034006 6,50 S
6952 BROCCATELLI BARBARA AA PGPM010004 6,50 S
6953 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE AA PGRH02000B 6,50 S
6954 MOLITIERNO RAFFAELE AA PGEE05700R 6,50 S
6955 FANTINI ALESSANDRO AA PGPS09000X 6,50 S
6956 DISPENDI SIMONE AA PGIC854007 6,50 S
6957 QUARTUCCIO UGO AA PGIC84300R 6,50 S
6958 BIZZARRI IFEOMA CINZIA AA PGTE01000A 6,50 S
6959 BORGHINI FILIPPO AA PGIS034006 6,50 S
6960 PITOCCHI MATTEO AA PGIC84800X 6,50 S
6961 MASSETTI PAOLO AA PGTF19000V 6,50 S
6962 MENICHINI LUCA AA PGIC83200A 6,50 S
6963 PATANIA CATERINA AA PGEE00200L 6,50 S
6964 RADICCHI ANNA MARIA AA PGIC854007 6,50 S
6965 BONACINA BARBARA AA PGMM18600L 6,50 S
6966 PIACENTE FERNANDA AA PGPS09000X 6,50 S
6967 CORCIONE GIULIO AA PGIS00400A 6,50 N
6968 MAGURNO LUCA AA PGIC86500N 6,50 N
6969 DE ROSA CAROLINA AA PGEE00200L 6,50 N
6970 PASQUETTI CAROLINA AA PGIS02800V 6,50 N
6971 ARCIONI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC867009 6,50 N
6972 D'ALESSANDRO RICCARDO AA PGIS03300A 6,50 N
6973 BALDACCI NATASHA AA PGMM21300Q 6,50 N
6974 BROZZETTI FRANCESCO AA PGEE042003 6,50 N
6975 INDIANO PASQUALE AA PGIS03300A 6,50 N
6976 RULLO PATRIZIO AA PGIS02800V 6,50 N
6977 DENZA PASQUALE AA PGRH02000B 6,50 N



6978 LALLI ELENA AA PGPS030008 6,50 N
6979 BOTTICCHIA MARCO AA PGIS02900P 6,50 N
6980 ZUCCACCIA MARCO AA PGIC86400T 6,50 N
6981 ANDREOLI MICHAELA AA PGIC862006 6,50 N
6982 PIERINI FEDERICO AA PGTD11000Q 6,50 N
6983 ROSIGNOLI LOUISE CLAUDINE AA PGPC07000G 6,50 N
6984 MEZZANOTTE CHIARA AA PGIC862006 6,50 N
6985 PIRILLI LUCA AA PGIC84900Q 6,50 N
6986 CRISANTEMI MANUELE AA PGIC86400T 6,50 N
6987 MASSINI NIELSEN EMMA AA PGIC85600V 6,50 N
6988 SANTUARI SAMUELE AA PGIS03300A 6,50 N
6989 ORWAT AMANDA ROKSANA AA PGEE00200L 6,50 N
6990 FALASCHI NICOLA AA PGPS09000X 6,50 N
6991 ALIAJ BRIXHILDA AA PGIC86000E 6,50 N
6992 THENABADU KIRUNI VISHWANI AA PGEE021002 6,50 N
6993 COGLIANESE RAFFAELE AA PGIC840009 6,50 N
6994 RAVAGLIA DAMIANO AA PGIC86500N 6,50 N
6995 PICARELLI FABIO AA PGIS034006 6,50 N
6996 BARTOLI BEATRICE AA PGIC85000X 6,50 N
6997 OROLOGIO VALENTINA AA PGPC07000G 6,50 N
6998 METRANGOLO FRANCESCO MARIA AA PGEE03200C 6,50 N
6999 IANNUCCI ERNESTO AA PGIC86600D 6,50 N
7000 BARITE GIULIA AA PGEE01700A 6,50 N
7001 SICLARI FRANCESCO AA PGIC840009 6,50 N
7002 ANGELUCCI LUCA AA PGIS02900P 6,50 N
7003 CAPORUSSO LORENZO AA PGIC85300B 6,50 N
7004 TIRONZELLI DANIELE AA PGTF010005 6,50 N
7005 BENVENUTI ALESSIO AA PGIS02800V 6,50 N
7006 SARGENTINI GIULIA AA PGIS00300E 6,50 N
7007 GHIRELLI LORENZO AA PGEE03700G 6,50 N
7008 MARGUTTI GIADA AA PGIC82700V 6,50 N
7009 NATICCHI VERONICA AA PGIC85300B 6,50 N
7010 CAVIGLIONI FRANCESCA AA PGIS00300E 6,50 N
7011 ANTONELLI GIANLUCA AA PGIS02900P 6,50 N
7012 PELI MIRCO AA PGIC825007 6,50 N
7013 APOSTOLICO LORIS AA PGIS034006 6,50 N
7014 MOTOLO CATALDO AA PGPC07000G 6,50 N
7015 PANNACCI VANESSA AA PGIS014001 6,50 N
7016 SARNARI FRANCESCA AA PGIC85100Q 6,50 N



7017 PECORARI ALESSIO AA PGIC825007 6,50 N
7018 MENGHINI ALESSANDRO AA PGMM18600L 6,50 N
7019 MOSCA SIMONE AA PGIS034006 6,50 N
7020 LILLACCI LAURA AA PGTF010005 6,50 N
7021 PETROSELLI ITALO AA PGTF19000V 6,50 N
7022 STABILE FRANCESCO AA PGIC868005 6,50 N
7023 SORRENTINO ALESSANDRO AA PGPC01000X 6,50 N
7024 PISCO EMILIANO AA PGIS01100D 6,50 N
7025 PORFIRI MARIANNA AA PGIC84500C 6,50 N
7026 CIPPICIANI ELEONORA AA PGIC85600V 6,50 N
7027 FERRARO LOREDANA AA PGPC01000X 6,50 N
7028 PACCADUSCIO ELENA AA PGEE027001 6,50 N
7029 SANTANTONIO STEFANIA AA PGEE027001 6,50 N
7030 TABACCHINI FEDERICA AA PGEE06000L 6,50 N
7031 GARGIULO GABRIELLA AA PGIC834002 6,50 N
7032 SCARABATTOLI MARTA AA PGIC82700V 6,50 N
7033 DINI GIANCARLO AA PGIS02800V 6,50 N
7034 CECCI LORENZO AA PGEE048002 6,50 N
7035 TRAMONTANA CATIUSCIA AA PGIC85100Q 6,50 N
7036 PASSERINI PAOLA AA PGPS030008 6,50 N
7037 ONGARO CORALLA AA PGIC86500N 6,50 N
7038 CACCIAVILLANI SIMONA AA PGIS02900P 6,50 N
7039 ROCCHI ALESSIO AA PGIS013005 6,50 N
7040 CHECCUCCI PABLO AA PGTF040001 6,50 N
7041 CRISPOLTONI LAURA AA PGEE048002 6,50 N
7042 ERCOLANI LORETTA AA PGIC834002 6,50 N
7043 SPACCINI NADIA AA PGIS00300E 6,50 N
7044 GRAZIANO OLIMPIA AA PGEE00200L 6,50 N
7045 GIOVI GIORGIO AA PGIC870005 6,50 N
7046 FABBRI CRISTINA AA PGIC825007 6,50 N
7047 GALLUZZO GIUSEPPE AA PGIS01100D 6,50 N
7048 RONDINI DANIELA AA PGIC84800X 6,50 N
7049 BERZETTA DOMENICO AA PGTD11000Q 6,50 N
7050 BARBADORI ROBERTO AA PGTF010005 6,50 N
7051 BOLDORINI EMANUELA AA PGIC847004 6,50 N
7052 MONACELLI GIANNI AA PGIS034006 6,50 N
7053 CATERINA ANNANADIA AA PGEE00200L 6,50 N
7054 GIORGINI VILMA AA PGEE042003 6,50 N
7055 BOCCALI DANIELA AA PGIC86400T 6,50 N



7056 CALISTI FIORELLA AA PGRH02000B 6,50 N
7057 TREQUATTRINI STEFANIA AA PGEE041007 6,50 N
7058 OTTAVIANO ROSARIA AA PGEE00200L 6,50 N
7059 FILIPPETTI ANNA AA PGIS034006 6,45 S
7060 BOSI ARIANNA AA PGEE03200C 6,43 N
7061 GAGLIONE ROSA AA PGEE021002 6,40 S
7062 COSTANTINI ARIANNA AA PGIC85600V 6,40 S
7063 CARDACCIA NATALIA AA PGIC841005 6,40 S
7064 CUSIMANO GIOVANNA AA PGIC85100Q 6,40 S
7065 BUDLLA BLERTA AA PGIS02900P 6,40 S
7066 BIGLIETTO GIUSEPPE AA PGPS030008 6,40 S
7067 TINOZZI MARTINA AA PGEE027001 6,40 S
7068 FERRO DANIA AA PGIS02800V 6,40 S
7069 ACANFORA MATTIA AA PGEE03200C 6,40 N
7070 LANARI ANDREA AA PGIC81400R 6,40 N
7071 DE VECCHI LUCA AA PGIS02800V 6,40 N
7072 CUSATI VINCENZO AA PGIC840009 6,40 N
7073 CARDESI LORENZO AA PGPC05000A 6,40 N
7074 CECCONI LEONARDO AA PGPS02000N 6,40 N
7075 CONSORTE RICCARDO AA PGMM21300Q 6,40 N
7076 CARTA ALESSIA AA PGTF19000V 6,40 N
7077 ROSATI MARIA ELENA AA PGIS00300E 6,40 N
7078 CECCHINI ALESSANDRA AA PGIS01100D 6,40 N
7079 ROTINO GIUSEPPE ALESSANDRO AA PGEE042003 6,40 N
7080 BECCHETTI FEDERICA AA PGIC834002 6,40 N
7081 MAZZOCCHINI CHIARA AA PGIC82700V 6,40 N
7082 RUSSO FRANCESCO AA PGPM010004 6,40 N
7083 CHIOCCI MIRCO AA PGIS00200P 6,40 N
7084 CAMMARATA PAOLO AA PGEE00200L 6,40 N
7085 PUGLIESE VERONIQUE AA PGMM111007 6,40 N
7086 GIOVENALI ARIANNA AA PGPC04000Q 6,40 N
7087 OLIVETTI FEDERICO AA PGIC83000P 6,40 N
7088 HARIRI HASNA AA PGEE042003 6,40 N
7089 DE CESARE ELEONORA AA PGPM010004 6,40 N
7090 LUNGAROTTI LUDOVICA AA PGIC82200Q 6,40 N
7091 CURATOLA GIUSEPPE AA PGVC010007 6,40 N
7092 BELARDI RICCARDO AA PGIS034006 6,40 N
7093 DEGLI EMILI NICOLA AA PGIC85800E 6,40 N
7094 PRESCIUTTI CINTI FIAMMA AA PGEE00200L 6,40 N



7095 GUERRIERI LUCREZIA AA PGIC86600D 6,40 N
7096 LASAGNA FRANCESCO MARIA AA PGIC867009 6,40 N
7097 PIERGENTILI GIORDANO AA PGMM21400G 6,40 N
7098 MASSINI EMILIO AA PGTF010005 6,40 N
7099 MICHETTI JESSICA AA PGPC07000G 6,40 N
7100 RETINI MATTEO AA PGIS034006 6,40 N
7101 LANDINI GIACOMO AA PGEE05800L 6,40 N
7102 FIORUCCI LORENZO AA PGTD11000Q 6,40 N
7103 ANGELUCCI CRISTINA AA PGPS030008 6,40 N
7104 PUCCI MATTEO AA PGIC82700V 6,40 N
7105 CALZONI GIULIA AA PGTD11000Q 6,40 N
7106 PIERINI LORENZO AA PGIS034006 6,40 N
7107 FONZO VINCENZO AA PGPS09000X 6,40 N
7108 CECCARELLI CAMILLA AA PGTF010005 6,40 N
7109 SPAGNUOLO ANGELA AA PGIS02400G 6,40 N
7110 FANI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC84300R 6,40 N
7111 PASSERI FRANCESCO AA PGEE00200L 6,40 N
7112 MERLINO MATTIA AA PGTD11000Q 6,40 N
7113 LAURA CARLO AA PGEE041007 6,40 N
7114 CARLONI LAURA AA PGIC833006 6,40 N
7115 CHIZONITI ANSELMO AA PGIC86400T 6,40 N
7116 CIUCCI BERNARDINO AA PGIS03300A 6,40 N
7117 RADICCHI LEONARDO AA PGIS02400G 6,40 N
7118 ROSADONI FRANCESCO AA PGEE02300N 6,40 N
7119 MONNI LAURA AA PGIC85100Q 6,40 N
7120 FACCHINI ANDREA AA PGIC82200Q 6,40 N
7121 RONDOLINI STEFANO AA PGIS03300A 6,40 N
7122 MORETTI FRANCESCO AA PGEE041007 6,40 N
7123 BERNACCHI SARA AA PGIS014001 6,40 N
7124 BATOCCHIONI FILIPPO AA PGIC84900Q 6,40 N
7125 CASTRICATO TIZIANA AA PGEE01700A 6,40 N
7126 ROSATELLI FRANCESCA AA PGPS030008 6,35 S
7127 VICECONTE GIUSEPPE AA PGTD11000Q 6,33 S
7128 FIORI CARMELITA AA PGEE00200L 6,33 S
7129 BEI LORETTA AA PGMM21300Q 6,33 S
7130 GNONI STEFANO AA PGIC825007 6,33 S
7131 ZUCCHETTA DEBORA AA PGIC86400T 6,33 S
7132 BARBARITO BERARDINO AA PGEE00200L 6,33 S
7133 BISELLO VINCENZO AA PGIC854007 6,33 S



7134 BRUNOZZI FRANCESCO AA PGIC83500T 6,33 S
7135 CECCHETTI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC84300R 6,33 S
7136 VOCALE GIUSEPPE AA PGIC862006 6,33 S
7137 BERLINGERI MARIA AA PGEE021002 6,33 S
7138 CLEMENTI FRANCESCO AA PGMM18600L 6,33 S
7139 BICCHERI STEFANIA AA PGIC838009 6,33 S
7140 BUFALI MONICA AA PGIC841005 6,33 S
7141 FRATTALI MARIA AA PGIC86600D 6,33 S
7142 BATALOGIANNIS DIMITRIOS AA PGIS03300A 6,33 S
7143 GUARNACCIA STEFANIA AA PGIC841005 6,33 S
7144 SADUN SIMONE AA PGIC867009 6,33 S
7145 RINALDUCCI FERDINANDO AA PGIC82700V 6,33 S
7146 CAROTENUTO MARIA AA PGIC834002 6,33 S
7147 PETRINI GIAN MARIO AA PGTD01000V 6,33 S
7148 FUSCO ROSARIO AA PGIC85600V 6,33 S
7149 MARFEI MARIA SONIA AA PGTF010005 6,33 S
7150 SPOSINI FABIOLA AA PGPS09000X 6,33 S
7151 PORCARI LAURA AA PGIS01100D 6,33 S
7152 PETRICCI ROBERTO AA PGTF19000V 6,33 S
7153 SECCHI TATIANA AA PGIS02900P 6,33 N
7154 BOLDRINI TOMMASO AA PGEE00200L 6,33 N
7155 POLIDORI SABRINA AA PGIS034006 6,33 N
7156 PAPPALARDO CARMELA AA PGIS014001 6,33 N
7157 ANTONINI MARY JANE AA PGEE041007 6,33 N
7158 SABBATINI FEDERICA AA PGIC847004 6,33 N
7159 ERCOLI EMILIANO AA PGIC85600V 6,33 N
7160 PAPPA DANILA AA PGIC841005 6,33 N
7161 TITOLI CHIARA AA PGEE00200L 6,33 N
7162 CHIASSERINI FRANCESCA AA PGMM21300Q 6,33 N
7163 CODINI PAOLA AA PGIC85300B 6,33 N
7164 PACIOTTI SONIA AA PGIS014001 6,33 N
7165 CHIESA MAURO AA PGTE01000A 6,33 N
7166 FALCINI STEFANIA AA PGIC84800X 6,33 N
7167 MINELLA ANNA AA PGEE00200L 6,33 N
7168 FIORUCCI MONIA AA PGIC85300B 6,33 N
7169 SABBATI ELISABETTA AA PGIC86100A 6,33 N
7170 MILLI CRISTINA AA PGPC05000A 6,33 N
7171 CAPORALE FEDERICO AA PGIC85100Q 6,33 N
7172 PEZZELLA MONICA AA PGIC862006 6,33 N



7173 ANGELUCCI DONATELLA AA PGEE042003 6,33 N
7174 FONDACCI FRANCESCA AA PGIS034006 6,33 N
7175 GIANCARLONI ALESSIA AA PGTD11000Q 6,33 N
7176 FALOCI ANTONELLO AA PGIS014001 6,33 N
7177 PIERINI CLAUDIA AA PGIC82700V 6,33 N
7178 DE MARCO FABRIZIO AA PGIC85300B 6,33 N
7179 MONTAGNINI CORINE AA PGIC85800E 6,33 N
7180 PRENNI EMMA AA PGTD11000Q 6,33 N
7181 VINCIARELLI LUCIA AA PGEE03700G 6,33 N
7182 MARTINELLI GIOVANNA AA PGIC838009 6,33 N
7183 CASALI LAUREDANA AA PGIC86100A 6,33 N
7184 FALCINELLI MARIAGIOVANNA AA PGEE00200L 6,33 N
7185 FLENGHI ROBERTA AA PGIC86400T 6,33 N
7186 TESTA ANTONIETTA AA PGPC09000R 6,33 N
7187 MORETTI PAOLA AA PGIC80800D 6,33 N
7188 IPPOLITI PAOLA AA PGPM010004 6,33 N
7189 BISTONI FABRIZIA AA PGEE02300N 6,33 N
7190 CARLONI LUISA AA PGEE041007 6,33 N
7191 FRATINI CLAUDIO AA PGIC862006 6,30 S
7192 BERTOLDI VALERIA AA PGIS01100D 6,30 S
7193 GRAZIOTTI ROBERTA AA PGIS02800V 6,30 S
7194 LOMBRICI LETIZIA AA PGIC86500N 6,30 S
7195 PALAZZONI MARTINA AA PGTE01000A 6,30 S
7196 PROIETTI CORAGGI LARA AA PGIC834002 6,30 S
7197 D'AVINO EMANUELE AA PGIC85800E 6,30 S
7198 TEMPERINI CLAUDIA AA PGIC86400T 6,30 S
7199 NATALIZI MONIA AA PGPS030008 6,30 S
7200 FUMANTI PATRICK AA PGRH02000B 6,30 N
7201 GIUSEPPONI VALENTINA AA PGIC847004 6,30 N
7202 ALAMPI FRANCESCA AA PGIS02800V 6,30 N
7203 MAGURNO VITTORIO AA PGPS09000X 6,30 N
7204 SERINI ALESSANDRO AA PGEE041007 6,30 N
7205 GIULIANI FILIPPO AA PGIC825007 6,30 N
7206 CORNACCHIONE DAVIDE AA PGIC85900A 6,30 N
7207 DE CRISTOFARO ALESSANDRO AA PGIC840009 6,30 N
7208 ASCANI GIACOMO AA PGIC84900Q 6,30 N
7209 LIGI LEONARDO AA PGIC825007 6,30 N
7210 BALDINELLI CHIARA AA PGIS034006 6,30 N
7211 PORZI ELENA AA PGIC834002 6,30 N



7212 ACURZIO DEBORA AA PGEE048002 6,30 N
7213 BAMBAGIOTTI TAMARA AA PGEE048002 6,30 N
7214 VASSALLO GIOVANNI AA PGIC80800D 6,30 N
7215 SCHIAVONI NICOLA AA PGIS01100D 6,30 N
7216 CINTIA MATTIA AA PGIS00300E 6,30 N
7217 CALASCIONE BIANCASARA AA PGPM010004 6,30 N
7218 BARBANERA RICCARDO AA PGTF010005 6,30 N
7219 CARDONE DONATO AA PGPS09000X 6,30 N
7220 TRABALZA MARCO AA PGIC85000X 6,30 N
7221 BERIOLI ANNA AA PGIC86500N 6,30 N
7222 LUGNI FRANCESCO AA PGMM21400G 6,30 N
7223 LISENA VALENTINA AA PGIC86400T 6,30 N
7224 TOTERI GIACOMO AA PGIS034006 6,30 N
7225 SAVARINO CHRISTIAN AA PGIC862006 6,30 N
7226 PISCOPO FLORA AA PGIC840009 6,30 N
7227 CHECCARELLI GIULIO AA PGPM010004 6,30 N
7228 BARTOLUCCI LUCA AA PGIS02900P 6,30 N
7229 DAMANTI CALOGERO AA PGIC85100Q 6,30 N
7230 PELI ELENA AA PGIC825007 6,30 N
7231 OTTAVI SIMONE AA PGEE027001 6,30 N
7232 FERNANDEZ PENA MARTINA AA PGTD11000Q 6,30 N
7233 DI PAOLO MARIA TERESA AA PGEE04000B 6,30 N
7234 FIORUCCI MARTINA AA PGIC84800X 6,30 N
7235 MARIANI SILVIA AA PGIS034006 6,30 N
7236 TOSTI CLAUDIA AA PGIC869001 6,30 N
7237 BRUNETTI ELEONORA AA PGIC84300R 6,30 N
7238 FIORUCCI SARA AA PGTF19000V 6,30 N
7239 DEL SORBO GIOVANNI AA PGIC86600D 6,30 N
7240 SCASSELLATI GIULIANA AA PGIC82200Q 6,30 N
7241 TRIPPONI EMANUELA AA PGIC84800X 6,30 N
7242 CRISTOFANI TOMMASO AA PGIC85100Q 6,30 N
7243 GUELI SALVATRICE AA PGIS03100P 6,30 N
7244 GAROFANI ELIANA AA PGEE01700A 6,30 N
7245 LOBEFALO CIRO AA PGIS03300A 6,30 N
7246 CASCIANELLI SONIA AA PGEE042003 6,20 S
7247 FELICI BENEDETTA AA PGIS026007 6,20 S
7248 CARBONI SILVIA AA PGEE042003 6,20 S
7249 MAZZONI SIMONA AA PGIC84800X 6,20 S
7250 PAFFARINI GIANLUCA AA PGIC840009 6,20 S



7251 CHIAVINI SARAH AA PGIC867009 6,20 S
7252 SALVADORI ANNA AA PGIS013005 6,20 S
7253 SANTINI JESSICA AA PGEE03700G 6,20 S
7254 GIUSTINI ROBERTA AA PGIC867009 6,20 S
7255 CELESTINI CRISTINA AA PGIS02800V 6,20 S
7256 CIUBINI NELLY AA PGIS014001 6,20 S
7257 VECCHIONE DANIELA AA PGIS02900P 6,20 S
7258 POLCRI SILVIA AA PGTF19000V 6,20 S
7259 BERTELLI LAURA AA PGEE026005 6,20 S
7260 FRONDUTI ILENIA AA PGIS034006 6,20 S
7261 BIANCARELLI ILENIA AA PGEE03700G 6,20 S
7262 D'AGNESE GABRIELLA AA PGIC84800X 6,20 S
7263 MENCULINI ROBERTO AA PGIC85900A 6,20 S
7264 FRANGIPANI JACOPO AA PGPC05000A 6,20 S
7265 PAFFARINI AURORA AA PGPS09000X 6,20 S
7266 SABATINI VERONICA AA PGTF010005 6,20 S
7267 MARIOTTINI ELIA AA PGEE042003 6,20 S
7268 BUSSOTTI MICHELE AA PGIC84800X 6,20 S
7269 TIBERI FEDERICO AA PGEE041007 6,20 S
7270 PETTINARI ELISA AA PGIS02800V 6,20 S
7271 COATA SONIA AA PGEE042003 6,20 S
7272 GAMBULA SHADI AA PGEE042003 6,20 S
7273 DERVISHI MARSELA AA PGIC862006 6,20 N
7274 BIFARINI ELISA AA PGTF010005 6,20 N
7275 GRAMACCIA DIEGO AA PGIS01100D 6,20 N
7276 ALESSANDRETTI GIOVANNI AA PGPC07000G 6,20 N
7277 MONTARANI GABRIELE AA PGIC82700V 6,20 N
7278 SISTONI AMEDEO AA PGIS01100D 6,20 N
7279 MECOCCI GIULIA AA PGMM18600L 6,20 N
7280 PAPA JONA AA PGIS034006 6,20 N
7281 FIRPO MATTIA AA PGMM111007 6,20 N
7282 FILIPPINI MARTINA AA PGEE03700G 6,20 N
7283 SCORTECCIA GIULIA AA PGMM23500L 6,20 N
7284 FELICIANI LUCIA AA PGEE041007 6,20 N
7285 BALDELLI MIRCO AA PGIC81500L 6,20 N
7286 SCATTONI SILVIA AA PGMM23500L 6,20 N
7287 BARCACCIA GIULIA AA PGIC84900Q 6,20 N
7288 GASPARRI GIORGIA AA PGRH02000B 6,20 N
7289 ALECI DANIELE AA PGPM010004 6,20 N



7290 CORDOGLIO FABRIZIO AA PGIC867009 6,20 N
7291 TRIVELLI FRANCESCA AA PGIC83000P 6,20 N
7292 FARA JACOPO AA PGIS00200P 6,20 N
7293 CAPACCI SOFIA AA PGIS014001 6,20 N
7294 PETRUCCIOLI CRISTIANO AA PGEE02300N 6,20 N
7295 DI STEFANO SILVIA AA PGIC862006 6,20 N
7296 PENCEDANO SARA AA PGIS034006 6,20 N
7297 CLEMENTE INGRID AA PGEE041007 6,20 N
7298 SCARSELLI MARIKA AA PGMM21300Q 6,20 N
7299 MARIUCCI MARTINA AA PGTF010005 6,20 N
7300 BIAMI VIRGINIA AA PGIS02800V 6,20 N
7301 CANESTRELLI ARIANNA AA PGTD11000Q 6,20 N
7302 DI MUCCIO BENIAMINO AA PGIS00200P 6,20 N
7303 MARTELLINI CHIARA AA PGRH02000B 6,20 N
7304 FERRANTI GLORIA AA PGEE042003 6,20 N
7305 ARCANGELI MARCO AA PGIC85300B 6,20 N
7306 NORGINI FEDERICA AA PGIC834002 6,20 N
7307 SAVASTA STEFANIA RITA AA PGEE00200L 6,20 N
7308 RICCI GIANFRANCO AA PGIC80700N 6,20 N
7309 MOSCONI GLORIA AA PGIC86400T 6,20 N
7310 GIARDINO MARIA ROSARIA AA PGIC82700V 6,20 N
7311 PANZANELLA ADRIANA AA PGTD01000V 6,20 N
7312 TERRANA CALOGERO AA PGEE00200L 6,20 N
7313 SANTI EMANUELE AA PGIS01100D 6,20 N
7314 GAMBACORTA ALESSANDRO AA PGTE01000A 6,20 N
7315 AMADEI FRANCESCA AA PGIS034006 6,20 N
7316 ROSSI MATTIA AA PGIC85100Q 6,20 N
7317 MENGHINI LAURA AA PGMM18600L 6,20 N
7318 ZAKIPOUR SORAYA AA PGEE01700A 6,20 N
7319 SAMMARCO MARIA SABRINA AA PGIC85900A 6,20 N
7320 VITOLA MARIAPOMPEA AA PGEE027001 6,20 N
7321 MAZZONI ELIA AA PGPC09000R 6,20 N
7322 CASTELLANI CRISTIAN AA PGIS00200P 6,20 N
7323 SARACA VOLPINI RICCARDO AA PGIS01100D 6,20 N
7324 CIOCCOLONI GIACOMO AA PGIS02900P 6,20 N
7325 PACCADUSCIO ELISABETTA AA PGEE027001 6,20 N
7326 FELIZIANI ANDREA AA PGPS030008 6,20 N
7327 CUCCARINI SIMONE AA PGIS034006 6,20 N
7328 DI DONATO MADDALENA EMANUELA AA PGIS00300E 6,20 N



7329 VINTI VANESSA AA PGEE01700A 6,20 N
7330 GUSTINELLI SERENA AA PGIS02800V 6,20 N
7331 BIGOTTI PIETRO AA PGMM21300Q 6,20 N
7332 MONTANUCCI FABIO AA PGIC85100Q 6,20 N
7333 ACCARDI LORENZO AA PGEE00200L 6,20 N
7334 BALDUCCI MARIANNA AA PGIC83500T 6,20 N
7335 CAPUTO ANGELO AA PGTF040001 6,20 N
7336 PICCOTTI GIORGIO AA PGIS034006 6,20 N
7337 SILVESTRI PAOLO AA PGVC010007 6,20 N
7338 MORENA STEPHANIE FRANCESCA AA PGIS00200P 6,20 N
7339 PECCI DANIELE AA PGEE03700G 6,20 N
7340 TOSTI ELISA AA PGIC85300B 6,20 N
7341 BORRIELLO ALFONSO AA PGIC841005 6,20 N
7342 CAPALBO JESSICA AA PGEE01700A 6,20 N
7343 CALANDRIELLO MICHELE AA PGIC85100Q 6,20 N
7344 FRILLICI GIADA AA PGIC847004 6,20 N
7345 FERDINANDI ANDREA AA PGMM18600L 6,20 N
7346 MANCINI VALENTINA AA PGPM010004 6,20 N
7347 CAVALLETTI ERIKA AA PGMM18600L 6,20 N
7348 SFRAPPA LETIZIA AA PGMM23500L 6,20 N
7349 AIELLO SALVATORE AA PGTF19000V 6,20 N
7350 MARSILI JACOPO AA PGTE01000A 6,20 N
7351 DI PIETRANTONIO MARINA AA PGEE01700A 6,20 N
7352 ARCANGELI ANDREA AA PGIS02900P 6,20 N
7353 SCHISTI ALESSANDRO AA PGIS034006 6,20 N
7354 PORRICELLI IMMACOLATA AA PGIC82700V 6,20 N
7355 VINCIARELLI SIMONA AA PGIC82800P 6,20 N
7356 BOLOGNA MANUELA AA PGIS01100D 6,20 N
7357 BAMONTE MILENA AA PGIC862006 6,20 N
7358 SPACCINI SARAH AA PGEE00200L 6,20 N
7359 MORELLI FRANCESCO AA PGIS034006 6,20 N
7360 DOLCE ANDREA AA PGIS034006 6,20 N
7361 LIZZA FILOMENA AA PGIC85100Q 6,20 N
7362 SABA SERENA AA PGIS034006 6,20 N
7363 MOZZINI MARTINA AA PGIC86400T 6,20 N
7364 GALLI BARBARA AA PGIC85000X 6,20 N
7365 ZUCCHINI EURO AA PGIS014001 6,20 N
7366 MARONI MOIRA AA PGEE048002 6,17 S
7367 FABOZZI ALDO AA PGPS09000X 6,17 S



7368 IZZO ANTONIETTA AA PGEE00200L 6,17 S
7369 RICCI FRANCESCO AA PGIC847004 6,17 S
7370 TROTIN MARIE LAURE AA PGIC85900A 6,17 S
7371 ANTOGNELLI MARCO AA PGIC867009 6,17 S
7372 BURATTA FRANCESCO AA PGIS00300E 6,17 S
7373 ANTONELLI SILVIA AA PGIC84800X 6,17 S
7374 CARDINALI MARTA AA PGEE042003 6,17 S
7375 SCIOMMERI ROBERTA AA PGEE027001 6,17 S
7376 CALABRESI SIMONETTA AA PGIS02800V 6,17 N
7377 D'ETTORRE ANTONIO AA PGIC82700V 6,17 N
7378 FORTINI FEDERICA AA PGIC84300R 6,17 N
7379 BUTI MONIA AA PGEE027001 6,17 N
7380 LOMBARDI MAURA AA PGTD11000Q 6,17 N
7381 BIBI FEDERICA AA PGIC841005 6,17 N
7382 ALLEGRUCCI RITA AA PGIC840009 6,17 N
7383 BALDONI CHIARA AA PGIC84900Q 6,17 N
7384 PASCIUTI ALESSANDRA AA PGEE027001 6,17 N
7385 FUMANTI MASSIMILIANO AA PGIC85800E 6,17 N
7386 RAIMONDI PAOLO AA PGIC85900A 6,17 N
7387 MOSCATELLI FRANCESCA AA PGIC84800X 6,17 N
7388 LUCACCIONI LAURA AA PGIC825007 6,17 N
7389 GHERARDI ALESSANDRO AA PGEE02300N 6,17 N
7390 COLLESI FRANCESCA AA PGTF19000V 6,17 N
7391 NOTARI FABRIZIO AA PGIC847004 6,17 N
7392 MAMMOLI EMANUELA AA PGIC83700D 6,17 N
7393 BABBUINI LUCA AA PGIS02900P 6,17 N
7394 DEL FURIA ALESSANDRO AA PGEE048002 6,17 N
7395 AMENDOLARA ANGELA AA PGIC85300B 6,17 N
7396 BACCARELLI ANTONELLA AA PGIC81400R 6,17 N
7397 MENICHETTI LUCA AA PGIS034006 6,17 N
7398 MANFREGOLA CIRO AA PGTF010005 6,17 N
7399 FIORITO GIUSEPPE AA PGIC82700V 6,17 N
7400 SCANU NICOLETTA AA PGIS01100D 6,17 N
7401 SPIGARELLI ENRICA AA PGIC85300B 6,17 N
7402 MADAU DIAZ ALESSANDRA AA PGIC85900A 6,10 S
7403 ALBANO VALERIO AA PGTD11000Q 6,10 S
7404 IERVOLINO FRANCESCA AA PGEE027001 6,10 S
7405 CALZUOLA GIACOMO AA PGEE03700G 6,10 S
7406 MAURINI SASHA AA PGEE042003 6,10 S



7407 FUSCALDO EMANUELA AA PGIC834002 6,10 S
7408 LANGELLA PIETRO AA PGEE01700A 6,10 S
7409 CARDINALI GIULIA AA PGPM010004 6,10 S
7410 BEFFA EROS AA PGEE042003 6,10 S
7411 PETTINARI MATTEO AA PGIC825007 6,10 S
7412 DE MONTIS SARA AA PGIC82200Q 6,10 S
7413 CECCARINI SAMUELE AA PGIS034006 6,10 S
7414 GIGLINI PATRIZIA AA PGIC825007 6,10 S
7415 GUIDONE MARIA ROSARIA AA PGPS030008 6,10 N
7416 FRILLICI BEATRICE AA PGIS00200P 6,10 N
7417 CARLONI MARCO AA PGIS00300E 6,10 N
7418 PETRINI CLAUDIA AA PGIS01100D 6,10 N
7419 FALASCHI MATTIA AA PGTF010005 6,10 N
7420 BAZZUCCHINI AURORA AA PGIC82200Q 6,10 N
7421 TALARICO PIETRO AA PGIC868005 6,10 N
7422 FACCHINI GIULIA AA PGIS02400G 6,10 N
7423 CASSESE VITTORIA AA PGIS02800V 6,10 N
7424 MONTEDORI SOFIA AA PGIS02800V 6,10 N
7425 MORELLI PIETRO AA PGIC840009 6,10 N
7426 CASCIO ADRIAN AA PGEE00200L 6,10 N
7427 CATALANO PUMA TERENCE AA PGTE01000A 6,10 N
7428 BRILLI ELIA AA PGTD11000Q 6,10 N
7429 AISA SARA AA PGPC07000G 6,10 N
7430 TASSI IARI AA PGIC82200Q 6,10 N
7431 SABATI JENNIE AA PGIS00300E 6,10 N
7432 CHIAPPINI EDOARDO AA PGIC82100X 6,10 N
7433 VANNONI EDOARDO AA PGIC840009 6,10 N
7434 CIAVARELLA SEBASTIANO AA PGPC07000G 6,10 N
7435 CESARI MARCO AA PGIS013005 6,10 N
7436 PASSERI GIANLUCA AA PGEE03600Q 6,10 N
7437 BERNACCHI GIULIO AA PGTF19000V 6,10 N
7438 CAMPANILE DOMENICO AA PGEE048002 6,10 N
7439 GIANNATTASIO GIORGIO AA PGIS03300A 6,10 N
7440 RIGANELLI MATTEO AA PGTD11000Q 6,10 N
7441 FIORITI ANDREA AA PGIC85600V 6,10 N
7442 TOSCANI ELENA AA PGEE039007 6,10 N
7443 RASCHI ERIKA AA PGEE027001 6,10 N
7444 BIANCHI CHIARA AA PGTD11000Q 6,10 N
7445 IANNECE GIANLUCA AA PGIC841005 6,10 N



7446 BAZZUCCHI MARICA AA PGIC82200Q 6,10 N
7447 MARINI ELISA AA PGIC84400L 6,10 N
7448 PIEROTTI SIMONE AA PGIC85300B 6,10 N
7449 CIACCINI ALESSIO AA PGIC825007 6,10 N
7450 FAMIANI ROMINA AA PGIC85300B 6,10 N
7451 ANGELETTI GIORGIO AA PGIC854007 6,10 N
7452 POLESE ANTONIO AA PGIC868005 6,10 N
7453 MARINELLI TOMMASO AA PGEE041007 6,10 N
7454 ALESSI TIZIANA AA PGPS030008 6,10 N
7455 RICCIARDI GIOVANNA AA PGPS030008 6,10 N
7456 PECCERILLO ANTONIETTA CATERINA AA PGSD03000P 6,10 N
7457 TEDESCHI ROBERTA AA PGMM23500L 6,05 N
7458 CACCHIATA SABRINA AA PGIC840009 6,01 N
7459 ABBOZZO RICCARDO AA PGPS030008 6 S
7460 GIORGIUCCI CESARE AA PGIC85900A 6 S
7461 MENCAGLIA ELENA AA PGIC85900A 6 S
7462 GUERCINI GIULIA AA PGIC85100Q 6 S
7463 LENTINI CERNITORE MARILENA AA PGIC840009 6 S
7464 ZACCARO ANTONELLA AA PGIC85100Q 6 S
7465 CARTAGINESI EMANUELA AA PGEE041007 6 S
7466 MANGANELLI STEFANO AA PGEE026005 6 S
7467 FICOLA FABIO AA PGPC07000G 6 S
7468 INNAMORATI AZZURRA AA PGIC85100Q 6 S
7469 CACCIAPUOTI FRANCESCO AA PGIC834002 6 S S
7470 MERCURI MASSIMO AA PGEE026005 6 S
7471 MAMMANA SALVATORE AA PGIC86400T 6 S
7472 VACCARIELLO PASQUALE AA PGIC84800X 6 S
7473 MUNNO GIUSY AA PGEE00200L 6 S
7474 BELLOCCHIO SANDRA AA PGEE06000L 6 S
7475 SPACCINI SILVIA AA PGIC817008 6 S
7476 SASSONIA ALLEGRA AA PGEE06000L 6 S
7477 IORI MARCO AA PGEE01700A 6 S
7478 RUGHI MATTEO AA PGIC85300B 6 S
7479 BRUNO GIANFRANCO AA PGEE00200L 6 S
7480 VIGNIGNI FRANCESCO AA PGIS02800V 6 S
7481 CASTRINI FEDERICO AA PGEE041007 6 S
7482 BERTINELLI ROSARIA AA PGEE03700G 6 S
7483 ALUNNI BRECCOLENTI CHIARA AA PGIC84500C 6 S
7484 BERRETTONI CHIARA AA PGEE05800L 6 S



7485 PAOLUCCI ELENA AA PGTF19000V 6 S
7486 ZOTEA ELENA AA PGMM18600L 6 S
7487 SUPRUN YULIYA AA PGIC834002 S 6 S S
7488 CAI CATIA AA PGIC85600V 6 S
7489 CECCARINI ANDREA AA PGIC838009 6 S
7490 TOPARELLI STEFANIA AA PGIC85300B 6 S
7491 PERFETTI EMANUELA AA PGEE026005 6 S
7492 MARIUCCI VERONICA AA PGEE026005 6 S
7493 FURMAN NADIYA AA PGIS00200P S 6 S
7494 REGA ROSARIO AA PGSD03000P 6 S
7495 FOGLIA UMBERTO AA PGRH02000B 6 S
7496 MARIOTTI EVA AA PGPM010004 6 S
7497 CERIMONIA SIMONA AA PGIS03300A 6 S
7498 LINDOFF ANNIKA HELENA AA PGIS02900P 6 S
7499 GIGLIONI GIANLUCA AA PGIS00300E 6 S
7500 BIANCHINI MARIA AA PGIC86400T 6 S
7501 ROTELLI ANGELA AA PGIC868005 6 S
7502 VERA MENACHO MIRTHA ALEXANDRA AA PGIC838009 6 S
7503 RISPOLI AMALIA AA PGIC840009 6 S
7504 POPPITI GIUSEPPE AA PGIC84300R 6 S
7505 FLUSSI DANIELA AA PGTF19000V 6 S
7506 GILEA ADRIAN VLAD AA PGMM18600L 6 S
7507 EUGENI SARA AA PGIC84300R 6 S
7508 SANDOMENICO SARA AA PGMM21300Q 6 S
7509 FAVARONI GIULIA AA PGIC82700V 6 S
7510 VESCHINI WERNER ADOLF AA PGIC85300B 6 S
7511 FELIGETTI FEDERICO AA PGSD03000P 6 S
7512 ZAMPAGLI CHIARA AA PGIS034006 6 S
7513 AMADEI MATTEO AA PGIS034006 6 S
7514 CECCHETTI DANIELA AA PGIC869001 6 S
7515 MANGIONI VALENTINA AA PGIS02800V 6 S
7516 AGOSTINELLI WENDY AA PGEE027001 6 S
7517 MARCHESINI MARTINA AA PGIS013005 6 S
7518 ISIDORI GIOVANNI AA PGIC834002 6 S
7519 RICCI LUCIANA AA PGIC80600T 6 S
7520 GIORDANO MAFALDA AA PGEE00200L 6 S
7521 BETTELLI RICCARDO AA PGIS034006 6 S
7522 MICUCCI SIMONE AA PGMM111007 6 S
7523 MAZZANTI DONATELLA AA PGIC86400T 6 S



7524 AMBROSINO ANTONIA AA PGIC854007 6 S
7525 GROPPOSO EMANUELE AA PGEE05800L 6 S
7526 GIARRUSSO GIOVANNI LUIGI AA PGIC86600D 6 S
7527 QUINTI GESSICA AA PGTF19000V 6 S
7528 TONI DAVID AA PGTE01000A 6 S
7529 MARIUCCI GIANLUCA AA PGIS02400G 6 S
7530 PIEROTTI MOIRA AA PGIS02400G 6 S
7531 PEDEMONTE SARA AA PGIC85600V 6 S
7532 GUERRI LUCA AA PGIS02800V 6 S
7533 POGGI CLAUDIA AA PGEE03700G 6 S
7534 CAVITTA CINZIA AA PGTD11000Q 6 S
7535 FIORITI VALERIA AA PGIS034006 6 S
7536 PIERUCCI SIMONA AA PGIC85800E 6 S
7537 VOLPI DEBORA AA PGIS02800V 6 S
7538 NARDO ANGELA AA PGIC85800E 6 S
7539 RONDINI LUCIANA AA PGMM21300Q 6 S
7540 URBANI ELISABETTA AA PGEE027001 6 S
7541 FUMANTI LUCIA MARIA AA PGIS034006 6 S
7542 GALLINA ATTILIO AA PGTF010005 6 S
7543 FORMATO NUNZIO AA PGIC834002 6 S
7544 FRANCHI STIVE AA PGIS034006 6 S
7545 CIARAPICA ALUNNI LODOVICO AA PGIC817008 6 S
7546 GUERRA OMAR AA PGIS02900P 6 S
7547 BURATTI VALENTINA AA PGEE041007 6 S
7548 ORSINI DONATO MASSIMO AA PGIS014001 6 S
7549 FAINA MARCO AA PGIC86500N 6 S
7550 CRISTIANO DANIELA AA PGTD11000Q 6 S
7551 BETTI LORIS AA PGIC841005 6 S
7552 DONNARI TOMMASO AA PGIC85800E 6 S
7553 TOPINI MADDALENA AA PGEE027001 6 S
7554 PANFILI SARA AA PGIC847004 6 S
7555 DIONIGI GIANLUCA AA PGIC834002 6 S
7556 BULAGNA SARA AA PGIC85600V 6 S
7557 MILLI CLAUDIO AA PGIS02800V 6 S
7558 IZZO ALFONSO AA PGIC840009 6 S
7559 TRABALZA MIRCO AA PGIS02900P 6 S
7560 MAGGIORI MASSIMILIANO AA PGEE05100T 6 S
7561 FIORUCCI DANIELA AA PGEE03700G 6 S
7562 ONOFRI GIANLUCA AA PGIC869001 6 S



7563 ANASTASI SILVIA ANNA LUISE AA PGIS00200P 6 S
7564 SEGANTINI CHIARA AA PGIC833006 6 S
7565 ROMOLI DANIELA AA PGIC869001 6 S
7566 SANSONE GENNARO AA PGIC834002 6 S
7567 CARRORI MATTIA AA PGTD11000Q 6 N
7568 VANGHETTI MATTEO AA PGTF19000V 6 N
7569 TURCHETTI LETIZIA AA PGIC86500N 6 N
7570 ABDOLLAHI GARMSIRI ARASH AA PGIC85300B 6 N
7571 SCUOTTO GIUSEPPE AA PGPM010004 6 N
7572 MAGNANELLI MARCO AA PGIS014001 6 N
7573 PISANI DANIELA AA PGIC868005 6 N
7574 BOCCUNI GIOVANNI AA PGMM23500L 6 N
7575 TANCI AURORA AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7576 BUCCI EDOARDO AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7577 GATTI VANESSA AA PGIS02800V 6 N
7578 BENTIVEDO MASSIMILIANO AA PGTE01000A 6 N
7579 CICOGNARI SARA AA PGIS014001 6 N
7580 MENCARONI FRANCESCO AA PGMM111007 6 N
7581 RADICCHI LUCA AA PGEE03700G 6 N
7582 GENTILUCCI GIOVANNI AA PGIS034006 6 N
7583 BARTOLO VINCENZO AA PGIC86500N 6 N
7584 GALLO SOFIA AA PGIS02400G 6 N
7585 FIASCHINI GIORGIA AA PGIS01100D 6 N
7586 CIRILLO VALERIA AA PGTD11000Q 6 N
7587 INCARDONA MATTEO AA PGIS00400A 6 N
7588 MONACELLI GABRIELE AA PGIS00200P 6 N
7589 ALICE ANGELO AA PGIS03300A 6 N
7590 MORELLI PIETRO AA PGIS034006 6 N
7591 DE CHIRICO GIULIA AA PGIS014001 6 N
7592 RONDINA REBECCA AA PGTD11000Q 6 N
7593 MOSCA GENNARO AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7594 SENSI AGNESE AA PGIS02900P 6 N
7595 RAGNACCI MARCO AA PGEE03700G 6 N
7596 SCARDINI FEDERICO AA PGTD11000Q 6 N
7597 MORELLI MAICOL AA PGIS034006 6 N
7598 BILANCINI LUCIA AA PGIS03300A 6 N
7599 CIRELLA RAFFAELE AA PGIC862006 6 N
7600 NEGOZIANTI MIRCO AA PGIS02900P 6 N
7601 CASOLARI CARMINE AA PGEE00200L 6 N



7602 CAVALLETTI SARA AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7603 VIOLA MATILDE AA PGIS03100P 6 N
7604 LUCACCIONI LORENZO AA PGIS02800V 6 N
7605 MASTRINI MICHELE AA PGIC870005 6 N
7606 MONACELLI LORENZO AA PGIS00200P 6 N
7607 BUCCILLI FILIPPO AA PGIS02900P 6 N
7608 SERVETTINI FRANCESCO AA PGEE042003 6 N
7609 MENCARONI MICHELE AA PGIC867009 6 N
7610 VACCARO ANDREA AA PGIS014001 6 N
7611 SACCO VINCENZO AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7612 SCARABATTOLI MANUEL AA PGIC82700V 6 N
7613 LUPI GABRIELE AA PGIC82200Q 6 N
7614 GAROFALO MICHELA AA PGIC85100Q 6 N
7615 MENDITTO CECILIA AA PGIC85300B 6 N
7616 CAINI FRANCESCA AA PGPS030008 6 N
7617 FERRARI AILENE AA PGEE021002 6 N
7618 PEVERINI MIRIAM AA PGIC867009 6 N
7619 VESIGNA GIACOMO AA PGEE01700A 6 N
7620 LEONARDO DAVIDE GIUSEPPE AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7621 RICCI ALESSANDRO AA PGPC01000X 6 N
7622 PIERACCI PIERFILIPPO AA PGIS02800V 6 N
7623 FERRARO ALBERTO AA PGIS03300A 6 N
7624 BONANNO SALVATORE AA PGTD11000Q 6 N
7625 RIBIGINI VALERIO AA PGIC82700V 6 N
7626 SEGANTINI CHRISTOPHER AA PGEE04000B 6 N
7627 MEDICI GIULIA AA PGSD03000P 6 N
7628 ASCANI MARTA AA PGRH02000B 6 N
7629 DI VITA ELIA AMEDEO PIO AA PGIC84300R 6 N
7630 MARIANI LORENZO AA PGIC84300R 6 N
7631 CIACCI GLORIA AA PGTF010005 6 N
7632 TOSTI SIMONE AA PGIC84800X 6 N
7633 CAVICCHIA ANGELA AA PGIC85100Q 6 N
7634 BELLINI GIULIA AA PGIC854007 6 N
7635 MENCARELLI LUCIA AA PGEE021002 6 N
7636 SANTOLINI MATTEO AA PGMM23500L 6 N
7637 PEZZULLO PASQUALE AA PGIC840009 6 N
7638 MIRELLI MAURO AA PGEE01700A 6 N
7639 PITORRI LUCA AA PGIC85100Q 6 N
7640 FATALE DOMENICO AA PGEE05100T 6 N



7641 FANCELLO MIRCO AA PGIC85300B 6 N
7642 CIATRELLI SARA AA PGIS02900P 6 N
7643 FARINELLI GIADA AA PGPC07000G 6 N
7644 MERLI ELEONORA AA PGIS014001 6 N
7645 PARUCCINI STEFANO AA PGIS034006 6 N
7646 PUGLIESE CESARE AA PGIC86400T 6 N
7647 TRANSOCCHI LUIGI AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7648 POGGI RICCARDO AA PGIS034006 6 N
7649 ANDREOZZI DAVIDE AA PGTD11000Q 6 N
7650 MULTINU DILETTA AA PGIC85300B 6 N
7651 MODESTI FABRIZIO AA PGIS01100D 6 N
7652 BATTAGLIA RAFFAELE AA PGEE01700A 6 N
7653 SODACCI ILARIA AA PGIC867009 6 N
7654 BONIFAZI LEONARDO AA PGRH02000B 6 N
7655 CATTANEO MATTEO AA PGMM21400G 6 N
7656 BARBARELLI MARCO AA PGRH02000B 6 N
7657 CINTI BARBARA AA PGTE01000A 6 N
7658 BUCCOLINI LORENZO AA PGPC04000Q 6 N
7659 FALCONIERI PASQUALE AA PGEE03600Q 6 N
7660 INGRIA VERONICA AA PGTD11000Q 6 N
7661 PURI PIETRO PAOLO AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7662 DE LUCA ALESSANDRA AA PGSD03000P 6 N
7663 MONTEDORI MATTIA AA PGIS02800V 6 N
7664 BELLA LORENA AA PGIS03300A 6 N
7665 SALICARI VALENTINA AA PGTF010005 6 N
7666 BARTOCCINI MARTA AA PGPC04000Q 6 N
7667 RUSSO ANTONIO AA PGIC85100Q 6 N
7668 CORADAZZI MANUEL AA PGIS02800V 6 N
7669 DE LUCA VINCENZO AA PGIC86400T 6 N
7670 CIOFFI ENEA AA PGIS03300A 6 N
7671 MARCONI DAVIDE AA PGIS02800V 6 N
7672 MORETTI MARTINA AA PGIC86100A 6 N
7673 BISCINI ANDREA AA PGIC867009 6 N
7674 ZIPPONE SIMONA AA PGIC868005 6 N
7675 MAZZITELLI SARA AA PGIC86500N 6 N
7676 BARLERI ARMANDO AA PGEE021002 6 N
7677 TOSTI MASSIMILIANO AA PGPC05000A 6 N
7678 CELLUPICA CHIARA AA PGIC862006 6 N
7679 SANTILLO DOMENICO AA PGEE00200L 6 N



7680 MISURACA ALESSIO AA PGIS02900P 6 N
7681 FUINA ROCCO AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7682 RIOMMI PAOLO AA PGIC80800D 6 N
7683 GOSTI JACOPO AA PGIC85600V 6 N
7684 PACINI ANDREA AA PGIC80800D 6 N
7685 REGNI JESSICA AA PGPS030008 6 N
7686 MORETTI VALENTINA AA PGEE042003 6 N
7687 BALOCI GIACOMO AA PGIC825007 6 N
7688 ZRAIDI HANANE AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7689 CERQUEGLINI AGNESE AA PGIC82900E 6 N
7690 CHIAPPINI NICOLA AA PGIC82100X 6 N
7691 CACCAVALE TERESA AA PGIC841005 6 N S
7692 CAPORALI SCELLONI ELEONORA AA PGIS01100D 6 N
7693 BASTIANINI FRANCESCA AA PGIS02900P 6 N
7694 MINELLI SAMUELE AA PGEE039007 6 N
7695 GIORGIONI ELEONORA AA PGEE042003 6 N
7696 VARCHETTA GIOVANNI AA PGIC85100Q 6 N
7697 MERINGOLO CARLO AA PGIC834002 6 N
7698 CURA CURA' MIRCO AA PGIC833006 6 N
7699 ESPOSITO MARIA AA PGPS09000X 6 N
7700 COLANTONIO ASSUNTA AA PGEE026005 6 N
7701 CAPPELLETTI TOMMASO AA PGIC85800E 6 N
7702 URBANI DALILA AA PGIS02800V 6 N
7703 PECONE LUCIA AA PGIC85300B 6 N
7704 GALLUPPI MANILA AA PGPM010004 6 N
7705 SALVIO PASQUALE AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7706 BRUNETTI MARCO AA PGIC80800D 6 N
7707 PETRINI CRISTIANO AA PGEE01700A 6 N
7708 RAGNI MARCO AA PGIC85800E 6 N
7709 BRUFANI FRANCESCA AA PGPC07000G 6 N
7710 LETTIERI GIUSEPPE AA PGEE027001 6 N
7711 QUATRALE GIUSEPPE AA PGPS09000X 6 N
7712 CAROSSINO VALERIA AA PGEE042003 6 N
7713 BOCCALI ANNA LAURA AA PGIC85600V 6 N
7714 CASSINI DANIELA AA PGIC86500N 6 N
7715 GIULIANELLI YLENIA AA PGIC854007 6 N
7716 ALBERI MARTINA AA PGIC825007 6 N
7717 CAPRIONI MARINA AA PGEE01700A 6 N
7718 MARINELLI NOEMI AA PGIC838009 6 N



7719 BIANCHINI DANIELE AA PGIS034006 6 N
7720 PERI ANDREA AA PGIS034006 6 N
7721 CIARAVOLO ELEA AA PGPM010004 6 N
7722 GIORDANO PAOLO AA PGIC833006 6 N
7723 KULYK VITALIIA AA PGIS03300A S 6 N
7724 PEDETTI FRANCESCO AA PGIC840009 6 N
7725 ANTONELLI VALENTINA AA PGIC85300B 6 N
7726 TUORRES NUNZIA AA PGEE05700R 6 N
7727 TRESOLDI SARA AA PGEE03700G 6 N
7728 MARINELLI LUCA AA PGIC847004 6 N
7729 FOIS FRANCESCA AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7730 PANUNTI EMANUELE AA PGIC85600V 6 N
7731 RESINIFERI ALESSANDRA AA PGTE01000A 6 N
7732 GIUBBINI AMBRA AA PGIC85300B 6 N
7733 LUCHETTI ALESSIO AA PGEE05700R 6 N
7734 TODINI LUCA AA PGEE042003 6 N
7735 PUCCIOTTI NICOLA AA PGPM010004 6 N
7736 PITOCCHI SIMONE AA PGEE05700R 6 N
7737 PINTI LIDIA AA PGRH02000B 6 N
7738 VISCONTI ALICE AA PGIS01100D 6 N
7739 CILIANI ALESSIO AA PGIC867009 6 N
7740 BERNACCHIA MICHELE AA PGIS00400A 6 N
7741 MIGLIORATI VALENTINA AA PGIC82700V 6 N
7742 LAVECCHIA MATTEO AA PGEE05700R 6 N
7743 BICCHI ROSITA AA PGIS01100D 6 N
7744 ANTONINI VALERIO AA PGIC82100X 6 N
7745 PELLEGRINO FABIO AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7746 TUGLIANI MICHELA AA PGIS034006 6 N
7747 FOSCOLI NICLA AA PGIS00400A 6 N
7748 PARMEGIANO PALMIERI MAURIZIO AA PGEE042003 6 N
7749 ALIBRANDI ALESSANDRA AA PGIS02900P 6 N
7750 SAVINI SARA AA PGIC84300R 6 N
7751 MORICONI LUCIA AA PGIS00200P 6 N
7752 ASCANIO ALESSANDRO AA PGIC833006 6 N
7753 DELLA CHIESA STEFANIA AA PGEE021002 6 N
7754 FERRARIS GIANLUCA AA PGTF010005 6 N
7755 MARZIALE POLICARPO AA PGEE01700A 6 N
7756 CECCAGNOLI ALESSIO AA PGIS014001 6 N
7757 MENICONI NICOLETTA AA PGTF010005 6 N



7758 PAPPAFAVA LUCA AA PGTF010005 6 N
7759 CONTINI CATIUSCIA AA PGIC85300B 6 N
7760 CECCARELLI DAVID AA PGIC82900E 6 N
7761 PANNACCI SILVIA AA PGIC85600V 6 N
7762 CALZONI SILVIA AA PGEE00200L 6 N
7763 PEREZ CABRERA DAVID AA PGTF010005 6 N
7764 MAGNINO SABRINA AA PGIC85800E 6 N
7765 MONTI SIMONA AA PGIC840009 6 N
7766 MALAFRONTE VINCENZO AA PGIC868005 6 N
7767 CASAGRANDE MATTEO AA PGIS034006 6 N
7768 PEDONE SALVATORE AA PGIC83000P 6 N
7769 CIRIGLIANO LUDOVICA ELISABETTA AA PGIC83500T 6 N
7770 SPARTA' ANTONIO MOSE' AA PGIC840009 6 N
7771 SCAPICCHI MICHELE AA PGEE05100T 6 N
7772 PELLINI GUIDO AA PGIC85100Q 6 N
7773 PECORARO ALESSANDRA AA PGEE01700A 6 N
7774 COPPARONI SARA AA PGIC83000P 6 N
7775 BAFILE SIMONA AA PGIC840009 6 N
7776 RENZETTI PAGNOTTA SIMONA AA PGEE041007 6 N
7777 CICIO MARINA AA PGIC809009 6 N
7778 GREGORI GRAZIA MARIA AA PGIC85800E 6 N
7779 BOSI FEDERICO AA PGTD01000V 6 N
7780 BIGARONI LOREDANA AA PGMM18600L 6 N
7781 SUGARINI VALENTINA AA PGIC817008 6 N
7782 PANFILI PAOLO AA PGEE03700G 6 N
7783 URBANI MICHELA AA PGPC09000R 6 N
7784 PACIOTTI TATIANA AA PGIS034006 6 N
7785 PAONE ANDREA AA PGIC81500L 6 N
7786 SANTIONI GESSICA AA PGIC85300B 6 N
7787 CECCARELLI ROMINA AA PGIC840009 6 N
7788 ARISTEI ROBERTO AA PGIS01100D 6 N
7789 NICOLINI MASSIMO AA PGIC834002 6 N
7790 ANGELUCCI ALESSANDRA AA PGIC834002 6 N
7791 ISTRATI LUDMILA AA PGTD11000Q 6 N
7792 FARINACCI MONIA AA PGRI24000T 6 N
7793 LISETTI LORETTA AA PGMM21400G 6 N
7794 VENARUCCI PAOLO AA PGIS00200P 6 N
7795 SFORNA VALENTINA AA PGIC84900Q 6 N
7796 D'ANGELO OLIVIA AA PGIC85900A 6 N



7797 SILVESTRINI VALENTINO AA PGIS03100P 6 N
7798 GICHERO MASSIMO AA PGEE03700G 6 N
7799 FARINA BRUNO AA PGIC83700D 6 N
7800 MARINO VINCENZO AA PGPC01000X 6 N
7801 PACESCHI MONICA AA PGIC838009 6 N
7802 DE SIMONE SERAFINO AA PGIC86600D 6 N
7803 LUCARONI DEBORA AA PGIC862006 6 N
7804 CALIFANO NICOLA AA PGIS013005 6 N
7805 REZZA SANCHEZ MARIO AA PGTD11000Q 6 N
7806 MAGNANINI VALENTINA AA PGIS00300E 6 N
7807 CICCOLA DANIZA AA PGIC86500N 6 N
7808 STACCINI PIETRO AA PGIS014001 6 N
7809 CODINI DEBORA AA PGEE01700A 6 N
7810 CARACCI FABIO AA PGEE04000B 6 N
7811 PALESTINI MASSIMILIANO AA PGVC010007 6 N
7812 ZENI ORIETTA ADELAIDE AA PGIC847004 6 N
7813 FIORUCCI ANDREA AA PGIS00200P 6 N
7814 PASSERI FEDERICA AA PGIS00200P 6 N
7815 FANTI MAURIZIO AA PGRH02000B 6 N
7816 MORICCA DOMENICO AA PGTD11000Q 6 N
7817 CITRO ALESSANDRO AA PGIC840009 6 N
7818 MASI SABRINA AA PGIC840009 6 N
7819 MARIANI TERESA AA PGIS02400G 6 N
7820 ROMANO GIOVANNA AA PGTF010005 6 N
7821 SPADINI FABIOLA AA PGIC834002 6 N
7822 MANGIABENE MORENO AA PGTD11000Q 6 N
7823 DE LUCA GIULIANA AA PGPS09000X 6 N
7824 SILVESTRINI WILLIAM AA PGIS03100P 6 N
7825 PROPATO ROSA AA PGPC01000X 6 N
7826 DA COSTA CAMPOS SUELY MARIA AA PGIS01100D 6 N
7827 CASCIARRI STEFANIA AA PGIC82700V 6 N
7828 LUSSIGNOLI FABRIZIO AA PGPS09000X 6 N
7829 CIAVOLINO RAIMONDO AA PGIS01100D 6 N
7830 MONACCHIA PATRIZIA AA PGPS030008 6 N
7831 FUMANTI RESI ANTONIETTA AA PGIS034006 6 N
7832 SIGNORELLI PAOLO AA PGTF19000V 6 N
7833 AGOSTINELLI MAURO AA PGEE048002 6 N
7834 MARZANO MARIA ANTONIETTA AA PGIC84300R 6 N
7835 CIRILLI FABIOLA AA PGIC81500L 6 N



7836 GRIMALDI CUSTODIA AA PGIC840009 6 N
7837 TEGA ASVERO AA PGIS00200P 6 N
7838 SCONTRINO SALVATORE AA PGIC840009 6 N
7839 CASTELLI EMANUELA AA PGEE048002 6 N
7840 MANCINI GIANLUCA AA PGIC840009 6 N
7841 MONTARANI SONIA AA PGIC86500N 6 N
7842 ALBANESE MARIA RITA AA PGIC83500T 6 N
7843 MILANI LEILA AA PGEE05700R 6 N
7844 ALUNNI EMANUELA AA PGIC86400T 6 N
7845 ARIANTE RAFFAELE AA PGVC010007 6 N
7846 RAFFA ANNA RITA AA PGIS02900P 6 N
7847 PONTANI VINCENZA AA PGEE027001 6 N
7848 MONACELLI PAOLA AA PGMM21400G 5,50 N
7849 MEOLA VINCENZO AA PGEE048002 0,70 N
7850 BECECCO ANNA AA PGMM18600L 0,70 N
7851 CHIAVARI LAURA AA PGMM18600L 0,70 N
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